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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Dan Nestor             M 25-29      1/427       29:50    4:49     1:02:57
2     Abdisamed Abdi         M 25-29      2/427       30:09    4:50     1:03:19
3     Joel Reichow           M 25-29      3/427       30:14    4:50     1:03:21
4     James Quattlebaum      M 20-24      1/207       30:13    4:51     1:03:24
5     Kevin Lewis            M 25-29      4/427       30:14    4:51     1:03:26
6     Luis Orta              M 30-34      1/488       30:12    4:51     1:03:29
7     Ben Kendell            M 20-24      2/207       30:00    4:55     1:04:16
8     Zachery Panning        M 20-24      3/207       29:51    4:56     1:04:34
9     Johnny Rutford         M 25-29      5/427       30:47    4:57     1:04:52
10    Daniel Meteer          M 20-24      4/207       30:44    4:57     1:04:53
11    Ryan Miller            M 25-29      6/427       30:48    4:57     1:04:54
12    Jj Webber              M 25-29      7/427       30:15    4:58     1:04:55
13    Tate Schienbein        M 25-29      8/427       30:28    4:58     1:04:56
14    Jarrett Leblanc        M 25-29      9/427       30:09    4:58     1:05:02
15    Juan Paredes           M 25-29     10/427       30:33    4:59     1:05:09
16    Cameron Villarreal     M 20-24      5/207       30:32    4:59     1:05:17
17    Riley Coates           M 25-29     11/427       30:21    5:00     1:05:24
18    Cole Atkins            M 30-34      2/488       30:51    5:00     1:05:32
19    Phillip Freudenthal    M 30-34      3/488       31:38    5:02     1:05:53
20    Jay Welp               M 25-29     12/427       31:38    5:04     1:06:14
21    Chris Sloane           M 35-39      1/535       31:41    5:04     1:06:18
22    Jack Keelan            M 20-24      6/207       30:40    5:04     1:06:19
23    Matthew Blume          M 35-39      2/535       31:29    5:04     1:06:22
24    David Melly            M 25-29     13/427       31:08    5:05     1:06:26
25    Zack Beavin            M 25-29     14/427       31:31    5:05     1:06:36
26    Cordon Louco           M 20-24      7/207       31:14    5:07     1:07:01
27    Adam Cobert            M 25-29     15/427       31:59    5:08     1:07:06
28    Bryce Bradley          M 25-29     16/427       31:41    5:08     1:07:09
29    Chris Boyle            M 25-29     17/427       32:37    5:09     1:07:22
30    Brice Pavey            M 25-29     18/427       32:08    5:09     1:07:30
31    Lyle O'brien           M 25-29     19/427       32:32    5:11     1:07:52
32    Ian La Mere            M 25-29     20/427       30:53    5:11     1:07:53
33    Steffen Uhrich         M 20-24      8/207       32:13    5:12     1:08:09
34    Daniel Glaz            M 35-39      3/535       32:04    5:13     1:08:18
35    Alex Diltz             M 25-29     21/427       31:38    5:13     1:08:22
36    Simon Voorhees         M 25-29     22/427       32:37    5:14     1:08:25
37    Samuel Stevens-Jones   M 20-24      9/207       32:17    5:15     1:08:41
38    Brandon Avers          M 20-24     10/207       32:24    5:15     1:08:47
39    Samuel Mueller         M 25-29     23/427       32:54    5:16     1:09:01
40    Jace Lowry             M 25-29     24/427       32:54    5:17     1:09:07
41    Cameron Clements       M 20-24     11/207       33:13    5:17     1:09:09
42    Jacob Russell Lister   M 20-24     12/207       33:01    5:17     1:09:09
43    Nick Ross              M 30-34      4/488       32:58    5:17     1:09:14
44    Andy Schweitzer        M 30-34      5/488       32:56    5:18     1:09:20
45    Kevin Huwe             M 30-34      6/488       32:51    5:18     1:09:21
46    Jeffrey Stein          M 30-34      7/488       32:11    5:18     1:09:22
47    Andrew Kaehr           M 25-29     25/427       32:59    5:19     1:09:32
48    Jesse Chettle          M 35-39      4/535       32:47    5:20     1:09:46
49    Kyle Wagener           M 25-29     26/427       32:52    5:20     1:09:49
50    Joseph Drabot          M 20-24     13/207       33:27    5:21     1:09:56
51    David Evans            M 25-29     27/427       33:11    5:21     1:10:06
52    Nathan Troester        M 25-29     28/427       33:53    5:23     1:10:27
53    Dan Lathrop            M 20-24     14/207       33:31    5:23     1:10:28
54    Spencer Zidarich       M 25-29     29/427       33:46    5:23     1:10:33
55    Tony Wang              M 30-34      8/488       33:28    5:23     1:10:35
56    Kenneth Sullivan       M 30-34      9/488       32:37    5:24     1:10:37
57    William Schrantz       M 20-24     15/207       33:51    5:24     1:10:39
58    MacCoy Benzen          M 20-24     16/207       33:51    5:25     1:10:54
59    Joey Teter             M 25-29     30/427       33:52    5:26     1:11:06
60    Brett Lustgarten       M 25-29     31/427       32:23    5:27     1:11:24
61    Michael Roda           M 40-44      1/505       32:45    5:28     1:11:28
62    Henry Wolf             M 25-29     32/427       34:31    5:28     1:11:33
63    Bradley Hodkinson      M 20-24     17/207       31:37    5:30     1:12:05
64    Ross Hughes            M 25-29     33/427       34:28    5:31     1:12:09
65    David Proffitt         M 25-29     34/427       33:58    5:31     1:12:12
66    Samuel Meredith        M 25-29     35/427       33:49    5:31     1:12:15
67    Molly Grabill          F 25-29      1/641       34:31    5:31     1:12:15
68    Jacob Robleski         M 20-24     18/207       33:47    5:31     1:12:18
69    Austen Davenport       M 30-34     10/488       34:40    5:32     1:12:24
70    Kristopher Sandlin     M 25-29     36/427       34:24    5:32     1:12:30
71    Anne-Marie Blaney      F 25-29      2/641       34:31    5:32     1:12:33
72    John Leaf              M 30-34     11/488       34:00    5:33     1:12:34
73    Brent Woodle           M 30-34     12/488       34:46    5:33     1:12:35
74    Victoria Coates        F 25-29      3/641       34:33    5:33     1:12:36
75    Adam Gilbert           M 30-34     13/488       34:35    5:33     1:12:36
76    Austin Earp            M 20-24     19/207       34:41    5:33     1:12:38
77    Thomas Kelly           M 30-34     14/488       34:41    5:33     1:12:43
78    Daniel Kittaka         M 30-34     15/488       34:26    5:33     1:12:44
79    Simeon Bates           M 30-34     16/488       33:44    5:33     1:12:45
80    Richard Sukiennik      M 25-29     37/427       34:40    5:35     1:13:09
81    Jasen Ritter           M 45-49      1/419       34:40    5:35     1:13:09
82    Cally MacUmber         F 25-29      4/641       34:31    5:37     1:13:29
83    Zach Pollock           M 30-34     17/488       34:45    5:37     1:13:38
84    Daniel Neidlinger      M 30-34     18/488       35:13    5:38     1:13:43
85    Valerie Sanchez        F 25-29      5/641       34:46    5:38     1:13:44
86    Mark Paulson           M 30-34     19/488       34:25    5:39     1:13:56
87    Ryan Gooding           M 25-29     38/427                5:39     1:14:00
88    Collin Stevens         M 16-19      1/109       34:46    5:39     1:14:03
89    Samuel Bushong         M 30-34     20/488       34:51    5:40     1:14:10
90    Aaron Tincher          M 20-24     20/207       34:37    5:40     1:14:15
91    Alec Meister           M 16-19      2/109       34:30    5:41     1:14:18
92    Presley Martin         M 20-24     21/207       34:02    5:41     1:14:19
93    Shai Birmaher          M 35-39      5/535       35:19    5:41     1:14:29
94    Olivia Pratt           F 25-29      6/641       34:32    5:41     1:14:29
95    Derek Berube           M 35-39      6/535       35:27    5:42     1:14:33
96    John Butcher           M 25-29     39/427       35:06    5:42     1:14:34
97    Allie Schaich          F 25-29      7/641       34:46    5:42     1:14:34
98    Matthew Denlinger      M 30-34     21/488       35:58    5:42     1:14:36
99    Carrie Verdon          F 25-29      8/641       35:02    5:42     1:14:39
100   Rachel Walny           F 20-24      1/370       35:21    5:42     1:14:42
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101   J.D. Smith             M 25-29     40/427       35:30    5:43     1:14:45
102   Emma Spencer           F 25-29      9/641       35:36    5:43     1:14:49
103   Erik Wippler           M 40-44      2/505       35:04    5:43     1:14:54
104   Rick Garey             M 45-49      2/419       35:54    5:43     1:14:55
105   Andrew Stohr           M 16-19      3/109       36:02    5:44     1:15:05
106   Scot Allen             M 35-39      7/535       35:27    5:46     1:15:26
107   Cain Parker            M 25-29     41/427       34:17    5:46     1:15:26
108   Reese Kilbarger-Stumpf M 16-19      4/109       36:01    5:46     1:15:36
109   Samuel Bell            M 40-44      3/505       35:38    5:47     1:15:39
110   Jacob Logan            M 20-24     22/207       35:38    5:47     1:15:40
111   Elizabeth Weiler       F 25-29     10/641       35:55    5:47     1:15:47
112   Karis Jochen           F 25-29     11/641       34:34    5:47     1:15:47
113   Rishi Poludasu         M 16-19      5/109       36:30    5:48     1:15:52
114   Sophie Seward          F 20-24      2/370       35:29    5:48     1:15:59
115   Mauri Tejera           M 30-34     22/488       36:21    5:48     1:15:59
116   Cristina McKnight      F 20-24      3/370       36:28    5:49     1:16:04
117   Bobby Thompson         M 25-29     42/427       36:05    5:49     1:16:05
118   Matt Stegman           M 45-49      3/419       36:00    5:49     1:16:11
119   Christopher Willis     M 35-39      8/535       36:10    5:50     1:16:23
120   Marit Sonnesyn         F 25-29     12/641       36:14    5:51     1:16:29
121   Madison Offstein       F 20-24      4/370       35:45    5:51     1:16:31
122   Abe Eckman             M 13-15       1/66       36:38    5:51     1:16:38
123   Gregory Swiatocha      M 30-34     23/488       35:32    5:52     1:16:43
124   Crystal Harriss        F 40-44      1/688       36:08    5:52     1:16:47
125   Matt Rouse             M 35-39      9/535       36:06    5:53     1:16:55
126   Nicholas Luedtke       M 25-29     43/427       34:59    5:53     1:17:00
127   Ashton Spoonamore      M 16-19      6/109       36:41    5:54     1:17:15
128   Sean Koran             M 35-39     10/535       36:57    5:54     1:17:18
129   Sean Sullivan          M 20-24     23/207       37:33    5:55     1:17:24
130   Joe Viavattine         M 20-24     24/207       34:47    5:55     1:17:26
131   Jeremy Hammer          M 35-39     11/535       36:28    5:55     1:17:27
132   Megan Smith            F 25-29     13/641       37:01    5:55     1:17:30
133   Colin Donovan          M 45-49      4/419       36:36    5:55     1:17:30
134   John Sluys             M 16-19      7/109       36:26    5:57     1:17:48
135   Michael Nix            M 30-34     24/488       37:31    5:57     1:17:53
136   Chris O'bryan          M 30-34     25/488       37:26    5:58     1:18:02
137   Chris White            M 45-49      5/419       37:49    5:58     1:18:02
138   Patrick Woodford       M 25-29     44/427       36:42    5:58     1:18:06
139   Kelsey Hodges          F 25-29     14/641       37:04    5:58     1:18:07
140   Megan O'neil           F 20-24      5/370       36:38    5:58     1:18:10
141   Sam Magnuson           M 25-29     45/427       37:36    5:59     1:18:16
142   Michael Landy          M 30-34     26/488       36:40    5:59     1:18:22
143   Kennedy Schnieders     M 20-24     25/207       37:18    5:59     1:18:22
144   Jenelle Deatherage     F 40-44      2/688       37:21    5:59     1:18:23
145   Brian St.George        M 40-44      4/505       37:25    5:59     1:18:25
146   Lucy Hilarides         F 20-24      6/370       36:09    5:59     1:18:26
147   Evan White             M 25-29     46/427       36:41    6:00     1:18:27
148   Michael Wehrley        M 35-39     12/535       36:24    6:00     1:18:28
149   Kelsey Seiler          F 25-29     15/641       37:11    6:00     1:18:29
150   Dan McLaughlin         M 30-34     27/488       38:02    6:01     1:18:40
151   Casey Gallagher        M 20-24     26/207       37:28    6:01     1:18:41
152   Dustin Little          M 30-34     28/488       38:03    6:01     1:18:45
153   Caleb Kadera           M 30-34     29/488       37:58    6:02     1:19:00
154   Jordan Snyder          F 25-29     16/641       37:35    6:02     1:19:00
155   Paul Erickson          M 50-54      1/343       37:11    6:02     1:19:00
156   Atlee Lambright        M 35-39     13/535       38:20    6:03     1:19:13
157   Steven Spangler        M 30-34     30/488       38:02    6:03     1:19:14
158   Sarah Bishop           F 35-39      1/716       37:16    6:03     1:19:15
159   Blake Boswell          M 25-29     47/427       37:54    6:03     1:19:16
160   James Hommes           M 45-49      6/419       36:43    6:03     1:19:18
161   Joseph Kitchell        M 35-39     14/535       37:39    6:04     1:19:20
162   Lindsey Zimmer         F 30-34      1/582       37:54    6:04     1:19:20
163   Niko Jeftich           M 25-29     48/427       33:49    6:04     1:19:23
164   Natasha Mendez         F 25-29     17/641       38:24    6:04     1:19:24
165   Jt Turner              M 25-29     49/427       38:02    6:04     1:19:24
166   Bobby Humphrey         M 35-39     15/535       38:18    6:04     1:19:26
167   Nicholas James         M 16-19      8/109       38:15    6:04     1:19:28
168   Emily Zimmerman        F 25-29     18/641       37:34    6:04     1:19:28
169   Lyle Bontrager         M 35-39     16/535       38:19    6:04     1:19:29
170   Michele Lee            F 25-29     19/641       37:15    6:05     1:19:32
171   Aleksey Klenck         M 25-29     50/427       38:42    6:05     1:19:35
172   Chandler Harkins       M 20-24     27/207       37:41    6:05     1:19:38
173   Laura Hillard          F 35-39      2/716       37:48    6:05     1:19:40
174   Kyle Brumbaugh         M 35-39     17/535       37:59    6:06     1:19:49
175   Joshua Long            M 25-29     51/427       39:02    6:06     1:19:57
176   Andrew McFarland       M 30-34     31/488       37:31    6:07     1:19:58
177   Kaleb Meredith         M 25-29     52/427       37:34    6:07     1:19:59
178   Lauren Zumbach         F 25-29     20/641       38:44    6:07     1:20:08
179   Kyle Wick              M 25-29     53/427       38:25    6:07     1:20:09
180   Michael Olson          M 35-39     18/535       38:04    6:08     1:20:15
181   Peter Ryan             M 35-39     19/535       37:24    6:08     1:20:19
182   Benjamin Stone         M 20-24     28/207       37:24    6:08     1:20:21
183   Marissa Baranauskas    F 25-29     21/641       37:52    6:08     1:20:23
184   Kate Raphael           F 20-24      7/370       38:45    6:08     1:20:24
185   Silvia Baage           F 35-39      3/716       37:46    6:08     1:20:24
186   Scott Orr              M 50-54      2/343       38:28    6:09     1:20:25
187   Michael Hoblet         M 40-44      5/505       39:17    6:09     1:20:27
188   Caio Carvalho Ellero   M 20-24     29/207       38:44    6:09     1:20:29
189   Corey Hahn             M 30-34     32/488       38:28    6:09     1:20:30
190   Dominic Basciano       M 20-24     30/207       37:52    6:09     1:20:32
191   Stephen Eckart         M 30-34     33/488       38:20    6:09     1:20:33
192   Brian Turnwald         M 25-29     54/427       38:19    6:09     1:20:33
193   Kevin Egan             M 40-44      6/505       37:54    6:09     1:20:35
194   Brandon Rawot          M 35-39     20/535       38:13    6:10     1:20:39
195   Jamie Hershfang        F 25-29     22/641       38:16    6:10     1:20:40
196   Matthew Pulle          M 45-49      7/419       38:18    6:10     1:20:41
197   Nicholas Butler        M 20-24     31/207       37:37    6:10     1:20:41
198   Nora Ferguson          F 25-29     23/641       38:05    6:10     1:20:43
199   Megan Mocogni          F 25-29     24/641       38:19    6:10     1:20:44
200   Luke Flood             M 25-29     55/427       38:21    6:10     1:20:46
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201   Rebekah Landy          F 25-29     25/641       37:42    6:10     1:20:46
202   Greg Humrichouser      M 35-39     21/535       38:49    6:11     1:20:54
203   Gregory Cochrane       M 25-29     56/427       38:02    6:11     1:20:56
204   Matthew Wernz          M 35-39     22/535       39:03    6:12     1:21:06
205   Jack Westrick          M 45-49      8/419       38:14    6:12     1:21:06
206   Matthew Bartsch        M 35-39     23/535       38:00    6:12     1:21:08
207   Randi Burnett          F 35-39      4/716       38:34    6:13     1:21:22
208   Sophia Afridi          F 35-39      5/716       38:38    6:13     1:21:23
209   Miguel Perez           M 40-44      7/505       39:54    6:13     1:21:25
210   Kate Pfeffer           F 40-44      3/688       39:27    6:13     1:21:27
211   Evan Carr              M 16-19      9/109                6:13     1:21:29
212   Aileen Barry           F 35-39      6/716       38:55    6:14     1:21:33
213   Shane Wesley           M 30-34     34/488       39:40    6:14     1:21:33
214   Thomas Elwood          M 16-19     10/109       39:15    6:14     1:21:35
215   Megan Gaysunas         F 25-29     26/641       38:39    6:14     1:21:36
216   Tyler Sullivan         M 30-34     35/488       40:00    6:14     1:21:37
217   David Forsee           M 50-54      3/343       38:32    6:14     1:21:39
218   Patrick Lambe          M 35-39     24/535       39:13    6:14     1:21:40
219   David Wortman          M 50-54      4/343       38:33    6:14     1:21:43
220   Thomas Cave            M 20-24     32/207       38:54    6:14     1:21:43
221   Mike Korfhage          M 45-49      9/419       38:56    6:15     1:21:45
222   Peter Kotchen          M 50-54      5/343       39:06    6:15     1:21:47
223   Chris Galloway         M 35-39     25/535       38:47    6:15     1:21:47
224   Amanda Behnke          F 25-29     27/641       39:16    6:15     1:21:50
225   Natalie Mackenzie      F 35-39      7/716       38:53    6:15     1:21:53
226   Michael Batyko         M 30-34     36/488       39:53    6:15     1:21:55
227   Gordy Aiken            M 20-24     33/207       38:20    6:16     1:21:59
228   Kale Streetman         M 45-49     10/419       39:20    6:16     1:21:59
229   Julie Mercado          F 45-49      1/443       38:51    6:16     1:22:01
230   Nick Taylor            M 35-39     26/535       38:31    6:16     1:22:03
231   Harrison Phipps        M 16-19     11/109       39:36    6:16     1:22:03
232   Anne Clinton           F 35-39      8/716       39:08    6:16     1:22:07
233   Daisy Brey             F 25-29     28/641       39:00    6:16     1:22:08
234   Tyler Timmons          M 30-34     37/488       39:32    6:16     1:22:09
235   Robert Boston          M 40-44      8/505       38:55    6:17     1:22:10
236   Javier Trilla          M 35-39     27/535       38:28    6:17     1:22:10
237   Nick Brunner           M 25-29     57/427       38:44    6:17     1:22:12
238   Kellen Hottell         M 13-15       2/66       37:50    6:17     1:22:12
239   Michael D. Smith       M 55-59      1/290       38:34    6:17     1:22:13
240   Brian Schmidt          M 50-54      6/343       38:30    6:17     1:22:14
241   Colleen McGurk         F 45-49      2/443       38:12    6:17     1:22:16
242   Alex Case              M 16-19     12/109       39:55    6:17     1:22:18
243   Kylie Korsnack         F 30-34      2/582       38:47    6:17     1:22:19
244   Kurt Gogolin           M 55-59      2/290       39:26    6:17     1:22:21
245   Matt Miller            M 25-29     58/427       38:52    6:18     1:22:25
246   Trenton Morton         M 30-34     38/488       40:19    6:18     1:22:26
247   Dalton Atchison        M 20-24     34/207       38:59    6:18     1:22:29
248   Matthew Czarnecki      M 35-39     28/535       38:56    6:18     1:22:32
249   Collin Pruitt          M 16-19     13/109       37:15    6:18     1:22:34
250   Casey Higgins          M 35-39     29/535       39:19    6:19     1:22:36
251   Charles Smith          M 13-15       3/66       38:56    6:19     1:22:40
252   Sam Hobbeheydar        M 13-15       4/66       37:28    6:19     1:22:40
253   Bennett Danforth       M 20-24     35/207       39:11    6:19     1:22:41
254   Michael Hernick        M 20-24     36/207       38:32    6:19     1:22:42
255   Brent Lee              M 30-34     39/488       39:08    6:19     1:22:43
256   Julian Stephenson      M 30-34     40/488       39:28    6:19     1:22:44
257   Hermilo Garcia         M 40-44      9/505       38:48    6:19     1:22:45
258   William Speybroeck     M 40-44     10/505       38:52    6:19     1:22:47
259   James Ward             M 16-19     14/109       38:22    6:20     1:22:53
260   Carter Howell          M 13-15       5/66       38:36    6:20     1:22:56
261   Ankur Patel            M 40-44     11/505       39:49    6:20     1:23:02
262   Andrew Hector          M 45-49     11/419       39:04    6:21     1:23:04
263   Anna Streisel          F 25-29     29/641       38:24    6:21     1:23:06
264   Daniel Runnels         M 30-34     41/488       39:34    6:21     1:23:12
265   Gabe Wills             M 16-19     15/109       37:40    6:21     1:23:12
266   Dani Fischer           F 30-34      3/582       39:25    6:21     1:23:12
267   Ricky Campbell         M 25-29     59/427       39:34    6:22     1:23:15
268   Dennis Mullen          M 30-34     42/488       39:19    6:22     1:23:19
269   Scott Whitenack        M 35-39     30/535       40:33    6:22     1:23:21
270   Steve Monks            M 60-64      1/185       38:11    6:22     1:23:23
271   Rudolf Radics          M 40-44     12/505       39:36    6:22     1:23:23
272   Ian Tuffley            M 30-34     43/488       39:41    6:22     1:23:25
273   Steve Moore            M 35-39     31/535       37:14    6:22     1:23:28
274   Matt Martin            M 30-34     44/488       39:58    6:23     1:23:33
275   Tyler Roberts          M 20-24     37/207       40:17    6:23     1:23:33
276   Jennifer Huwe          F 25-29     30/641       39:51    6:23     1:23:34
277   Cooper Holmes          M 16-19     16/109       40:52    6:23     1:23:38
278   Bobby Edgell           M 35-39     32/535       39:44    6:24     1:23:44
279   Jeff Enlow             M 20-24     38/207       38:46    6:24     1:23:44
280   Carl Cahoon            M 40-44     13/505       39:47    6:24     1:23:44
281   Drew Caldwell          M 16-19     17/109       39:51    6:24     1:23:48
282   Matt Jenkins           M 25-29     60/427       36:47    6:24     1:23:52
283   Jordan Lee             M 30-34     45/488       38:32    6:25     1:23:56
284   Joshua Dials           M 35-39     33/535       40:41    6:25     1:23:58
285   Sofia Mimendi          F 30-34      4/582       39:28    6:25     1:24:00
286   Austin Pulkowski       M 16-19     18/109       37:13    6:25     1:24:03
287   Todd Reller            M 55-59      3/290       38:44    6:25     1:24:08
288   Joel Mumaw             M 16-19     19/109       41:29    6:26     1:24:19
289   Logan Johnson          M 25-29     61/427       39:17    6:27     1:24:23
290   Erica Shell            F 30-34      5/582       40:24    6:27     1:24:23
291   Quavion Hooks          M 13-15       6/66       39:38    6:27     1:24:28
292   Brett Peterson         M 25-29     62/427       39:24    6:27     1:24:28
293   Samuel Slough          M 13-15       7/66       40:31    6:27     1:24:29
294   Steven Hale            M 25-29     63/427       41:14    6:27     1:24:32
295   John Jarvis            M 45-49     12/419       39:06    6:27     1:24:33
296   Kelvin Hill            M 30-34     46/488       39:49    6:27     1:24:33
297   Dalton Rice            M 20-24     39/207       37:46    6:28     1:24:35
298   Enrick Garcia          M 30-34     47/488       39:26    6:28     1:24:37
299   David Hein             M 30-34     48/488       40:14    6:28     1:24:40
300   Scott Fihma            M 40-44     14/505       40:01    6:29     1:24:49
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301   Lindsey Fascione       F 25-29     31/641       40:35    6:29     1:24:50
302   Kevin Boren            M 25-29     64/427       39:52    6:29     1:24:50
303   Laura Portis           F 30-34      6/582       39:21    6:29     1:24:56
304   Heather McKirdy        F 35-39      9/716       39:32    6:30     1:25:05
305   Victoria Philippsen    F 30-34      7/582       41:06    6:30     1:25:07
306   Drew Gaynor            M 25-29     65/427       39:03    6:30     1:25:09
307   Jacob Englander        M 35-39     34/535       39:51    6:30     1:25:10
308   David Fox              M 16-19     20/109       40:43    6:31     1:25:15
309   Brian Powers           M 25-29     66/427       41:24    6:31     1:25:16
310   Meaghan Vaslow         F 35-39     10/716       41:01    6:31     1:25:18
311   Ethan Vaughn           M 16-19     21/109       40:52    6:31     1:25:19
312   Elle Ellender          F 35-39     11/716       41:01    6:31     1:25:19
313   Joe Calandro           M 40-44     15/505       40:31    6:31     1:25:20
314   Rebecca Tracy          F 25-29     32/641       40:45    6:31     1:25:21
315   Chad Ganger            M 40-44     16/505       40:15    6:31     1:25:23
316   Michael Lin            M 30-34     49/488       40:58    6:32     1:25:30
317   Jackson McNeal         M 25-29     67/427       40:26    6:32     1:25:32
318   Meryl Haring           F 30-34      8/582       40:30    6:32     1:25:32
319   Sonny Ta               M 35-39     35/535       40:38    6:32     1:25:38
320   Mitchell Singstock     M 20-24     40/207       41:30    6:34     1:25:55
321   Dylan Plouffe          M 16-19     22/109       42:45    6:34     1:25:58
322   Angel Mobley           F 20-24      8/370       40:30    6:34     1:25:59
323   Bruce Faltynski        M 35-39     36/535       42:07    6:34     1:25:59
324   Sean Spafford          M 30-34     50/488       41:42    6:34     1:26:01
325   Ryan Adams             M 20-24     41/207       41:57    6:34     1:26:03
326   Logan Rayl             M 25-29     68/427       40:13    6:34     1:26:03
327   Nathan Schmidt         M 40-44     17/505       41:17    6:35     1:26:07
328   Ken Kansa              M 45-49     13/419       41:49    6:35     1:26:07
329   Don Knisley            M 50-54      7/343       40:52    6:35     1:26:15
330   Justin Quintana        M 30-34     51/488       42:09    6:35     1:26:15
331   Tyler Spurling         M 16-19     23/109       40:22    6:36     1:26:20
332   Laura Pierce           F 30-34      9/582       41:07    6:36     1:26:22
333   Nathan Harry           M 25-29     69/427       41:08    6:36     1:26:24
334   Julia Ordzowialy       F 35-39     12/716       41:39    6:36     1:26:25
335   Ylia Jelali            M 45-49     14/419       40:43    6:36     1:26:25
336   Hayden Kennedy         M 16-19     24/109       42:40    6:36     1:26:26
337   Samuel Thomas          M 16-19     25/109       42:42    6:36     1:26:29
338   Jen Alessandro         F 35-39     13/716       40:40    6:36     1:26:30
339   Benjamin Hall          M 25-29     70/427       39:48    6:37     1:26:34
340   Logan Worley           M 35-39     37/535       39:17    6:37     1:26:34
341   Matt Padberg           M 35-39     38/535       39:26    6:37     1:26:36
342   Jordan Kilhoffer       M 25-29     71/427       41:44    6:37     1:26:37
343   Colton Worstell        M 16-19     26/109       40:38    6:37     1:26:38
344   Yoshiatsu Tanaka       M 30-34     52/488       40:47    6:37     1:26:42
345   Jonathan Schiemann     M 40-44     18/505       41:49    6:37     1:26:44
346   Bob Deak               M 65-69       1/76       40:50    6:37     1:26:44
347   Mitchell Vanderhagen   M 30-34     53/488       41:02    6:38     1:26:48
348   Terry Meyer            M 60-64      2/185       41:42    6:38     1:26:51
349   David Dodd             M 55-59      4/290       41:44    6:38     1:26:57
350   Matthew Baker          M 16-19     27/109       42:34    6:38     1:26:58
351   Jaden Hardesty         M 16-19     28/109       39:51    6:39     1:26:59
352   Jenny Jones            F 30-34     10/582       41:57    6:39     1:27:01
353   Alissa Kolarik         F 30-34     11/582       41:35    6:39     1:27:03
354   Breyden Everitt        M 25-29     72/427       39:06    6:39     1:27:05
355   Varun Praveen          M 30-34     54/488       41:57    6:39     1:27:11
356   Kevin Moore            M 40-44     19/505       42:02    6:39     1:27:11
357   Shunsuke Niitani       M 35-39     39/535       41:22    6:40     1:27:13
358   Robert Henschel        M 40-44     20/505       41:05    6:40     1:27:15
359   Anthony Vieceli        M 16-19     29/109       39:58    6:40     1:27:16
360   Bill Moore             M 40-44     21/505       41:50    6:40     1:27:23
361   Garrett Lawton         M 30-34     55/488       40:55    6:41     1:27:25
362   Alexander Campolo      M 30-34     56/488       41:21    6:41     1:27:27
363   Rob Motz               M 35-39     40/535       42:01    6:41     1:27:29
364   Chad Montgomery        M 45-49     15/419       42:00    6:41     1:27:35
365   Clayton Guthrie        M 13-15       8/66       40:34    6:41     1:27:36
366   Craig Rudzinski        M 30-34     57/488       42:28    6:41     1:27:36
367   Jeremy Latsko          M 35-39     41/535       42:12    6:42     1:27:40
368   John Bowling           M 16-19     30/109       40:30    6:42     1:27:40
369   Sergio Moreno          M 30-34     58/488       37:53    6:42     1:27:43
370   Katherine Wuestenfeld  F 25-29     33/641       42:25    6:42     1:27:48
371   Dawson Schroeder       M 16-19     31/109       39:20    6:42     1:27:50
372   Jason Fowler           M 35-39     42/535       42:00    6:43     1:27:54
373   Danika Simonson        F 25-29     34/641       38:51    6:43     1:27:55
374   Eddie Neel             M 35-39     43/535       40:30    6:44     1:28:06
375   Mike Gadus             M 35-39     44/535       40:54    6:44     1:28:09
376   Sara Mosell            F 25-29     35/641       42:15    6:44     1:28:13
377   Kimberly Coleman       F 40-44      4/688       42:30    6:44     1:28:15
378   Mitch McCoy            M 20-24     42/207       41:05    6:44     1:28:15
379   Dominic Montani        M 35-39     45/535       41:54    6:45     1:28:18
380   Luciano Villegas       M 30-34     59/488       42:03    6:45     1:28:18
381   Keith Orbin            M 50-54      8/343       42:03    6:45     1:28:19
382   Cristhian Montenegro   M 25-29     73/427       42:42    6:45     1:28:20
383   Matthew Harber         M 40-44     22/505       42:42    6:45     1:28:20
384   Shanda Warren          F 40-44      5/688       41:27    6:45     1:28:21
385   Thomas Clark           M 20-24     43/207       42:41    6:45     1:28:21
386   Louis Kissinger        M 25-29     74/427       42:42    6:45     1:28:21
387   Shane Cultra           M 50-54      9/343       41:59    6:45     1:28:22
388   Andrew Weaver          M 13-15       9/66       41:57    6:45     1:28:25
389   Danielle Watson        F 30-34     12/582       42:14    6:45     1:28:25
390   Heidy Lozano           F 55-59      1/253       41:56    6:45     1:28:27
391   Marcus Lockhart        M 35-39     46/535       42:15    6:45     1:28:27
392   Shane Thread           M 55-59      5/290       41:05    6:46     1:28:31
393   Josh Lee               M 30-34     60/488       42:34    6:46     1:28:33
394   Alexis Juurlink        F 40-44      6/688       42:04    6:46     1:28:33
395   Eric Line              M 25-29     75/427       41:12    6:46     1:28:38
396   Scott Meinardi         M 35-39     47/535       42:11    6:46     1:28:39
397   Coady Kleinert         F 30-34     13/582       40:41    6:46     1:28:41
398   Aaron Bates            M 40-44     23/505       42:27    6:46     1:28:42
399   Alex Schaefer          M 35-39     48/535       42:03    6:46     1:28:42
400   Jacob Hostetler        M 20-24     44/207       42:07    6:47     1:28:43
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401   Brian Stigner          M 30-34     61/488       42:34    6:47     1:28:43
402   Lauren Heeger          F 20-24      9/370       41:04    6:47     1:28:47
403   Robin MacHeel          M 35-39     49/535       41:54    6:47     1:28:48
404   Dan Rinaldi            M 30-34     62/488       42:36    6:47     1:28:51
405   Wendy Allan            F 45-49      3/443       42:14    6:47     1:28:51
406   Daryl Alexander        M 40-44     24/505       41:35    6:47     1:28:52
407   Elmo Weber             M 45-49     16/419       41:55    6:47     1:28:53
408   Scott Vogel            M 60-64      3/185       42:32    6:47     1:28:53
409   Michael Clark          M 35-39     50/535       41:34    6:47     1:28:55
410   Robert Trustman        M 45-49     17/419       41:18    6:48     1:28:57
411   Brian Schuetter        M 40-44     25/505       42:03    6:48     1:28:58
412   Heather Garcia         F 25-29     36/641       42:30    6:48     1:28:59
413   Hannah Coffin          F 25-29     37/641       40:26    6:48     1:29:00
414   Michael Osborn         M 25-29     76/427       42:16    6:48     1:29:02
415   Henry Deryke           M 16-19     32/109       42:27    6:48     1:29:03
416   Colt Cannon            M 35-39     51/535       41:54    6:48     1:29:06
417   Michael Shirrell       M 35-39     52/535       42:28    6:48     1:29:07
418   Paul Burger            M 45-49     18/419       41:47    6:48     1:29:08
419   Christian Chimner      M 35-39     53/535       43:57    6:48     1:29:08
420   Cody Marowski          M 25-29     77/427       42:09    6:48     1:29:08
421   Andy Heim              M 45-49     19/419       42:43    6:48     1:29:09
422   Jeffrey Gumerson       M 35-39     54/535       42:19    6:48     1:29:09
423   Trey Browne            M 16-19     33/109       42:34    6:49     1:29:10
424   Erin Rock              F 40-44      7/688       42:36    6:49     1:29:12
425   Jared Bragg            M 35-39     55/535       43:25    6:49     1:29:13
426   Nicolas Iverson        M 35-39     56/535       44:12    6:49     1:29:14
427   Grant Lanham           M 45-49     20/419       42:46    6:49     1:29:16
428   Dusty Israel           M 35-39     57/535       42:44    6:49     1:29:16
429   Jennifer Huang         F 25-29     38/641       42:44    6:49     1:29:21
430   Amy Taylor-Haas        F 35-39     14/716       41:19    6:50     1:29:22
431   Justin Hadley          M 35-39     58/535       40:03    6:50     1:29:22
432   Tamara Nelson          F 35-39     15/716       42:30    6:50     1:29:23
433   Janelle Lantz          F 25-29     39/641       42:10    6:50     1:29:25
434   George Wajda           M 16-19     34/109       40:28    6:50     1:29:25
435   April Woo              F 40-44      8/688       42:10    6:50     1:29:26
436   Matthew Croddy         M 16-19     35/109       41:28    6:50     1:29:26
437   Mike Disbrow           M 50-54     10/343       43:13    6:50     1:29:27
438   Adam Hirsh             M 40-44     26/505       42:55    6:50     1:29:29
439   Benjamin Deeter        M 20-24     45/207       43:17    6:50     1:29:30
440   John Dean              M 45-49     21/419       43:08    6:50     1:29:32
441   Lindsay Wrighton       F 30-34     14/582       42:35    6:50     1:29:33
442   Martin Minteer         M 25-29     78/427       42:44    6:50     1:29:34
443   Jack Wajda             M 13-15      10/66       40:02    6:51     1:29:36
444   Jenna Marchewka        F 25-29     40/641       42:36    6:51     1:29:36
445   Craig Bontrager        M 35-39     59/535       43:07    6:51     1:29:37
446   Matthew Keck           M 20-24     46/207       41:40    6:51     1:29:42
447   Alicia Teubert         F 30-34     15/582       42:26    6:51     1:29:44
448   Melynne Barron         F 30-34     16/582       42:40    6:51     1:29:47
449   Azurdee Christensen    F 40-44      9/688       42:36    6:51     1:29:48
450   Katie Criswell         F 20-24     10/370       42:37    6:51     1:29:48
451   Jeff Nicoson           M 40-44     27/505       43:57    6:51     1:29:48
452   Adam Worth             M 35-39     60/535       43:48    6:52     1:29:49
453   Kristina Tabor         F 40-44     10/688       43:19    6:52     1:29:51
454   David Stevens          M 55-59      6/290       42:26    6:52     1:29:51
455   Chuck Schuler          M 50-54     11/343       43:12    6:52     1:29:51
456   Lyn Schneider          F 30-34     17/582       42:40    6:52     1:29:51
457   Elizabeth Hagler       F 25-29     41/641       42:31    6:52     1:29:54
458   Jeffrey Boyles         M 35-39     61/535       42:32    6:52     1:29:55
459   Elmer Schlabach        M 30-34     63/488       40:34    6:52     1:29:56
460   Ty Renbarger           M 35-39     62/535       41:55    6:52     1:29:57
461   Jack Aitken            M 20-24     47/207       42:35    6:53     1:30:02
462   Sean Smith             M 25-29     79/427       41:34    6:53     1:30:02
463   Samuel Cherry          M 30-34     64/488       42:38    6:53     1:30:05
464   Andrew Bartolacci      M 30-34     65/488       42:11    6:53     1:30:07
465   Aaron Lachowicz        M 30-34     66/488       42:50    6:53     1:30:08
466   Stephen Hollander      M 35-39     63/535       41:34    6:53     1:30:12
467   Nels Olson             M 30-34     67/488       39:51    6:53     1:30:13
468   Brian Stout            M 45-49     22/419       43:11    6:54     1:30:16
469   Courtney Allen         F 30-34     18/582       42:28    6:54     1:30:17
470   Dustin Frey            M 30-34     68/488       42:58    6:54     1:30:21
471   Andrew Nguyen          M 25-29     80/427       43:10    6:54     1:30:21
472   Kelsey Nguyen          F 25-29     42/641       43:10    6:54     1:30:21
473   Cameron Sakon          M 35-39     64/535       42:44    6:54     1:30:24
474   Savannah Clark         F 25-29     43/641       42:25    6:54     1:30:25
475   Alex Simon             M 25-29     81/427       42:58    6:55     1:30:28
476   Michael Neylon         M 25-29     82/427       42:27    6:55     1:30:28
477   Noah Campbell          M 35-39     65/535       43:02    6:55     1:30:34
478   Courtney Stubbs        F 25-29     44/641       44:26    6:55     1:30:38
479   Rachel Dever           F 20-24     11/370       42:31    6:55     1:30:39
480   Chad Cecil             M 25-29     83/427       43:59    6:55     1:30:40
481   Reed Bailey            M 35-39     66/535       42:40    6:56     1:30:41
482   Ryan Martin            M 45-49     23/419       42:53    6:56     1:30:42
483   Emma Hupp              F 16-19      1/115       42:26    6:56     1:30:43
484   Carlos Vieira          M 45-49     24/419       41:49    6:56     1:30:45
485   Kirk Wrightsman        M 40-44     28/505       42:30    6:56     1:30:50
486   Brent Foster           M 30-34     69/488       43:19    6:56     1:30:53
487   Elizabeth Clor         F 40-44     11/688       43:20    6:57     1:30:58
488   Yobani Calvo           M 30-34     70/488       42:55    6:57     1:30:58
489   Chad Yencer            M 35-39     67/535       43:41    6:57     1:31:06
490   Sara Loving            F 30-34     19/582       43:26    6:58     1:31:11
491   Brad Metzger           M 30-34     71/488       43:47    6:58     1:31:11
492   Chris Schwenn          M 50-54     12/343       42:39    6:58     1:31:16
493   Hannah Blystone        F 20-24     12/370       43:04    6:58     1:31:16
494   Ayumu Kurizono         M 40-44     29/505       44:01    6:58     1:31:17
495   Keith Virden           M 45-49     25/419       44:52    6:59     1:31:31
496   Christopher Chaulk     M 40-44     30/505       43:01    6:59     1:31:33
497   Mark Svendsen          M 35-39     68/535       42:40    7:00     1:31:34
498   Alyson Kern            F 25-29     45/641       43:42    7:00     1:31:34
499   Laken Elston           F 25-29     46/641       43:33    7:00     1:31:35
500   David Lane             M 30-34     72/488       43:22    7:00     1:31:36
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501   Renee Feltz            F 25-29     47/641       43:26    7:00     1:31:37
502   Christina Decamp       F 35-39     16/716       43:37    7:00     1:31:39
503   Michelle Roos          F 25-29     48/641       43:57    7:00     1:31:40
504   Cora Weisenbach        F 20-24     13/370       42:47    7:00     1:31:42
505   Randal T Walker        M 60-64      4/185       43:06    7:00     1:31:44
506   Nathan Buck            M 25-29     84/427       43:54    7:00     1:31:44
507   Jennifer Clayton       F 40-44     12/688       43:28    7:00     1:31:46
508   Ben Larsen             M 13-15      11/66       42:55    7:01     1:31:46
509   Elaine Johnson         F 25-29     49/641       43:34    7:01     1:31:47
510   Erin Dawson            F 35-39     17/716       43:29    7:01     1:31:47
511   Loralee Weaver         F 40-44     13/688       44:00    7:01     1:31:48
512   Andrew Scott           M 40-44     31/505       44:09    7:01     1:31:49
513   Mitchell Clayton       M 25-29     85/427       44:18    7:01     1:31:52
514   Dorcas Wingard         F 20-24     14/370       42:26    7:01     1:31:55
515   Ian Kincer             M 20-24     48/207       44:43    7:01     1:31:57
516   Josh Herrington        M 30-34     73/488       43:54    7:01     1:31:57
517   Josh Ward              M 35-39     69/535       43:11    7:02     1:32:02
518   Linda MacDonald        F 50-54      1/357       43:52    7:02     1:32:02
519   Charles Caskey         M 35-39     70/535       44:02    7:02     1:32:02
520   Ben Whittam            M 35-39     71/535       44:29    7:02     1:32:03
521   Kim Weiss              F 40-44     14/688       43:53    7:02     1:32:06
522   Amy Schwarber          F 25-29     50/641       43:11    7:02     1:32:12
523   Chris Surfus           M 25-29     86/427       44:19    7:03     1:32:16
524   Daniel Lee             M 40-44     32/505       44:37    7:03     1:32:16
525   Daria Ochenkowski      F 20-24     15/370       43:06    7:03     1:32:16
526   Ryan Ogliore           M 40-44     33/505       44:44    7:03     1:32:18
527   Jarrod Jackson         M 45-49     26/419       43:30    7:03     1:32:20
528   James Fritchman        M 25-29     87/427       42:45    7:03     1:32:21
529   Timothy Lueking        M 16-19     36/109       44:28    7:03     1:32:22
530   Micah Young            M 13-15      12/66       44:10    7:03     1:32:23
531   Joe Cohen              M 30-34     74/488       41:07    7:03     1:32:23
532   Chuck Myers            M 40-44     34/505       43:39    7:03     1:32:26
533   Conner Wasler          M 13-15      13/66       45:55    7:04     1:32:35
534   Matt Davis             M 35-39     72/535       44:35    7:04     1:32:37
535   Jonathon Ralston       M 13-15      14/66       45:46    7:04     1:32:38
536   Kris Krohn             M 50-54     13/343       44:48    7:05     1:32:39
537   Jonah Maple            M 13-15      15/66       44:03    7:05     1:32:41
538   Leeann Hahn            F 25-29     51/641       44:00    7:05     1:32:45
539   Jayson Meyer           M 35-39     73/535       44:35    7:05     1:32:45
540   Addie Pulley           F 20-24     16/370       43:00    7:05     1:32:45
541   Beau Barnett           M 35-39     74/535       45:02    7:05     1:32:46
542   Sarah Parks            F 25-29     52/641       44:27    7:05     1:32:47
543   Kyle Brames            M 35-39     75/535       42:42    7:05     1:32:48
544   Rob Michalak           M 40-44     35/505       44:27    7:05     1:32:48
545   Dave Cole              M 50-54     14/343       44:24    7:05     1:32:50
546   Dallas Hansen          M 35-39     76/535       44:29    7:05     1:32:50
547   Chuck Blinn            M 55-59      7/290       44:44    7:05     1:32:50
548   Blake Scranton         M 50-54     15/343       44:48    7:06     1:32:53
549   Brad Hinds             M 35-39     77/535       44:29    7:06     1:32:54
550   Michael Matzke         M 35-39     78/535       42:55    7:06     1:32:54
551   Samuel Suber           M 30-34     75/488       44:36    7:06     1:32:55
552   Christi Beth Adams     F 35-39     18/716       44:43    7:06     1:32:56
553   Bryan Cataldi          M 35-39     79/535       44:26    7:06     1:32:57
554   Tyler Arnold           M 35-39     80/535       44:38    7:06     1:32:57
555   Rebecca Ebersole       F 50-54      2/357       44:55    7:06     1:32:58
556   Matt Evans             M 30-34     76/488       44:09    7:06     1:32:58
557   Kristen Uradzionek     F 20-24     17/370       44:26    7:06     1:33:01
558   Alana Chaplin          F 20-24     18/370       44:26    7:06     1:33:01
559   Riley Brewer           M 13-15      16/66       44:25    7:06     1:33:02
560   Jonathon Roth          M 20-24     49/207       45:06    7:06     1:33:03
561   Joseph Records         M 16-19     37/109       41:44    7:06     1:33:05
562   Brennan McCabe         M 35-39     81/535       46:00    7:07     1:33:05
563   Jodie Clouser          F 25-29     53/641       44:04    7:07     1:33:07
564   Brian Wilson           M 40-44     36/505       43:08    7:07     1:33:08
565   Cesar Rodarte          M 30-34     77/488       43:46    7:07     1:33:08
566   Randall Woodruff       M 30-34     78/488       43:20    7:07     1:33:09
567   Craig Frothingham      M 40-44     37/505       45:26    7:07     1:33:09
568   Evan Lemon             M 25-29     88/427       43:10    7:07     1:33:11
569   Jeremy Schaeffer       M 30-34     79/488       43:51    7:07     1:33:11
570   Jill Inderstrodt       F 35-39     19/716       44:18    7:07     1:33:12
571   Benjamin Melton        M 30-34     80/488       43:45    7:07     1:33:15
572   Tanner McMain          M 13-15      17/66       43:17    7:07     1:33:18
573   John Kado              M 60-64      5/185       44:00    7:08     1:33:19
574   Fenton Walpole         M 16-19     38/109       42:40    7:08     1:33:20
575   Scott Stevenson        M 25-29     89/427       43:21    7:08     1:33:24
576   Jeremy Todd Rainer     M 40-44     38/505       44:15    7:08     1:33:25
577   Kazuhisa Sakamoto      M 45-49     27/419       44:23    7:08     1:33:26
578   Sue Park               F 50-54      3/357       45:08    7:08     1:33:27
579   Peter Hogg             M 35-39     82/535       44:19    7:08     1:33:27
580   Brooks Green           M 30-34     81/488       43:26    7:08     1:33:28
581   Annette Kutilek        F 30-34     20/582       44:16    7:08     1:33:29
582   Raymond Simpson        M 55-59      8/290       46:16    7:08     1:33:30
583   Ryan Schoonover        M 25-29     90/427       46:58    7:08     1:33:30
584   Haley Mansfield        F 16-19      2/115       44:51    7:08     1:33:31
585   Adam Schlachter        M 30-34     82/488       43:46    7:09     1:33:32
586   Beth Lagergren         F 30-34     21/582       43:27    7:09     1:33:33
587   Elizabeth Grubbs       F 25-29     54/641       42:34    7:09     1:33:35
588   James Broyles          M 45-49     28/419       45:28    7:09     1:33:38
589   Matthew Klein          M 20-24     50/207       42:34    7:09     1:33:39
590   Colleen Sakon          F 35-39     20/716       44:36    7:09     1:33:40
591   Matt Plunkett          M 40-44     39/505       43:07    7:09     1:33:41
592   Trevin Bender          M 20-24     51/207       43:23    7:09     1:33:41
593   Cesar Gamez            M 55-59      9/290       43:39    7:09     1:33:41
594   Jeremy Henrichs        M 45-49     29/419       44:59    7:09     1:33:42
595   Joanna White           F 40-44     15/688       44:58    7:09     1:33:42
596   Logan Morris           M 25-29     91/427       44:49    7:09     1:33:42
597   Chandler Moorer        M 20-24     52/207       43:57    7:09     1:33:43
598   Alec Means             M 16-19     39/109       45:00    7:09     1:33:44
599   Nolan Clark            M 16-19     40/109       45:00    7:10     1:33:45
600   Grace Voelz            F 16-19      3/115       45:53    7:10     1:33:50

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 6/82



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2019 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Dennis Miles           M 50-54     16/343       45:33    7:10     1:33:51
602   Amy Lester             F 35-39     21/716       45:20    7:10     1:33:51
603   Erik Scheub            M 30-34     83/488       46:00    7:10     1:33:52
604   Nick Kowalkowski       M 20-24     53/207       45:00    7:10     1:33:57
605   James Ropa             M 25-29     92/427       44:19    7:11     1:33:57
606   Stephen Milliken       M 30-34     84/488       42:57    7:11     1:33:58
607   Joseph Maher           M 35-39     83/535       45:09    7:11     1:33:59
608   Greg Gogolin           M 55-59     10/290       45:38    7:11     1:34:01
609   Jacob Blackburn        M 13-15      18/66       42:59    7:11     1:34:03
610   Scott Lingle           M 50-54     17/343       44:47    7:11     1:34:04
611   Amy Perry              F 40-44     16/688       45:00    7:11     1:34:04
612   Joel Kelley            M 20-24     54/207       44:32    7:11     1:34:04
613   Winston Dangler        M 30-34     85/488       45:50    7:11     1:34:05
614   Cade Stephens          M 16-19     41/109       45:00    7:11     1:34:06
615   Charles Hanson         M 50-54     18/343       44:11    7:11     1:34:06
616   Allen Bane             M 40-44     40/505       43:52    7:11     1:34:08
617   Mary Craig Tortorice   F 35-39     22/716       43:58    7:12     1:34:11
618   Tim Oconnell           M 55-59     11/290       44:24    7:12     1:34:12
619   Josh Trisler           M 40-44     41/505       42:27    7:12     1:34:16
620   Noe Ortiz              M 16-19     42/109       42:35    7:12     1:34:19
621   Kyle Seibert           M 16-19     43/109       43:44    7:12     1:34:19
622   Jonathan Fean          M 40-44     42/505       45:00    7:12     1:34:20
623   Cory De Long           M 50-54     19/343       44:43    7:12     1:34:22
624   Katie Carbiener        F 25-29     55/641       42:39    7:12     1:34:22
625   Sean Roemer            M 30-34     86/488       45:42    7:12     1:34:23
626   Michael Klaene         M 45-49     30/419       45:01    7:13     1:34:24
627   Cade Ogan              M 25-29     93/427       46:02    7:13     1:34:25
628   Lauren Cole            F 30-34     22/582       45:47    7:13     1:34:27
629   Patrick Eckerle        M 35-39     84/535       43:20    7:13     1:34:29
630   Aaron Toland           M 16-19     44/109       45:22    7:13     1:34:30
631   Grant Ryan             M 25-29     94/427       44:41    7:13     1:34:31
632   Jeffrey Engel          M 45-49     31/419       46:27    7:13     1:34:32
633   Rick Lesh              M 50-54     20/343       44:49    7:13     1:34:32
634   Mike Cooper            M 45-49     32/419       44:23    7:13     1:34:33
635   Jonas Brooks           M 13-15      19/66       44:36    7:13     1:34:34
636   Andrew Wagner          M 25-29     95/427       44:08    7:13     1:34:35
637   Bernie Violand         M 65-69       2/76       45:13    7:13     1:34:35
638   Jorge Gil Juarez       M 25-29     96/427       42:11    7:13     1:34:37
639   Rachael Frentz         F 30-34     23/582       45:05    7:13     1:34:37
640   Michael Mathews        M 30-34     87/488       44:47    7:14     1:34:37
641   Adrian Estrada-Schaulf M 30-34     88/488       45:42    7:14     1:34:39
642   Rob Staszewski         M 16-19     45/109       45:02    7:14     1:34:39
643   Chad Baughman          M 35-39     85/535       45:10    7:14     1:34:39
644   Christian Barda        M 13-15      20/66       44:07    7:14     1:34:40
645   Rachel Schoening       F 25-29     56/641       44:08    7:14     1:34:40
646   Jeff Lynch             M 40-44     43/505       45:11    7:14     1:34:41
647   Scott Trappe           M 50-54     21/343       44:40    7:14     1:34:41
648   Eric Cave              M 30-34     89/488       44:51    7:14     1:34:41
649   Seamus Brennan         M 25-29     97/427       44:33    7:14     1:34:48
650   Robert Hattabaugh      M 35-39     86/535       43:46    7:14     1:34:49
651   Nate Fillers           M 25-29     98/427       44:52    7:14     1:34:49
652   Tommy Noe              M 40-44     44/505       45:52    7:14     1:34:50
653   Kiersten Martin        F 20-24     19/370       42:30    7:15     1:34:50
654   Phillip Vogl           M 50-54     22/343       44:36    7:15     1:34:51
655   Jeff Hess              M 40-44     45/505       44:56    7:15     1:34:51
656   Andy Allen             M 40-44     46/505       43:28    7:15     1:34:54
657   Micah Morris           M 30-34     90/488       44:59    7:15     1:34:54
658   James Peterson         M 55-59     12/290       45:19    7:15     1:34:56
659   Nick Strzelecki        M 25-29     99/427       45:30    7:15     1:34:56
660   Dustin Nichols         M 35-39     87/535       45:17    7:15     1:34:58
661   Bervely Masoga         M 25-29    100/427       46:30    7:15     1:34:59
662   Craig Dismore          M 35-39     88/535       45:09    7:15     1:34:59
663   Brandon Tortorice      M 35-39     89/535       44:18    7:16     1:35:04
664   Lincoln Miller         M 10-12       1/14       44:58    7:16     1:35:04
665   Zack Raubuck           M 25-29    101/427       43:14    7:16     1:35:06
666   Elizabeth Heinbach     F 25-29     57/641       42:50    7:16     1:35:07
667   Daniel Ball            M 55-59     13/290       45:30    7:16     1:35:08
668   Kevin Vossen           M 30-34     91/488       46:26    7:16     1:35:10
669   Scott Brown            M 45-49     33/419       46:13    7:16     1:35:10
670   Greg Howard            M 35-39     90/535       43:17    7:16     1:35:12
671   Victoria Crowder       F 16-19      4/115       45:54    7:16     1:35:13
672   Jess Smith             M 50-54     23/343       43:30    7:16     1:35:14
673   Nichole Miller         F 30-34     24/582       46:18    7:16     1:35:15
674   John Miller            M 30-34     92/488       46:18    7:17     1:35:18
675   Michael Hardert        M 35-39     91/535       45:47    7:17     1:35:19
676   Erin Donaghy           F 25-29     58/641       46:38    7:17     1:35:23
677   Derrick Wood           M 25-29    102/427       46:28    7:17     1:35:25
678   Chris Was              M 50-54     24/343       46:31    7:17     1:35:25
679   Mark Johnson           M 30-34     93/488       45:18    7:17     1:35:26
680   Augustin Hartnagel     M 20-24     55/207       45:42    7:17     1:35:28
681   Phil Ray               M 55-59     14/290       45:21    7:18     1:35:31
682   Scott Littleton        M 40-44     47/505       44:55    7:18     1:35:33
683   Brian Singstock        M 50-54     25/343       44:27    7:18     1:35:35
684   Daniel Puthoff         M 45-49     34/419       45:45    7:18     1:35:35
685   Tim Whicker            M 50-54     26/343       45:38    7:18     1:35:37
686   Julie Richardson       F 35-39     23/716       45:41    7:18     1:35:37
687   Benjamin Beard         M 35-39     92/535       45:56    7:18     1:35:37
688   Stephen Sims           M 55-59     15/290       44:59    7:18     1:35:38
689   Ishaan Kanagaraj       M YOUNG        1/3       43:53    7:18     1:35:39
690   Thomas Estka           M 55-59     16/290       45:16    7:18     1:35:40
691   Brandon Kingman        M 35-39     93/535       44:09    7:19     1:35:44
692   Lauren Kelley          F 16-19      5/115       44:10    7:19     1:35:44
693   Wayne Newcombe         M 45-49     35/419       44:21    7:19     1:35:46
694   Jason Burton           M 45-49     36/419       45:37    7:19     1:35:50
695   Alicia Lichvar         F 30-34     25/582       45:14    7:19     1:35:54
696   Ellie Mellin           F 20-24     20/370       45:31    7:20     1:35:55
697   John Peasley           M 50-54     27/343       45:59    7:20     1:35:56
698   Julynne Spidell        F 16-19      6/115       46:00    7:20     1:35:56
699   Scott Anderson         M 45-49     37/419       46:00    7:20     1:35:59
700   Melissa Anderson       F 40-44     17/688       46:01    7:20     1:36:00
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701   Zachary Katopodis      M 20-24     56/207       45:47    7:20     1:36:01
702   Woodrow Murray         M 16-19     46/109       45:31    7:20     1:36:02
703   Andrew Schaeffer       M 25-29    103/427       45:58    7:20     1:36:02
704   Jesse Heaton           M 30-34     94/488       47:09    7:20     1:36:06
705   Emily Bruns            F 35-39     24/716       45:23    7:21     1:36:09
706   Kerry Himelick         F 40-44     18/688       46:47    7:21     1:36:11
707   Lakiyah Hannah         F 16-19      7/115                7:21     1:36:15
708   Robert Carter          M 20-24     57/207       46:55    7:21     1:36:16
709   Jill Campbell          F 20-24     21/370       45:31    7:21     1:36:16
710   Robert Merrifield      M 45-49     38/419       46:18    7:21     1:36:17
711   Shawn Hollars          M 40-44     48/505       46:43    7:21     1:36:18
712   Megan Kuns             F 35-39     25/716       45:44    7:21     1:36:19
713   Benjamin Miller        M 40-44     49/505       45:55    7:21     1:36:20
714   Dan Vitina             M 40-44     50/505       46:18    7:22     1:36:25
715   Grant Coburn           M 13-15      21/66       47:01    7:22     1:36:25
716   Logan Vaughn           M 35-39     94/535       44:47    7:22     1:36:26
717   Kipp Trummel           M 50-54     28/343       46:33    7:22     1:36:27
718   Ann Symonanis          F 25-29     59/641       46:00    7:22     1:36:27
719   Christopher Swanson    M 25-29    104/427       42:49    7:22     1:36:27
720   Eric Friedmann         M 25-29    105/427       45:47    7:22     1:36:28
721   Keegan Culp            M 20-24     58/207       42:57    7:22     1:36:30
722   Gabrielle Harrell      F 16-19      8/115       45:09    7:22     1:36:30
723   Howard Harrell         M 50-54     29/343       45:09    7:22     1:36:30
724   Mark Schroering        M 40-44     51/505       46:34    7:22     1:36:30
725   Trenton Williams       M 35-39     95/535       45:24    7:22     1:36:30
726   Toshiki Nagai          M 25-29    106/427       43:21    7:22     1:36:34
727   Kevin Pugh             M 45-49     39/419       45:34    7:22     1:36:35
728   Philip Gormong         M 35-39     96/535       44:24    7:23     1:36:35
729   Luke Mumaw             M 13-15      22/66       44:38    7:23     1:36:37
730   Ken Compton            M 40-44     52/505       46:42    7:23     1:36:39
731   Corinne Johnson        F 45-49      4/443       45:58    7:23     1:36:45
732   Tyler Lingle           M 20-24     59/207       45:20    7:24     1:36:49
733   Emily Smethurst        F 25-29     60/641       46:25    7:24     1:36:50
734   Anthony Nagel          M 30-34     95/488       47:24    7:24     1:36:51
735   Kyle Zelt              M 20-24     60/207       48:03    7:24     1:36:52
736   Sarah Burch            F 20-24     22/370       46:28    7:24     1:36:52
737   Mike Koenig            M 35-39     97/535       44:36    7:24     1:36:53
738   Matthew Maggio         M 25-29    107/427       44:32    7:24     1:36:55
739   Kaleb Kramer           M 20-24     61/207       44:33    7:24     1:36:58
740   Chloe Goodrich         F 16-19      9/115       47:15    7:24     1:36:59
741   Emili Sannes           F 20-24     23/370       45:05    7:24     1:37:00
742   Ashley Craycraft       F 16-19     10/115       46:51    7:25     1:37:02
743   Bree Gentry            F 13-15       1/39       46:52    7:25     1:37:04
744   Charlie Jacoba         M 16-19     47/109       47:37    7:25     1:37:11
745   Cheston Newhall        M 25-29    108/427       45:29    7:26     1:37:21
746   Angela Aneiros         F 35-39     26/716       46:35    7:26     1:37:21
747   Christopher Mansfield  M 40-44     53/505       44:52    7:26     1:37:21
748   Emily Sagun            F 25-29     61/641       46:32    7:26     1:37:23
749   Davis Park             M 13-15      23/66       46:09    7:26     1:37:23
750   Joe Eichholz           M 35-39     98/535       47:23    7:26     1:37:25
751   Adair Molinsky         F 16-19     11/115       47:27    7:26     1:37:26
752   Maggie Schwuchow       F 25-29     62/641       45:46    7:26     1:37:26
753   Zoe Seward             F 13-15       2/39       46:40    7:27     1:37:28
754   Andrew Hamilton        M 25-29    109/427       47:15    7:27     1:37:30
755   Rick Finn              M 45-49     40/419       47:47    7:27     1:37:34
756   Patrick McKamy         M 35-39     99/535       45:10    7:27     1:37:34
757   Ross Hunefeld          M 40-44     54/505       47:46    7:27     1:37:34
758   Marcel Tuijn           M 30-34     96/488       46:10    7:27     1:37:35
759   Colleen Gallagher      F 40-44     19/688       47:18    7:27     1:37:35
760   Joseph Burns           M 45-49     41/419       45:37    7:27     1:37:40
761   Michael McDonald       M 35-39    100/535       46:46    7:27     1:37:40
762   Bryan Bader            M 30-34     97/488       45:44    7:28     1:37:40
763   Miles Stucky           M 40-44     55/505       47:14    7:28     1:37:42
764   Molly Crow             F 25-29     63/641       45:39    7:28     1:37:43
765   Yuko Mroz              F 45-49      5/443       46:47    7:28     1:37:44
766   Laura Bradford         F 35-39     27/716       45:27    7:28     1:37:47
767   Carmen Peterson        F 40-44     20/688       46:36    7:28     1:37:48
768   Ben Reynolds           M 35-39    101/535       44:44    7:28     1:37:48
769   Claire Moyer           F 20-24     24/370       45:22    7:28     1:37:50
770   Aaron Roemer           M 40-44     56/505       46:16    7:28     1:37:52
771   Evan Smith             M 20-24     62/207       45:27    7:28     1:37:53
772   Treg Harris            M 45-49     42/419       45:20    7:28     1:37:53
773   Ben Weaver             M 50-54     30/343       47:41    7:29     1:37:57
774   Leslie Weaver          F 40-44     21/688       47:41    7:29     1:37:57
775   Rachel Zajac           F 25-29     64/641       45:31    7:29     1:38:00
776   Paul Sanders           M 55-59     17/290       46:16    7:29     1:38:02
777   Shawn McCoy            M 50-54     31/343       47:33    7:29     1:38:02
778   Brandon Merz           M 25-29    110/427       44:51    7:29     1:38:03
779   Matthew Gring          M 30-34     98/488       46:06    7:29     1:38:04
780   Maria Baldwin          F 20-24     25/370       45:30    7:29     1:38:05
781   Aiden Cope             M 13-15      24/66       45:06    7:29     1:38:06
782   Loren Oboikovitz       F 25-29     65/641       48:32    7:30     1:38:08
783   Jordan Atherine        M 35-39    102/535       47:02    7:30     1:38:08
784   Sam Tragesser          M 40-44     57/505       45:08    7:30     1:38:08
785   James Frieling         M 20-24     63/207       49:23    7:30     1:38:09
786   Rafael Velazco         M 35-39    103/535       45:38    7:30     1:38:12
787   Harrison Holt          M 20-24     64/207       47:20    7:30     1:38:13
788   Brandon Hall           M 30-34     99/488       45:54    7:30     1:38:13
789   Erik Nicoson           M 45-49     43/419       42:21    7:30     1:38:15
790   Hillary Young          F 25-29     66/641       45:17    7:30     1:38:15
791   Peter Francissen       M 20-24     65/207       48:27    7:30     1:38:15
792   Nate Jones             M 13-15      25/66       44:34    7:30     1:38:17
793   Brandon Crull          M 45-49     44/419       47:29    7:30     1:38:18
794   Mike Wilson            M 40-44     58/505       47:26    7:30     1:38:19
795   Michelle Kitze         F 50-54      4/357       47:16    7:31     1:38:21
796   Chris Fouke            M 30-34    100/488       46:57    7:31     1:38:21
797   Isaiah Y               M 16-19     48/109       47:30    7:31     1:38:22
798   John Sims              M 50-54     32/343       45:19    7:31     1:38:25
799   Brett McGrath          M 30-34    101/488       47:15    7:31     1:38:25
800   Gabriel Riggs          M 30-34    102/488       47:08    7:31     1:38:27

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 8/82



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2019 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Blake Jackson          M 20-24     66/207       47:35    7:31     1:38:28
802   Brad Okamoto           M 45-49     45/419       46:58    7:31     1:38:29
803   Nathan Villani         M 16-19     49/109       47:42    7:31     1:38:29
804   Lauren Cawein          F 30-34     26/582       47:33    7:31     1:38:30
805   Chad Reed              M 40-44     59/505       47:47    7:32     1:38:33
806   Joe Bach               M 40-44     60/505       46:27    7:32     1:38:33
807   Peter Marconi          M 25-29    111/427       48:30    7:32     1:38:34
808   Ian Kolbus             M 13-15      26/66       49:30    7:32     1:38:35
809   Alec Velasco           M 25-29    112/427       45:24    7:32     1:38:35
810   Adam Scheuer           M 35-39    104/535       47:23    7:32     1:38:35
811   Derek Hufford          M 45-49     46/419       47:18    7:32     1:38:36
812   Matthew Williams       M 30-34    103/488       47:58    7:32     1:38:36
813   J Brown                M 40-44     61/505       47:28    7:32     1:38:39
814   Lisa Roe               F 45-49      6/443       45:04    7:32     1:38:40
815   Sam Bustamante         M 10-12       2/14       49:30    7:32     1:38:41
816   Matthew Ehrstein       M 30-34    104/488       47:17    7:32     1:38:42
817   Kathleen Schuler       F 50-54      5/357       47:30    7:32     1:38:42
818   Christopher Moran      M 40-44     62/505       49:05    7:32     1:38:42
819   Rebecca Gorski         F 30-34     27/582       46:44    7:32     1:38:42
820   Jonathon Bannister     M 35-39    105/535       45:36    7:32     1:38:45
821   David Perkins          M 35-39    106/535       46:39    7:32     1:38:46
822   Rob Rueff              M 45-49     47/419       46:25    7:32     1:38:46
823   Tony Born              M 35-39    107/535       47:45    7:33     1:38:46
824   John Dashiell          M 35-39    108/535       47:36    7:33     1:38:48
825   Haley Welch            F 20-24     26/370       46:53    7:33     1:38:48
826   Ryan Rueff             M 16-19     50/109       46:25    7:33     1:38:48
827   Matt Duffy             M 30-34    105/488       46:59    7:33     1:38:48
828   Travis Ihnen           M 40-44     63/505       45:10    7:33     1:38:50
829   Aidan Clifford         M 13-15      27/66       47:21    7:33     1:38:51
830   William Turner         M 40-44     64/505       45:52    7:33     1:38:51
831   Brennan Donahue        M 30-34    106/488       47:30    7:33     1:38:52
832   Wei Ning               M 50-54     33/343       45:40    7:33     1:38:52
833   Leora Nosko-Passmore   F 40-44     22/688       47:18    7:33     1:38:53
834   Eric Morse             M 45-49     48/419       46:01    7:33     1:38:54
835   Alexandra Moorlach     F 20-24     27/370       47:26    7:33     1:38:54
836   Gisela Cairo           F 25-29     67/641       47:23    7:33     1:38:55
837   Babak Seradjeh         M 40-44     65/505       47:51    7:33     1:38:55
838   Alescia Roberto        F 30-34     28/582       45:56    7:33     1:38:56
839   Glen Schepers          M 55-59     18/290       45:56    7:33     1:38:57
840   Mike Nielsen           M 55-59     19/290       47:19    7:33     1:38:58
841   Douglas Schrader       M 50-54     34/343       47:31    7:33     1:38:59
842   Matthew Drewes         M 35-39    109/535       46:28    7:34     1:38:59
843   Satoshi Hamaoka        M 40-44     66/505       47:08    7:34     1:39:00
844   Sydney Hartwick        F 20-24     28/370       45:24    7:34     1:39:01
845   Ahalya Nirmalan        F 30-34     29/582       47:40    7:34     1:39:01
846   Ron Crump              M 60-64      6/185       46:53    7:34     1:39:02
847   Julie Blair            F 40-44     23/688       48:02    7:34     1:39:03
848   Lexi Vincz             F 25-29     68/641       47:29    7:34     1:39:05
849   Bryan Beachy           M 25-29    113/427       45:30    7:34     1:39:05
850   Art Johnson            M 50-54     35/343       47:31    7:34     1:39:05
851   Marianne Cadio         F 16-19     12/115       47:21    7:34     1:39:08
852   Mark Ege               M 35-39    110/535       47:12    7:34     1:39:09
853   Darrick Templeton      M 50-54     36/343       47:48    7:34     1:39:09
854   Jeremy Tabisula        M 30-34    107/488       46:36    7:34     1:39:10
855   Elijah Legler          M 20-24     67/207       47:17    7:34     1:39:11
856   David Schrader         M 50-54     37/343       47:13    7:34     1:39:12
857   Laura Jacobs           F 30-34     30/582       47:46    7:35     1:39:15
858   Robert Mason           M 50-54     38/343       47:11    7:35     1:39:15
859   Christopher Manhart    M 35-39    111/535       46:36    7:35     1:39:15
860   Jeremy Strouse         M 40-44     67/505       47:23    7:35     1:39:17
861   Cami Caldwell          F 13-15       3/39       47:24    7:35     1:39:17
862   Doug Chapel            M 30-34    108/488       47:25    7:35     1:39:17
863   Casey Morgan           M 30-34    109/488       47:14    7:35     1:39:18
864   Scott Gnuse            M 30-34    110/488       48:47    7:35     1:39:18
865   Ted Remaklus           M 55-59     20/290       46:07    7:35     1:39:19
866   Kimberly Townsend      F 40-44     24/688       45:48    7:35     1:39:20
867   Cam Fuller             M 30-34    111/488       47:22    7:35     1:39:20
868   Jay Richmond           M 40-44     68/505       47:28    7:35     1:39:21
869   Sinclaire Prowse       F 25-29     69/641       47:58    7:35     1:39:23
870   Tyler Funk             M 20-24     68/207       48:41    7:35     1:39:23
871   Tom Kleyle             M 50-54     39/343       48:06    7:35     1:39:24
872   Timotheus Sieverding   M 16-19     51/109       48:10    7:35     1:39:24
873   Michelle Johnston      F 20-24     29/370       48:10    7:35     1:39:24
874   Samuel Winters         M 20-24     69/207       46:50    7:36     1:39:25
875   Matthew Bradley        M 35-39    112/535       48:19    7:36     1:39:26
876   Adam Von Lehmden       M 30-34    112/488       47:39    7:36     1:39:28
877   Dustin Heitz           M 35-39    113/535       49:42    7:36     1:39:30
878   Ryosuke Suzuki         M 40-44     69/505       48:31    7:36     1:39:30
879   Robert Barron          M 35-39    114/535       48:36    7:36     1:39:30
880   Michael Loewe          M 30-34    113/488       47:27    7:36     1:39:33
881   Jenny Mae Howard       F 30-34     31/582       47:31    7:36     1:39:34
882   Brad Dick              M 35-39    115/535       47:23    7:36     1:39:34
883   John Elder             M 50-54     40/343       48:28    7:36     1:39:35
884   Antonio Navarro        M 45-49     49/419       50:36    7:36     1:39:35
885   Abram Gregory          M 40-44     70/505       48:35    7:36     1:39:36
886   Dan Joyner-Miller      M 30-34    114/488       47:55    7:36     1:39:38
887   James Weston           M 40-44     71/505       44:56    7:36     1:39:38
888   Brandon Tully          M 40-44     72/505       48:24    7:37     1:39:40
889   Ryan Sharpe            M 40-44     73/505       47:48    7:37     1:39:40
890   Madelyn Lee            F 25-29     70/641       47:23    7:37     1:39:41
891   Lauren Kohut           F 25-29     71/641       47:57    7:37     1:39:42
892   Tim Coleman            M 30-34    115/488       48:59    7:37     1:39:42
893   Kate Heinzmann         F 25-29     72/641       48:06    7:37     1:39:43
894   Johnny Tiet            M 35-39    116/535       47:54    7:37     1:39:45
895   David Cook             M 30-34    116/488       48:05    7:37     1:39:45
896   Paul Layton            M 50-54     41/343       47:26    7:37     1:39:47
897   Mark Hervey            M 35-39    117/535       46:34    7:37     1:39:47
898   Jessica Jones          F 25-29     73/641       48:18    7:37     1:39:49
899   Mathew Shaw            M 35-39    118/535       48:36    7:37     1:39:50
900   Brooke Shaw            F 30-34     32/582       48:36    7:37     1:39:50
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901   Austin Gordon          M 16-19     52/109       44:30    7:37     1:39:50
902   Kyle Mason             M 30-34    117/488       49:58    7:38     1:39:52
903   Anne Zlatkin           F 30-34     33/582       47:35    7:38     1:39:52
904   Katie Risner           F 16-19     13/115       49:16    7:38     1:39:53
905   Roger Gammon           M 60-64      7/185       47:05    7:38     1:39:53
906   Holly Salunkhe         F 45-49      7/443       50:32    7:38     1:39:56
907   Calvin Clements        M 30-34    118/488       46:34    7:38     1:39:56
908   Jonathan Latzke        M 25-29    114/427       47:34    7:38     1:39:59
909   Mark Castellano        M 20-24     70/207       47:26    7:38     1:40:00
910   Tim Peterson           M 50-54     42/343       48:27    7:38     1:40:01
911   Christina Schmidt      F 45-49      8/443       47:17    7:38     1:40:01
912   August Kempa           M 30-34    119/488       48:14    7:38     1:40:02
913   Adam Maidment          M 35-39    119/535       48:43    7:38     1:40:02
914   Avery McIntire         M 30-34    120/488       48:03    7:38     1:40:02
915   Andrew Schofield       M 30-34    121/488       48:42    7:38     1:40:02
916   Justin Loss            M 35-39    120/535       48:23    7:38     1:40:02
917   Matt Jurs              M 30-34    122/488       46:31    7:38     1:40:02
918   Vido Norng             M 40-44     74/505       46:45    7:38     1:40:03
919   Jeremy Walters         M 35-39    121/535       49:05    7:38     1:40:03
920   Sarah Hunter           F 30-34     34/582       47:46    7:38     1:40:03
921   Tomas Cirkva           M 40-44     75/505       47:37    7:39     1:40:05
922   Michael Lewis          M 45-49     50/419       46:52    7:39     1:40:06
923   Laura Even             F 25-29     74/641       46:48    7:39     1:40:06
924   David Reed             M 45-49     51/419       47:47    7:39     1:40:07
925   Ronald Argabright      M 55-59     21/290       48:02    7:39     1:40:09
926   Scott Rubin            M 45-49     52/419       48:33    7:39     1:40:12
927   Alan Toledo            M 30-34    123/488       47:16    7:39     1:40:12
928   Markus Vierl           M 30-34    124/488       45:28    7:39     1:40:13
929   Dawn Patterson         F 50-54      6/357       48:39    7:39     1:40:14
930   Steve Appel            M 35-39    122/535       47:55    7:39     1:40:15
931   Heather Jacobson       F 30-34     35/582       49:03    7:39     1:40:15
932   Jennifer Jensen        F 40-44     25/688       47:48    7:39     1:40:17
933   Abigale Hall           F 25-29     75/641       48:48    7:40     1:40:19
934   David Narkiewicz       M 40-44     76/505       47:02    7:40     1:40:20
935   Chris Thornberry       M 35-39    123/535       49:32    7:40     1:40:21
936   Brandon Bowler         M 40-44     77/505       45:59    7:40     1:40:22
937   Nathan Wampler         M 35-39    124/535       47:25    7:40     1:40:22
938   Sarah Louderback       F 25-29     76/641       47:32    7:40     1:40:23
939   Caleb Vogl             M 16-19     53/109       44:38    7:40     1:40:25
940   Hollie Nicholson       F 35-39     28/716       47:01    7:40     1:40:26
941   Babak Shahian Jahromi  M 25-29    115/427       47:48    7:40     1:40:27
942   Ben Scott              M 30-34    125/488       48:33    7:40     1:40:27
943   Jessica Hadley         F 35-39     29/716       48:56    7:40     1:40:27
944   Christopher Cole       M 30-34    126/488       48:00    7:40     1:40:28
945   Avery Boxell           M 20-24     71/207       49:05    7:40     1:40:29
946   Lindsay Hicks          F 25-29     77/641       48:01    7:40     1:40:29
947   Brianne Vannucci       F 25-29     78/641       48:56    7:41     1:40:31
948   Paul Wrighton          M 30-34    127/488       49:08    7:41     1:40:32
949   Monty Major            M 50-54     43/343       47:42    7:41     1:40:33
950   Krystal Quinn          F 35-39     30/716       47:52    7:41     1:40:34
951   Greg Lowe              M 45-49     53/419       48:40    7:41     1:40:34
952   Dane Mishler           M 30-34    128/488       47:37    7:41     1:40:35
953   Ruth Graham            F 40-44     26/688       47:20    7:41     1:40:36
954   Jason Hughes           M 40-44     78/505       47:40    7:41     1:40:39
955   George Kennedy         M 45-49     54/419       48:14    7:41     1:40:41
956   Elizabeth Stevens      F 50-54      7/357       47:22    7:41     1:40:42
957   Joseph Huizenga        M 40-44     79/505       47:46    7:41     1:40:42
958   Daniel Lillyman        M 60-64      8/185       49:47    7:41     1:40:42
959   Marissa Castner        F 25-29     79/641       49:48    7:41     1:40:42
960   Nicholas Mazur         M 25-29    116/427       48:27    7:41     1:40:43
961   Elizabeth Hibshman     F 13-15       4/39       46:57    7:41     1:40:43
962   Robert Frieling        M 16-19     54/109       49:24    7:42     1:40:46
963   Sarah Dunn             F 40-44     27/688       47:13    7:42     1:40:47
964   Paul Moran             M 40-44     80/505       46:56    7:42     1:40:47
965   David May              M 20-24     72/207       47:48    7:42     1:40:48
966   Molly Elfreich         F 35-39     31/716       46:41    7:42     1:40:49
967   Kaitlynn Leady         F 16-19     14/115       47:55    7:42     1:40:49
968   Jonathan Reynolds      M 13-15      28/66       49:44    7:42     1:40:49
969   Adam Boyer             M 25-29    117/427       48:00    7:42     1:40:50
970   Greg Mathews           M 40-44     81/505       47:29    7:42     1:40:50
971   Joshua Marsh           M 35-39    125/535       47:48    7:42     1:40:51
972   Manuel Alvarez         M 50-54     44/343       48:26    7:42     1:40:52
973   Adrian Hampton         M 40-44     82/505       47:10    7:42     1:40:56
974   Zach Barrett           M 35-39    126/535       48:10    7:42     1:40:57
975   Libby Bozarth          F 35-39     32/716       47:31    7:42     1:40:57
976   Russell Nix            M 30-34    129/488       47:27    7:43     1:40:57
977   Chase Stuart           M 40-44     83/505       47:43    7:43     1:40:58
978   Alex Slamka            M 35-39    127/535       46:33    7:43     1:40:58
979   Logan Carrico          M 16-19     55/109       49:43    7:43     1:40:58
980   Amanda Embry           F 35-39     33/716       47:12    7:43     1:41:03
981   Stephanie Madsen       F 25-29     80/641       48:09    7:43     1:41:03
982   Kimberly Belfanti      F 25-29     81/641       48:33    7:43     1:41:03
983   Thomas Chadwell        M 25-29    118/427       47:04    7:43     1:41:04
984   Kara Pulver            F 45-49      9/443       49:14    7:43     1:41:09
985   Kirk Menges            M 45-49     55/419       47:31    7:44     1:41:12
986   Laura Brown            F 35-39     34/716       48:30    7:44     1:41:13
987   John Coy               M 45-49     56/419       48:06    7:44     1:41:14
988   Lane Custer            M 60-64      9/185       48:08    7:44     1:41:15
989   Samantha Rush          F 25-29     82/641       48:28    7:44     1:41:16
990   Joseph Abiog           M 45-49     57/419       47:45    7:44     1:41:16
991   Ava Breck Lawler       F 30-34     36/582       47:48    7:44     1:41:17
992   Gretchen Stalbaum      F 45-49     10/443       49:14    7:44     1:41:18
993   Shirley Johnson        M 50-54     45/343       49:07    7:44     1:41:19
994   Mingfeng Bai           M 40-44     84/505       48:43    7:44     1:41:20
995   Paul Nottoli           M 35-39    128/535       49:10    7:44     1:41:22
996   Dirkus Callahan        M 35-39    129/535       49:10    7:44     1:41:22
997   Alexander Oler         M 30-34    130/488       48:40    7:45     1:41:23
998   Paul Stewart           M 50-54     46/343       48:40    7:45     1:41:24
999   Emily Nickles          F 35-39     35/716       48:43    7:45     1:41:24
1000  Adam Dubuque           M 25-29    119/427       45:38    7:45     1:41:25
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1001  Maura Day              F 40-44     28/688       45:51    7:45     1:41:26
1002  Justin Linder          M 35-39    130/535       49:42    7:45     1:41:27
1003  Caleb Kauffman         M 16-19     56/109       48:39    7:45     1:41:27
1004  Jonathan Stewart       M 35-39    131/535       45:09    7:45     1:41:27
1005  Meredith Smith         F 45-49     11/443       49:11    7:45     1:41:27
1006  Dave Mercurio          M 45-49     58/419       48:39    7:45     1:41:28
1007  Andrew Payne           M 35-39    132/535       46:17    7:45     1:41:28
1008  Brian Harmon           M 40-44     85/505       47:14    7:45     1:41:29
1009  Koon Wan               M 35-39    133/535       49:37    7:45     1:41:29
1010  Reuben McCracken       M 35-39    134/535       49:22    7:45     1:41:30
1011  Kristin Richards       F 40-44     29/688       49:21    7:45     1:41:30
1012  Lauren Smith           F 30-34     37/582       49:23    7:45     1:41:31
1013  Jennifer Davis         F 35-39     36/716       47:13    7:45     1:41:31
1014  April Cobb             F 30-34     38/582       48:02    7:45     1:41:32
1015  Aaron Dulin            M 35-39    135/535       49:29    7:45     1:41:32
1016  Joshua Barnes          M 40-44     86/505       49:29    7:45     1:41:33
1017  Lisa Wolf              F 30-34     39/582       47:56    7:45     1:41:34
1018  Aaron Enneking         M 35-39    136/535       48:17    7:45     1:41:34
1019  Stephen Rhodes         M 50-54     47/343       48:45    7:45     1:41:34
1020  Kodie Bonebrake        F 35-39     37/716       48:19    7:45     1:41:36
1021  Victoria Collins       F 20-24     30/370       47:46    7:46     1:41:37
1022  Chris Rogers           M 50-54     48/343       48:05    7:46     1:41:37
1023  Nathan Feldpausch      M 40-44     87/505       48:53    7:46     1:41:37
1024  Peyton Westphal        F 16-19     15/115       47:55    7:46     1:41:39
1025  Ali Oppel              F 20-24     31/370       51:17    7:46     1:41:39
1026  Hannah Bast            F 25-29     83/641       51:18    7:46     1:41:39
1027  Sam Koelling           M 25-29    120/427       47:46    7:46     1:41:40
1028  Matt Roberts           M 35-39    137/535       47:28    7:46     1:41:41
1029  Jackie Hartwick        F 50-54      8/357       47:13    7:46     1:41:42
1030  Brian Minick           M 40-44     88/505       48:43    7:46     1:41:43
1031  Ashley Agostin         F 25-29     84/641       47:05    7:46     1:41:45
1032  Mary Crumley           F 30-34     40/582       48:11    7:46     1:41:45
1033  Chris Daily            M 40-44     89/505       47:55    7:46     1:41:47
1034  Kristi Lee             F 30-34     41/582       48:02    7:46     1:41:48
1035  James Kuhn             M 35-39    138/535       49:15    7:46     1:41:49
1036  Aubrey Lehman          F 35-39     38/716       49:49    7:47     1:41:50
1037  Tara Mooney            F 35-39     39/716       49:15    7:47     1:41:51
1038  Ben Post               M 30-34    131/488       49:14    7:47     1:41:53
1039  Joanna Ganning         F 35-39     40/716       48:46    7:47     1:41:54
1040  Kolbey Wegner          M 13-15      29/66       49:37    7:47     1:41:54
1041  Sarah Anderson         F 35-39     41/716       48:41    7:47     1:41:54
1042  Holly-Rae Van Hoof     F 35-39     42/716       49:24    7:47     1:41:56
1043  Ian Stewart            M 60-64     10/185       49:38    7:47     1:41:56
1044  Tyler Stover           M 30-34    132/488       49:25    7:47     1:41:56
1045  Scott Hall             M 35-39    139/535       49:26    7:47     1:41:56
1046  Michael Bucci          M 45-49     59/419       46:25    7:47     1:41:57
1047  Michael Allen          M 35-39    140/535       48:57    7:47     1:41:58
1048  Holly Horan            F 35-39     43/716       48:31    7:47     1:41:58
1049  Dennis Porter          M 45-49     60/419       49:07    7:47     1:41:59
1050  Barry Mercer           M 65-69       3/76       48:33    7:48     1:42:05
1051  Joel Rush              M 50-54     49/343       48:28    7:48     1:42:05
1052  Ramses Armendariz      M 35-39    141/535       52:50    7:48     1:42:05
1053  Allison Martin         F 35-39     44/716       48:11    7:48     1:42:06
1054  Scott Kenney           M 35-39    142/535       48:11    7:48     1:42:07
1055  Jon Carter             M 30-34    133/488       49:15    7:48     1:42:10
1056  Jason Seamands         M 45-49     61/419       47:02    7:48     1:42:11
1057  Kelsie Michael         F 25-29     85/641       47:40    7:48     1:42:13
1058  Jason Clinton          M 35-39    143/535       49:14    7:48     1:42:13
1059  Joel Cooper            M 20-24     73/207       51:28    7:48     1:42:13
1060  Clinton Frye           M 35-39    144/535       49:19    7:48     1:42:14
1061  Chelsey Skinner        F 35-39     45/716       49:03    7:48     1:42:14
1062  Jessica Gronke         F 20-24     32/370       49:39    7:48     1:42:15
1063  Delaney Barber         F 20-24     33/370       47:41    7:48     1:42:15
1064  Brett Sanders          M 35-39    145/535       48:56    7:49     1:42:17
1065  David Varney           M 40-44     90/505       48:02    7:49     1:42:17
1066  James McLendon         M 25-29    121/427       45:57    7:49     1:42:18
1067  Gina Clark             F 35-39     46/716       48:16    7:49     1:42:20
1068  Katie MacDougall       F 35-39     47/716       48:24    7:49     1:42:21
1069  Meredith Hein          F 25-29     86/641       49:42    7:49     1:42:21
1070  Lisa Holland           F 25-29     87/641       48:31    7:49     1:42:22
1071  Jason Lockard          M 40-44     91/505       49:44    7:49     1:42:24
1072  Jeffrey McCall         M 65-69       4/76       49:17    7:49     1:42:26
1073  Nicole Brancato        F 35-39     48/716       48:46    7:49     1:42:28
1074  Cassidy Tyler          F 25-29     88/641       48:24    7:49     1:42:28
1075  Lance Vanvekoven       M 40-44     92/505       50:07    7:50     1:42:30
1076  Paul Gifford           M 50-54     50/343       48:38    7:50     1:42:31
1077  Jacob Kessler          F 20-24     34/370       49:07    7:50     1:42:31
1078  Molly Sturman          F 40-44     30/688       47:58    7:50     1:42:31
1079  Casee Harris           M 35-39    146/535       49:00    7:50     1:42:32
1080  John Gripe             M 35-39    147/535       49:55    7:50     1:42:33
1081  Kailin Bauman          F 25-29     89/641       47:17    7:50     1:42:33
1082  Ciara McDonnell        F 25-29     90/641       49:30    7:50     1:42:33
1083  Stacey Souder          F 35-39     49/716       46:53    7:50     1:42:33
1084  Melinda Hofmeister     F 30-34     42/582       49:32    7:50     1:42:35
1085  Adam Reuscher          M 35-39    148/535       48:25    7:50     1:42:36
1086  Bob Hoffman            M 50-54     51/343       48:35    7:50     1:42:38
1087  Sarah Golan            F 30-34     43/582       49:50    7:50     1:42:39
1088  Blaine Frederick       M 40-44     93/505       50:38    7:50     1:42:40
1089  Patrick Tiffany        M 25-29    122/427       49:31    7:50     1:42:41
1090  Sarah Awe              F 40-44     31/688       48:17    7:50     1:42:41
1091  Zachary Wright         M 25-29    123/427       49:02    7:50     1:42:42
1092  Bradley Elpers         M 50-54     52/343       48:43    7:51     1:42:42
1093  Nicole Bailey          F 30-34     44/582       49:45    7:51     1:42:42
1094  Garrett Redweik        M 30-34    134/488       47:45    7:51     1:42:42
1095  Keith Fitchpatric      M 55-59     22/290       49:40    7:51     1:42:47
1096  Todd Jacobi            M 55-59     23/290       48:41    7:51     1:42:51
1097  Amrita Srinivasan      F 20-24     35/370       48:33    7:51     1:42:52
1098  Natalie Little         F 30-34     45/582       49:34    7:51     1:42:53
1099  Dan Giangiulio         M 30-34    135/488       49:27    7:51     1:42:53
1100  Kathryn Dresbach       F 40-44     32/688       47:08    7:51     1:42:54
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1101  Adam Pomfret           M 45-49     62/419       47:32    7:51     1:42:54
1102  Mark Becher            M 35-39    149/535       49:34    7:52     1:42:57
1103  Chris Lilly            M 45-49     63/419       48:33    7:52     1:42:58
1104  Shawn Clark            M 40-44     94/505       50:30    7:52     1:42:59
1105  Caroline Clift         F 30-34     46/582       47:29    7:52     1:42:59
1106  Anne Rhodes            F 25-29     91/641       47:50    7:52     1:42:59
1107  Dan Morrow             M 25-29    124/427       48:35    7:52     1:43:01
1108  Ben Stacy              M 20-24     74/207       50:29    7:52     1:43:01
1109  Christian Beck         M 30-34    136/488       49:26    7:52     1:43:01
1110  Ally Miller            F 20-24     36/370       50:03    7:52     1:43:01
1111  Daniel Demeter         M 55-59     24/290       49:33    7:52     1:43:02
1112  Elina Brobeck          F 40-44     33/688       49:34    7:52     1:43:02
1113  Nicholas Pipito        M 30-34    137/488       48:15    7:52     1:43:03
1114  Greg Lanham            M 55-59     25/290       49:39    7:52     1:43:04
1115  Adam Humphrey          M 40-44     95/505       50:26    7:52     1:43:05
1116  Rich Hartwick          M 55-59     26/290       47:42    7:52     1:43:06
1117  Kathryn Sontag         F 30-34     47/582       49:30    7:53     1:43:09
1118  Kate Schroter          F 25-29     92/641       47:41    7:53     1:43:09
1119  Brooks Hillenbrand     M 16-19     57/109       47:25    7:53     1:43:11
1120  Kevin Armstrong        M 55-59     27/290       49:14    7:53     1:43:11
1121  Annette Parker         F 55-59      2/253       46:59    7:53     1:43:11
1122  Rj Thalls              M 16-19     58/109       50:15    7:53     1:43:12
1123  Samuel Ricketts        M 13-15      30/66       47:51    7:53     1:43:12
1124  Luke Boly              M 30-34    138/488       49:47    7:53     1:43:13
1125  Ryan Smith             M 25-29    125/427       44:35    7:53     1:43:14
1126  Aimee Lattimer         F 25-29     93/641       48:40    7:53     1:43:15
1127  Dustin Homan           M 30-34    139/488       50:45    7:53     1:43:15
1128  Phillip Barszczowski   M 35-39    150/535       46:30    7:53     1:43:16
1129  Matthew Gadberry       M 30-34    140/488       48:55    7:53     1:43:17
1130  Hayden Isaacs          M 13-15      31/66       52:52    7:53     1:43:17
1131  Heather Fink           F 45-49     12/443       48:54    7:53     1:43:17
1132  Jeff Scholar           M 50-54     53/343       49:22    7:53     1:43:18
1133  Wes Matthias           M 50-54     54/343       48:18    7:53     1:43:20
1134  Ryan Simmermeyer       M 25-29    126/427       50:43    7:53     1:43:21
1135  Patrick Kelly          M 20-24     75/207       48:00    7:54     1:43:21
1136  Carson Dreyer          M 25-29    127/427       47:38    7:54     1:43:22
1137  Matthew Garrett        M 25-29    128/427       49:17    7:54     1:43:24
1138  Ryan Hass              M 35-39    151/535       48:54    7:54     1:43:25
1139  John Didonato          M 40-44     96/505       50:51    7:54     1:43:25
1140  David Pflum            M 35-39    152/535       49:22    7:54     1:43:26
1141  Grace Bennett          F 25-29     94/641       49:17    7:54     1:43:26
1142  Bradley Huffman        M 45-49     64/419       45:12    7:54     1:43:26
1143  Jamie Milbower         M 30-34    141/488       49:36    7:54     1:43:28
1144  Zach Silcox            M 20-24     76/207       51:06    7:54     1:43:29
1145  Jacqueline Bauters     F 35-39     50/716       46:53    7:54     1:43:29
1146  Brian Biggs            M 50-54     55/343       49:12    7:54     1:43:30
1147  Daniel Rocklin         M 30-34    142/488       50:36    7:54     1:43:32
1148  Nathaniel Murray       M 16-19     59/109       49:10    7:54     1:43:32
1149  Kelly Thomas           F 45-49     13/443       48:33    7:54     1:43:33
1150  Sarah Sanders          F 40-44     34/688       48:34    7:54     1:43:34
1151  Christine Weitz        F 30-34     48/582       51:43    7:54     1:43:34
1152  Eric Claxton           M 20-24     77/207       50:13    7:54     1:43:34
1153  Tim Claxton            M 55-59     28/290       50:13    7:55     1:43:34
1154  Noah Freeman           M 40-44     97/505       48:16    7:55     1:43:35
1155  David Adam Downey      M 40-44     98/505       48:23    7:55     1:43:36
1156  Jon Olsen              M 45-49     65/419       48:33    7:55     1:43:36
1157  Carson Collinsworth    M 16-19     60/109       44:30    7:55     1:43:36
1158  Ron Bonifas            M 60-64     11/185       49:58    7:55     1:43:37
1159  Jim Carr               M 25-29    129/427       47:43    7:55     1:43:37
1160  David Stelsel          M 35-39    153/535       50:26    7:55     1:43:39
1161  Matthew Bridwell       M 45-49     66/419       49:15    7:55     1:43:40
1162  Katharine Wentworth    F 40-44     35/688       50:13    7:55     1:43:40
1163  Jean-Paul Williams     M 40-44     99/505       50:52    7:55     1:43:40
1164  Ken Rank               M 50-54     56/343       49:46    7:55     1:43:40
1165  Aaron Hickey           M 30-34    143/488       49:56    7:55     1:43:43
1166  Dan Smith              M 55-59     29/290       50:17    7:55     1:43:43
1167  Rachel Baccile         F 25-29     95/641       51:00    7:55     1:43:43
1168  Katherine Cox          F 35-39     51/716       49:31    7:55     1:43:43
1169  Daniel Fillenwarth     M 55-59     30/290       47:32    7:55     1:43:45
1170  Kyle Lee               M 25-29    130/427       50:42    7:56     1:43:48
1171  Bill Bauman            M 40-44    100/505       48:08    7:56     1:43:48
1172  Jack Weaver            M 13-15      32/66       48:20    7:56     1:43:49
1173  Danielle Wilson        F 30-34     49/582       50:18    7:56     1:43:50
1174  Stephen Taylor         M 35-39    154/535       49:36    7:56     1:43:52
1175  Devon Gilbert          M 25-29    131/427       51:14    7:56     1:43:52
1176  Adam Meredith          M 25-29    132/427       50:21    7:56     1:43:52
1177  Monica Decker          F 50-54      9/357       51:47    7:56     1:43:52
1178  Timothy Greist         M 35-39    155/535       48:22    7:56     1:43:52
1179  Aaron Gonzales         M 25-29    133/427       48:25    7:56     1:43:53
1180  Daniel Kruger          M 30-34    144/488       50:45    7:56     1:43:53
1181  Shane Moisio           M 40-44    101/505       50:44    7:56     1:43:56
1182  Michael Hubbard        M 30-34    145/488       49:56    7:56     1:43:56
1183  Choi Clarke            F 40-44     36/688       50:14    7:56     1:43:57
1184  Chuck Allen            M 45-49     67/419       50:12    7:56     1:43:57
1185  Bobby Krevda           M 40-44    102/505       49:53    7:56     1:43:57
1186  Rebecca Galloway       F 25-29     96/641       49:23    7:56     1:43:58
1187  Anne Jones             F 45-49     14/443       49:57    7:56     1:44:00
1188  Alex McKinley          F 25-29     97/641       48:45    7:56     1:44:00
1189  Melissa Mulder         F 25-29     98/641       49:52    7:57     1:44:01
1190  Eric Hudson            M 55-59     31/290       49:27    7:57     1:44:01
1191  Chris Horton           M 45-49     68/419       49:07    7:57     1:44:02
1192  Jenny Digiacomo        F 45-49     15/443       49:20    7:57     1:44:02
1193  Jared Hall             M 25-29    134/427       49:48    7:57     1:44:03
1194  Leah Jenk              F 20-24     37/370       48:49    7:57     1:44:04
1195  Anna Hobbs             F 35-39     52/716       49:33    7:57     1:44:06
1196  George Philhower       M 35-39    156/535       50:05    7:57     1:44:06
1197  Sarah Dixon            F 25-29     99/641       47:34    7:57     1:44:06
1198  Brent Patterson        M 40-44    103/505       51:48    7:57     1:44:07
1199  Gabe Connell           M 45-49     69/419       50:04    7:57     1:44:07
1200  Zach McCauley          M 16-19     61/109       48:52    7:57     1:44:07
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1201  Justin Sinders         M 35-39    157/535       49:37    7:57     1:44:08
1202  Jim Bell               M 45-49     70/419       50:41    7:57     1:44:08
1203  Lisa Sloan             F 40-44     37/688       50:18    7:57     1:44:09
1204  Amber Van Den Berg     F 35-39     53/716       50:18    7:57     1:44:10
1205  Alyssa Lozier          F 35-39     54/716       50:18    7:57     1:44:10
1206  Ken St John            M 60-64     12/185       49:55    7:57     1:44:10
1207  James Simonse          M 30-34    146/488       48:56    7:57     1:44:12
1208  Huisi Ai               M 30-34    147/488       50:52    7:58     1:44:15
1209  Luke Ryle              M 25-29    135/427       50:32    7:58     1:44:15
1210  Charlie Moad           M 35-39    158/535       49:17    7:58     1:44:15
1211  Ryan Cook              M 35-39    159/535       49:17    7:58     1:44:15
1212  Brian Moline           M 40-44    104/505       49:59    7:58     1:44:17
1213  Susan Arvin            F 55-59      3/253       49:25    7:58     1:44:18
1214  Jamie Sanders          M 45-49     71/419       49:45    7:58     1:44:18
1215  Randall Jacobs         M 55-59     32/290       48:34    7:58     1:44:18
1216  Megan Chandler         F 35-39     55/716       49:11    7:58     1:44:18
1217  Kevin Sullivan         M 45-49     72/419       48:24    7:58     1:44:18
1218  Riley Brand            M 16-19     62/109       49:43    7:58     1:44:18
1219  Mat Snyder             M 35-39    160/535       50:13    7:58     1:44:18
1220  John Bogen             M 50-54     57/343       49:55    7:58     1:44:19
1221  Eamonn Warren          M 45-49     73/419       50:08    7:58     1:44:21
1222  Rob Johansen           M 50-54     58/343       48:39    7:58     1:44:22
1223  Brad Applegate         M 55-59     33/290       50:55    7:58     1:44:22
1224  Valerie Snyder         F 35-39     56/716       50:17    7:58     1:44:22
1225  McKenna De Leeuw       F 20-24     38/370       51:10    7:58     1:44:23
1226  Kevin Schmidt          M 30-34    148/488       51:09    7:58     1:44:23
1227  Steve Hawkins          M 50-54     59/343       49:39    7:58     1:44:23
1228  Leslie Raab            F 40-44     38/688       49:54    7:58     1:44:23
1229  Tim Shier              M 35-39    161/535       50:38    7:58     1:44:23
1230  John Schumaker         M 45-49     74/419       50:25    7:58     1:44:24
1231  Paul Carlin            M 70-74       1/31       49:20    7:58     1:44:25
1232  Tyler Ulbrich          M 30-34    149/488       48:38    7:58     1:44:26
1233  Kent Evoy              M 55-59     34/290       50:17    7:58     1:44:26
1234  Ismail Batur Yucel     M 35-39    162/535       50:50    7:59     1:44:28
1235  Ryan Collins           M 40-44    105/505       49:46    7:59     1:44:28
1236  Christine Hendrickson  F 40-44     39/688       49:27    7:59     1:44:29
1237  Mark Lowney            M 50-54     60/343       49:12    7:59     1:44:30
1238  Michael Leivant        M 40-44    106/505       51:46    7:59     1:44:30
1239  Chad Smith             M 30-34    150/488       50:03    7:59     1:44:32
1240  Adam Hibshman          M 25-29    136/427       48:40    7:59     1:44:33
1241  Robert Muller          M 30-34    151/488       48:23    7:59     1:44:33
1242  Elisabeth Moss         F 16-19     16/115       50:12    7:59     1:44:33
1243  Lydia Welty            F 20-24     39/370       51:06    7:59     1:44:33
1244  John Lenahan           M 45-49     75/419       49:24    7:59     1:44:35
1245  Jennifer Matsche       F 40-44     40/688       49:28    7:59     1:44:37
1246  Jose Kevin Arciniega   M 30-34    152/488       47:49    7:59     1:44:38
1247  Lucas Wathen           M 20-24     78/207       50:45    8:00     1:44:43
1248  Sarah Bustamante       F 45-49     16/443       51:04    8:00     1:44:44
1249  Angie Dudman           F 55-59      4/253       49:39    8:00     1:44:45
1250  Eugene Robinson        M 55-59     35/290       49:35    8:00     1:44:45
1251  Drew Brewton           M 30-34    153/488       49:36    8:00     1:44:45
1252  Patrick Hermiller      M 25-29    137/427       50:25    8:00     1:44:46
1253  Daniel Weimer          M 40-44    107/505       49:54    8:00     1:44:46
1254  Rafe Young             M 45-49     76/419       50:26    8:00     1:44:46
1255  Andrea Hartings        F 35-39     57/716       51:37    8:00     1:44:46
1256  Brian Konopka          M 45-49     77/419       49:29    8:00     1:44:46
1257  James Wallace          M 20-24     79/207       49:48    8:00     1:44:46
1258  Jakob Gari             M 16-19     63/109       51:55    8:00     1:44:48
1259  Preston Bolser         M 13-15      33/66       50:15    8:00     1:44:49
1260  Steven Medlock         M 25-29    138/427       47:28    8:00     1:44:49
1261  Daniel McInerney       M 25-29    139/427       48:57    8:00     1:44:50
1262  Alex Miller            M 30-34    154/488       51:08    8:00     1:44:50
1263  Melanie Laswell        F 40-44     41/688       46:59    8:01     1:44:53
1264  Kristen Hlava          F 20-24     40/370       50:36    8:01     1:44:54
1265  John Whitbeck          M 40-44    108/505       48:15    8:01     1:44:56
1266  Scott Seibert          M 30-34    155/488       50:47    8:01     1:44:56
1267  Sean Myers             M 30-34    156/488       49:07    8:01     1:44:57
1268  Benjamin Heider        M 25-29    140/427       50:16    8:01     1:44:57
1269  Bryan Crow             M 35-39    163/535       48:51    8:01     1:44:58
1270  Jason Stroot           M 40-44    109/505       49:39    8:01     1:44:59
1271  Kenny Pearson          M 50-54     61/343       49:56    8:01     1:45:00
1272  Craig Willey           M 35-39    164/535       51:07    8:01     1:45:05
1273  Kaitlyn Porter         F 16-19     17/115       51:52    8:02     1:45:07
1274  Colin Land             M 50-54     62/343       48:44    8:02     1:45:08
1275  Sebastian Audet        M 25-29    141/427       52:08    8:02     1:45:08
1276  Christian Arvin        M 25-29    142/427       47:47    8:02     1:45:09
1277  Gil Brown              M 40-44    110/505       49:22    8:02     1:45:10
1278  Joe Lammert            M 35-39    165/535       48:56    8:02     1:45:11
1279  Donald Corson          M 55-59     36/290       50:19    8:02     1:45:11
1280  Samantha Morton        F 25-29    100/641       49:37    8:02     1:45:12
1281  Robert Fox             M 35-39    166/535       49:25    8:02     1:45:12
1282  Raleigh Malik          F 30-34     50/582       49:33    8:02     1:45:12
1283  Abby Odmark            F 35-39     58/716       50:57    8:02     1:45:13
1284  Emilee Clark           F 30-34     51/582       50:35    8:02     1:45:13
1285  Orlando Gonzalez       M 45-49     78/419       50:10    8:02     1:45:15
1286  Gary Krese             M 35-39    167/535       50:20    8:02     1:45:15
1287  Misoor Goueli          M 35-39    168/535       47:22    8:02     1:45:15
1288  Angie Minnick          F 25-29    101/641       51:45    8:02     1:45:15
1289  Whitney Kuch           F 30-34     52/582       51:55    8:02     1:45:17
1290  Ed Fujawa              M 35-39    169/535       50:50    8:02     1:45:17
1291  Thomas Hanchar         M 45-49     79/419       50:22    8:02     1:45:17
1292  Caitlan Chambers       F 25-29    102/641       50:26    8:02     1:45:18
1293  Jeremy Dickinson       M 45-49     80/419       51:04    8:03     1:45:20
1294  Jen Bradley            F 35-39     59/716       51:10    8:03     1:45:21
1295  Dan Proctor            M 25-29    143/427       50:02    8:03     1:45:21
1296  Steve Sloan            M 30-34    157/488       49:24    8:03     1:45:21
1297  Zachary Hernan         M 30-34    158/488       49:24    8:03     1:45:21
1298  Andy Juengling         M 30-34    159/488       50:50    8:03     1:45:22
1299  Jay Robinson           M 40-44    111/505       50:46    8:03     1:45:22
1300  Michelle Rhoads        F 45-49     17/443       50:29    8:03     1:45:23
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1301  Joseph De Leon         M 45-49     81/419       51:03    8:03     1:45:23
1302  Anna-Leigh Powell      F 25-29    103/641       50:11    8:03     1:45:24
1303  Patrick Louderback     M 30-34    160/488       49:11    8:03     1:45:25
1304  Erica Vetter           F 25-29    104/641       51:08    8:03     1:45:25
1305  Zachary Niehaus        M 25-29    144/427       49:37    8:03     1:45:26
1306  Dewayne Herbert        M 35-39    170/535       50:58    8:03     1:45:26
1307  Cassio Ferrari         M 55-59     37/290       50:01    8:03     1:45:27
1308  Brandon Gater          M 16-19     64/109       51:46    8:03     1:45:27
1309  Molly Stout            F 35-39     60/716       48:13    8:03     1:45:28
1310  Corinne Cominator      F 25-29    105/641       48:18    8:03     1:45:28
1311  Sharon Butz            F 55-59      5/253       49:31    8:03     1:45:29
1312  Shelby McDougal        F 30-34     53/582       48:18    8:03     1:45:29
1313  Sydney Lesko           F 25-29    106/641       48:20    8:03     1:45:30
1314  Kristin Freije         F 50-54     10/357       50:28    8:03     1:45:30
1315  Katey Ostendorf        F 25-29    107/641       50:20    8:03     1:45:31
1316  Clayton Ludlow         M 35-39    171/535       49:38    8:03     1:45:31
1317  Edward Russell         M 60-64     13/185       50:28    8:03     1:45:32
1318  Ryan Cason             M 20-24     80/207       52:52    8:04     1:45:33
1319  Laura Wills            F 35-39     61/716       51:39    8:04     1:45:34
1320  Ryan Hartman           M 35-39    172/535       50:59    8:04     1:45:34
1321  Andre Mellin           M 50-54     63/343       48:04    8:04     1:45:35
1322  Stephen Horton         M 55-59     38/290       49:42    8:04     1:45:35
1323  Jeffrey Enneking       M 35-39    173/535       49:04    8:04     1:45:36
1324  Brian Sandoval         M 40-44    112/505       50:07    8:04     1:45:37
1325  Richard Howell         M 45-49     82/419       49:50    8:04     1:45:37
1326  Mia Kaufman            F 13-15       5/39       51:47    8:04     1:45:38
1327  Erik Drook             M 50-54     64/343       49:57    8:04     1:45:40
1328  Terry Schaefer         M 50-54     65/343     1:03:29    8:04     1:45:40
1329  Maria Caci             F 25-29    108/641       51:37    8:04     1:45:40
1330  Ryan Hargis            M 30-34    161/488       51:22    8:04     1:45:40
1331  Michael Poorman        M 35-39    174/535       53:10    8:04     1:45:41
1332  Derek Lewis            M 40-44    113/505       50:03    8:04     1:45:42
1333  Chrysanthemum Lawson   F 45-49     18/443       52:18    8:04     1:45:44
1334  Phillip Parelius       M 55-59     39/290       49:58    8:05     1:45:47
1335  Ella Kantz             F 16-19     18/115       51:15    8:05     1:45:47
1336  Maxwell Atkins         M 20-24     81/207       52:14    8:05     1:45:48
1337  Robert Lasalvia        M 35-39    175/535       49:09    8:05     1:45:49
1338  Dean Orvis             M 50-54     66/343       51:19    8:05     1:45:50
1339  Cory Jackson           M 40-44    114/505       54:34    8:05     1:45:51
1340  Pamela Wolff           F 40-44     42/688       50:28    8:05     1:45:52
1341  Jake Hartmeister       M 25-29    145/427       50:55    8:05     1:45:52
1342  Christy Rogers         F 45-49     19/443       49:41    8:05     1:45:52
1343  Jason Bletzinger       M 45-49     83/419       50:51    8:05     1:45:52
1344  Lauren Verhoff         F 25-29    109/641       50:54    8:05     1:45:53
1345  Jean-Francois Vaufrey  M 35-39    176/535       51:02    8:05     1:45:53
1346  Alex Smith             F 25-29    110/641       51:28    8:05     1:45:54
1347  Travis Verhoff         M 25-29    146/427       50:54    8:05     1:45:54
1348  Ryan Koepke            M 30-34    162/488       51:28    8:05     1:45:54
1349  Bernie Vogel           M 55-59     40/290       48:42    8:05     1:45:54
1350  Cole Thompson          M 30-34    163/488       50:50    8:05     1:45:55
1351  Andy Hutson            M 40-44    115/505       48:49    8:05     1:45:56
1352  Carlin Yoder           M 45-49     84/419       50:52    8:05     1:45:57
1353  Kelsey Merrigan        F 25-29    111/641       51:03    8:05     1:45:57
1354  Brian Nartker          M 55-59     41/290       50:57    8:06     1:45:59
1355  Joe Risch              M 30-34    164/488       51:57    8:06     1:46:00
1356  Christopher Kates      M 40-44    116/505       51:57    8:06     1:46:01
1357  Eugene Kase            M 55-59     42/290       50:32    8:06     1:46:01
1358  Jake Meyers            M 25-29    147/427       50:59    8:06     1:46:01
1359  Paul Hanna             M 35-39    177/535       50:50    8:06     1:46:04
1360  Jo Winiarski           F 45-49     20/443       50:57    8:06     1:46:05
1361  Sean O'connor          M 30-34    165/488       50:46    8:06     1:46:05
1362  Brandon Lewey          M 35-39    178/535       49:28    8:06     1:46:05
1363  Mark Pohovey           M 55-59     43/290       50:17    8:06     1:46:07
1364  Ryan Perkins           M 30-34    166/488       50:32    8:06     1:46:08
1365  Joshua French          M 35-39    179/535       49:12    8:06     1:46:09
1366  Victor Teichert        M 35-39    180/535       48:33    8:06     1:46:11
1367  Adeene Denton          F 25-29    112/641       50:44    8:07     1:46:12
1368  Gary Vincent           M 40-44    117/505       49:23    8:07     1:46:14
1369  Kristin Miller         F 45-49     21/443       50:43    8:07     1:46:14
1370  Pamela Orvis           F 45-49     22/443       51:17    8:07     1:46:15
1371  Parker Mitchell        M 55-59     44/290       51:46    8:07     1:46:16
1372  Ted Maple              M 45-49     85/419       50:33    8:07     1:46:16
1373  Mindy Elliott          F 45-49     23/443       49:53    8:07     1:46:18
1374  Marco Bohlen           M 40-44    118/505       49:26    8:07     1:46:19
1375  Andrew Edwards         M 45-49     86/419       49:34    8:07     1:46:20
1376  Chris Davis            M 45-49     87/419       51:02    8:07     1:46:20
1377  Braden Crowell         M 20-24     82/207       51:35    8:07     1:46:21
1378  Tyler Madere           M 30-34    167/488       51:35    8:07     1:46:21
1379  Jillian Lee            F 30-34     54/582       50:18    8:07     1:46:21
1380  Dennis Perry           M 35-39    181/535       49:53    8:07     1:46:22
1381  Stephen Gillman        M 60-64     14/185       49:41    8:07     1:46:22
1382  Abby Robertson         F 30-34     55/582       51:31    8:07     1:46:24
1383  Brock Swenton          M 20-24     83/207       51:29    8:08     1:46:25
1384  Kevin Wagner           M 30-34    168/488       49:32    8:08     1:46:25
1385  Sherab Dhumkhang       F 50-54     11/357       51:38    8:08     1:46:27
1386  Eugene Reesor          M 60-64     15/185       51:54    8:08     1:46:30
1387  Jose Del Risco         M 50-54     67/343       51:25    8:08     1:46:30
1388  Ryan Carroll           M 35-39    182/535       52:03    8:08     1:46:30
1389  Bruce Bradley          M 45-49     88/419       49:40    8:08     1:46:32
1390  Derek Protopapas       M 35-39    183/535       49:46    8:08     1:46:35
1391  Sundeep Shanmugasundar M 30-34    169/488       53:13    8:09     1:46:38
1392  Bob Wleklinski         M 45-49     89/419       48:26    8:09     1:46:38
1393  David Blunk            M 30-34    170/488       51:12    8:09     1:46:38
1394  Amy Biggs              F 50-54     12/357       49:12    8:09     1:46:40
1395  Eric Powell            M 35-39    184/535       50:32    8:09     1:46:40
1396  Benjamin Wissel        M 25-29    148/427       53:37    8:09     1:46:41
1397  Sarah Whittam          F 35-39     62/716       49:56    8:09     1:46:41
1398  Scott Jacobson         M 40-44    119/505       48:11    8:09     1:46:42
1399  Carly Lynch            F 35-39     63/716       51:53    8:09     1:46:43
1400  Carl Britton           M 45-49     90/419       50:42    8:09     1:46:43
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1401  Jessica Lomax          F 35-39     64/716       51:25    8:09     1:46:43
1402  Megan Eichel           F 30-34     56/582       50:41    8:09     1:46:46
1403  Stephen Spencer        M 35-39    185/535       50:49    8:09     1:46:47
1404  Brian Moore            M 40-44    120/505       49:45    8:09     1:46:48
1405  Chris Delp             M 35-39    186/535       50:53    8:09     1:46:48
1406  Dave Williamson        M 45-49     91/419       50:53    8:09     1:46:50
1407  Amy Fox                F 45-49     24/443       50:11    8:09     1:46:51
1408  Stephen Sterchi        M 40-44    121/505       50:35    8:10     1:46:51
1409  Doug Elliott           M 55-59     45/290       51:02    8:10     1:46:51
1410  Matt Buechler          M 30-34    171/488       51:01    8:10     1:46:53
1411  Darren Wurmnest        M 30-34    172/488       51:53    8:10     1:46:54
1412  Sandra Mock            F 40-44     43/688       51:27    8:10     1:46:54
1413  Tyson Aschliman        M 40-44    122/505       50:03    8:10     1:46:55
1414  Jason Thomas           M 30-34    173/488       53:14    8:10     1:46:58
1415  Andrew Quigg           M 35-39    187/535       52:52    8:10     1:46:58
1416  Laura Senesac          F 35-39     65/716       49:13    8:10     1:46:59
1417  Kenny McCleary         M 55-59     46/290       50:53    8:10     1:47:00
1418  Missy Woessner         F 40-44     44/688       51:29    8:10     1:47:00
1419  Lydia Rohde            F 20-24     41/370       51:25    8:10     1:47:02
1420  Amy Burkholder         F 40-44     45/688       51:34    8:10     1:47:02
1421  Sam Cooper             M 40-44    123/505       51:59    8:10     1:47:02
1422  Jacob Johnson          M 30-34    174/488       51:47    8:10     1:47:02
1423  Jillian Krein          F 30-34     57/582       50:49    8:10     1:47:02
1424  Ali Harris             F 30-34     58/582       50:50    8:10     1:47:03
1425  Larry Gramm            M 50-54     68/343       51:09    8:10     1:47:03
1426  Kevin Gutekunst        M 35-39    188/535       50:41    8:10     1:47:03
1427  Elizabeth Heath        F 25-29    113/641       51:18    8:10     1:47:03
1428  J Barten               M 40-44    124/505       51:31    8:11     1:47:04
1429  Benjamin Schmutte      M 20-24     84/207       51:19    8:11     1:47:05
1430  Mike Brown             M 55-59     47/290       50:17    8:11     1:47:05
1431  Sabina Seger           F 30-34     59/582       51:31    8:11     1:47:05
1432  Julie Bower            F 40-44     46/688       51:23    8:11     1:47:07
1433  Tim Doyle              M 55-59     48/290       51:43    8:11     1:47:07
1434  Katherine Kobza        F 45-49     25/443       51:34    8:11     1:47:09
1435  Jeanette Debruhl       F 35-39     66/716       51:34    8:11     1:47:09
1436  Sarah Bergmann         F 20-24     42/370       52:13    8:11     1:47:10
1437  Wibke Rees             F 45-49     26/443       50:02    8:11     1:47:10
1438  Jonathan Baker         M 35-39    189/535       50:13    8:11     1:47:11
1439  Joshua Plank           M 35-39    190/535       50:51    8:11     1:47:11
1440  Andrew Lamay           M 45-49     92/419       50:58    8:11     1:47:11
1441  Angie Guimond          F 45-49     27/443       48:50    8:11     1:47:12
1442  Kimberly Deckard       F 45-49     28/443       50:08    8:11     1:47:13
1443  Terry Lett             M 55-59     49/290       52:38    8:11     1:47:13
1444  Mary Schroeder         F 35-39     67/716       50:05    8:11     1:47:13
1445  Joey Bushman           M 25-29    149/427       50:45    8:11     1:47:14
1446  Suzanne Paisley        F 50-54     13/357       49:46    8:11     1:47:15
1447  Jon Flanary            M 25-29    150/427       48:00    8:11     1:47:15
1448  Matt Utterback         M 45-49     93/419       51:06    8:11     1:47:15
1449  Jordan Cook            M 30-34    175/488       51:00    8:11     1:47:16
1450  Rosie Trahey           F 40-44     47/688       50:04    8:11     1:47:16
1451  Philip Jones           M 35-39    191/535       51:52    8:11     1:47:17
1452  Amber Lee              F 30-34     60/582       50:23    8:12     1:47:18
1453  Kyle Furnish           M 30-34    176/488       49:06    8:12     1:47:18
1454  Rebecca Roberts        F 40-44     48/688       52:17    8:12     1:47:18
1455  Jeremy Getz            M 40-44    125/505       51:28    8:12     1:47:19
1456  Sean Nugent            M 20-24     85/207       50:18    8:12     1:47:19
1457  Brian Parsons          M 45-49     94/419       48:20    8:12     1:47:20
1458  Elizabeth Eickholtz    F 25-29    114/641       52:29    8:12     1:47:20
1459  Jon Slabaugh           M 35-39    192/535       51:30    8:12     1:47:21
1460  Jennifer Golan         F 30-34     61/582       50:36    8:12     1:47:22
1461  Seth Weston            M 13-15      34/66       49:55    8:12     1:47:23
1462  Keith Deaton           M 40-44    126/505       51:28    8:12     1:47:23
1463  Jamie Burns            F 40-44     49/688       52:07    8:12     1:47:23
1464  Rick Goree             M 40-44    127/505       50:20    8:12     1:47:25
1465  Courtney Richards      F 40-44     50/688       51:01    8:12     1:47:26
1466  Whitney Olibo          F 25-29    115/641       49:17    8:12     1:47:26
1467  Ivan Lukin             M 16-19     65/109       49:36    8:12     1:47:27
1468  Kezia Mendoza          F 40-44     51/688       52:13    8:12     1:47:27
1469  Pj Donovan             F 30-34     62/582       51:06    8:12     1:47:27
1470  Matthew Losey          M 25-29    151/427       51:33    8:12     1:47:28
1471  Hunter Holliday        M 20-24     86/207       50:51    8:12     1:47:28
1472  Chris Sutton           M 40-44    128/505       51:10    8:12     1:47:28
1473  James Gardner          M 55-59     50/290       50:48    8:12     1:47:29
1474  Gabe Weston            M 13-15      35/66       49:54    8:12     1:47:30
1475  Glenn Ward             M 45-49     95/419       52:25    8:13     1:47:31
1476  Tara Paterson          F 40-44     52/688       50:39    8:13     1:47:31
1477  Andrew Tigulis         M 40-44    129/505       51:08    8:13     1:47:32
1478  Maroun Beyrouthy       M 40-44    130/505       50:26    8:13     1:47:32
1479  Anthony Ricchiuto      M 40-44    131/505       51:59    8:13     1:47:32
1480  Jennifer Hines         F 45-49     29/443       49:37    8:13     1:47:33
1481  Greg Powell            M 45-49     96/419       51:58    8:13     1:47:34
1482  Nathan Bingham         M 35-39    193/535       50:14    8:13     1:47:37
1483  Steven Thompson        M 35-39    194/535       52:33    8:13     1:47:38
1484  Mandi Clossey          F 40-44     53/688       51:18    8:13     1:47:38
1485  Ray Montgomery         M 50-54     69/343       51:09    8:13     1:47:38
1486  Stephen Whitley        M 45-49     97/419       53:12    8:13     1:47:39
1487  Brandon Henry          M 30-34    177/488       50:04    8:13     1:47:39
1488  Tim Reed               M 60-64     16/185       51:55    8:13     1:47:39
1489  Emily Smith            F 25-29    116/641       47:01    8:13     1:47:43
1490  Ryne Click             M 25-29    152/427       52:15    8:13     1:47:43
1491  Carter Neal            M 16-19     66/109       49:42    8:14     1:47:44
1492  Michael Damson         M 45-49     98/419       50:34    8:14     1:47:44
1493  Brendan Connelly       M 20-24     87/207       52:06    8:14     1:47:46
1494  Jessica Larson         F 35-39     68/716       50:29    8:14     1:47:47
1495  Aaron Garrett          M 40-44    132/505       51:31    8:14     1:47:47
1496  Sean Lloyd             M 50-54     70/343       51:31    8:14     1:47:47
1497  Jim Capron             M 55-59     51/290       49:33    8:14     1:47:48
1498  Jack McDonald          M 13-15      36/66       50:10    8:14     1:47:49
1499  Nick Boeing            M 25-29    153/427       51:40    8:14     1:47:49
1500  Troy Williard          M 30-34    178/488       49:18    8:14     1:47:50
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1501  Katie Stewart          F 25-29    117/641       46:54    8:14     1:47:50
1502  Scott Morrison         M 25-29    154/427       51:21    8:14     1:47:51
1503  Michelle Martin        F 40-44     54/688       52:15    8:14     1:47:52
1504  Lauren Harper          F 20-24     43/370       52:00    8:14     1:47:53
1505  Justin Scheiben        M 35-39    195/535       51:24    8:14     1:47:54
1506  Christopher Johnson    M 25-29    155/427       52:54    8:14     1:47:56
1507  Drake Dillman          M 20-24     88/207       52:29    8:14     1:47:56
1508  Michael Arnott         M 30-34    179/488       52:18    8:14     1:47:56
1509  Erica Perkins          F 35-39     69/716       51:48    8:14     1:47:56
1510  Buddy Fluhr            M 40-44    133/505       51:42    8:15     1:47:59
1511  Tailae Millay          F 25-29    118/641       51:22    8:15     1:47:59
1512  William Durchholz      M 20-24     89/207       51:38    8:15     1:47:59
1513  Kaden Wise             M 16-19     67/109       46:42    8:15     1:48:00
1514  Calvin Young           M 30-34    180/488       52:04    8:15     1:48:01
1515  Geoffrey Seidl         M 35-39    196/535       50:12    8:15     1:48:02
1516  Keith Carlson          M 50-54     71/343       50:37    8:15     1:48:05
1517  Tara Vermillion        F 40-44     55/688       52:17    8:15     1:48:07
1518  Finu Lukose            M 25-29    156/427       52:21    8:15     1:48:08
1519  Cait McBee             F 25-29    119/641       52:35    8:15     1:48:09
1520  Grandy Cody            F 35-39     70/716       50:46    8:16     1:48:11
1521  David Pittman          M 60-64     17/185       51:13    8:16     1:48:12
1522  David Tarr             M 55-59     52/290       52:13    8:16     1:48:12
1523  Olivia Lafferty        F 16-19     19/115       53:17    8:16     1:48:12
1524  David Smith            M 60-64     18/185       50:53    8:16     1:48:13
1525  Alex Smith             M 30-34    181/488       51:21    8:16     1:48:15
1526  Colleen Naviaux        F 40-44     56/688       49:19    8:16     1:48:15
1527  Beth Rooker            F 30-34     63/582       52:04    8:16     1:48:15
1528  Chris McCarthy         M 40-44    134/505       52:17    8:16     1:48:16
1529  Liell Lloyd-Hostetter  M 30-34    182/488       49:10    8:16     1:48:17
1530  Brendan Uggen          M 16-19     68/109       54:19    8:16     1:48:18
1531  Victoria Zysik         F 20-24     44/370       50:53    8:16     1:48:21
1532  Daniel Dix             M 30-34    183/488       50:57    8:16     1:48:21
1533  Kaden Templeton        M 16-19     69/109       52:27    8:16     1:48:21
1534  Bryan Larson           M 25-29    157/427       52:10    8:16     1:48:22
1535  Amy Madden             F 35-39     71/716       51:44    8:16     1:48:22
1536  Eric Richmond          M 35-39    197/535       53:20    8:16     1:48:22
1537  Martha Williams        F 40-44     57/688       49:33    8:16     1:48:23
1538  Shawn Magbanua         F 40-44     58/688       51:24    8:17     1:48:23
1539  Andrew Langferman      M 30-34    184/488       50:46    8:17     1:48:23
1540  Fabio Nihalani         M 16-19     70/109       51:50    8:17     1:48:24
1541  Richard Link           M 60-64     19/185       51:29    8:17     1:48:24
1542  Jennifer Coates        F 35-39     72/716       52:17    8:17     1:48:26
1543  Matt Haire             M 35-39    198/535       49:04    8:17     1:48:27
1544  Greg Paswater          M 45-49     99/419       52:17    8:17     1:48:28
1545  Joshua Beam            M 35-39    199/535       51:39    8:17     1:48:28
1546  Antonio Medina         M 45-49    100/419       51:29    8:17     1:48:31
1547  Denise Reesor          F 30-34     64/582       52:12    8:17     1:48:33
1548  Jeff Mills             M 45-49    101/419       51:53    8:17     1:48:34
1549  Jamie Pinkey           F 30-34     65/582       52:11    8:17     1:48:34
1550  Nathan Price           M 35-39    200/535       54:06    8:17     1:48:35
1551  Cale Bigelow           M 45-49    102/419       51:31    8:17     1:48:35
1552  Abigail Page           F 16-19     20/115       49:43    8:17     1:48:35
1553  Isaac Johanningsmeier  M 16-19     71/109       51:06    8:18     1:48:36
1554  Daniel Beagan          M 25-29    158/427       51:44    8:18     1:48:36
1555  Kelly Darlington       F 40-44     59/688       51:40    8:18     1:48:37
1556  Jason Simmonds         M 45-49    103/419       54:23    8:18     1:48:37
1557  Adam Depietro          M 25-29    159/427       50:50    8:18     1:48:37
1558  Marion Kirschner       F 40-44     60/688       54:02    8:18     1:48:37
1559  Kathryn Weigel         F 25-29    120/641       53:19    8:18     1:48:38
1560  Alan Errichiello       M 40-44    135/505       52:10    8:18     1:48:39
1561  Tom Rauh               M 30-34    185/488       52:21    8:18     1:48:39
1562  Brandon Cobb           M 30-34    186/488       47:21    8:18     1:48:39
1563  Yuetao Zhang           M 45-49    104/419       51:31    8:18     1:48:40
1564  Sara Wajda             F 16-19     21/115       52:09    8:18     1:48:40
1565  Sarah Seitz            F 30-34     66/582       53:24    8:18     1:48:40
1566  Stephanie Murico       F 25-29    121/641       53:23    8:18     1:48:40
1567  Rachel Durrant         F 30-34     67/582       52:17    8:18     1:48:40
1568  Nate Apathy            M 30-34    187/488       52:51    8:18     1:48:40
1569  Karin Cline            F 45-49     30/443       51:52    8:18     1:48:41
1570  Cody Moore             M 25-29    160/427       54:14    8:18     1:48:42
1571  Adam Simkowski         M 30-34    188/488       53:00    8:18     1:48:43
1572  Corey Hinton           F 35-39     73/716       51:32    8:18     1:48:43
1573  Leesa Kaufman          F 45-49     31/443       51:52    8:18     1:48:43
1574  Cory Clasemann-Ryan    M 40-44    136/505       50:12    8:18     1:48:45
1575  Tyler Utterback        M 13-15      37/66       51:06    8:18     1:48:46
1576  Donald West            M 40-44    137/505       52:00    8:18     1:48:46
1577  Richard Olsen          M 40-44    138/505       54:17    8:18     1:48:46
1578  Joseph Foti            M 25-29    161/427       49:43    8:19     1:48:51
1579  Stephen Edinger        M 30-34    189/488       53:22    8:19     1:48:51
1580  Benjamin Evans         M 25-29    162/427       52:15    8:19     1:48:51
1581  Sarah Szotek           F 40-44     61/688       50:52    8:19     1:48:51
1582  Daniel Earls           M 35-39    201/535       53:36    8:19     1:48:51
1583  Lisa Dodd              F 35-39     74/716       49:43    8:19     1:48:52
1584  Matt Wyrick            M 30-34    190/488       51:53    8:19     1:48:52
1585  Carl Hinton            M 35-39    202/535       51:32    8:19     1:48:52
1586  Adam Smalley           M 30-34    191/488       52:28    8:19     1:48:52
1587  Burke Jenkins          M 40-44    139/505       52:48    8:19     1:48:53
1588  Jeanette Payne         F 45-49     32/443       53:36    8:19     1:48:56
1589  Mason Gaerte           M 16-19     72/109       54:04    8:19     1:48:57
1590  Jorge Hernandez        M 55-59     53/290       52:08    8:19     1:48:58
1591  Christopher Morel      M 20-24     90/207       52:19    8:19     1:48:58
1592  Hattie Decker          F 25-29    122/641       52:12    8:19     1:48:58
1593  Courtney Costlow       F 20-24     45/370       52:16    8:19     1:48:58
1594  Shelby Beckwith        F 25-29    123/641       52:12    8:19     1:48:59
1595  Audrey Cline           F 13-15       6/39       51:47    8:19     1:49:00
1596  Kelly Blunden          F 40-44     62/688       51:23    8:19     1:49:00
1597  Lori Stark             F 40-44     63/688       52:37    8:19     1:49:01
1598  Jen Kile               F 40-44     64/688       54:47    8:19     1:49:01
1599  Sarah Forhan           F 20-24     46/370       52:38    8:19     1:49:02
1600  Adam Clauss            M 20-24     91/207       53:35    8:20     1:49:02
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1601  Cassandra Hauswald     F 40-44     65/688       52:02    8:20     1:49:02
1602  Caleb Townsend         M 35-39    203/535       50:40    8:20     1:49:03
1603  Michael Cecil          M 50-54     72/343       51:25    8:20     1:49:03
1604  Steve Fersch           M 45-49    105/419       53:02    8:20     1:49:04
1605  Shawn Schimmoeller     M 45-49    106/419       53:03    8:20     1:49:05
1606  Paul Mumaw             M 40-44    140/505       52:29    8:20     1:49:05
1607  Jennifer Mumaw         F 40-44     66/688       52:29    8:20     1:49:05
1608  Ben Wehner             M 35-39    204/535       51:32    8:20     1:49:06
1609  Ben Richards           M 13-15      38/66       52:24    8:20     1:49:06
1610  Elly Rutkowski         F 20-24     47/370       52:28    8:20     1:49:06
1611  Jerry Doyle            M 50-54     73/343       52:39    8:20     1:49:06
1612  Michael Lewis          M 55-59     54/290       52:03    8:20     1:49:06
1613  Douglas Brown          M 50-54     74/343       54:01    8:20     1:49:07
1614  Jordan Kendrick        M 25-29    163/427       50:31    8:20     1:49:07
1615  Jack Christiansen      M 45-49    107/419       51:21    8:20     1:49:07
1616  Shanann Newhouse       F 40-44     67/688       51:51    8:20     1:49:07
1617  Jamie Hergott          F 35-39     75/716       52:23    8:20     1:49:09
1618  Mark Olsen             M 35-39    205/535       54:11    8:20     1:49:10
1619  Haoda Fu               M 40-44    141/505       51:47    8:20     1:49:12
1620  Nicole Frey            F 40-44     68/688       52:08    8:20     1:49:13
1621  Nikki Woodard          F 25-29    124/641       53:17    8:20     1:49:13
1622  David Wesner           M 20-24     92/207       51:11    8:20     1:49:14
1623  David Duncan           M 40-44    142/505       53:02    8:20     1:49:15
1624  Josie Vanwey           F 35-39     76/716       51:15    8:20     1:49:15
1625  John Luckett           M 30-34    192/488       52:36    8:20     1:49:15
1626  Jeff Ellis             M 40-44    143/505       53:02    8:20     1:49:15
1627  Kishore Kaushik        M 25-29    164/427       53:39    8:21     1:49:16
1628  Nicole Wolfe           F 35-39     77/716       53:18    8:21     1:49:16
1629  Thomas Anderson        M 60-64     20/185       52:07    8:21     1:49:16
1630  Anna Goodrich          F 13-15       7/39       51:50    8:21     1:49:16
1631  Christopher Sikich     M 40-44    144/505       52:34    8:21     1:49:17
1632  John Johanningsmeier   M 40-44    145/505       51:05    8:21     1:49:17
1633  David Metz             M 60-64     21/185       50:09    8:21     1:49:17
1634  Sarah Gadberry         F 40-44     69/688       50:53    8:21     1:49:18
1635  Lindsay Huston         F 13-15       8/39       54:12    8:21     1:49:19
1636  Angie Brown            F 40-44     70/688       51:54    8:21     1:49:19
1637  James Harr             M 25-29    165/427       47:01    8:21     1:49:19
1638  Courtney Corrigan      F 40-44     71/688       51:42    8:21     1:49:20
1639  Katie Root             F 25-29    125/641       52:23    8:21     1:49:20
1640  Ryan Snodgrass         M 30-34    193/488       52:28    8:21     1:49:20
1641  Rick Marshall          M 50-54     75/343       51:42    8:21     1:49:20
1642  Hannah Herman Gazdacka F 25-29    126/641       52:23    8:21     1:49:20
1643  Shannon Bosco          F 35-39     78/716       51:57    8:21     1:49:21
1644  Shane Hillman          M 50-54     76/343       51:44    8:21     1:49:21
1645  Nichole Austin         F 35-39     79/716       51:45    8:21     1:49:21
1646  Kevin Maloney          M 55-59     55/290       54:19    8:21     1:49:22
1647  Jeffrey Gardner        M 30-34    194/488       51:47    8:21     1:49:22
1648  Joshua Moyer           M 40-44    146/505       53:08    8:21     1:49:23
1649  Dan Conder             M 50-54     77/343       51:28    8:21     1:49:24
1650  Drew Lyons             M 35-39    206/535       52:38    8:21     1:49:25
1651  Emily Woodcock         F 30-34     68/582       51:29    8:21     1:49:25
1652  Benjamin Hall          M 30-34    195/488       51:44    8:21     1:49:26
1653  Efren Vasquez          M 50-54     78/343       52:08    8:21     1:49:26
1654  S. Paolucci            M 65-69       5/76       51:20    8:21     1:49:27
1655  Kyle McKee             M 35-39    207/535       52:27    8:21     1:49:27
1656  Nicholas Kuntzman      M 20-24     93/207       52:45    8:21     1:49:28
1657  Patrick Kelley         M 55-59     56/290       52:18    8:22     1:49:28
1658  Hannah Downey          F 25-29    127/641       53:22    8:22     1:49:29
1659  Andrew Kapalin         M 35-39    208/535       55:53    8:22     1:49:29
1660  Devon Hill             M 25-29    166/427       52:24    8:22     1:49:30
1661  Joshua Gerth           M 40-44    147/505       52:48    8:22     1:49:30
1662  Hannah Crawford        F 20-24     48/370       52:22    8:22     1:49:31
1663  Andre Walker           F 40-44     72/688       51:51    8:22     1:49:32
1664  Jeff Mann              M 45-49    108/419       52:28    8:22     1:49:32
1665  Chris Jones            M 55-59     57/290       52:19    8:22     1:49:33
1666  Brian Matthews         M 40-44    148/505       52:34    8:22     1:49:33
1667  Joseph Bergacs         M 40-44    149/505       51:12    8:22     1:49:33
1668  Erin Clark             F 40-44     73/688       53:06    8:22     1:49:33
1669  Masahiko Tokuya        M 50-54     79/343       55:12    8:22     1:49:34
1670  Kendall Wachowski      F 20-24     49/370       51:43    8:22     1:49:35
1671  James Morley           M 45-49    109/419       50:29    8:22     1:49:35
1672  Shae Overton           F 20-24     50/370       51:18    8:22     1:49:35
1673  Matthew Barber         M 45-49    110/419       53:06    8:22     1:49:36
1674  Andrea Sneden          F 35-39     80/716       52:46    8:22     1:49:36
1675  Michael Heitholt       M 30-34    196/488       53:23    8:22     1:49:37
1676  Eli Hendrix            M 35-39    209/535       50:14    8:22     1:49:38
1677  Robert Smith           M 35-39    210/535       53:37    8:22     1:49:38
1678  Dave Schneider         M 45-49    111/419       52:27    8:22     1:49:40
1679  Samuel Redenbarger     M 55-59     58/290       52:30    8:22     1:49:40
1680  Jared Wilson           M 30-34    197/488       53:22    8:22     1:49:41
1681  Adam Kremer            M 25-29    167/427       52:55    8:22     1:49:41
1682  Qingyang Xiao          M 25-29    168/427       51:26    8:23     1:49:42
1683  Mark Heyerly           M 45-49    112/419       52:47    8:23     1:49:43
1684  Scott Miller           M 40-44    150/505       53:57    8:23     1:49:44
1685  David Adamson          M 55-59     59/290       52:23    8:23     1:49:44
1686  Reagan Shaar           F 13-15       9/39       50:55    8:23     1:49:45
1687  Paul Gilmet            M 40-44    151/505       53:26    8:23     1:49:45
1688  Kevin Blanton          M 55-59     60/290       53:29    8:23     1:49:46
1689  Salvador Orozco        M 25-29    169/427       53:39    8:23     1:49:46
1690  Lauren Dedinsky        F 25-29    128/641       53:15    8:23     1:49:47
1691  Courtney O'dell        F 25-29    129/641       53:20    8:23     1:49:48
1692  Allison Davis          F 25-29    130/641       53:20    8:23     1:49:48
1693  Caitlynn Edon          F 25-29    131/641       53:20    8:23     1:49:48
1694  Laura Westrum          F 40-44     74/688       51:26    8:23     1:49:49
1695  John Kinsella          M 25-29    170/427       54:47    8:23     1:49:50
1696  Pascal Cloteaux        M 50-54     80/343       52:02    8:23     1:49:50
1697  Brandy Welsh-Ward      F 30-34     69/582       50:52    8:23     1:49:50
1698  Joanna Cobb            F 40-44     75/688       53:12    8:23     1:49:52
1699  Susan Richards         F 45-49     33/443       50:38    8:23     1:49:53
1700  Zack Bosslet           M 35-39    211/535       53:08    8:23     1:49:54
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1701  Dominique Dupuis       M 40-44    152/505       52:05    8:23     1:49:54
1702  Brian Eicher           M 50-54     81/343       50:56    8:24     1:49:56
1703  Matthew Thomas         M 20-24     94/207       50:47    8:24     1:49:56
1704  Lance Labonte          M 30-34    198/488       52:33    8:24     1:49:59
1705  Steve Stambaugh        M 30-34    199/488       51:39    8:24     1:50:00
1706  David Ammermann        M 50-54     82/343       51:12    8:24     1:50:01
1707  Patrick Corcoran       M 35-39    212/535       54:14    8:24     1:50:01
1708  Eric Robinson          M 20-24     95/207       56:00    8:24     1:50:02
1709  Jared Tidemann         M 30-34    200/488       51:56    8:24     1:50:02
1710  Brittany Hulsman       F 25-29    132/641       51:28    8:24     1:50:02
1711  Tegan Britt            M 20-24     96/207       51:24    8:24     1:50:02
1712  Michael Heard          M 50-54     83/343       53:30    8:24     1:50:03
1713  Ryan Whipple           M 35-39    213/535       51:07    8:24     1:50:04
1714  Kaylin Shiver          F 25-29    133/641       52:20    8:24     1:50:05
1715  Jordan Ellis           M 30-34    201/488       51:49    8:25     1:50:08
1716  Nathan Kost            M 35-39    214/535       52:30    8:25     1:50:09
1717  Zac Fronterhouse       M 35-39    215/535       52:01    8:25     1:50:10
1718  Stephen Glick          M 65-69       6/76       54:24    8:25     1:50:11
1719  Betsy Murray-Bolden    F 35-39     81/716       53:47    8:25     1:50:11
1720  Todd Foeckler          M 40-44    153/505       52:49    8:25     1:50:11
1721  Tristan Cork           M 30-34    202/488       52:16    8:25     1:50:12
1722  Ann Wessel             F 45-49     34/443       51:46    8:25     1:50:12
1723  Kelly Weaver           F 25-29    134/641       55:33    8:25     1:50:13
1724  Ricki Hancart          F 30-34     70/582       53:24    8:25     1:50:13
1725  Kristy Wagner          F 45-49     35/443       52:31    8:25     1:50:13
1726  Robyn Fuchs            F 45-49     36/443       52:32    8:25     1:50:14
1727  Ryo Fuchinoue          M 45-49    113/419       53:07    8:25     1:50:14
1728  Megan Leivant          F 40-44     76/688       52:55    8:25     1:50:15
1729  Koper Andrew           M 45-49    114/419       54:54    8:25     1:50:15
1730  Brant Vogt             M 25-29    171/427       49:25    8:25     1:50:15
1731  Jeni Bergles           F 20-24     51/370       53:29    8:25     1:50:16
1732  Carolyn Fassio         F 30-34     71/582       52:46    8:25     1:50:16
1733  Jacob Kitterman        M 30-34    203/488       51:53    8:25     1:50:16
1734  Bob Spech              M 55-59     61/290       52:28    8:25     1:50:18
1735  Morgan Hayse           F 20-24     52/370       53:21    8:25     1:50:18
1736  Andrew Boyle           M 20-24     97/207       53:20    8:25     1:50:18
1737  Jeff Cardwell          M 60-64     22/185       50:09    8:25     1:50:18
1738  Karin Nyhuis           F 35-39     82/716       52:48    8:25     1:50:18
1739  Michael Wolfe          M 40-44    154/505       50:16    8:25     1:50:18
1740  Tracy Griggs           F 35-39     83/716       52:36    8:25     1:50:18
1741  Zeina Nabhan           F 40-44     77/688       51:49    8:26     1:50:22
1742  Michael Welling        M 25-29    172/427       52:59    8:26     1:50:23
1743  M Quigg                F 35-39     84/716       53:57    8:26     1:50:26
1744  Jared Broschart        M 25-29    173/427       51:54    8:26     1:50:26
1745  Krista Crea            F 35-39     85/716       52:57    8:26     1:50:27
1746  Sheila Fleckenstein    F 35-39     86/716       52:25    8:26     1:50:29
1747  Aidan Miller           M 16-19     73/109       52:43    8:26     1:50:30
1748  Alexander Vargas       M 40-44    155/505       55:45    8:26     1:50:32
1749  Camden Saylor          M 16-19     74/109       46:42    8:26     1:50:32
1750  Ellie Bright           F 35-39     87/716       53:20    8:26     1:50:32
1751  Lauren Hagan           F 25-29    135/641       53:39    8:26     1:50:32
1752  Morgan Paras           F 25-29    136/641       53:39    8:26     1:50:32
1753  Brett Mueller          M 35-39    216/535       52:39    8:26     1:50:32
1754  Jimmy Klebe            M 35-39    217/535       53:26    8:26     1:50:33
1755  Stephen Kambo          M 55-59     62/290       53:54    8:26     1:50:33
1756  Kelsi Peacock          F 30-34     72/582       52:01    8:26     1:50:34
1757  Scott Warren           M 40-44    156/505       53:08    8:26     1:50:34
1758  Jeff Mehling           M 35-39    218/535       52:13    8:27     1:50:35
1759  Amelia Abbett          F 20-24     53/370       52:13    8:27     1:50:35
1760  Tim Lohrstorfer        M 60-64     23/185       53:15    8:27     1:50:36
1761  Dennis Tam             M 50-54     84/343       51:44    8:27     1:50:37
1762  Brendan Ward           M 30-34    204/488       52:19    8:27     1:50:37
1763  Kenneth Johns          M 40-44    157/505       53:09    8:27     1:50:37
1764  Adam Wire              M 40-44    158/505       53:08    8:27     1:50:38
1765  Michael Weber          M 25-29    174/427       51:36    8:27     1:50:38
1766  Jeffrey Smoker Ii      M 30-34    205/488       53:28    8:27     1:50:38
1767  Cara McCammon          F 40-44     78/688       53:52    8:27     1:50:38
1768  Scott Weber            M 50-54     85/343       53:40    8:27     1:50:39
1769  Dario Pardo            M 25-29    175/427       53:39    8:27     1:50:40
1770  Jeff Ricker            M 35-39    219/535       53:59    8:27     1:50:40
1771  Jennifer Schepers      F 20-24     54/370       51:22    8:27     1:50:40
1772  Matthew Stutz          M 30-34    206/488       52:39    8:27     1:50:40
1773  Shawn Gudat            M 60-64     24/185       53:27    8:27     1:50:41
1774  Daniel Corey           M 30-34    207/488       52:22    8:27     1:50:42
1775  Scott Lancaster        M 25-29    176/427       53:07    8:27     1:50:43
1776  Chris Horney           M 30-34    208/488       53:55    8:27     1:50:43
1777  Michael Muchmore       M 20-24     98/207       52:52    8:27     1:50:43
1778  Ashley Martin          F 20-24     55/370       53:08    8:27     1:50:43
1779  Jake Wiltrout          M 35-39    220/535       53:28    8:27     1:50:44
1780  Michael Raesler        M 40-44    159/505       52:14    8:27     1:50:44
1781  Katie Horney           F 30-34     73/582       53:55    8:27     1:50:45
1782  Julianna Argentine     F 16-19     22/115       53:01    8:27     1:50:45
1783  Megan Kellow           F 35-39     88/716       54:34    8:27     1:50:45
1784  Hannah Wleklinski      F 16-19     23/115       53:01    8:27     1:50:45
1785  Mark Ewing             M 45-49    115/419       54:35    8:27     1:50:45
1786  Rocky Peppers          M 50-54     86/343       51:14    8:27     1:50:46
1787  Chad Heminover         M 40-44    160/505       51:36    8:27     1:50:46
1788  Barry Goodrich         M 60-64     25/185       50:32    8:27     1:50:46
1789  Evans MacHogu          M 40-44    161/505       51:43    8:27     1:50:46
1790  Jay Wolverton          M 30-34    209/488       50:55    8:28     1:50:48
1791  Melissa Wirth          F 35-39     89/716       52:19    8:28     1:50:48
1792  Joann Marinkovich-Davi F 35-39     90/716       54:32    8:28     1:50:49
1793  Gareth Yeoman          M 35-39    221/535       51:57    8:28     1:50:49
1794  Joseph Sandolo         M 25-29    177/427       50:18    8:28     1:50:49
1795  Eric Howe              M 40-44    162/505       53:01    8:28     1:50:50
1796  Logan Buckmaster       M 13-15      39/66       53:02    8:28     1:50:51
1797  Chad Knoderer          M 45-49    116/419       52:34    8:28     1:50:51
1798  Morgan Wichlinski      F 25-29    137/641       53:53    8:28     1:50:52
1799  William McKeown        M 35-39    222/535       51:22    8:28     1:50:53
1800  John Freije            M 55-59     63/290       50:29    8:28     1:50:55
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1801  Bryan Weber            M 40-44    163/505       51:17    8:28     1:50:56
1802  Tyler Brock            M 25-29    178/427       52:51    8:28     1:50:57
1803  Julia Ringkamp         F 30-34     74/582       54:12    8:28     1:50:59
1804  Ashley Maupin          F 30-34     75/582       51:50    8:28     1:50:59
1805  Becky Riley            F 25-29    138/641       55:32    8:28     1:50:59
1806  Tim Wilson             M 45-49    117/419       52:15    8:29     1:51:00
1807  Maddie Kiesle          F 20-24     56/370       52:15    8:29     1:51:01
1808  Burke Geene            M 55-59     64/290       52:07    8:29     1:51:02
1809  Alyssa Cabelof         F 25-29    139/641       51:44    8:29     1:51:02
1810  Melody Branan          F 16-19     24/115       54:39    8:29     1:51:03
1811  Bradley Yanok          M 20-24     99/207       54:56    8:29     1:51:03
1812  Daniel Hernandez       M 20-24    100/207       55:00    8:29     1:51:03
1813  Todd Horner            M 55-59     65/290       53:02    8:29     1:51:04
1814  Kelly Wagoner          F 50-54     14/357       52:51    8:29     1:51:04
1815  Mark Saltsgaver        M 55-59     66/290       52:33    8:29     1:51:05
1816  Phillip Dempsey        M 30-34    210/488       53:03    8:29     1:51:05
1817  Evie Hasenour          F 16-19     25/115       48:55    8:29     1:51:05
1818  Shaunna Stamm          F 50-54     15/357       51:09    8:29     1:51:05
1819  Noboru Masaki          M 55-59     67/290       53:09    8:29     1:51:05
1820  Stephen Storms         M 50-54     87/343       53:27    8:29     1:51:07
1821  Jamie Roth             M 45-49    118/419       51:39    8:29     1:51:08
1822  Roberto Garcia         M 55-59     68/290       53:34    8:29     1:51:08
1823  Josha Funk             M 40-44    164/505       53:20    8:29     1:51:09
1824  Tony McClain           M 50-54     88/343       53:01    8:29     1:51:09
1825  Alexandra Smoker       F 25-29    140/641       53:28    8:29     1:51:10
1826  Katie Mercer           F 40-44     79/688       53:04    8:29     1:51:11
1827  Jackson Wolf           M 16-19     75/109       51:25    8:29     1:51:11
1828  Mary Monks             F 55-59      6/253       52:27    8:29     1:51:12
1829  Jackie Ball            F 35-39     91/716       52:31    8:29     1:51:12
1830  Rob Rosenberger        M 30-34    211/488       50:59    8:29     1:51:12
1831  Timothy Meyer          M 25-29    179/427       52:38    8:29     1:51:12
1832  Owen Kottkamp          M 13-15      40/66       55:15    8:30     1:51:13
1833  Joseph Lenzer          M 25-29    180/427       54:15    8:30     1:51:14
1834  Kyle Demoore           M 30-34    212/488       53:35    8:30     1:51:15
1835  Joyce McIntosh         F 60-64      1/154       52:30    8:30     1:51:15
1836  Deanett Pierce         F 55-59      7/253       52:29    8:30     1:51:16
1837  Rory Gallagher         M 30-34    213/488       54:38    8:30     1:51:16
1838  Kevin Finn             M 45-49    119/419       55:03    8:30     1:51:17
1839  Michael Bokus          M 45-49    120/419       53:32    8:30     1:51:17
1840  Ken Narva              M 60-64     26/185       52:52    8:30     1:51:17
1841  Irene Hough            F 35-39     92/716       52:36    8:30     1:51:17
1842  Clayton Kelly          M 50-54     89/343       53:32    8:30     1:51:17
1843  Kristen Myers          F 40-44     80/688       54:26    8:30     1:51:17
1844  Denise Denman          F 35-39     93/716       54:24    8:30     1:51:17
1845  Tracy Durbin           F 35-39     94/716       52:27    8:30     1:51:17
1846  Aaron Denman           M 35-39    223/535       54:24    8:30     1:51:17
1847  Connor Lapenta         M 13-15      41/66       52:53    8:30     1:51:17
1848  Rick Lapenta           M 35-39    224/535       52:52    8:30     1:51:17
1849  Konnie McCollum        F 55-59      8/253       54:00    8:30     1:51:18
1850  Marty Ruzicka          M 25-29    181/427       53:15    8:30     1:51:18
1851  Khaleigha Scott        F 20-24     57/370       53:14    8:30     1:51:18
1852  Austin Krutzsch        M 25-29    182/427       50:52    8:30     1:51:18
1853  Benjamin Jordan        M 30-34    214/488       50:12    8:30     1:51:18
1854  Kameron Cooper         M 20-24    101/207       53:52    8:30     1:51:18
1855  Danielle Lehman        F 35-39     95/716       52:04    8:30     1:51:19
1856  Anthony Antonopoulos   M 50-54     90/343       53:07    8:30     1:51:19
1857  Dinesh Soundararajan   M 30-34    215/488       55:12    8:30     1:51:19
1858  Drew Spenner           M 16-19     76/109       48:41    8:30     1:51:20
1859  Aaron Goss             M 30-34    216/488       53:53    8:30     1:51:20
1860  Cody Wilkerson         M 45-49    121/419       54:12    8:30     1:51:21
1861  Larissa Combs          F 25-29    141/641       53:28    8:30     1:51:22
1862  Sean Flanagan          M 20-24    102/207       53:21    8:30     1:51:23
1863  Angela Trujillo        F 40-44     81/688       57:15    8:30     1:51:23
1864  Melissa Jamison        F 30-34     76/582       54:37    8:30     1:51:23
1865  Jon Jamison            M 40-44    165/505       54:37    8:30     1:51:24
1866  Eric Lubrick           M 35-39    225/535       54:27    8:30     1:51:24
1867  Kristelle Lusby        F 35-39     96/716       52:13    8:30     1:51:24
1868  Benjamin Shafer        M 30-34    217/488       51:46    8:30     1:51:25
1869  Elizabeth Waymeyer     F 25-29    142/641       52:31    8:30     1:51:25
1870  Joseph Staschiak       M 20-24    103/207       50:20    8:31     1:51:26
1871  Matt Irick             M 30-34    218/488       54:22    8:31     1:51:29
1872  Tarah Ballinger        F 30-34     77/582       55:08    8:31     1:51:29
1873  Adam Burgess           M 30-34    219/488       51:58    8:31     1:51:30
1874  Levi McNeely           M 25-29    183/427       49:02    8:31     1:51:32
1875  Estera Barber          F 40-44     82/688       53:07    8:31     1:51:33
1876  Carrie Sievers         F 35-39     97/716       53:31    8:31     1:51:35
1877  Matt Joseph            M 40-44    166/505       52:41    8:31     1:51:35
1878  Patrick Beeson         M 40-44    167/505       53:00    8:31     1:51:35
1879  Evan Smillie           M 30-34    220/488       55:42    8:31     1:51:35
1880  Jennifer Crumley       F 45-49     37/443       55:07    8:31     1:51:37
1881  Laura Brkljacic        F 30-34     78/582                8:31     1:51:37
1882  Brendan Ball           M 40-44    168/505       52:26    8:31     1:51:37
1883  Mike Ethington         M 55-59     69/290       55:17    8:31     1:51:37
1884  Lauren Smith           F 35-39     98/716       54:27    8:31     1:51:39
1885  Megan Everett          F 30-34     79/582       53:54    8:32     1:51:39
1886  Brad Ricke             M 30-34    221/488       53:08    8:32     1:51:40
1887  Daniel Hogan           M 30-34    222/488       52:46    8:32     1:51:40
1888  Kristen Smith          F 35-39     99/716       52:29    8:32     1:51:41
1889  Christy Boccone        F 40-44     83/688       52:28    8:32     1:51:41
1890  Jenna Kennedy          F 25-29    143/641       53:52    8:32     1:51:41
1891  Cecilia Polanco        F 45-49     38/443       54:27    8:32     1:51:42
1892  David Westland         M 45-49    122/419       54:21    8:32     1:51:42
1893  Ami Spellman           F 35-39    100/716       52:23    8:32     1:51:43
1894  Jacob Tharp            M 25-29    184/427       51:36    8:32     1:51:43
1895  Megan Gawrys           F 20-24     58/370       55:27    8:32     1:51:43
1896  Karla McCollum         F 55-59      9/253       54:00    8:32     1:51:43
1897  Nicholas Davidson      M 25-29    185/427       53:48    8:32     1:51:44
1898  Scott Breakey          M 45-49    123/419       52:54    8:32     1:51:44
1899  Steve Sokol            M 60-64     27/185       52:16    8:32     1:51:45
1900  Stephanie Reuscher     F 35-39    101/716       53:46    8:32     1:51:48
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1901  Aaron Damkoehler       M 45-49    124/419       54:25    8:32     1:51:48
1902  Jerome McDonald        M 50-54     91/343       54:30    8:32     1:51:49
1903  Pamela Brust           F 35-39    102/716       53:49    8:32     1:51:49
1904  Elijah Morris          M 25-29    186/427       53:35    8:32     1:51:49
1905  Kelly Berry            F 35-39    103/716       52:08    8:32     1:51:49
1906  Nicole Vanni           F 25-29    144/641       53:16    8:32     1:51:50
1907  Andrew Eason           M 35-39    226/535       52:33    8:32     1:51:50
1908  Allison Gardner        F 25-29    145/641       54:39    8:32     1:51:50
1909  Garrett Donner         M 30-34    223/488       52:52    8:32     1:51:51
1910  Evan Hagedorn          M 35-39    227/535       54:11    8:32     1:51:51
1911  Hyder Merryman         F 25-29    146/641       54:00    8:32     1:51:52
1912  John Brack             M 50-54     92/343       52:35    8:32     1:51:52
1913  Chelsea Trotti         F 30-34     80/582       54:50    8:33     1:51:52
1914  Collin Biesiada        M 20-24    104/207       51:32    8:33     1:51:53
1915  Casey Carpenter        F 30-34     81/582       53:43    8:33     1:51:53
1916  Matthew Lewis          M 30-34    224/488       52:33    8:33     1:51:53
1917  Niki Hybben            F 35-39    104/716       54:12    8:33     1:51:53
1918  Andy Baker             M 40-44    169/505       53:53    8:33     1:51:53
1919  Evan Evans             M 55-59     70/290       54:10    8:33     1:51:55
1920  Ryan McVeigh           M 25-29    187/427       57:00    8:33     1:51:55
1921  Laura Garrett          F 30-34     82/582       53:23    8:33     1:51:55
1922  Sarah Bartz            F 25-29    147/641       53:51    8:33     1:51:56
1923  Rob Keough             M 25-29    188/427       55:01    8:33     1:51:57
1924  Kristen Howard         F 40-44     84/688       53:18    8:33     1:51:57
1925  Stephen Deptola        M 25-29    189/427       54:46    8:33     1:51:57
1926  Ethan Ponder           M 13-15      42/66       53:10    8:33     1:51:58
1927  Daniel Bixler          M 25-29    190/427       55:11    8:33     1:51:58
1928  Brice McGarvey         M 20-24    105/207       54:36    8:33     1:51:59
1929  Greg Gember            M 65-69       7/76       52:34    8:33     1:51:59
1930  Jacob Luke             M 20-24    106/207       52:40    8:33     1:51:59
1931  Anne Wolf              F 35-39    105/716       53:32    8:33     1:51:59
1932  Sharon Luu             F 25-29    148/641       52:40    8:33     1:51:59
1933  Jennifer Lartz         F 35-39    106/716       55:31    8:33     1:52:00
1934  Tony Schmidt           M 30-34    225/488       54:31    8:33     1:52:01
1935  Sara Baumer            F 25-29    149/641       54:29    8:33     1:52:01
1936  Allison Coulston       F 25-29    150/641       54:12    8:33     1:52:02
1937  Michiel Van Zadel      M 40-44    170/505       53:43    8:33     1:52:02
1938  Kathryn Kersting       F 55-59     10/253       51:36    8:33     1:52:03
1939  Brandi Schmidt         F 40-44     85/688       52:05    8:33     1:52:04
1940  Nate Hummel            M 25-29    191/427       52:31    8:33     1:52:04
1941  Jeffrey Gabrelcik      M 30-34    226/488       54:06    8:33     1:52:04
1942  Anne Bialobreski       F 35-39    107/716       53:51    8:33     1:52:04
1943  Sean Betty             M 45-49    125/419       56:10    8:33     1:52:04
1944  Katie Gabrelcik        F 30-34     83/582       54:06    8:33     1:52:05
1945  Mike Flueck            M 40-44    171/505       53:29    8:33     1:52:05
1946  Adrienne Bellomo       F 35-39    108/716       53:11    8:34     1:52:06
1947  Jamison Downs          M 35-39    228/535       51:26    8:34     1:52:07
1948  Hillary Downs          F 35-39    109/716       51:29    8:34     1:52:07
1949  Cecil Whitaker         M 65-69       8/76       53:41    8:34     1:52:07
1950  Lucia Swick            F 25-29    151/641       55:06    8:34     1:52:08
1951  Louis Mesker           M 55-59     71/290       53:55    8:34     1:52:08
1952  Meghan Smith           F 40-44     86/688       53:57    8:34     1:52:09
1953  Katie Miller           F 30-34     84/582       52:51    8:34     1:52:09
1954  Jill Richard           F 45-49     39/443       51:43    8:34     1:52:09
1955  Jonathan Buckland      M 35-39    229/535       53:59    8:34     1:52:10
1956  Billy Moore            M 50-54     93/343       52:52    8:34     1:52:12
1957  Lydia Beechler         F 25-29    152/641       54:37    8:34     1:52:13
1958  David Murphy           M 40-44    172/505       54:36    8:34     1:52:14
1959  Shane Purdy            M 25-29    192/427       54:32    8:34     1:52:15
1960  Richard Loving         M 45-49    126/419       51:28    8:34     1:52:17
1961  Lauren Neumann         F 20-24     59/370       54:26    8:34     1:52:18
1962  Julie Loving           F 50-54     16/357       51:28    8:34     1:52:18
1963  Ryan Ickert            M 35-39    230/535       54:45    8:34     1:52:18
1964  Jason Bartschy         M 45-49    127/419       52:16    8:35     1:52:19
1965  Lara Huchteman         F 35-39    110/716       55:03    8:35     1:52:20
1966  Jay Vance              M 50-54     94/343       55:29    8:35     1:52:21
1967  Andrew Smith           M 40-44    173/505       54:19    8:35     1:52:21
1968  Emily Pion             F 25-29    153/641       54:00    8:35     1:52:23
1969  Antonio Marino         M 35-39    231/535       54:12    8:35     1:52:23
1970  Matt Schappa           M 30-34    227/488       55:14    8:35     1:52:23
1971  Lynne Froling          F 45-49     40/443       54:12    8:35     1:52:24
1972  Sara O'barr            F 35-39    111/716       52:25    8:35     1:52:24
1973  Mario Martinucci       M 25-29    193/427       51:29    8:35     1:52:26
1974  Hilary Davenport       F 25-29    154/641       53:30    8:35     1:52:27
1975  Eric Wolter            M 50-54     95/343       54:41    8:35     1:52:27
1976  Mike McArthur          M 40-44    174/505       53:00    8:35     1:52:28
1977  Eric Komenda           M 30-34    228/488       54:26    8:35     1:52:28
1978  Mary Roberts           F 50-54     17/357       52:30    8:35     1:52:28
1979  Naomi Blaushild        F 30-34     85/582       54:04    8:35     1:52:28
1980  Jennifer Richter       F 30-34     86/582       52:45    8:35     1:52:29
1981  Mike Tittle            M 45-49    128/419       53:41    8:35     1:52:29
1982  Brittney Wittenmyer    F 35-39    112/716       54:08    8:35     1:52:29
1983  Madeline Romeo         F 20-24     60/370       53:34    8:35     1:52:29
1984  Lorena Millan          F 35-39    113/716       55:00    8:35     1:52:30
1985  Brandon Gruffi         M 25-29    194/427       54:33    8:35     1:52:31
1986  Tom Gates              M 50-54     96/343       55:48    8:35     1:52:31
1987  Ashley Bedell          F 40-44     87/688       54:37    8:35     1:52:32
1988  Corey Malone           M 30-34    229/488       51:48    8:35     1:52:32
1989  Nikki Frazier          F 45-49     41/443       54:32    8:36     1:52:32
1990  Ron Poulos             M 50-54     97/343       52:38    8:36     1:52:32
1991  Cheryl Ratzman         F 45-49     42/443       53:34    8:36     1:52:33
1992  Olivia Wimmenauer      F 25-29    155/641       55:01    8:36     1:52:34
1993  Hai Geng               M 45-49    129/419       55:18    8:36     1:52:34
1994  Jonathan Crawford      M 25-29    195/427       55:56    8:36     1:52:35
1995  Megan Chandler         F 25-29    156/641       53:37    8:36     1:52:35
1996  Emily Cosgrove         F 25-29    157/641       51:35    8:36     1:52:35
1997  Melissa Ford           F 20-24     61/370       54:22    8:36     1:52:36
1998  Katie Cox              F 30-34     87/582       54:53    8:36     1:52:37
1999  Rade Cvetkovich        M 50-54     98/343       52:12    8:36     1:52:37
2000  Kenichi Goto           M 35-39    232/535       54:54    8:36     1:52:37
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2001  Israel Doroteo         M 30-34    230/488       51:57    8:36     1:52:38
2002  Katie Moore            F 16-19     26/115       56:28    8:36     1:52:39
2003  Michele Murray         F 45-49     43/443       54:12    8:36     1:52:39
2004  Joseph Glavan          M 50-54     99/343       52:38    8:36     1:52:41
2005  Jesse Schwedler        M 40-44    175/505       54:42    8:36     1:52:41
2006  David Beck             M 45-49    130/419       54:43    8:36     1:52:41
2007  Paul Haas              M 55-59     72/290       52:53    8:36     1:52:41
2008  Megan Broman           F 20-24     62/370       55:44    8:36     1:52:41
2009  Brandy Brumbach        F 35-39    114/716       52:37    8:36     1:52:43
2010  Troy Probst            M 30-34    231/488       56:18    8:36     1:52:44
2011  Amy Anikewich          F 40-44     88/688       53:57    8:37     1:52:46
2012  James Gardner          M 35-39    233/535       54:52    8:37     1:52:47
2013  Reagan Hunt            F 16-19     27/115       52:15    8:37     1:52:47
2014  Mandy Ellington        F 40-44     89/688       53:43    8:37     1:52:48
2015  Jamie Rood             F 50-54     18/357       52:22    8:37     1:52:48
2016  Rachid Elmessoussi     M 60-64     28/185       52:20    8:37     1:52:48
2017  Katie Smith            F 45-49     44/443       53:44    8:37     1:52:48
2018  Israel Llaguno         M 30-34    232/488       52:02    8:37     1:52:49
2019  Josh Crain             M 35-39    234/535       53:37    8:37     1:52:50
2020  Wyatt Smith            M 20-24    107/207       52:29    8:37     1:52:50
2021  Jenell Bushong         F 35-39    115/716       53:06    8:37     1:52:51
2022  Megan Legge            F 30-34     88/582       54:03    8:37     1:52:51
2023  Rebecca Way            F 35-39    116/716       52:26    8:37     1:52:52
2024  Erik Petrovskis        M 55-59     73/290       55:09    8:37     1:52:53
2025  Jennifer Divincenzo    F 25-29    158/641       53:27    8:37     1:52:53
2026  Rick Chambers          M 30-34    233/488       52:58    8:37     1:52:53
2027  Mary Frances Valicek   F 55-59     11/253       55:38    8:37     1:52:53
2028  Tom Jamison            M 25-29    196/427       52:08    8:37     1:52:53
2029  Terry Burns            M 45-49    131/419       54:08    8:37     1:52:53
2030  Merit Alfaro           F 40-44     90/688       55:01    8:37     1:52:53
2031  Larry Perkins          M 40-44    176/505       53:25    8:37     1:52:53
2032  Edward Loewer          M 30-34    234/488       55:14    8:37     1:52:54
2033  Christy Perkins        F 35-39    117/716       53:26    8:37     1:52:54
2034  Jeanna Pugh            F 40-44     91/688       53:50    8:37     1:52:54
2035  Hagen Yungwirth        M 30-34    235/488                8:37     1:52:55
2036  Dave Wolf              M 55-59     74/290       53:09    8:37     1:52:55
2037  Jill Errett            F 35-39    118/716       52:55    8:37     1:52:55
2038  Jackie McIver          F 45-49     45/443       55:45    8:37     1:52:56
2039  Kate Leiser            F 40-44     92/688       51:10    8:37     1:52:57
2040  Julie Morineau         F 25-29    159/641       52:23    8:38     1:52:58
2041  Gary Zumbiel           M 60-64     29/185       54:18    8:38     1:52:58
2042  Tara Fleck             F 35-39    119/716       53:44    8:38     1:52:59
2043  Cody Grzybowski        M 20-24    108/207       54:53    8:38     1:52:59
2044  Hayden Deprez          F 20-24     63/370       54:54    8:38     1:52:59
2045  Alicja Stoppel         F 16-19     28/115       53:32    8:38     1:53:00
2046  Rachel Neumann         F 25-29    160/641       54:26    8:38     1:53:00
2047  Alyssa Wei             F 40-44     93/688       54:25    8:38     1:53:01
2048  David Johnson          M 60-64     30/185       52:57    8:38     1:53:01
2049  Richard Jenkins        M 50-54    100/343       55:20    8:38     1:53:02
2050  Justin Strohmeyer      M 35-39    235/535       54:22    8:38     1:53:03
2051  Brian Junger           M 35-39    236/535       52:39    8:38     1:53:03
2052  Jeanne Parsons         F 30-34     89/582       53:57    8:38     1:53:04
2053  Kelli Pfaffenberger    F 40-44     94/688       53:19    8:38     1:53:04
2054  Tara Hasenour          F 25-29    161/641       53:55    8:38     1:53:04
2055  Troy Myers             M 35-39    237/535       54:20    8:38     1:53:05
2056  Karle Koritz           M 40-44    177/505       53:07    8:38     1:53:05
2057  Renaye Hamilton        F 25-29    162/641       54:05    8:38     1:53:06
2058  Conner Tiffany         M 20-24    109/207       55:12    8:38     1:53:06
2059  Jason Flora            M 40-44    178/505       53:13    8:38     1:53:06
2060  Jonathon Sellers       M 35-39    238/535       54:45    8:38     1:53:06
2061  Stephanie Nussbaum     F 35-39    120/716       55:38    8:38     1:53:06
2062  Hannah Preston         F 25-29    163/641       53:49    8:38     1:53:07
2063  Grace Barney           F 16-19     29/115       55:01    8:38     1:53:07
2064  Mohsen Zafarani        M 35-39    239/535       54:47    8:38     1:53:08
2065  Victoria Hopkins       F 35-39    121/716       54:09    8:38     1:53:08
2066  Bonnie Wittman         F 50-54     19/357       54:02    8:38     1:53:08
2067  Angela Holmes          F 40-44     95/688       54:09    8:38     1:53:08
2068  Jeff Naviaux           M 50-54    101/343       49:28    8:38     1:53:08
2069  Laura Martin           F 45-49     46/443       54:31    8:38     1:53:08
2070  Haleigh Ciampa         F 20-24     64/370       52:07    8:38     1:53:09
2071  Jess Kelly             F 30-34     90/582       51:34    8:38     1:53:09
2072  Douglas Griffith       M 40-44    179/505       54:04    8:38     1:53:10
2073  Jessica Day            F 35-39    122/716       55:16    8:38     1:53:10
2074  Kathy Hammel           F 60-64      2/154       54:20    8:38     1:53:10
2075  Ariel Bambenek         F 25-29    164/641       54:58    8:39     1:53:12
2076  Erin Krieger           F 35-39    123/716       53:00    8:39     1:53:13
2077  David Graber           M 65-69       9/76       54:15    8:39     1:53:13
2078  Jason Porter           M 30-34    236/488       54:13    8:39     1:53:13
2079  Katie Paolucci         F 30-34     91/582       52:19    8:39     1:53:14
2080  Brian Paolucci         M 30-34    237/488       52:19    8:39     1:53:15
2081  Whitney Lushin         M 30-34    238/488       54:34    8:39     1:53:15
2082  Jill Jones             F 40-44     96/688       53:50    8:39     1:53:15
2083  Carli Loss             F 25-29    165/641       52:39    8:39     1:53:15
2084  Krista Overstreet      F 35-39    124/716       52:24    8:39     1:53:15
2085  Darren Augustyn        M 40-44    180/505       53:00    8:39     1:53:16
2086  Benjamin Stolarz       M 35-39    240/535       55:27    8:39     1:53:16
2087  Adam Kratt             M 25-29    197/427       54:44    8:39     1:53:17
2088  Justin Blake           M 25-29    198/427       53:55    8:39     1:53:17
2089  Maddie Risner          F 16-19     30/115       53:32    8:39     1:53:17
2090  Amy Susott             F 40-44     97/688       54:04    8:39     1:53:19
2091  Paul Foley             M 40-44    181/505       54:47    8:39     1:53:19
2092  Sara Krosin            F 35-39    125/716       54:20    8:39     1:53:19
2093  Danielle Judin         F 30-34     92/582       54:34    8:39     1:53:21
2094  Ashley Agnew           F 35-39    126/716       54:24    8:39     1:53:21
2095  Zachary King           M 20-24    110/207       55:06    8:39     1:53:21
2096  Jake Bennett           M 30-34    239/488       52:54    8:39     1:53:21
2097  Matthew King           M 25-29    199/427       55:06    8:39     1:53:22
2098  Kip Hoffer             M 60-64     31/185       54:50    8:39     1:53:22
2099  Cindy Smith            F 35-39    127/716       54:31    8:39     1:53:22
2100  Carol Aders            F 60-64      3/154       54:07    8:39     1:53:23
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2101  Stephen Purpura        M 25-29    200/427       54:24    8:39     1:53:23
2102  Denise Hillenbrand     F 50-54     20/357       54:53    8:39     1:53:23
2103  Yong Ma                F 30-34     93/582       54:56    8:39     1:53:23
2104  Jeremy Williams        M 35-39    241/535       53:47    8:40     1:53:24
2105  Nolan Spangler         M 13-15      43/66       52:02    8:40     1:53:25
2106  Anthony Cambisi        M 40-44    182/505       52:22    8:40     1:53:26
2107  Jennifer Moreman       F 35-39    128/716       54:33    8:40     1:53:26
2108  Nicole Winkler         F 45-49     47/443       54:33    8:40     1:53:27
2109  Ken Micklash           M 45-49    132/419       52:30    8:40     1:53:27
2110  Thomas Smat            M 60-64     32/185       55:51    8:40     1:53:27
2111  Casey Green            F 35-39    129/716       52:40    8:40     1:53:28
2112  Margaret Bingham       F 30-34     94/582       54:56    8:40     1:53:28
2113  Kyle Bingham           M 30-34    240/488       54:56    8:40     1:53:28
2114  Emily Wright           F 25-29    166/641       53:21    8:40     1:53:28
2115  Bruno Reynolds         M 65-69      10/76       54:42    8:40     1:53:28
2116  Jet Ankrom             M 16-19     77/109       53:07    8:40     1:53:28
2117  Dylan Engels           M 30-34    241/488       54:09    8:40     1:53:29
2118  Elena Watson           F 25-29    167/641       53:28    8:40     1:53:29
2119  Ryan Jarmula           M 35-39    242/535       53:30    8:40     1:53:29
2120  Anthony Hatfield       M 45-49    133/419       51:43    8:40     1:53:30
2121  Jeff Peterson          M 50-54    102/343       55:15    8:40     1:53:31
2122  Holly Marshall         F 30-34     95/582       54:18    8:40     1:53:31
2123  Jen Flueck             F 35-39    130/716       54:43    8:40     1:53:32
2124  Emily Fischer          F 20-24     65/370       56:37    8:40     1:53:32
2125  Laura Norton           F 50-54     21/357       55:54    8:40     1:53:32
2126  Elizabeth Scharp       F 40-44     98/688       53:08    8:40     1:53:33
2127  Randy Buhr             M 50-54    103/343       53:57    8:40     1:53:33
2128  Bryan Harness          M 50-54    104/343       55:32    8:40     1:53:34
2129  Kristopher Nitz        M 35-39    243/535       54:16    8:40     1:53:35
2130  David Brown            M 50-54    105/343       54:19    8:40     1:53:35
2131  Brett Czajkowski       M 35-39    244/535       51:35    8:40     1:53:35
2132  Jill Redmon            F 45-49     48/443       54:52    8:40     1:53:35
2133  Sidney Messick         F 25-29    168/641       54:52    8:40     1:53:35
2134  Jeffrey Clithero       M 25-29    201/427       55:16    8:40     1:53:35
2135  Jerry Prather          M 60-64     33/185       53:18    8:40     1:53:36
2136  Katie Rasmussen        F 20-24     66/370       53:57    8:40     1:53:36
2137  David Beach            M 65-69      11/76       53:55    8:40     1:53:36
2138  Joe Roth               M 35-39    245/535       55:13    8:40     1:53:37
2139  Jacque Adoba           F 25-29    169/641       55:12    8:41     1:53:37
2140  Victoria Leeder        F 16-19     31/115       51:15    8:41     1:53:38
2141  Michelle Dunne         F 35-39    131/716       54:05    8:41     1:53:38
2142  Marcus Peasley         M 20-24    111/207       55:44    8:41     1:53:38
2143  Joe Ferrara            M 45-49    134/419       56:31    8:41     1:53:39
2144  Roger Tyler            M 55-59     75/290       51:48    8:41     1:53:39
2145  Andrea Feldman         F 30-34     96/582       55:30    8:41     1:53:39
2146  Christopher Gater      M 40-44    183/505       53:50    8:41     1:53:41
2147  Shelley West           F 40-44     99/688       53:40    8:41     1:53:41
2148  Joy Kaylor             F 40-44    100/688       53:39    8:41     1:53:41
2149  Stephen McCauley       M 35-39    246/535       52:40    8:41     1:53:41
2150  Jessica Gentry         F 25-29    170/641       53:40    8:41     1:53:43
2151  Jessica Johnson        F 40-44    101/688       54:13    8:41     1:53:43
2152  Barbara McLaughlin     F 55-59     12/253       54:45    8:41     1:53:43
2153  Luke Huls              M 20-24    112/207       54:25    8:41     1:53:44
2154  Tiffany Vogeler        F 25-29    171/641       53:59    8:41     1:53:44
2155  Brandon Abney          M 40-44    184/505       53:52    8:41     1:53:45
2156  Chris Martin           M 35-39    247/535       50:12    8:41     1:53:45
2157  Anthony Batuello       M 35-39    248/535       54:31    8:41     1:53:46
2158  Jacob Stanbary         M 35-39    249/535       54:48    8:41     1:53:46
2159  Alex Herman            M 20-24    113/207       56:25    8:41     1:53:47
2160  Greg Brandes           M 45-49    135/419       55:06    8:41     1:53:49
2161  Melissa Barnaby        F 35-39    132/716       52:26    8:41     1:53:49
2162  Phil Doup              M 35-39    250/535       52:33    8:41     1:53:50
2163  Amanda Rogers          F 30-34     97/582       54:26    8:42     1:53:51
2164  Matthew Fitzpatrick    M 50-54    106/343       55:04    8:42     1:53:51
2165  Zach Canada            M 25-29    202/427       53:15    8:42     1:53:51
2166  Hong Zhang             M 40-44    185/505       53:29    8:42     1:53:53
2167  Jason Hendershot       M 45-49    136/419       54:10    8:42     1:53:54
2168  Karlis Abuls           M 20-24    114/207       54:33    8:42     1:53:54
2169  Matthew Dix            M 25-29    203/427       56:58    8:42     1:53:56
2170  Chris Tyler            M 45-49    137/419       52:04    8:42     1:53:59
2171  Vince Auten            M 55-59     76/290       54:52    8:42     1:53:59
2172  Brett Zinter           M 35-39    251/535       53:40    8:42     1:54:00
2173  Rhett Barker           M 20-24    115/207       54:32    8:42     1:54:01
2174  Paul Walliker          M 40-44    186/505       53:00    8:42     1:54:01
2175  Brent Degenhardt       M 40-44    187/505       52:41    8:42     1:54:02
2176  Melissa Milbower       F 30-34     98/582       55:16    8:42     1:54:03
2177  Allison Rogowski       F 35-39    133/716       52:03    8:42     1:54:03
2178  Megan McMahon          F 30-34     99/582       55:06    8:42     1:54:03
2179  Jennifer Weikel        F 45-49     49/443       54:30    8:42     1:54:03
2180  Dorothy Hafertepen     F 60-64      4/154       54:12    8:43     1:54:04
2181  Sara Farny             F 35-39    134/716       55:06    8:43     1:54:04
2182  Joshua Watts           M 30-34    242/488       54:41    8:43     1:54:05
2183  Jeff Watson            M 60-64     34/185       55:09    8:43     1:54:05
2184  Kaitlin Coons          F 25-29    172/641       54:48    8:43     1:54:06
2185  Corey Ziedonis         M 25-29    204/427       54:49    8:43     1:54:06
2186  Jennifer Plasencia     F 30-34    100/582       54:39    8:43     1:54:07
2187  Anna Gremling          F 40-44    102/688       56:46    8:43     1:54:08
2188  Laura McKee            F 35-39    135/716       54:33    8:43     1:54:08
2189  John Hauer             M 45-49    138/419       54:51    8:43     1:54:08
2190  Juan Rivera            M 45-49    139/419       55:23    8:43     1:54:10
2191  Amanda Johnson         F 30-34    101/582       55:12    8:43     1:54:11
2192  Chris Wood             M 50-54    107/343       54:36    8:43     1:54:11
2193  Jennifer Smith         F 50-54     22/357       54:22    8:43     1:54:11
2194  Carly Stewart          F 30-34    102/582       52:56    8:43     1:54:12
2195  Terri Thomas           F 55-59     13/253       53:56    8:43     1:54:13
2196  Megan Wegner           F 35-39    136/716       54:40    8:43     1:54:13
2197  Natalie Walter         F 20-24     67/370       54:43    8:43     1:54:13
2198  Scott Stambaugh        M 45-49    140/419       52:20    8:43     1:54:15
2199  John Lewis             M 30-34    243/488       54:06    8:43     1:54:16
2200  Daniel Michel          M 50-54    108/343     1:00:20    8:43     1:54:16
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2201  Jennifer Conway        F 40-44    103/688       55:01    8:43     1:54:16
2202  Terzah Becker          F 45-49     50/443       56:14    8:43     1:54:16
2203  Tommy Lenahan          M 40-44    188/505       56:00    8:43     1:54:16
2204  Catherine Raciti       F 20-24     68/370       54:44    8:43     1:54:16
2205  Laura Slabaugh         F 25-29    173/641       54:52    8:43     1:54:16
2206  Emma Giger             F 16-19     32/115       53:52    8:43     1:54:16
2207  Haizhong Zhang         M 50-54    109/343       54:20    8:44     1:54:17
2208  Stacia Nobbe           F 45-49     51/443       54:37    8:44     1:54:18
2209  Spencer Romanowski     M 20-24    116/207       55:01    8:44     1:54:19
2210  Joe Keller             M 50-54    110/343       54:32    8:44     1:54:19
2211  Hannah Remington       F 20-24     69/370       55:02    8:44     1:54:20
2212  Andrea Record          F 35-39    137/716       54:03    8:44     1:54:20
2213  Chelsea Kingston       F 30-34    103/582       57:03    8:44     1:54:20
2214  Sophie Keller          F 20-24     70/370       54:33    8:44     1:54:20
2215  Stephanie Paschall     F 35-39    138/716       54:03    8:44     1:54:21
2216  Kimberly Bright        F 40-44    104/688       55:35    8:44     1:54:21
2217  Dalton Morrow          M 20-24    117/207       51:25    8:44     1:54:21
2218  Susan Crump            F 50-54     23/357       54:45    8:44     1:54:21
2219  Eileen Mosher-Vimtrup  F 35-39    139/716       57:31    8:44     1:54:21
2220  Marc Quigley           M 45-49    141/419       53:33    8:44     1:54:21
2221  Peter Hewitt           M 30-34    244/488       54:46    8:44     1:54:21
2222  Amanda Cole            F 35-39    140/716       54:30    8:44     1:54:21
2223  Isidro Loaiza          M 40-44    189/505       54:30    8:44     1:54:22
2224  Evan Seifert           M 25-29    205/427       55:53    8:44     1:54:22
2225  Christopher Kusovski   M 20-24    118/207       57:12    8:44     1:54:23
2226  Nicole Chiarodo        F 45-49     52/443       53:30    8:44     1:54:24
2227  Nicole Fritz           F 35-39    141/716       56:39    8:44     1:54:25
2228  Dennis Brickler        M 40-44    190/505       53:23    8:44     1:54:25
2229  Amberleigh Sorensen    F 16-19     33/115       53:18    8:44     1:54:25
2230  David Sharp            M 55-59     77/290       54:53    8:44     1:54:25
2231  Marcy Kamen            F 55-59     14/253       54:54    8:44     1:54:26
2232  Conner Lopardo         M 20-24    119/207       50:43    8:44     1:54:26
2233  Jill Nold              F 35-39    142/716       54:27    8:44     1:54:27
2234  Jacob Schmitt          M 16-19     78/109       56:40    8:44     1:54:28
2235  Shawn Quigley          M 55-59     78/290       53:24    8:44     1:54:28
2236  Alan Griffin           M 50-54    111/343       53:47    8:44     1:54:28
2237  Thomas Nugent          M 45-49    142/419       55:42    8:44     1:54:28
2238  Claire Lowney          F 20-24     71/370       52:41    8:44     1:54:28
2239  Lance Chrisman         M 45-49    143/419       54:44    8:44     1:54:29
2240  Jack Petrocelli        M 13-15      44/66       53:45    8:44     1:54:29
2241  Laura Benjamin         F 35-39    143/716       52:24    8:44     1:54:30
2242  Shelby Luker           F 16-19     34/115       57:27    8:45     1:54:30
2243  Lexie Millburg         F 25-29    174/641       54:23    8:45     1:54:31
2244  Nick Dorner            M 25-29    206/427       54:27    8:45     1:54:31
2245  Jay Deluna             M 30-34    245/488       55:07    8:45     1:54:31
2246  Shelby Schuster        F 25-29    175/641       56:59    8:45     1:54:31
2247  Kathryn Winters        F 25-29    176/641       54:29    8:45     1:54:31
2248  Katie Tomasic          F 20-24     72/370       53:03    8:45     1:54:32
2249  Malgorzata Pajak       F 40-44    105/688       54:27    8:45     1:54:32
2250  Cy Wood                M 30-34    246/488       51:24    8:45     1:54:33
2251  Laura Weaver           F 35-39    144/716       56:01    8:45     1:54:33
2252  Carrie Roby            F 35-39    145/716       54:29    8:45     1:54:33
2253  Trey Scruggs           M 40-44    191/505       57:15    8:45     1:54:34
2254  Patrick Funk           M 30-34    247/488       54:04    8:45     1:54:34
2255  Brian Schmitt          M 25-29    207/427       55:08    8:45     1:54:34
2256  Janine Malone          F 50-54     24/357       53:45    8:45     1:54:35
2257  Traci Stumbo           F 50-54     25/357       54:26    8:45     1:54:35
2258  Kenneth Smith          M 55-59     79/290       54:54    8:45     1:54:35
2259  Dani Aleksa            F 25-29    177/641       54:56    8:45     1:54:36
2260  Sarah Lewis            F 30-34    104/582       53:54    8:45     1:54:37
2261  Analyssa Valdez        F 30-34    105/582       55:32    8:45     1:54:38
2262  Yy Ahn                 M 35-39    252/535       56:34    8:45     1:54:39
2263  Brent Bohbrink         M 40-44    192/505       52:53    8:45     1:54:39
2264  Stephen Bellman        M 55-59     80/290       54:22    8:45     1:54:39
2265  Michael Brennan        M 55-59     81/290       54:31    8:45     1:54:39
2266  Antoinette Feldpausch  F 30-34    106/582       55:28    8:45     1:54:40
2267  Ian Straw              M 40-44    193/505       56:18    8:45     1:54:40
2268  Mike Sandry            M 50-54    112/343       54:35    8:45     1:54:40
2269  Mary Bennett           F 60-64      5/154       54:12    8:45     1:54:40
2270  Anna Eifrid            F 25-29    178/641       54:17    8:45     1:54:42
2271  Joshua Reiter          M 55-59     82/290       54:45    8:45     1:54:42
2272  Jonathan Konel         M 25-29    208/427       54:42    8:46     1:54:43
2273  Lauren Johnson         F 25-29    179/641       54:52    8:46     1:54:44
2274  Megan Moyer            F 35-39    146/716       54:27    8:46     1:54:44
2275  Emily McClain          F 35-39    147/716       53:48    8:46     1:54:45
2276  Cenk Tercan            M 50-54    113/343       53:01    8:46     1:54:45
2277  Haley Anderson-Roberts F 25-29    180/641       53:29    8:46     1:54:46
2278  Sarah Colbert          F 35-39    148/716       53:32    8:46     1:54:47
2279  Dawn Helton            F 40-44    106/688       52:09    8:46     1:54:47
2280  Robert Aguanno         M 16-19     79/109       58:50    8:46     1:54:47
2281  Caleb Dawson           M 20-24    120/207       56:37    8:46     1:54:48
2282  Cale Bradford          M 55-59     83/290       54:43    8:46     1:54:49
2283  Russell Newton         M 40-44    194/505       54:08    8:46     1:54:49
2284  Gay Bolenbaugh         F 55-59     15/253       54:14    8:46     1:54:51
2285  Lauren Tester          F 16-19     35/115       56:11    8:46     1:54:51
2286  Tori Daehn             F 16-19     36/115       55:00    8:46     1:54:51
2287  Carynna Aguila         F 16-19     37/115       55:01    8:46     1:54:52
2288  Peyton Park            M 10-12       3/14       56:45    8:46     1:54:52
2289  Jason Baker            M 40-44    195/505       54:45    8:46     1:54:53
2290  Jennifer Baker         F 40-44    107/688       54:44    8:46     1:54:53
2291  Stephen Sundberg       M 30-34    248/488       55:16    8:46     1:54:53
2292  Lynne Stacey           F 45-49     53/443       56:45    8:46     1:54:55
2293  Caitlin Greiner        F 30-34    107/582       54:21    8:46     1:54:56
2294  Carly Osinski          F 20-24     73/370       53:08    8:46     1:54:56
2295  Stephen Cantu          M 35-39    253/535       56:03    8:47     1:54:56
2296  Sara Pritschet         F 30-34    108/582       53:43    8:47     1:54:58
2297  Juraj Maksi            M 35-39    254/535       53:38    8:47     1:54:58
2298  Jennifer Wiese         F 55-59     16/253       54:47    8:47     1:54:58
2299  Abby Line              F 16-19     38/115       56:00    8:47     1:54:58
2300  Cheyanne McCartney     F 25-29    181/641       56:39    8:47     1:54:58
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2301  Jonathan Scheele       M 45-49    144/419       54:16    8:47     1:54:59
2302  Karl Karch             M 50-54    114/343       54:15    8:47     1:55:00
2303  Deborah Torrance       F 45-49     54/443       55:11    8:47     1:55:01
2304  Tj McAtee              M 35-39    255/535       54:04    8:47     1:55:02
2305  Ameya Patil            M 25-29    209/427       55:23    8:47     1:55:03
2306  Cory Victor            M 35-39    256/535       55:42    8:47     1:55:03
2307  Jim Winkelman          M 50-54    115/343       53:14    8:47     1:55:04
2308  Lawrence Cicotte       M 55-59     84/290       55:40    8:47     1:55:04
2309  Mark Newill            M 40-44    196/505       53:54    8:47     1:55:04
2310  Kristy Lawrance        F 40-44    108/688       54:43    8:47     1:55:05
2311  Amelia Moody           F 35-39    149/716       54:05    8:47     1:55:05
2312  Timothy Schuster       M 25-29    210/427       54:09    8:47     1:55:05
2313  Jami Schwenk           F 30-34    109/582       57:25    8:47     1:55:06
2314  Amy Hause              F 35-39    150/716       53:51    8:47     1:55:06
2315  Ashley Downes          F 35-39    151/716       57:23    8:47     1:55:06
2316  Blayr Kramer           F 35-39    152/716       57:27    8:47     1:55:06
2317  Rachel Levin           F 35-39    153/716       57:23    8:47     1:55:07
2318  Jonathan Gomez         M 60-64     35/185       54:48    8:47     1:55:07
2319  Brooke Paul            F 16-19     39/115       53:32    8:47     1:55:08
2320  Hilary Christner       F 35-39    154/716       54:43    8:48     1:55:10
2321  Marie Kirchner         F 50-54     26/357       54:59    8:48     1:55:10
2322  Tim Christner          M 45-49    145/419       54:43    8:48     1:55:10
2323  Melissa Espinoza       F 40-44    109/688       55:54    8:48     1:55:11
2324  Kathryn Remivasan      F 30-34    110/582       54:05    8:48     1:55:12
2325  Scott Houseman         M 60-64     36/185       54:38    8:48     1:55:12
2326  Jack Shinneman         M 10-12       4/14       53:45    8:48     1:55:13
2327  Molly McKinney         F 35-39    155/716       54:25    8:48     1:55:14
2328  Shawn Murray           M 30-34    249/488       53:35    8:48     1:55:14
2329  Tim Murray             M 35-39    257/535       54:23    8:48     1:55:14
2330  James Shinneman        M 45-49    146/419       53:46    8:48     1:55:15
2331  Michael Warnememt      M 40-44    197/505       53:31    8:48     1:55:15
2332  Patrick Keenan         M 30-34    250/488       55:38    8:48     1:55:15
2333  Jill Peyton            F 40-44    110/688       54:44    8:48     1:55:16
2334  Joe Leja               M 20-24    121/207       57:35    8:48     1:55:16
2335  Greg Santos            M 45-49    147/419       55:38    8:48     1:55:16
2336  Audrey Winn            F 20-24     74/370       56:41    8:48     1:55:16
2337  Stephanie Bielefeld    F 45-49     55/443       54:26    8:48     1:55:16
2338  Rose Kaplan            F 25-29    182/641       54:38    8:48     1:55:16
2339  Adam Scott             M 35-39    258/535       53:33    8:48     1:55:17
2340  Lacey Wade             F 35-39    156/716       54:05    8:48     1:55:18
2341  Randy Newbrough        M 55-59     85/290       56:25    8:48     1:55:18
2342  Brent Wilhelm          M 40-44    198/505       55:21    8:48     1:55:18
2343  Trevor Wieseke         M 35-39    259/535       55:39    8:48     1:55:18
2344  Laurel Kincaid         F 30-34    111/582       54:43    8:48     1:55:19
2345  Breaha Wininger        F 35-39    157/716       55:55    8:48     1:55:19
2346  Nora De Lise           F 35-39    158/716       54:26    8:48     1:55:19
2347  Mitchell Derucki       M 25-29    211/427       55:45    8:48     1:55:19
2348  Patrick Flanagan       M 40-44    199/505       56:34    8:48     1:55:20
2349  Maria Ramirez          F 30-34    112/582       55:19    8:48     1:55:20
2350  Tim Lambrechts         M 55-59     86/290       53:55    8:48     1:55:21
2351  Sara Schluge           F 40-44    111/688       55:56    8:48     1:55:21
2352  Lara Ramey             F 40-44    112/688       56:15    8:48     1:55:21
2353  Elliott Beach          M 25-29    212/427       56:21    8:48     1:55:22
2354  Jeff Hauswald          M 45-49    148/419       54:42    8:48     1:55:22
2355  John W Foster Jr       M 55-59     87/290       53:03    8:48     1:55:22
2356  Richard McGarvey       M 50-54    116/343       54:10    8:49     1:55:24
2357  Stephanie Wells        F 35-39    159/716       55:19    8:49     1:55:25
2358  Andrea Holscher        F 35-39    160/716       52:29    8:49     1:55:25
2359  Mike Hill              M 65-69      12/76       54:56    8:49     1:55:25
2360  Rob Wilson             M 40-44    200/505       54:48    8:49     1:55:25
2361  Aimee Oestreich        F 30-34    113/582       53:01    8:49     1:55:25
2362  Lucas Hunt             M 25-29    213/427       51:46    8:49     1:55:26
2363  Talle Corrigan         F 20-24     75/370       57:47    8:49     1:55:26
2364  Kylee Henderson        F 20-24     76/370       53:38    8:49     1:55:27
2365  Nicole Barker          F 35-39    161/716       53:50    8:49     1:55:27
2366  Lainey McFarlane       F 30-34    114/582       54:50    8:49     1:55:28
2367  Isaiah Vodenik         M 25-29    214/427       55:48    8:49     1:55:28
2368  Sandra Nichols         F 60-64      6/154       54:05    8:49     1:55:29
2369  Brian Bandy            M 30-34    251/488       55:52    8:49     1:55:29
2370  Gary Thomas            M 45-49    149/419       54:03    8:49     1:55:29
2371  Kristen McQueary       F 30-34    115/582       54:58    8:49     1:55:31
2372  Stephen Lord           M 35-39    260/535       56:22    8:49     1:55:31
2373  Marty Young            M 30-34    252/488       56:11    8:49     1:55:32
2374  Ecole Charley          F 40-44    113/688       54:23    8:49     1:55:33
2375  Jeffrey Smith          M 45-49    150/419       52:49    8:49     1:55:33
2376  Carrie Newman          F 40-44    114/688       54:22    8:49     1:55:33
2377  Amanda Green           F 25-29    183/641       54:06    8:49     1:55:35
2378  Matthew Ochsner        M 35-39    261/535       55:41    8:49     1:55:35
2379  Brent Schmidt          M 50-54    117/343       53:05    8:50     1:55:36
2380  Logan Jung             M 25-29    215/427       55:25    8:50     1:55:36
2381  Jacob Herman           M 20-24    122/207       56:25    8:50     1:55:36
2382  Teresa Clark           F 50-54     27/357       56:04    8:50     1:55:36
2383  David Kaye             M 55-59     88/290       54:32    8:50     1:55:36
2384  Erin Rairden           F 35-39    162/716       53:32    8:50     1:55:37
2385  Karl Hinson            M 45-49    151/419       54:48    8:50     1:55:37
2386  Andrew Pfrank          M 30-34    253/488       51:53    8:50     1:55:38
2387  Blair Milo             F 35-39    163/716       52:25    8:50     1:55:38
2388  Elizabeth Langkau      F 25-29    184/641       55:58    8:50     1:55:39
2389  Erin Wood              F 30-34    116/582       54:50    8:50     1:55:39
2390  Ross Dalton            M 35-39    262/535       55:12    8:50     1:55:39
2391  Kristine Andrews       F 35-39    164/716       57:01    8:50     1:55:39
2392  Daniel Webster         M 35-39    263/535       57:01    8:50     1:55:40
2393  Mark Ellis             M 60-64     37/185       56:25    8:50     1:55:41
2394  Kathy McHone           F 35-39    165/716       55:44    8:50     1:55:41
2395  Corey Anderson         M 40-44    201/505       55:07    8:50     1:55:41
2396  Jamie Urlaub           F 20-24     77/370       55:45    8:50     1:55:42
2397  John Lee               M 35-39    264/535       54:57    8:50     1:55:44
2398  Haley Wallis           F 20-24     78/370       57:54    8:50     1:55:44
2399  Aidan Hamilton         M 16-19     80/109       53:22    8:50     1:55:45
2400  Robert Ferrell         M 55-59     89/290       55:36    8:50     1:55:47
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2401  Luis Martinez          M 35-39    265/535       55:22    8:50     1:55:47
2402  Lauren Bailey          F 35-39    166/716       53:38    8:50     1:55:48
2403  Fred Lucas             M 30-34    254/488       54:37    8:50     1:55:48
2404  Tim Gorman             M 50-54    118/343       54:45    8:50     1:55:48
2405  Matthew Dickerson      M 40-44    202/505       55:10    8:50     1:55:48
2406  David Hinds            M 65-69      13/76       55:52    8:51     1:55:48
2407  Pete Lustig            M 30-34    255/488       57:06    8:51     1:55:48
2408  Matthew Winings        M 35-39    266/535       55:11    8:51     1:55:48
2409  Amber Harlan           F 40-44    115/688       54:08    8:51     1:55:48
2410  Grant Bigham           M 20-24    123/207       54:50    8:51     1:55:50
2411  Brian Parks            M 40-44    203/505       56:40    8:51     1:55:50
2412  Allison Crisp          F 25-29    185/641       54:48    8:51     1:55:50
2413  Jim Weimer             M 35-39    267/535       54:20    8:51     1:55:51
2414  David Gregory          M 50-54    119/343       54:12    8:51     1:55:52
2415  Allyson Rafferty       F 35-39    167/716       53:46    8:51     1:55:54
2416  Gregg Proctor          M 50-54    120/343       55:34    8:51     1:55:54
2417  Kari St Clair          F 40-44    116/688       54:23    8:51     1:55:54
2418  Ryan Walters           M 30-34    256/488       56:17    8:51     1:55:54
2419  Lauren Ries            F 20-24     79/370       55:28    8:51     1:55:54
2420  Andy Beardsley         M 35-39    268/535       56:02    8:51     1:55:55
2421  Kaitlyn Pees           F 20-24     80/370       55:27    8:51     1:55:55
2422  Tina Reichard          F 30-34    117/582       54:18    8:51     1:55:55
2423  Rob Burghart           M 50-54    121/343       54:45    8:51     1:55:56
2424  Ken Roth               M 45-49    152/419       56:24    8:51     1:55:59
2425  Scott Treida           M 45-49    153/419       53:03    8:51     1:56:00
2426  Steve Viars            M 55-59     90/290       54:36    8:51     1:56:00
2427  Cullen Kehoe           M 40-44    204/505       55:05    8:51     1:56:00
2428  Kyle Sawa              M 35-39    269/535       55:45    8:51     1:56:00
2429  Stefanie Woll          F 25-29    186/641       55:41    8:51     1:56:00
2430  Cara Underwood         F 50-54     28/357       55:05    8:51     1:56:01
2431  Jeffery Dack           M 40-44    205/505       54:17    8:51     1:56:01
2432  Lucas Scheumann        M 20-24    124/207       53:27    8:51     1:56:01
2433  Tim Lindner            M 50-54    122/343       53:58    8:52     1:56:03
2434  Carli Schott           F 25-29    187/641       55:42    8:52     1:56:03
2435  Christine Kirby        F 40-44    117/688       54:50    8:52     1:56:03
2436  Jim Kirby              F 40-44    118/688       54:50    8:52     1:56:03
2437  Brian Meyer            M 50-54    123/343       52:57    8:52     1:56:03
2438  Mark Simmons           M 35-39    270/535       52:57    8:52     1:56:04
2439  Sean Bishop            M 30-34    257/488       52:52    8:52     1:56:06
2440  Katelyn Gough          F 25-29    188/641       55:51    8:52     1:56:06
2441  Tim Scully             M 30-34    258/488       56:02    8:52     1:56:06
2442  Suzette Cappola        F 40-44    119/688       54:20    8:52     1:56:06
2443  Matthew Howard         M 50-54    124/343       53:11    8:52     1:56:07
2444  Daniel Fries           M 40-44    206/505       55:55    8:52     1:56:07
2445  Daniel Lynch           M 35-39    271/535       54:41    8:52     1:56:07
2446  Jaime Witter           F 30-34    118/582       54:40    8:52     1:56:08
2447  Terry Wallace          M 60-64     38/185       56:02    8:52     1:56:08
2448  Derek Sutton           M 25-29    216/427       56:18    8:52     1:56:08
2449  Michelle Hall          F 60-64      7/154       56:03    8:52     1:56:08
2450  Joe Risner             M 45-49    154/419       56:11    8:52     1:56:08
2451  Christopher Zychowski  M 30-34    259/488       53:55    8:52     1:56:09
2452  Shay Dilley            F 35-39    168/716       55:23    8:52     1:56:10
2453  Scott Keetle           M 45-49    155/419       54:47    8:52     1:56:10
2454  Samantha Holt          F 25-29    189/641       54:54    8:52     1:56:11
2455  Alex Howell            M 35-39    272/535       55:13    8:52     1:56:11
2456  David Morris           M 60-64     39/185       56:06    8:52     1:56:12
2457  Meron Amanuel          M 45-49    156/419       59:07    8:52     1:56:12
2458  Shannon Mize           F 40-44    120/688       56:53    8:52     1:56:13
2459  Paulina Williamson     F 35-39    169/716       57:04    8:52     1:56:14
2460  Nicholas Gaughan       M 40-44    207/505       55:47    8:52     1:56:14
2461  Brian Hoffbauer        M 45-49    157/419       54:14    8:52     1:56:14
2462  Ellen Taylor           F 35-39    170/716       55:52    8:52     1:56:14
2463  Jonathan Jones         M 35-39    273/535       54:10    8:52     1:56:14
2464  Kristen Basham         F 40-44    121/688       53:57    8:53     1:56:15
2465  Angeline Shirley       F 40-44    122/688       55:10    8:53     1:56:16
2466  Chad Haas              M 40-44    208/505       55:25    8:53     1:56:16
2467  Bradley Phelps         M 55-59     91/290       54:37    8:53     1:56:16
2468  Pierre Murray          M 65-69      14/76       56:11    8:53     1:56:16
2469  Adam Lee               M 40-44    209/505       54:11    8:53     1:56:17
2470  Heidi Davis            F 30-34    119/582       56:35    8:53     1:56:17
2471  Alyson Barnes          F 25-29    190/641       54:59    8:53     1:56:18
2472  Russel Jones           M 40-44    210/505       56:27    8:53     1:56:18
2473  Marc Eichenauer        M 45-49    158/419       54:56    8:53     1:56:19
2474  Scott Giger            M 40-44    211/505       53:53    8:53     1:56:19
2475  Tyler Ashby            M 13-15      45/66       56:20    8:53     1:56:20
2476  Kyle Zelinskas         M 25-29    217/427       54:06    8:53     1:56:20
2477  Jackie Stumm           F 30-34    120/582       56:38    8:53     1:56:20
2478  Tim Hord               M 50-54    125/343       53:03    8:53     1:56:20
2479  Brenda Molano          F 50-54     29/357       55:10    8:53     1:56:23
2480  Crystal Erickson       F 35-39    171/716       55:03    8:53     1:56:23
2481  Lauryn Forster         F 16-19     40/115       56:25    8:53     1:56:24
2482  Frank Bay              M 75-79        1/8       54:47    8:53     1:56:24
2483  Eugene Zhen            M 50-54    126/343       54:36    8:53     1:56:25
2484  Leberta Gentile        F 50-54     30/357       55:45    8:53     1:56:25
2485  Robert Daly            M 55-59     92/290       55:45    8:53     1:56:25
2486  Claire Henderson       F 25-29    191/641       55:31    8:53     1:56:25
2487  Scott Biggs            F 35-39    172/716       53:07    8:53     1:56:26
2488  Carolyn Cebalo         F 45-49     56/443       56:10    8:53     1:56:28
2489  Glenn Desrochers       M 55-59     93/290       54:43    8:54     1:56:28
2490  Francesca Fuller       F 30-34    121/582       54:02    8:54     1:56:28
2491  Keela Ellis            F 35-39    173/716       53:58    8:54     1:56:28
2492  Jamie Mason            F 35-39    174/716       53:58    8:54     1:56:28
2493  Colin Nedderman        M 30-34    260/488       56:21    8:54     1:56:29
2494  Margaret Grisanti      F 30-34    122/582       56:56    8:54     1:56:30
2495  Stephan Holden-Corbett M 35-39    274/535       57:00    8:54     1:56:31
2496  Yanina Rowley          F 30-34    123/582       55:24    8:54     1:56:31
2497  David Collier          M 50-54    127/343       58:23    8:54     1:56:31
2498  Natalie Levine         F 25-29    192/641       57:29    8:54     1:56:31
2499  Ashley York            F 35-39    175/716       55:23    8:54     1:56:31
2500  Ellen Collinsworth     F 45-49     57/443       53:36    8:54     1:56:33
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2501  Victoria Ries          F 40-44    123/688       53:52    8:54     1:56:33
2502  Theodora Rich          F 45-49     58/443       53:52    8:54     1:56:34
2503  Jade Combs             F 40-44    124/688       56:36    8:54     1:56:34
2504  Bryant Campbell        M 45-49    159/419       56:02    8:54     1:56:34
2505  Megan Wagner           F 35-39    176/716       55:01    8:54     1:56:35
2506  Becca Weaver           F 55-59     17/253       56:33    8:54     1:56:35
2507  Bill Linhart           M 60-64     40/185       54:00    8:54     1:56:35
2508  John Crestetto         M 55-59     94/290       56:22    8:54     1:56:35
2509  Jeff Hartley           M 25-29    218/427       55:37    8:54     1:56:36
2510  Abraham Means          M 10-12       5/14       54:53    8:54     1:56:36
2511  Isaac Cooke            M 13-15      46/66       54:54    8:54     1:56:36
2512  Stacey Williams        F 40-44    125/688       55:55    8:54     1:56:37
2513  Lacey Richeson         F 30-34    124/582                8:54     1:56:37
2514  Drew Hillian           M 35-39    275/535       54:20    8:54     1:56:38
2515  Wyatt Richeson         M 25-29    219/427                8:54     1:56:38
2516  Sophia Joseph          F 20-24     81/370       55:23    8:54     1:56:38
2517  Jeff Tzucker           M 40-44    212/505       57:45    8:54     1:56:38
2518  Robin Gray             M 70-74       2/31       56:04    8:54     1:56:38
2519  Edward Cooning Iv      M 45-49    160/419       55:51    8:54     1:56:39
2520  William Anastasiadis   M 20-24    125/207       55:55    8:54     1:56:39
2521  Darrin Combs           M 40-44    213/505       53:26    8:54     1:56:39
2522  Shanna Conner          F 35-39    177/716       55:38    8:54     1:56:40
2523  Marcus Whited          M 45-49    161/419       55:02    8:54     1:56:40
2524  Thomas Crisp           M 50-54    128/343       54:37    8:54     1:56:41
2525  Dalane Fox             F 30-34    125/582       54:43    8:55     1:56:42
2526  Justin Koch            M 30-34    261/488       56:14    8:55     1:56:43
2527  Flynn Rowan            M 35-39    276/535       55:25    8:55     1:56:44
2528  Julie Dupree           F 35-39    178/716       55:16    8:55     1:56:44
2529  Kelly Conard           F 40-44    126/688       55:13    8:55     1:56:45
2530  Duane Scholl           M 55-59     95/290       53:40    8:55     1:56:45
2531  Kyle Mosier            M 30-34    262/488       55:13    8:55     1:56:46
2532  Allison Church         F 25-29    193/641       54:21    8:55     1:56:46
2533  Rebecca Carroll        F 50-54     31/357       55:57    8:55     1:56:46
2534  Abby Chipman           F 35-39    179/716       56:17    8:55     1:56:47
2535  Ty Kavanaugh           M 35-39    277/535       52:48    8:55     1:56:47
2536  Lauren Smith           F 16-19     41/115       56:27    8:55     1:56:48
2537  Pam Mohr               F 50-54     32/357       54:43    8:55     1:56:49
2538  Emily Shafer           F 30-34    126/582       56:20    8:55     1:56:50
2539  Jodie Middleton        F 50-54     33/357       55:52    8:55     1:56:50
2540  Sam Burkholder         M 45-49    162/419       56:30    8:55     1:56:51
2541  Kevin Lingg            M 40-44    214/505       56:40    8:55     1:56:51
2542  Lisa Green             F 60-64      8/154       55:28    8:55     1:56:52
2543  Alexa Lingg            F 20-24     82/370       56:45    8:55     1:56:52
2544  Meg Wilson             F 20-24     83/370       56:33    8:55     1:56:52
2545  Rylan Spangler         M 16-19     81/109       53:53    8:55     1:56:52
2546  Anja Cullumber         F 40-44    127/688       55:26    8:56     1:56:54
2547  Phil Havlik            M 40-44    215/505       53:58    8:56     1:56:55
2548  Michael Potts          M 30-34    263/488       55:18    8:56     1:56:55
2549  Luciano Solis Reyes    M 50-54    129/343       53:53    8:56     1:56:56
2550  Lucy Brown             F 20-24     84/370       55:22    8:56     1:56:56
2551  Merrill Harper         F 30-34    127/582       58:19    8:56     1:56:56
2552  Mark Shuster           M 35-39    278/535       52:38    8:56     1:56:57
2553  Jessica Buckland       F 35-39    180/716       55:49    8:56     1:56:57
2554  Jeremy Dixon           M 40-44    216/505       53:34    8:56     1:56:57
2555  John Honeas            M 30-34    264/488       55:15    8:56     1:56:58
2556  Jack Davidson          M 45-49    163/419       56:35    8:56     1:56:58
2557  Taylor Ploeger         F 25-29    194/641       54:53    8:56     1:56:59
2558  Maggie Tomasek         F 35-39    181/716       56:56    8:56     1:56:59
2559  Tennie Summitt         F 40-44    128/688       57:39    8:56     1:56:59
2560  Emily Niedzwiecki      F 40-44    129/688       57:27    8:56     1:56:59
2561  Yonghao Hou            F 45-49     59/443       54:45    8:56     1:56:59
2562  Keith Talley           M 60-64     41/185       56:06    8:56     1:57:01
2563  Jason Bayman           M 40-44    217/505       56:16    8:56     1:57:02
2564  Kristine Stafford      F 35-39    182/716       56:00    8:56     1:57:02
2565  Jason Bakemeyer        M 45-49    164/419       51:54    8:56     1:57:03
2566  Jason Salim            M 25-29    220/427       56:34    8:56     1:57:03
2567  Yong Wang              M 55-59     96/290       56:30    8:56     1:57:03
2568  Annika Bennett         F 20-24     85/370       55:47    8:56     1:57:04
2569  Shintaro Takeuchi      M 30-34    265/488       53:46    8:56     1:57:04
2570  Kelly Davis            F 20-24     86/370       57:16    8:56     1:57:04
2571  Callie Howell          F 16-19     42/115       56:00    8:56     1:57:05
2572  Janet Smith            F 40-44    130/688       54:27    8:56     1:57:05
2573  Adam Metzler           M 25-29    221/427       56:19    8:56     1:57:05
2574  Jeff Johnston          M 40-44    218/505       59:01    8:56     1:57:05
2575  Hareen Illa            M 30-34    266/488       53:02    8:56     1:57:05
2576  Brad Simpson           M 35-39    279/535       56:34    8:56     1:57:06
2577  Kayla Wagner           F 25-29    195/641       53:23    8:56     1:57:06
2578  David Smillie          M 35-39    280/535       56:20    8:56     1:57:07
2579  Maggie Riba            F 60-64      9/154       56:29    8:56     1:57:07
2580  Hugh Oneill            M 40-44    219/505       55:46    8:56     1:57:07
2581  Tammy Ayer             F 50-54     34/357       54:57    8:56     1:57:07
2582  Matt Frederickson      M 30-34    267/488       54:45    8:57     1:57:07
2583  Maria Gil-Cupello      F 25-29    196/641       55:08    8:57     1:57:07
2584  Stuart Reid            M 45-49    165/419       56:11    8:57     1:57:08
2585  Hannah Burnett         F 35-39    183/716       54:46    8:57     1:57:08
2586  Carlas Tufono          M 55-59     97/290       57:03    8:57     1:57:09
2587  Alexandra Rodriguez    F 25-29    197/641       56:26    8:57     1:57:11
2588  Chenyao Liu            F 13-15      10/39       56:34    8:57     1:57:11
2589  Kevin Nelms            M 30-34    268/488       52:52    8:57     1:57:11
2590  Molly Skarbeck         F 25-29    198/641       55:37    8:57     1:57:12
2591  Emma Wolfe             F 25-29    199/641       55:55    8:57     1:57:12
2592  Rebecca Streiff        F 20-24     87/370       55:06    8:57     1:57:12
2593  Crista Bontrager       F 40-44    131/688       56:19    8:57     1:57:13
2594  Carolyne Kimeli-Mbarak F 35-39    184/716       56:32    8:57     1:57:13
2595  Christine Paunicka     F 35-39    185/716       57:14    8:57     1:57:14
2596  Lis Corrigan           F 55-59     18/253       57:47    8:57     1:57:15
2597  Tim Harder             M 50-54    130/343       56:06    8:57     1:57:16
2598  Sandy Duncan           F 60-64     10/154       55:19    8:57     1:57:17
2599  Angela Robinson        F 50-54     35/357       56:24    8:57     1:57:17
2600  Amy Stephan            F 40-44    132/688       56:40    8:57     1:57:17
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2601  Barry Tenbarge         M 40-44    220/505       56:46    8:57     1:57:17
2602  Brian Whitlock         M 40-44    221/505       59:06    8:57     1:57:18
2603  Kathryn Wood           F 25-29    200/641       56:29    8:57     1:57:18
2604  Larry Anthony          M 40-44    222/505       58:45    8:57     1:57:18
2605  Dana Lee               F 50-54     36/357       56:05    8:57     1:57:18
2606  Mark Hosier            M 40-44    223/505       53:51    8:57     1:57:19
2607  Zach Allen             M 55-59     98/290       56:13    8:58     1:57:20
2608  Krista Patterson       F 35-39    186/716       55:11    8:58     1:57:20
2609  Angela Robinette       F 50-54     37/357       56:41    8:58     1:57:21
2610  Julie Brown            F 40-44    133/688       53:50    8:58     1:57:22
2611  Greg Siering           M 50-54    131/343       54:03    8:58     1:57:22
2612  Randi Edmonds          F 35-39    187/716       55:24    8:58     1:57:22
2613  Marie Lewis            F 40-44    134/688       54:40    8:58     1:57:23
2614  Kevin Lilly            M 40-44    224/505       56:29    8:58     1:57:23
2615  Travis Nees            M 40-44    225/505       55:11    8:58     1:57:24
2616  Robert Spreenberg      M 30-34    269/488       56:02    8:58     1:57:24
2617  Kaleb Blackburn        M 10-12       6/14       56:01    8:58     1:57:24
2618  Joseph Kern            M 35-39    281/535       56:31    8:58     1:57:24
2619  Donald Heichel         M 45-49    166/419       55:32    8:58     1:57:25
2620  Steve Heim             M 55-59     99/290       54:48    8:58     1:57:25
2621  Richard Hammond        M 50-54    132/343       54:10    8:58     1:57:27
2622  Bill Rountree          M 55-59    100/290       54:50    8:58     1:57:27
2623  Julia Fowler           F 30-34    128/582       55:06    8:58     1:57:27
2624  Susan Glaser           F 55-59     19/253       55:32    8:58     1:57:27
2625  Kristen Bardou-Loyd    F 40-44    135/688       53:42    8:58     1:57:28
2626  Daniel Schnipke        M 20-24    126/207       56:12    8:58     1:57:28
2627  Regan Esch             F 35-39    188/716       54:43    8:58     1:57:30
2628  Carra Tinges           F 30-34    129/582       56:08    8:58     1:57:31
2629  Courtney Hawk          F 30-34    130/582       56:47    8:58     1:57:31
2630  Suzanne Becker         F 35-39    189/716       54:31    8:58     1:57:32
2631  Jay Dorman             M 65-69      15/76       55:07    8:58     1:57:32
2632  Karen Edgerton         F 50-54     38/357       56:52    8:58     1:57:33
2633  Sarah Jones            F 30-34    131/582       55:44    8:58     1:57:33
2634  Rachael Bailey         F 35-39    190/716       56:15    8:58     1:57:33
2635  Brian Peppers          M 55-59    101/290       56:36    8:59     1:57:34
2636  Mary Alexander         F 35-39    191/716       56:18    8:59     1:57:34
2637  Ben Hughes             M 35-39    282/535       56:19    8:59     1:57:34
2638  Geoff Gamble           M 35-39    283/535       51:57    8:59     1:57:35
2639  Ashley Lawrence        F 40-44    136/688       56:39    8:59     1:57:35
2640  Jay Boughner           M 50-54    133/343       54:47    8:59     1:57:36
2641  Ken Adkins             M 55-59    102/290       55:48    8:59     1:57:36
2642  Laura Miller           F 25-29    201/641       56:26    8:59     1:57:36
2643  Erika Seidel           F 25-29    202/641       58:14    8:59     1:57:37
2644  Michael Morecraft      M 50-54    134/343       55:05    8:59     1:57:38
2645  Brittany Moeves        F 30-34    132/582       56:38    8:59     1:57:38
2646  Brody Lawrence         M 13-15      47/66       57:07    8:59     1:57:38
2647  Amy Bercovitz          F 25-29    203/641       55:11    8:59     1:57:38
2648  Cristy Heisey          F 35-39    192/716       55:03    8:59     1:57:38
2649  Avery Hackett          M 30-34    270/488       57:42    8:59     1:57:39
2650  Hopey Newkirk          F 60-64     11/154       57:02    8:59     1:57:39
2651  Connie Cole            F 50-54     39/357       56:40    8:59     1:57:40
2652  Henry Beckman          M 10-12       7/14       54:41    8:59     1:57:40
2653  Andrew Weitzer         M 25-29    222/427       55:29    8:59     1:57:41
2654  David Olson            M 50-54    135/343       54:59    8:59     1:57:41
2655  Andrew Schultheis      M 20-24    127/207       56:32    8:59     1:57:41
2656  Jill Burns             F 40-44    137/688       55:12    8:59     1:57:41
2657  Claire Rascoe          F 35-39    193/716       57:09    8:59     1:57:42
2658  Dean Jostes            M 50-54    136/343       58:03    8:59     1:57:43
2659  Abigail Hutson-Comeaux F 20-24     88/370       57:48    8:59     1:57:44
2660  Evan Wadsworth         M 25-29    223/427       56:58    8:59     1:57:45
2661  Ryan Davis             M 30-34    271/488       57:53    8:59     1:57:45
2662  Ashley Rigge           F 30-34    133/582       55:15    8:59     1:57:45
2663  Katherine Kienstra     F 20-24     89/370       56:10    8:59     1:57:46
2664  Matthew Long           M 35-39    284/535       55:02    8:59     1:57:46
2665  Jesse Cates            M 35-39    285/535       56:58    8:59     1:57:46
2666  Brandon Rogers         M 35-39    286/535       55:15    9:00     1:57:47
2667  Sarah Russel Goddard   F 40-44    138/688       56:58    9:00     1:57:47
2668  Rachelle Tinsley       F 40-44    139/688       57:39    9:00     1:57:48
2669  Benjamin Trachtenberg  M 30-34    272/488       55:53    9:00     1:57:48
2670  Kevin Rowe             M 35-39    287/535       55:27    9:00     1:57:48
2671  Amy Lambert            F 30-34    134/582       57:12    9:00     1:57:48
2672  Adam Schneider         M 25-29    224/427       55:53    9:00     1:57:49
2673  Chelsea Gulley         F 25-29    204/641       56:36    9:00     1:57:49
2674  Alexis Almond          F 40-44    140/688       55:56    9:00     1:57:49
2675  Sara Anthony           F 40-44    141/688       55:57    9:00     1:57:49
2676  Elizabeth Street       F 30-34    135/582       58:17    9:00     1:57:49
2677  Barry Rager            M 35-39    288/535       56:49    9:00     1:57:49
2678  Stephanie Bentzel      F 40-44    142/688       56:39    9:00     1:57:52
2679  Aaron Robinson         M 40-44    226/505       57:26    9:00     1:57:52
2680  Scott Comer            M 40-44    227/505       57:14    9:00     1:57:52
2681  Jarret Roloff          M 30-34    273/488       59:24    9:00     1:57:52
2682  Marc Slick             M 30-34    274/488       56:22    9:00     1:57:53
2683  Nancy Sweet            F 50-54     40/357       54:49    9:00     1:57:54
2684  Michael Ordziejewski   M 25-29    225/427       56:51    9:00     1:57:54
2685  Andrew Sweet           M 20-24    128/207       54:49    9:00     1:57:55
2686  Vanessa Stanton        F 30-34    136/582       56:19    9:00     1:57:56
2687  Chloe Jenkins          F 25-29    205/641       56:59    9:00     1:57:56
2688  Kenny Schnepp          M 50-54    137/343       53:52    9:00     1:57:56
2689  Corwin Marcum          M 20-24    129/207       57:29    9:00     1:57:56
2690  Kathryn Weitzer        F 20-24     90/370       56:06    9:00     1:57:57
2691  Elizabeth Gubbins      F 35-39    194/716       56:51    9:00     1:57:58
2692  Grant Wirick           M 25-29    226/427       57:01    9:00     1:57:58
2693  Alice Rademacher       F 50-54     41/357       55:05    9:00     1:57:59
2694  Jennifer Doyle         F 40-44    143/688       55:42    9:00     1:57:59
2695  Nick Perdue            M 30-34    275/488       53:53    9:00     1:57:59
2696  Jim Patton             M 50-54    138/343       57:01    9:00     1:57:59
2697  Christy Becker         F 50-54     42/357       57:26    9:00     1:57:59
2698  Joe Cantrell           M 40-44    228/505       54:51    9:00     1:57:59
2699  Kara Paige Harkins     F 45-49     60/443       54:32    9:00     1:57:59
2700  Kim Glaze              F 50-54     43/357       57:25    9:01     1:57:59
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2701  Natalia Coduri         F 45-49     61/443       56:20    9:01     1:58:00
2702  Meaghan Lappin         F 25-29    206/641       55:51    9:01     1:58:00
2703  David Bear             M 55-59    103/290       55:55    9:01     1:58:00
2704  Ann Howard             F 20-24     91/370       56:33    9:01     1:58:00
2705  Maria Bressert         F 35-39    195/716       55:36    9:01     1:58:01
2706  Ruth Ozmun             F 60-64     12/154       56:36    9:01     1:58:01
2707  Amanda Eichenauer      F 40-44    144/688       55:02    9:01     1:58:01
2708  Carey Fox              M 40-44    229/505       57:33    9:01     1:58:02
2709  Karl Pryor             M 40-44    230/505       54:30    9:01     1:58:02
2710  Mara Hemmer            F 25-29    207/641       56:24    9:01     1:58:03
2711  Katie Kelly            F 35-39    196/716       56:35    9:01     1:58:03
2712  Derek Jones            M 35-39    289/535       56:55    9:01     1:58:03
2713  Bob Reiter             M 50-54    139/343       56:41    9:01     1:58:04
2714  Jason Culver           M 35-39    290/535       57:11    9:01     1:58:04
2715  Lauren Steen           F 25-29    208/641       56:03    9:01     1:58:04
2716  Julie Rhodes           F 35-39    197/716       57:24    9:01     1:58:04
2717  Curt Clagett           M 30-34    276/488       55:35    9:01     1:58:04
2718  Marie Martin           F 25-29    209/641       56:14    9:01     1:58:04
2719  Rudy Lauerman          M 60-64     42/185       56:08    9:01     1:58:05
2720  Ashley Hedges          F 30-34    137/582       57:36    9:01     1:58:06
2721  Sandra Peart           F 60-64     13/154       56:52    9:01     1:58:06
2722  Deborah Landwerlen     F 50-54     44/357       55:41    9:01     1:58:07
2723  Catherine Gaynier      F 40-44    145/688       56:22    9:01     1:58:07
2724  Melissa Bak            F 55-59     20/253       55:07    9:01     1:58:08
2725  Tonya Bush-Sawyer      F 45-49     62/443       56:09    9:01     1:58:08
2726  Angie Moore            F 45-49     63/443       56:39    9:01     1:58:08
2727  Yogesh Patel           M 25-29    227/427       54:57    9:01     1:58:09
2728  Bethany Gross          F 25-29    210/641       56:47    9:01     1:58:09
2729  Tom Franzo             M 35-39    291/535       58:02    9:01     1:58:10
2730  Richard Greene         M 65-69      16/76       55:59    9:01     1:58:10
2731  Ryan Margraf           M 35-39    292/535       56:05    9:01     1:58:10
2732  Caroline Ryan          F 40-44    146/688       56:09    9:01     1:58:11
2733  Mike Brennan           M 55-59    104/290       55:46    9:01     1:58:11
2734  Matthew Wakefield      M 30-34    277/488       56:13    9:01     1:58:11
2735  Alyson Love            F 30-34    138/582       58:40    9:01     1:58:12
2736  Georgia Stamatkin      F 35-39    198/716       54:27    9:02     1:58:13
2737  Christan Royer         F 40-44    147/688       56:09    9:02     1:58:13
2738  Kristine Mangia        F 40-44    148/688       56:08    9:02     1:58:14
2739  Lauren Carpp           F 30-34    139/582       58:56    9:02     1:58:14
2740  Dawn White             F 45-49     64/443       57:03    9:02     1:58:15
2741  Jason Popp             M 45-49    167/419       59:51    9:02     1:58:15
2742  Camryn Herring         F 13-15      11/39       58:23    9:02     1:58:15
2743  Pete Deckard           M 50-54    140/343       56:23    9:02     1:58:15
2744  Aynsley Romaniuk       F 25-29    211/641       54:22    9:02     1:58:16
2745  Eric Swardstrom        M 55-59    105/290       56:27    9:02     1:58:16
2746  Sarah Wilcox           F 25-29    212/641       55:20    9:02     1:58:16
2747  Tony Bowers            M 45-49    168/419       57:20    9:02     1:58:16
2748  Wendy Martin           F 45-49     65/443       56:15    9:02     1:58:17
2749  Vania Vidimar          F 35-39    199/716       56:50    9:02     1:58:17
2750  Randy Jacobs           M 55-59    106/290       55:51    9:02     1:58:17
2751  Brandon Roll           M 30-34    278/488       57:07    9:02     1:58:18
2752  Laura Clapp            F 35-39    200/716       56:35    9:02     1:58:19
2753  Adam Schneider         M 25-29    228/427       57:59    9:02     1:58:19
2754  Samantha Memmer        F 20-24     92/370       57:58    9:02     1:58:19
2755  Steven Haddon          M 55-59    107/290       55:09    9:02     1:58:20
2756  Maureen Morgan         F 35-39    201/716       55:39    9:02     1:58:20
2757  Ira Means              M 50-54    141/343       56:32    9:02     1:58:21
2758  Michelle Asbrock       F 35-39    202/716       55:06    9:02     1:58:21
2759  Molly Wynen            F 25-29    213/641       57:20    9:02     1:58:23
2760  Christopher Martin     M 35-39    293/535       55:15    9:02     1:58:23
2761  Jenny Blake            F 40-44    149/688       51:40    9:02     1:58:24
2762  Whitney Earnest        F 35-39    203/716       53:47    9:02     1:58:24
2763  Nancy Berendt          F 60-64     14/154       54:51    9:02     1:58:25
2764  Jeff Anderson          M 50-54    142/343       55:16    9:03     1:58:27
2765  Jessica Couch          F 25-29    214/641       56:35    9:03     1:58:27
2766  Katie Speckman         F 35-39    204/716       57:46    9:03     1:58:27
2767  Chris Davis            M 45-49    169/419       54:32    9:03     1:58:28
2768  Kerry Davies           F 35-39    205/716       55:07    9:03     1:58:29
2769  Brett Bixenman         M 25-29    229/427       56:02    9:03     1:58:29
2770  Ben Watkins            M 40-44    231/505       57:40    9:03     1:58:31
2771  Morganne Aaberg        F 30-34    140/582       56:59    9:03     1:58:31
2772  Samantha Houchin       F 30-34    141/582       55:16    9:03     1:58:31
2773  Scott Leeman           M 45-49    170/419       55:52    9:03     1:58:31
2774  Steve Bushfield        M 45-49    171/419       55:52    9:03     1:58:31
2775  Stephanie Schmitt      F 25-29    215/641       57:52    9:03     1:58:32
2776  Jessica Williamson     F 40-44    150/688       56:52    9:03     1:58:33
2777  Michelle Schneider     F 45-49     66/443       56:51    9:03     1:58:33
2778  Jen Miller             F 35-39    206/716       56:25    9:03     1:58:33
2779  Mark Tinus             M 35-39    294/535       56:57    9:03     1:58:33
2780  Michael Kozar          M 35-39    295/535       56:57    9:03     1:58:33
2781  Anna Emptage           F 16-19     43/115       56:25    9:03     1:58:33
2782  Robert Klein           M 55-59    108/290       52:10    9:03     1:58:33
2783  Ezra Birt              M 40-44    232/505       55:23    9:03     1:58:33
2784  Jeff Stevens           M 45-49    172/419       57:13    9:03     1:58:34
2785  Joelle Depietro        F 25-29    216/641       56:19    9:03     1:58:35
2786  Patrick Kraft-Watkins  M 25-29    230/427       56:28    9:03     1:58:35
2787  Travis Stepro          M 35-39    296/535       58:06    9:03     1:58:35
2788  Kylie Coleman          F 40-44    151/688       55:59    9:03     1:58:35
2789  Rachel Aldrich         F 25-29    217/641       57:13    9:03     1:58:36
2790  David Treves           M 50-54    143/343       56:20    9:03     1:58:36
2791  Emily Aldrich          F 25-29    218/641       57:13    9:03     1:58:36
2792  Alec Wolf              M 30-34    279/488       56:49    9:03     1:58:37
2793  Brianna Furrow         F 20-24     93/370       57:02    9:03     1:58:37
2794  Erica Hunt             F 40-44    152/688       55:09    9:03     1:58:38
2795  Jameson Burton         M 30-34    280/488       56:16    9:03     1:58:38
2796  Tim Cox                M 35-39    297/535       57:04    9:03     1:58:38
2797  Larry Schulz           M 55-59    109/290       54:55    9:03     1:58:38
2798  Jessica Elliott        F 35-39    207/716       56:31    9:03     1:58:39
2799  Alex Buob              M 40-44    233/505       58:32    9:03     1:58:39
2800  Brady Truman           M 20-24    130/207       55:58    9:03     1:58:39
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2801  Scott Campbell         M 55-59    110/290       56:22    9:03     1:58:39
2802  Erin Miller            F 30-34    142/582       57:17    9:04     1:58:40
2803  Cole Maltsberger       M 25-29    231/427       58:41    9:04     1:58:40
2804  Aj Carr                F 25-29    219/641       55:11    9:04     1:58:40
2805  David J Carr           M 60-64     43/185       55:11    9:04     1:58:40
2806  Kaleigh Koch           F 20-24     94/370       56:35    9:04     1:58:40
2807  August Turner          M 25-29    232/427       56:55    9:04     1:58:40
2808  John Matre             M 40-44    234/505       56:39    9:04     1:58:41
2809  Lauren Angelone        F 35-39    208/716       56:36    9:04     1:58:41
2810  Michael Allen          M 70-74       3/31       56:42    9:04     1:58:42
2811  Kristin Norris         F 40-44    153/688       55:59    9:04     1:58:42
2812  Lauren Brooks          F 35-39    209/716       56:40    9:04     1:58:42
2813  Kristin Hillhouse      F 35-39    210/716       55:59    9:04     1:58:42
2814  Brandon Chambers       M 35-39    298/535       58:11    9:04     1:58:43
2815  Rachel Johnson         F 20-24     95/370       56:23    9:04     1:58:43
2816  Kyler Ballard          M 35-39    299/535       58:31    9:04     1:58:43
2817  Amber MacHowiak        F 35-39    211/716       56:40    9:04     1:58:44
2818  Kristen Lund           F 30-34    143/582       58:04    9:04     1:58:44
2819  Matthew Kivett         M 35-39    300/535       55:17    9:04     1:58:44
2820  Brittany Roberts       F 30-34    144/582       58:49    9:04     1:58:45
2821  Chrissy Bailey L       F 25-29    220/641       56:41    9:04     1:58:45
2822  Clarisa Chavez Martine F 20-24     96/370       57:41    9:04     1:58:46
2823  Joseph Wolff           M 20-24    131/207       56:17    9:04     1:58:46
2824  Jacob Langfield        M 30-34    281/488       58:05    9:04     1:58:47
2825  Ryan Murphy            M 40-44    235/505       57:01    9:04     1:58:47
2826  Michael Clark          M 16-19     82/109       56:57    9:04     1:58:47
2827  Lynn Hertel            F 50-54     45/357       56:57    9:04     1:58:48
2828  Danny Spain            M 40-44    236/505       52:58    9:04     1:58:48
2829  Nathan Humbert         M 30-34    282/488       55:55    9:04     1:58:48
2830  Austin Avalle          M 20-24    132/207       58:29    9:04     1:58:48
2831  Cheryl Massey          F 40-44    154/688       57:01    9:04     1:58:49
2832  Lisa Bennett           F 30-34    145/582       54:56    9:04     1:58:49
2833  Scott Smith            M 45-49    173/419       53:44    9:04     1:58:49
2834  Jewel Bunch            F 30-34    146/582       54:28    9:04     1:58:49
2835  Lorien Thiry           F 25-29    221/641       56:31    9:04     1:58:50
2836  Nathan Hammer          M 40-44    237/505       54:29    9:04     1:58:50
2837  Robert Flowers         M 40-44    238/505       54:48    9:04     1:58:50
2838  Richard Lefever        M 50-54    144/343       57:00    9:04     1:58:50
2839  Corey Powell           M 30-34    283/488       54:04    9:04     1:58:51
2840  Robert Sutton          M 40-44    239/505       53:44    9:04     1:58:51
2841  Meredith Hunt          F 40-44    155/688       58:37    9:04     1:58:51
2842  Lesley Schmaltz        F 30-34    147/582       57:16    9:04     1:58:51
2843  Curry Harden           M 50-54    145/343       55:57    9:04     1:58:52
2844  Kimberly Beck          F 55-59     21/253       54:38    9:05     1:58:52
2845  Britney Bannon         F 30-34    148/582       56:38    9:05     1:58:53
2846  Jeff Loveless          M 60-64     44/185       56:23    9:05     1:58:53
2847  Brianna Wimmer         F 30-34    149/582       53:57    9:05     1:58:53
2848  Alejandro Diaz         M 25-29    233/427       56:40    9:05     1:58:53
2849  Adriel Trott           F 40-44    156/688       59:31    9:05     1:58:53
2850  Brian Jackson          M 35-39    301/535       56:51    9:05     1:58:54
2851  Carolyn Gassmann       F 20-24     97/370       56:58    9:05     1:58:54
2852  Brittany Collins       F 25-29    222/641       57:45    9:05     1:58:55
2853  Malakeh Sivako         F 40-44    157/688       56:38    9:05     1:58:55
2854  Olivia Durbin          F 13-15      12/39     1:00:05    9:05     1:58:55
2855  Elise Slevin           F 25-29    223/641       54:32    9:05     1:58:56
2856  Adam Dixon             M 16-19     83/109       58:15    9:05     1:58:56
2857  Adrienne Glover        F 40-44    158/688       56:33    9:05     1:58:57
2858  Barret Von Behren      M 30-34    284/488       56:09    9:05     1:58:57
2859  Katherine List         F 25-29    224/641       57:36    9:05     1:58:57
2860  Melanie Cook           F 50-54     46/357       58:05    9:05     1:58:57
2861  Bryant Scott           M 25-29    234/427       56:10    9:05     1:58:57
2862  Grace Clark            F 25-29    225/641       56:55    9:05     1:58:58
2863  Douglas Abram          M 25-29    235/427       55:03    9:05     1:58:58
2864  Steven Wellborn        M 50-54    146/343       56:41    9:05     1:58:59
2865  Cindy Davis            F 60-64     15/154       56:16    9:05     1:58:59
2866  Armand Holmes          M 25-29    236/427       58:03    9:05     1:59:00
2867  Denver Kirschling      M 25-29    237/427       56:05    9:05     1:59:00
2868  Vija Veinbergs         F 20-24     98/370       54:43    9:05     1:59:01
2869  Joe Schmees            M 35-39    302/535       56:10    9:05     1:59:02
2870  Julia Rock             F 40-44    159/688       56:42    9:05     1:59:02
2871  Sam Faust              M 25-29    238/427       56:08    9:05     1:59:03
2872  Jacob Haegen           M 40-44    240/505       58:11    9:05     1:59:03
2873  Colin Fiesbeck         M 35-39    303/535       54:44    9:05     1:59:03
2874  Jennifer Card          F 35-39    212/716       56:28    9:05     1:59:03
2875  Clarissa West          F 40-44    160/688       55:40    9:05     1:59:04
2876  Michael Obrien         M 40-44    241/505       59:16    9:05     1:59:04
2877  Chris Hlade            M 45-49    174/419       58:15    9:05     1:59:05
2878  Heather Wilson         F 40-44    161/688       56:21    9:05     1:59:05
2879  Steven Warren          M 30-34    285/488       56:30    9:05     1:59:05
2880  Nagarjuna Musunuru     M 50-54    147/343       56:28    9:06     1:59:05
2881  Lindsey Cumby          F 40-44    162/688       57:07    9:06     1:59:05
2882  Mark Lehrmann          M 50-54    148/343     1:01:20    9:06     1:59:05
2883  Emily Davis            F 25-29    226/641       59:09    9:06     1:59:06
2884  Marco Reyes            M 45-49    175/419     1:00:51    9:06     1:59:07
2885  Chelsie Klieber        F 25-29    227/641       54:03    9:06     1:59:07
2886  Jordan Gilland         M 25-29    239/427       59:01    9:06     1:59:08
2887  Jose Aguilar           M 35-39    304/535       59:15    9:06     1:59:08
2888  John Soetenga          M 55-59    111/290       55:31    9:06     1:59:10
2889  Michael Higgins        M 45-49    176/419       56:09    9:06     1:59:10
2890  Keith Chitty           M 45-49    177/419       59:35    9:06     1:59:11
2891  Rachel Fornoff         F 20-24     99/370       56:30    9:06     1:59:11
2892  Amanda Munger          F 30-34    150/582       57:36    9:06     1:59:11
2893  Joe Fugate             M 35-39    305/535       57:00    9:06     1:59:11
2894  Melissa Robertson      F 35-39    213/716       57:36    9:06     1:59:12
2895  Danielle Abel          F 30-34    151/582       58:10    9:06     1:59:12
2896  Jess Johnson           F 25-29    228/641       57:32    9:06     1:59:13
2897  Darrin Lewis           M 35-39    306/535       56:31    9:06     1:59:13
2898  Jeffrey Sherman        M 60-64     45/185       56:13    9:06     1:59:14
2899  Peter Matsoukas        M 40-44    242/505       55:16    9:06     1:59:14
2900  Olivia Meier           F 25-29    229/641       57:50    9:06     1:59:15
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2901  Emily Nichols          F 35-39    214/716       56:16    9:06     1:59:15
2902  Beth Scoles            F 30-34    152/582       56:36    9:06     1:59:15
2903  Karin Held             F 40-44    163/688       57:23    9:06     1:59:15
2904  Kristine Groot         F 30-34    153/582       56:17    9:06     1:59:15
2905  Noah Legler            M 25-29    240/427       52:41    9:06     1:59:15
2906  Jose Garcia-Aranda     M 40-44    243/505       55:57    9:06     1:59:16
2907  Nathan Welty           M 25-29    241/427       55:26    9:06     1:59:16
2908  Rachel Cooper          F 30-34    154/582       55:00    9:06     1:59:16
2909  Sudhi Uppuluri         M 40-44    244/505       57:41    9:06     1:59:16
2910  Erin Peckinpaugh       F 35-39    215/716       53:34    9:06     1:59:17
2911  Courtney Willhite      F 50-54     47/357       55:42    9:06     1:59:17
2912  Laura Becher           F 40-44    164/688       56:06    9:06     1:59:17
2913  Jennifer Held          F 45-49     67/443       57:23    9:06     1:59:17
2914  Drew Blair             F 35-39    216/716       57:05    9:06     1:59:17
2915  William Wallace        M 16-19     84/109       57:56    9:06     1:59:17
2916  Andrew Smith           M 50-54    149/343       56:00    9:06     1:59:17
2917  Carin Raue             F 40-44    165/688       57:40    9:06     1:59:18
2918  Caitlin Jones          F 13-15      13/39       54:09    9:07     1:59:18
2919  Todd Hart              M 45-49    178/419       54:53    9:07     1:59:19
2920  Adilyn Marty           F 20-24    100/370       55:40    9:07     1:59:19
2921  Caroline Maniago       F 40-44    166/688       59:30    9:07     1:59:19
2922  Megan Doup             F 30-34    155/582       57:04    9:07     1:59:20
2923  Stacy Lindrup          F 45-49     68/443       58:46    9:07     1:59:21
2924  Xavier Rupp            M 20-24    133/207       58:52    9:07     1:59:21
2925  Shan Dayama            M 35-39    307/535       55:25    9:07     1:59:22
2926  Josh Willetts          M 30-34    286/488       56:19    9:07     1:59:23
2927  Kadin Yeakle           M 13-15      48/66       56:33    9:07     1:59:24
2928  Diana Smith            F 45-49     69/443       57:13    9:07     1:59:25
2929  Chad Mayer             M 45-49    179/419       57:37    9:07     1:59:25
2930  Donald Huang           M 25-29    242/427       57:45    9:07     1:59:25
2931  Jeremy Cook            M 30-34    287/488       54:49    9:07     1:59:26
2932  Matt Mihajlovits       M 40-44    245/505       56:55    9:07     1:59:26
2933  Steven Smith           M 25-29    243/427       55:31    9:07     1:59:26
2934  Quincy Sauer           F 35-39    217/716       55:05    9:07     1:59:27
2935  Samad Atoro            M 35-39    308/535       58:36    9:07     1:59:27
2936  Natalie Schneider      F 16-19     44/115       56:02    9:07     1:59:28
2937  Bradley Wilson         M 45-49    180/419       57:37    9:07     1:59:28
2938  Henry Miller           M 25-29    244/427       57:47    9:07     1:59:29
2939  Rob Parsons            M 60-64     46/185       57:38    9:07     1:59:29
2940  Seth Van Galen         M 25-29    245/427       57:03    9:07     1:59:29
2941  Ken Polky              M 65-69      17/76       56:01    9:07     1:59:30
2942  Bob Stresino           M 45-49    181/419       59:28    9:07     1:59:30
2943  Tyler Rogge            M 30-34    288/488       59:28    9:07     1:59:30
2944  Christopher Meyer      M 25-29    246/427       55:25    9:07     1:59:30
2945  Stephen Cico           M 45-49    182/419       57:33    9:07     1:59:31
2946  Joe Dascoli            M 40-44    246/505       57:35    9:07     1:59:31
2947  Alex Morrison          M 35-39    309/535       58:20    9:08     1:59:31
2948  Alec Smith             M 35-39    310/535       58:20    9:08     1:59:32
2949  Danielle Andrews       F 35-39    218/716       57:57    9:08     1:59:32
2950  Todd Garber            M 35-39    311/535       55:22    9:08     1:59:32
2951  Myra Lolkema           F 35-39    219/716       56:49    9:08     1:59:33
2952  Barbara Berko          F 40-44    167/688       57:26    9:08     1:59:34
2953  Nicole Svorinic        F 25-29    230/641     1:00:40    9:08     1:59:37
2954  Kyle Zachmann          M 20-24    134/207     1:02:20    9:08     1:59:37
2955  Richard Toerner        M 55-59    112/290       57:20    9:08     1:59:37
2956  Beth Snyder            F 40-44    168/688       58:37    9:08     1:59:39
2957  Becky Bultemeier       M 40-44    247/505       57:26    9:08     1:59:39
2958  Ann Manning            F 60-64     16/154       57:36    9:08     1:59:39
2959  Kenneth O'brien        M 25-29    247/427       55:38    9:08     1:59:40
2960  Keisuke Mabuchi        M 25-29    248/427       55:45    9:08     1:59:41
2961  Erin Percifield        F 40-44    169/688       55:43    9:08     1:59:41
2962  Magdalena Gamez        F 55-59     22/253       54:57    9:08     1:59:41
2963  Don Walsh              M 55-59    113/290       56:22    9:08     1:59:41
2964  Ali Maxwell            F 45-49     70/443     1:00:08    9:08     1:59:41
2965  Holly Wolfe            F 20-24    101/370       57:50    9:08     1:59:41
2966  Joshua Kelm            M 20-24    135/207       57:13    9:08     1:59:41
2967  Nicholas Kohne         M 30-34    289/488       58:28    9:08     1:59:43
2968  Andrew Leake           M 30-34    290/488       57:37    9:08     1:59:43
2969  Patrice Shelby         F 60-64     17/154       56:30    9:08     1:59:43
2970  Maggie Vagle           F 30-34    156/582       57:53    9:08     1:59:43
2971  Jenny Goodman          F 40-44    170/688       56:20    9:08     1:59:43
2972  Phil Engle             M 55-59    114/290       57:49    9:08     1:59:44
2973  Ryan Carrington        M 35-39    312/535       52:52    9:08     1:59:44
2974  Christopher Beeler     M 35-39    313/535       54:38    9:08     1:59:44
2975  Lisa Stadler           F 50-54     48/357       57:14    9:09     1:59:45
2976  Zhaomin Liu            M 30-34    291/488       58:45    9:09     1:59:45
2977  George Beluan          M 45-49    183/419       56:36    9:09     1:59:45
2978  Erik Zink              M 35-39    314/535     1:00:17    9:09     1:59:46
2979  Nick Toy               M 40-44    248/505       57:33    9:09     1:59:47
2980  Maria Garcia           F 30-34    157/582       56:52    9:09     1:59:48
2981  Melissa Trauger        F 30-34    158/582       58:02    9:09     1:59:49
2982  Whitney Pflanzer       F 30-34    159/582       57:33    9:09     1:59:50
2983  Samantha Rauh          F 30-34    160/582       56:44    9:09     1:59:50
2984  Andrew Gruber          M 30-34    292/488       57:05    9:09     1:59:50
2985  Ellie Smith            F 16-19     45/115       55:58    9:09     1:59:51
2986  Nina Posge             F 25-29    231/641       58:43    9:09     1:59:52
2987  Tom Yamada             M 25-29    249/427       54:06    9:09     1:59:52
2988  Adam Beauchot          M 25-29    250/427       58:12    9:09     1:59:53
2989  Dora Elmore            F 45-49     71/443       56:19    9:09     1:59:54
2990  Anja Wheeler           F 40-44    171/688       54:24    9:09     1:59:55
2991  Allison Metz           F 20-24    102/370       57:30    9:09     1:59:55
2992  Jaime McKeever         F 40-44    172/688       57:09    9:09     1:59:55
2993  Megan Collins          F 25-29    232/641     1:00:43    9:09     1:59:56
2994  Betsy Kwiatkowski      F 35-39    220/716       58:57    9:09     1:59:57
2995  Paul Hankins           M 55-59    115/290       56:45    9:10     1:59:58
2996  Peter Merante          M 50-54    150/343       57:42    9:10     1:59:58
2997  Kelly Ewing            F 45-49     72/443       57:53    9:10     1:59:59
2998  Katarzyna Cantu        F 35-39    221/716       56:04    9:10     2:00:00
2999  Cheryl Biesiada        F 60-64     18/154       56:07    9:10     2:00:01
3000  Jessica Roberts        F 20-24    103/370       56:53    9:10     2:00:01
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3001  Audra Miller           F 40-44    173/688       55:53    9:10     2:00:01
3002  Carly Reynolds         F 16-19     46/115       53:06    9:10     2:00:01
3003  Thomas Parry           M 45-49    184/419       56:23    9:10     2:00:01
3004  Scott Krueger          M 40-44    249/505       56:21    9:10     2:00:02
3005  Kyle Herwig            M 30-34    293/488       57:07    9:10     2:00:02
3006  Dana Vissing           M 30-34    294/488       56:38    9:10     2:00:03
3007  Bill Comus             M 55-59    116/290       58:28    9:10     2:00:04
3008  Derika Parris          F 35-39    222/716       55:54    9:10     2:00:05
3009  Burns Gutzwiller       M 45-49    185/419       57:49    9:10     2:00:05
3010  Patrick Martin         M 25-29    251/427       56:57    9:10     2:00:05
3011  Zane Berend            M 16-19     85/109       57:51    9:10     2:00:06
3012  Lindsay Mundy          F 30-34    161/582       56:21    9:10     2:00:06
3013  Neva Harke             F 13-15      14/39       57:51    9:10     2:00:06
3014  Simone Maxim           F 13-15      15/39       57:51    9:10     2:00:06
3015  Valerie Konger         F 60-64     19/154       56:57    9:10     2:00:07
3016  Matias Carrasco Kind   M 35-39    315/535       53:59    9:10     2:00:07
3017  Melanie Aldobaiki      F 35-39    223/716       57:43    9:10     2:00:08
3018  Melissa Craine-Hinshaw F 40-44    174/688       56:47    9:10     2:00:10
3019  Kimberly Ringenberger  F 40-44    175/688       56:55    9:11     2:00:11
3020  Heather Drebenstedt    F 40-44    176/688       55:06    9:11     2:00:11
3021  Keith Burton           M 45-49    186/419       56:32    9:11     2:00:12
3022  Seth Hileman           M 35-39    316/535       58:07    9:11     2:00:12
3023  Cari Dahling           F 30-34    162/582       56:48    9:11     2:00:12
3024  Nicole Tremblay        F 40-44    177/688       56:12    9:11     2:00:13
3025  Michael Albrecht       M 30-34    295/488       57:37    9:11     2:00:14
3026  Catherine Taylor       F 35-39    224/716       57:47    9:11     2:00:14
3027  Thomas Liberio         M 60-64     47/185       55:42    9:11     2:00:14
3028  Julian Estiva          M 35-39    317/535       56:03    9:11     2:00:15
3029  Sarah Crosby           F 30-34    163/582       56:32    9:11     2:00:16
3030  Andrea Gillespie       F 35-39    225/716       56:58    9:11     2:00:16
3031  Cary Harnett           M 50-54    151/343       52:41    9:11     2:00:16
3032  James Forrest          M 55-59    117/290       58:56    9:11     2:00:16
3033  Milton Cobb            M 45-49    187/419       56:14    9:11     2:00:17
3034  Jordan Berkey          M 25-29    252/427       54:35    9:11     2:00:17
3035  Clayton Mansbarger     M 20-24    136/207       57:58    9:11     2:00:17
3036  Aubrey Walter          F 25-29    233/641       57:28    9:11     2:00:17
3037  Kelly Vanvleet         F 40-44    178/688       58:19    9:11     2:00:18
3038  Joel Bishop            M 45-49    188/419       58:02    9:11     2:00:19
3039  Dwight Roberts         M 50-54    152/343       57:25    9:11     2:00:19
3040  Kellen Heavin          M 35-39    318/535       57:30    9:11     2:00:20
3041  Hannah Nodus           F 20-24    104/370       57:01    9:11     2:00:20
3042  Daniel Selph           M 25-29    253/427       56:33    9:11     2:00:21
3043  Tracey Clark           F 45-49     73/443       56:59    9:11     2:00:21
3044  Justin Howell          M 45-49    189/419       56:19    9:11     2:00:21
3045  Marcy Schuck           F 35-39    226/716       52:25    9:11     2:00:21
3046  Jen Plesha             F 30-34    164/582       57:11    9:11     2:00:21
3047  Yilin Liu-Leitke       F 25-29    234/641       58:03    9:11     2:00:22
3048  Stacy Schaeffler       F 35-39    227/716       56:59    9:11     2:00:22
3049  Greg McKee             M 45-49    190/419       57:16    9:12     2:00:24
3050  Sara Salas             F 35-39    228/716       57:56    9:12     2:00:25
3051  Ganesh Raghunath       M 30-34    296/488       56:31    9:12     2:00:26
3052  Andre Page             M 45-49    191/419       55:07    9:12     2:00:26
3053  Megan Siebert          F 30-34    165/582       56:31    9:12     2:00:27
3054  MacEo Lewis            M 40-44    250/505       56:55    9:12     2:00:27
3055  Tyler Combs            M 25-29    254/427       59:05    9:12     2:00:28
3056  Erik Tysklind          M 60-64     48/185       59:30    9:12     2:00:28
3057  Daniel Seabaugh        M 35-39    319/535       58:00    9:12     2:00:28
3058  Allison Alcorn         F 35-39    229/716       55:53    9:12     2:00:28
3059  Matt Hammond           M 40-44    251/505       56:59    9:12     2:00:28
3060  Kristen Bowser         F 40-44    179/688       57:29    9:12     2:00:28
3061  Matt Fadely            M 35-39    320/535       57:19    9:12     2:00:28
3062  Sanjay Pimple          M 30-34    297/488       56:18    9:12     2:00:29
3063  Charmin Gabbard        F 45-49     74/443       58:22    9:12     2:00:30
3064  Eric Benson            M 40-44    252/505       55:05    9:12     2:00:30
3065  Sherry Lowe            F 50-54     49/357       55:24    9:12     2:00:31
3066  Arlene Brim            F 55-59     23/253       56:46    9:12     2:00:31
3067  Kelly Young            F 45-49     75/443       56:44    9:12     2:00:32
3068  Brett Cole             M 30-34    298/488       56:42    9:12     2:00:32
3069  Emily Eckl             F 20-24    105/370       57:59    9:12     2:00:33
3070  Kathleen Washy         F 50-54     50/357       56:30    9:12     2:00:33
3071  Lori Randall           F 50-54     51/357       57:18    9:12     2:00:35
3072  Jay Lucas              M 60-64     49/185     1:00:08    9:12     2:00:35
3073  George Saunders        M 45-49    192/419       57:29    9:12     2:00:35
3074  Robert Barron          M 60-64     50/185       55:57    9:12     2:00:36
3075  Aaron Lucas            M 30-34    299/488     1:00:08    9:12     2:00:36
3076  Cameron Coffing        M 30-34    300/488       56:15    9:12     2:00:36
3077  Geoff Heisey           M 45-49    193/419       56:32    9:12     2:00:36
3078  Michele McDonald       F 25-29    235/641       59:17    9:13     2:00:37
3079  Kelly McDonald         F 20-24    106/370       59:18    9:13     2:00:37
3080  Eliza Rose             F 20-24    107/370       59:51    9:13     2:00:37
3081  Paul Buback            M 35-39    321/535       56:30    9:13     2:00:38
3082  Matt Lawrence          M 45-49    194/419       57:06    9:13     2:00:38
3083  Benjamin Troxel        M 35-39    322/535       58:40    9:13     2:00:39
3084  Shawn McGee            M 50-54    153/343       55:55    9:13     2:00:40
3085  Anna Feliciano         F 20-24    108/370       56:25    9:13     2:00:40
3086  Chad Kepner            M 25-29    255/427       58:21    9:13     2:00:40
3087  Jennifer Dack          F 40-44    180/688       58:06    9:13     2:00:40
3088  Kathleen Magoon        F 60-64     20/154       56:44    9:13     2:00:40
3089  Trilliah Fazle         F 20-24    109/370       56:26    9:13     2:00:40
3090  Ted Hyle               M 50-54    154/343       57:19    9:13     2:00:41
3091  Ronald Sullivan        M 25-29    256/427       52:34    9:13     2:00:41
3092  Jodi Garuccio          F 40-44    181/688       56:59    9:13     2:00:42
3093  James Eiteljorg        M 25-29    257/427       57:06    9:13     2:00:42
3094  Brendan Putnam         M 35-39    323/535     1:00:33    9:13     2:00:43
3095  Tim Murphy             M 60-64     51/185       56:04    9:13     2:00:43
3096  Todd Adams             M 45-49    195/419       54:39    9:13     2:00:44
3097  Lora Swickard          F 45-49     76/443       57:57    9:13     2:00:44
3098  Melanie Brooks         F 40-44    182/688       56:54    9:13     2:00:44
3099  Mike Kerschner         M 50-54    155/343       55:17    9:13     2:00:44
3100  Banivaldo Salazar      M 35-39    324/535       54:25    9:13     2:00:44
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3101  Lucas Henry            M 20-24    137/207       50:47    9:13     2:00:45
3102  Matthew Gerber         M 45-49    196/419       58:34    9:13     2:00:49
3103  Melinda Trahan         F 40-44    183/688       58:04    9:13     2:00:49
3104  Ricky Pyle             M 60-64     52/185       57:14    9:13     2:00:49
3105  Constance Fred         F 25-29    236/641       57:59    9:13     2:00:50
3106  John Joseph            M 45-49    197/419       57:09    9:14     2:00:51
3107  Kurt Sendek            M 45-49    198/419       57:09    9:14     2:00:51
3108  Amy Kruger             F 35-39    230/716       56:40    9:14     2:00:51
3109  Bryce Lamarca          M 16-19     86/109       56:01    9:14     2:00:51
3110  Alayna Lewis           F 35-39    231/716       56:51    9:14     2:00:52
3111  Adam Banet             M 40-44    253/505       54:31    9:14     2:00:52
3112  Lindsey Adams          F 40-44    184/688       56:29    9:14     2:00:53
3113  Daren Cox              M 50-54    156/343       58:33    9:14     2:00:53
3114  Wendi Powell           F 45-49     77/443       58:00    9:14     2:00:54
3115  Thomas Hines           M 55-59    118/290       55:39    9:14     2:00:55
3116  Charles Kutz           M 30-34    301/488       57:46    9:14     2:00:57
3117  Meredith Zoch          F 30-34    166/582       57:46    9:14     2:00:57
3118  Andrew Breck           M 35-39    325/535       54:13    9:14     2:00:57
3119  Blair Kuethe           F 25-29    237/641       57:54    9:14     2:00:57
3120  Mallory Alden          F 25-29    238/641       54:50    9:14     2:00:58
3121  Kelly Burger           F 20-24    110/370       58:58    9:14     2:00:58
3122  Cassie Wright          F 35-39    232/716       55:11    9:14     2:00:59
3123  Camden Gehle           M 10-12       8/14       56:57    9:14     2:00:59
3124  Lindsey Davis          F 40-44    185/688       56:25    9:14     2:01:00
3125  Jeff Purks             M 50-54    157/343       58:04    9:14     2:01:00
3126  Tracie Nebrich         F 45-49     78/443       55:13    9:14     2:01:00
3127  Sarah McManus          F 20-24    111/370       59:08    9:14     2:01:00
3128  Shawn Matter           M 45-49    199/419       57:14    9:14     2:01:00
3129  Jeremy Deenik          M 35-39    326/535       55:20    9:14     2:01:00
3130  Chuck Moore            M 50-54    158/343       54:43    9:14     2:01:01
3131  Nathan Patton          M 35-39    327/535       56:26    9:14     2:01:01
3132  Nicole Heims           F 30-34    167/582       56:39    9:14     2:01:02
3133  John Baranski          M 55-59    119/290       57:00    9:14     2:01:03
3134  Bill Bentley           M 65-69      18/76       57:04    9:15     2:01:03
3135  Becky Butler           F 35-39    233/716       57:43    9:15     2:01:04
3136  Holly Coates           F 35-39    234/716       58:06    9:15     2:01:04
3137  Patrick O'Donnell      M 30-34    302/488       58:21    9:15     2:01:05
3138  Grace Villavicencio    F 13-15      16/39       55:29    9:15     2:01:05
3139  Trey O'bryan           M 20-24    138/207       54:37    9:15     2:01:07
3140  Brian Kennedy          M 35-39    328/535       58:27    9:15     2:01:07
3141  Holly Griffin          F 40-44    186/688       57:06    9:15     2:01:07
3142  Marilyn Zell           F 40-44    187/688       58:36    9:15     2:01:07
3143  Erika Cuadrado         F 35-39    235/716       59:06    9:15     2:01:07
3144  Lenell Campbell        M 25-29    258/427       57:34    9:15     2:01:10
3145  Ellie Hasenour         F 16-19     47/115       55:11    9:15     2:01:11
3146  Megan Tomlinson        F 20-24    112/370       56:20    9:15     2:01:12
3147  Brian Seitz            M 45-49    200/419       56:16    9:15     2:01:13
3148  Abbey Finch            F 20-24    113/370       58:15    9:15     2:01:14
3149  Steve Deryke           M 45-49    201/419       56:22    9:15     2:01:15
3150  Cliff Hefner           M 55-59    120/290       58:59    9:15     2:01:16
3151  Matthew Frankfurter    M 35-39    329/535       58:10    9:16     2:01:17
3152  Wayne Pullam           M 55-59    121/290       57:42    9:16     2:01:17
3153  Michelle Leigh Tracy   F 35-39    236/716       58:32    9:16     2:01:17
3154  Alexander Sendon       M 45-49    202/419       58:42    9:16     2:01:17
3155  Hayley Renbarger       F 30-34    168/582       57:50    9:16     2:01:18
3156  David Bradley          M 50-54    159/343       57:21    9:16     2:01:18
3157  Steve Penski           M 55-59    122/290       57:29    9:16     2:01:18
3158  Bailee Penski          F 20-24    114/370       57:30    9:16     2:01:18
3159  Derek Flook            M 30-34    303/488       55:52    9:16     2:01:19
3160  John Garino            M 55-59    123/290       58:40    9:16     2:01:20
3161  J R Ammon              M 55-59    124/290       59:58    9:16     2:01:20
3162  Kenneth Greenwell      M 70-74       4/31       57:01    9:16     2:01:20
3163  Teresa Lynch           F 50-54     52/357       57:06    9:16     2:01:21
3164  Brian Agnew            M 35-39    330/535       55:17    9:16     2:01:23
3165  Jordan Lutz            M 30-34    304/488       54:14    9:16     2:01:23
3166  Leon Huerta            M 40-44    254/505       54:46    9:16     2:01:23
3167  James King             M 25-29    259/427     1:00:01    9:16     2:01:23
3168  Annie Kelsey           F 40-44    188/688       55:25    9:16     2:01:23
3169  Marissa Tremblay       F 25-29    239/641       57:11    9:16     2:01:23
3170  Tracy Dickerson        F 50-54     53/357       58:47    9:16     2:01:24
3171  Melissa Edwards        F 35-39    237/716       57:39    9:16     2:01:24
3172  Merielyn Clemente      F 40-44    189/688       56:05    9:16     2:01:24
3173  Matthew Qualey         M 35-39    331/535       55:24    9:16     2:01:25
3174  Josh Jorden            M 13-15      49/66     1:03:27    9:16     2:01:25
3175  Del Brashares          M 60-64     53/185       56:56    9:16     2:01:27
3176  Marina Lazic           F 25-29    240/641       56:17    9:16     2:01:27
3177  Rebecca Kjell          F 25-29    241/641       59:56    9:16     2:01:27
3178  Darwin Templeotn       M 45-49    203/419       55:12    9:16     2:01:28
3179  Noah Kurtz             M 16-19     87/109       56:39    9:17     2:01:29
3180  Jeff Waggoner          M 45-49    204/419       59:06    9:17     2:01:30
3181  Darci Mitchell         F 40-44    190/688       57:46    9:17     2:01:31
3182  Michael Hartwig        M 25-29    260/427     1:00:02    9:17     2:01:31
3183  Abigail Carrier        F 20-24    115/370       57:26    9:17     2:01:32
3184  Jennifer Bognar        F 45-49     79/443       56:19    9:17     2:01:33
3185  Jennifer Ursum         F 45-49     80/443       57:51    9:17     2:01:33
3186  Jeffrey Gustafson      M 45-49    205/419       58:43    9:17     2:01:33
3187  Amy Armstrong          F 45-49     81/443       58:43    9:17     2:01:33
3188  Courtney Livesay       F 30-34    169/582       56:20    9:17     2:01:34
3189  Denise Carnes          F 45-49     82/443       58:45    9:17     2:01:34
3190  Wendy Buhrlage         F 35-39    238/716       57:12    9:17     2:01:34
3191  Chelsey Lair           F 25-29    242/641       57:53    9:17     2:01:35
3192  Jeff Rutowski          M 55-59    125/290       56:20    9:17     2:01:39
3193  Chase Cresgy           M 20-24    139/207     1:03:07    9:17     2:01:39
3194  Elizabeth Carl         F 25-29    243/641       58:42    9:17     2:01:40
3195  Kathy Ratliff          F 50-54     54/357       59:06    9:17     2:01:40
3196  Brent Davis            M 35-39    332/535       59:06    9:17     2:01:40
3197  Paul Hunt              M 55-59    126/290       57:22    9:17     2:01:42
3198  Dax Cabell             M 40-44    255/505       56:58    9:18     2:01:42
3199  Christopher Grunden    M 45-49    206/419       55:39    9:18     2:01:43
3200  Maggie Murphy          F 35-39    239/716       55:14    9:18     2:01:43

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 32/82



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2019 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3201  Jon Benson             M 45-49    207/419       54:45    9:18     2:01:43
3202  Safi Shahda            M 35-39    333/535       57:15    9:18     2:01:44
3203  Diana Morecraft        F 45-49     83/443       57:46    9:18     2:01:47
3204  Alyssa Rooke           F 25-29    244/641       58:51    9:18     2:01:47
3205  Adriana Skains         F 40-44    191/688       57:46    9:18     2:01:47
3206  Celeste Murnan         F 40-44    192/688       58:39    9:18     2:01:50
3207  William Marty          M 20-24    140/207       55:41    9:18     2:01:50
3208  John Hood              M 35-39    334/535       58:31    9:18     2:01:50
3209  Christine Hedlin       F 30-34    170/582     1:00:14    9:18     2:01:50
3210  Erin Larkin            F 35-39    240/716       56:36    9:18     2:01:52
3211  Kyleigh Gerlach        F 30-34    171/582       58:12    9:18     2:01:53
3212  Christine Mather       F 65-69       1/62       58:16    9:18     2:01:53
3213  Christine Paulson      F 50-54     55/357       57:46    9:18     2:01:54
3214  William Williams       M 25-29    261/427       59:40    9:18     2:01:54
3215  Robert Paponetti       M 25-29    262/427     1:00:34    9:18     2:01:54
3216  John Edwards           M 40-44    256/505       53:59    9:18     2:01:54
3217  Anthony Spotts         M 16-19     88/109       58:10    9:18     2:01:55
3218  Megan Tannenbaum       F 30-34    172/582       58:40    9:19     2:01:56
3219  Carrie Dixon           F 40-44    193/688       57:14    9:19     2:01:56
3220  Ryan King              M 30-34    305/488       56:00    9:19     2:01:57
3221  Michael Hamelmann      M 40-44    257/505       58:37    9:19     2:01:57
3222  Zama Katamzi           F 35-39    241/716       57:24    9:19     2:01:57
3223  Lindsay Wheeler        F 40-44    194/688       58:35    9:19     2:01:58
3224  Jeff Smith             M 55-59    127/290       55:30    9:19     2:01:58
3225  Nicolas Maled          M 25-29    263/427       56:45    9:19     2:01:59
3226  Jake Haney             M 35-39    335/535     1:00:35    9:19     2:01:59
3227  Audrey Lutes           F 30-34    173/582       58:52    9:19     2:02:00
3228  Kate Sharon            F 30-34    174/582     1:02:05    9:19     2:02:01
3229  Allie Rogers           F 25-29    245/641       59:37    9:19     2:02:03
3230  Allison Owen           F 25-29    246/641       57:32    9:19     2:02:03
3231  Dan Kiesle             M 55-59    128/290       55:25    9:19     2:02:03
3232  Scott Kerth            M 40-44    258/505       56:56    9:19     2:02:04
3233  Brittany Sumner        F 25-29    247/641       59:12    9:19     2:02:04
3234  Darcy Bloss            F 40-44    195/688       58:13    9:19     2:02:05
3235  Laura Jenkins          F 50-54     56/357       57:51    9:19     2:02:05
3236  Aimee Clark            F 40-44    196/688       56:11    9:19     2:02:05
3237  Jay Cummins            M 55-59    129/290       59:17    9:19     2:02:06
3238  Lashelle Tipton        F 35-39    242/716     1:00:54    9:19     2:02:07
3239  Kevin Valentine        M 45-49    208/419       57:42    9:19     2:02:07
3240  Manish Gera            M 45-49    209/419       56:08    9:19     2:02:08
3241  Nicholas Bleyer        M 25-29    264/427       57:30    9:20     2:02:09
3242  Aly Conley             F 25-29    248/641       57:27    9:20     2:02:10
3243  Allison Coffey         F 20-24    116/370       58:28    9:20     2:02:11
3244  Taylor Musialik        F 20-24    117/370       57:12    9:20     2:02:11
3245  Dina Van Housen        F 40-44    197/688       56:45    9:20     2:02:11
3246  Jared Gehle            M 45-49    210/419       57:59    9:20     2:02:12
3247  Mia Ray                F 20-24    118/370       59:46    9:20     2:02:14
3248  Sandy Eldridge         F 50-54     57/357       55:59    9:20     2:02:15
3249  Yutaka Nakakura        M 60-64     54/185       56:50    9:20     2:02:15
3250  Amy Curtis             F 35-39    243/716       57:46    9:20     2:02:16
3251  Katie Lavelle          F 35-39    244/716       56:16    9:20     2:02:16
3252  Karaline Bolka         F 16-19     48/115       58:53    9:20     2:02:16
3253  Jeff Rohde             M 35-39    336/535       58:06    9:20     2:02:17
3254  Colin Staubach         M 40-44    259/505       58:41    9:20     2:02:18
3255  Amy Staubach           F 40-44    198/688       58:41    9:20     2:02:18
3256  Katie Kennedy          F 40-44    199/688       56:05    9:20     2:02:20
3257  Shelli Koger           F 35-39    245/716       59:38    9:20     2:02:20
3258  John Pennington        M 25-29    265/427       55:29    9:20     2:02:21
3259  Brent Miller           M 45-49    211/419       57:41    9:20     2:02:21
3260  Benjamin Smoker        M 20-24    141/207     1:00:02    9:21     2:02:22
3261  Kara Sauer             F 20-24    119/370     1:00:03    9:21     2:02:22
3262  Elizabeth Murray       F 20-24    120/370       54:12    9:21     2:02:22
3263  Carl Cottrell          M 45-49    212/419       57:47    9:21     2:02:24
3264  Delanie Losey          F 25-29    249/641       59:41    9:21     2:02:24
3265  Stephanie Hout         F 30-34    175/582       59:15    9:21     2:02:24
3266  Ori Capin              F 45-49     84/443       56:21    9:21     2:02:26
3267  Jaimee Fenwick         F 40-44    200/688     1:00:01    9:21     2:02:26
3268  Douglas Perry          M 60-64     55/185       55:43    9:21     2:02:27
3269  Scott Wilson           M 55-59    130/290       56:32    9:21     2:02:27
3270  Douglas Childers       M 55-59    131/290       58:47    9:21     2:02:28
3271  Audrey Kaul            F 16-19     49/115       56:31    9:21     2:02:29
3272  Jim Hudson             M 55-59    132/290       56:37    9:21     2:02:29
3273  Meredith Ho            F 16-19     50/115       56:31    9:21     2:02:29
3274  Elise Smith            F 30-34    176/582       59:14    9:21     2:02:29
3275  Elise Brown            F 30-34    177/582       56:15    9:21     2:02:30
3276  Morgan Booher          M 20-24    142/207       55:56    9:21     2:02:30
3277  Matthew Baker          M 25-29    266/427       57:43    9:21     2:02:31
3278  Julie Buenting         F 50-54     58/357     1:01:15    9:21     2:02:31
3279  Jacki Tinti            F 40-44    201/688       56:33    9:21     2:02:31
3280  Crystal Buening        F 40-44    202/688       56:35    9:21     2:02:31
3281  Yo Glascock            F 50-54     59/357       57:48    9:21     2:02:33
3282  Stephen Negley         M 25-29    267/427       54:39    9:21     2:02:34
3283  Abinash Dash           M 30-34    306/488       57:19    9:22     2:02:35
3284  Patrick Darrough       M 30-34    307/488       56:35    9:22     2:02:35
3285  Joan Wills             F 45-49     85/443       57:32    9:22     2:02:36
3286  Philip Sweet           M 50-54    160/343       58:34    9:22     2:02:37
3287  John Bowen             M 30-34    308/488       59:58    9:22     2:02:37
3288  Alex Petty             M 16-19     89/109       57:27    9:22     2:02:38
3289  Michael Kast           M 50-54    161/343       59:10    9:22     2:02:39
3290  Adrienne Davenport     F 40-44    203/688       57:59    9:22     2:02:39
3291  Seth Delaney           M 40-44    260/505       55:32    9:22     2:02:39
3292  Amy Calo               F 35-39    246/716       57:19    9:22     2:02:42
3293  Annette Darrow         F 45-49     86/443       59:23    9:22     2:02:42
3294  Siobhan Tijerina       F 25-29    250/641       57:33    9:22     2:02:43
3295  Colleen Pierce         F 35-39    247/716       58:52    9:22     2:02:43
3296  Hans Dethlefs          M 50-54    162/343       59:21    9:22     2:02:44
3297  Kevin Gentry           M 55-59    133/290       58:22    9:22     2:02:44
3298  Allison Dethlefs       F 25-29    251/641       59:21    9:22     2:02:45
3299  Anne Collins           F 40-44    204/688       57:14    9:22     2:02:45
3300  Tim Siscoe             M 50-54    163/343     1:01:22    9:22     2:02:45
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3301  Elizabeth Mattingly    F 40-44    205/688       56:10    9:22     2:02:45
3302  Ayse Ciftci            F 40-44    206/688       58:44    9:22     2:02:46
3303  Linda Christ           F 50-54     60/357       58:38    9:22     2:02:46
3304  Jennifer Myers         M 40-44    261/505       58:23    9:22     2:02:47
3305  Chelsea Patterson      F 20-24    121/370       54:45    9:22     2:02:47
3306  David Long             M 55-59    134/290       55:58    9:23     2:02:48
3307  Morgan Kennell         F 30-34    178/582       58:04    9:23     2:02:51
3308  Jason Heck             M 35-39    337/535       58:31    9:23     2:02:52
3309  Adrienne Harris        F 40-44    207/688       57:07    9:23     2:02:52
3310  Denise Hunt            F 45-49     87/443       58:02    9:23     2:02:52
3311  Josh Heck              M 13-15      50/66       58:32    9:23     2:02:53
3312  Brian McNamara         M 40-44    262/505     1:00:37    9:23     2:02:53
3313  Michael Knecht         M 55-59    135/290       56:40    9:23     2:02:54
3314  Aaron Raymond          M 35-39    338/535       55:41    9:23     2:02:54
3315  Jeremy Bell            M 40-44    263/505       58:02    9:23     2:02:54
3316  Danita Castor          F 55-59     24/253       58:22    9:23     2:02:54
3317  Mandi Bruns            F 35-39    248/716       59:46    9:23     2:02:55
3318  Ginger Harrington      F 40-44    208/688       57:16    9:23     2:02:55
3319  Eric Sheets            M 40-44    264/505     1:00:09    9:23     2:02:56
3320  David Cavanag          M 45-49    213/419       59:50    9:23     2:02:57
3321  Neil Bailey            M 35-39    339/535       57:48    9:23     2:02:58
3322  Elizabeth Hibbard Nels F 40-44    209/688     1:00:11    9:23     2:03:00
3323  Logan Everett          M 30-34    309/488       59:06    9:23     2:03:01
3324  Jeremy Evans           M 45-49    214/419       57:29    9:24     2:03:02
3325  Ferdinand Deniz        M 30-34    310/488       57:51    9:24     2:03:02
3326  Mark Lewis             M 55-59    136/290       59:01    9:24     2:03:03
3327  Erin Townsend          F 35-39    249/716       59:33    9:24     2:03:03
3328  Julius Boursier        M 25-29    268/427       56:36    9:24     2:03:03
3329  Eric Slone             M 30-34    311/488       57:29    9:24     2:03:05
3330  Paige Grate            F 25-29    252/641     1:00:18    9:24     2:03:05
3331  Melanie Woods          F 30-34    179/582     1:00:34    9:24     2:03:06
3332  Evelyn Gleason         F 30-34    180/582     1:01:37    9:24     2:03:06
3333  Cassandra Polackin     F 35-39    250/716       58:26    9:24     2:03:07
3334  Mike McClelland        M 40-44    265/505       58:40    9:24     2:03:07
3335  Jonathan MacDonald     M 45-49    215/419       57:02    9:24     2:03:07
3336  Maya Federle           F 16-19     51/115       59:30    9:24     2:03:08
3337  Christine McIntyre     F 40-44    210/688       59:35    9:24     2:03:09
3338  Rachel O Donoghue      F 35-39    251/716       58:20    9:24     2:03:09
3339  Valeria Rohde          F 35-39    252/716       58:06    9:24     2:03:10
3340  Anna Gilsinger         F 35-39    253/716       57:19    9:24     2:03:10
3341  Katie Finke            F 30-34    181/582     1:01:35    9:24     2:03:11
3342  Tonya Whitaker         F 35-39    254/716       55:00    9:24     2:03:11
3343  Samantha Fox           F 20-24    122/370     1:02:27    9:24     2:03:12
3344  Endalish Pryor         F 45-49     88/443     1:00:43    9:25     2:03:15
3345  Lianne Warner          F 45-49     89/443       58:32    9:25     2:03:15
3346  Greg Bruzas            M 55-59    137/290       53:37    9:25     2:03:17
3347  Jennifer Wells         F 40-44    211/688       59:17    9:25     2:03:17
3348  David Kaelin           M 45-49    216/419       58:15    9:25     2:03:17
3349  Jenny Then             F 35-39    255/716     1:01:04    9:25     2:03:17
3350  Arnab Das              M 40-44    266/505       58:22    9:25     2:03:18
3351  Kevin Corder           M 30-34    312/488       59:07    9:25     2:03:18
3352  Andrew Palassis        M 35-39    340/535       58:51    9:25     2:03:19
3353  Jeanna Rice            F 45-49     90/443       58:39    9:25     2:03:21
3354  Lisa Ashby             F 40-44    212/688       57:36    9:25     2:03:23
3355  Carey Goodman          F 30-34    182/582       56:36    9:25     2:03:23
3356  Katie Stumpp           F 30-34    183/582       57:59    9:25     2:03:23
3357  Victoria Dougherty     F 45-49     91/443       59:36    9:25     2:03:24
3358  Grant Emrick           M 20-24    143/207       58:37    9:25     2:03:24
3359  Sue Hill               F 50-54     61/357       57:33    9:25     2:03:25
3360  Jody Geiger            F 40-44    213/688     1:00:39    9:25     2:03:26
3361  Greg Hamilton          M 55-59    138/290       55:30    9:25     2:03:27
3362  Iain Alpine            M 30-34    313/488       57:33    9:25     2:03:27
3363  Lisa Frazier           F 50-54     62/357       56:48    9:25     2:03:27
3364  Matthew Phillips       M 40-44    267/505       58:50    9:25     2:03:27
3365  Renee Klee             F 40-44    214/688       58:13    9:26     2:03:28
3366  Efrain Fainguersch     M 45-49    217/419       55:50    9:26     2:03:28
3367  Toni Lin               F 40-44    215/688       56:42    9:26     2:03:29
3368  Megan Ficker           F 20-24    123/370       57:16    9:26     2:03:31
3369  Alexa Greenberg        F 25-29    253/641       59:34    9:26     2:03:31
3370  Jennifer Hilkemann     F 45-49     92/443       59:29    9:26     2:03:31
3371  Kate Vincent           F 30-34    184/582       59:29    9:26     2:03:31
3372  Stephanie Jensen       F 35-39    256/716       59:01    9:26     2:03:32
3373  Carrie Russell         F 40-44    216/688       56:49    9:26     2:03:32
3374  Meghan Craven          F 25-29    254/641       59:23    9:26     2:03:32
3375  Anna Nielsen           F 20-24    124/370     1:00:28    9:26     2:03:33
3376  Andrew Pluckebaum      M 20-24    144/207     1:00:28    9:26     2:03:33
3377  Emily Cress            F 25-29    255/641       59:50    9:26     2:03:34
3378  Kyle Medeiros          M 35-39    341/535       56:28    9:26     2:03:37
3379  Alexander Zaykov       M 35-39    342/535     1:02:05    9:26     2:03:37
3380  Benjamin McClain       M 35-39    343/535       59:43    9:26     2:03:38
3381  Beth Robinson          F 40-44    217/688       58:33    9:26     2:03:40
3382  Sheena Blanton         F 35-39    257/716       57:40    9:27     2:03:40
3383  Noe Perez              M 45-49    218/419       56:44    9:27     2:03:41
3384  Emma Casteel           F 20-24    125/370       55:50    9:27     2:03:41
3385  Benjamin Hedge         M 20-24    145/207     1:00:10    9:27     2:03:42
3386  Isaac Niedrauer        M 25-29    269/427       58:54    9:27     2:03:42
3387  Chris Dixon            M 45-49    219/419     1:00:32    9:27     2:03:42
3388  Cody Campbell          M 25-29    270/427     1:00:46    9:27     2:03:44
3389  Alexis Chavente        M 45-49    220/419       54:43    9:27     2:03:45
3390  Elizabeth Moreno       F 50-54     63/357       55:53    9:27     2:03:47
3391  Tim Arnold             M 50-54    164/343     1:00:59    9:27     2:03:47
3392  Brian K. Lucas         M 55-59    139/290       57:32    9:27     2:03:48
3393  John Haviland          M 60-64     56/185       57:31    9:27     2:03:48
3394  Bailey Gardner         F 20-24    126/370       58:19    9:27     2:03:50
3395  Jeff Kessler           M 50-54    165/343     1:00:31    9:27     2:03:50
3396  Chima Okoro            M 30-34    314/488     1:00:34    9:27     2:03:50
3397  Brianna Channon        F 20-24    127/370       54:21    9:27     2:03:50
3398  Scott Drlik            M 50-54    166/343       57:23    9:27     2:03:51
3399  Dave Westropp          M 50-54    167/343       57:41    9:27     2:03:51
3400  Michael Girona         M 20-24    146/207     1:02:15    9:27     2:03:52
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3401  Donna Adams            F 40-44    218/688       57:37    9:27     2:03:53
3402  Lauren Wynn            F 20-24    128/370     1:02:15    9:27     2:03:53
3403  Julie Ashby            F 45-49     93/443       59:38    9:27     2:03:53
3404  Ilya Yuffa             M 45-49    221/419       56:33    9:27     2:03:53
3405  Elizabeth Roberson     F 25-29    256/641       58:27    9:28     2:03:53
3406  Elias Khalil           M 35-39    344/535       56:36    9:28     2:03:54
3407  Robert Silkworth       M 25-29    271/427       57:35    9:28     2:03:55
3408  Richard Ferguson       M 40-44    268/505     1:00:08    9:28     2:03:59
3409  Patrick Barmann        M 35-39    345/535       59:13    9:28     2:03:59
3410  Christen Johnson       F 30-34    185/582       57:09    9:28     2:04:00
3411  Whitney Timmons        F 30-34    186/582       54:21    9:28     2:04:00
3412  Mindi Walton           F 40-44    219/688       59:50    9:28     2:04:01
3413  Cindy Florence         F 45-49     94/443       59:12    9:28     2:04:01
3414  Ashton Dehahn          F 25-29    257/641       59:03    9:28     2:04:03
3415  Mary Street            F 55-59     25/253     1:00:08    9:28     2:04:04
3416  Pedro Avellaneda       M 40-44    269/505       56:42    9:28     2:04:04
3417  Christopher Burns      M 35-39    346/535       54:35    9:28     2:04:04
3418  Justin Lotz            M 35-39    347/535     1:01:20    9:28     2:04:04
3419  Sue McRoberts          F 45-49     95/443       59:04    9:28     2:04:04
3420  Julia Gilstrap         F 20-24    129/370       56:01    9:28     2:04:04
3421  Kari Sandifer          F 30-34    187/582       59:28    9:28     2:04:04
3422  Kara Solomon           F 45-49     96/443       58:45    9:28     2:04:05
3423  William Ackerley       M 40-44    270/505       56:49    9:29     2:04:07
3424  Kendra Cline           F 40-44    220/688       57:52    9:29     2:04:08
3425  Offer Korin            M 50-54    168/343       57:05    9:29     2:04:08
3426  John Bear              M 55-59    140/290       58:00    9:29     2:04:09
3427  Jorge Quiroz           M 55-59    141/290       58:40    9:29     2:04:09
3428  Austin Guevara         M 25-29    272/427     1:02:20    9:29     2:04:09
3429  Josh Dulberger         M 20-24    147/207       57:01    9:29     2:04:09
3430  Jim Irwin              M 40-44    271/505       57:41    9:29     2:04:09
3431  Shane Kouri            M 25-29    273/427       59:13    9:29     2:04:10
3432  Michelle Getz          F 40-44    221/688       57:28    9:29     2:04:10
3433  Hope Williams          F 25-29    258/641     1:00:47    9:29     2:04:11
3434  Colleen Dierkes        F 20-24    130/370     1:00:46    9:29     2:04:11
3435  Millie Walsh           F 40-44    222/688     1:01:53    9:29     2:04:12
3436  Holly Weaver           F 30-34    188/582       57:43    9:29     2:04:12
3437  Mike Olszewski         M 50-54    169/343       58:46    9:29     2:04:13
3438  James Zeid             M 50-54    170/343     1:00:38    9:29     2:04:14
3439  Jamie Satre            M 40-44    272/505     1:01:40    9:29     2:04:16
3440  Aaron Frye             M 40-44    273/505     1:01:40    9:29     2:04:17
3441  Greg Kreutzjans        M 30-34    315/488     1:00:16    9:29     2:04:17
3442  Tareq Braik            M 40-44    274/505       58:37    9:29     2:04:18
3443  Patrick Karpowicz      M 60-64     57/185     1:00:42    9:29     2:04:18
3444  Melissa Rios           F 25-29    259/641       59:06    9:29     2:04:18
3445  Robert Ludwig          M 30-34    316/488     1:00:02    9:29     2:04:19
3446  Kimberly Redd          F 40-44    223/688       56:48    9:29     2:04:19
3447  Jordan Hodson          M 30-34    317/488       56:10    9:29     2:04:19
3448  Stephanie Foreman      F 35-39    258/716       59:53    9:30     2:04:20
3449  Tracy Haddix           F 35-39    259/716       59:30    9:30     2:04:21
3450  Haley Hohl             F 25-29    260/641       58:34    9:30     2:04:21
3451  Teri Baker             F 35-39    260/716       57:40    9:30     2:04:21
3452  Doug Booth             M 25-29    274/427       56:39    9:30     2:04:21
3453  Brian Wolff            M 40-44    275/505       55:39    9:30     2:04:22
3454  Tori Edelman           F 20-24    131/370       55:40    9:30     2:04:22
3455  Leah Watters           F 20-24    132/370       55:40    9:30     2:04:23
3456  Michael Harrison       M 40-44    276/505     1:00:21    9:30     2:04:24
3457  Ande Wegner            F 40-44    224/688     1:01:14    9:30     2:04:24
3458  Kelly Hebert           F 40-44    225/688     1:00:21    9:30     2:04:24
3459  Dominic James          M 55-59    142/290       58:14    9:30     2:04:25
3460  Kara Sergesketter      F 30-34    189/582     1:01:38    9:30     2:04:26
3461  Miranda Blevins        F 35-39    261/716     1:01:39    9:30     2:04:26
3462  Amy Dardinger          F 30-34    190/582       58:29    9:30     2:04:26
3463  Kayla Dillman          F 30-34    191/582       58:16    9:30     2:04:27
3464  Emily Beckman          F 40-44    226/688       58:53    9:30     2:04:27
3465  Daniel Wilson          M 55-59    143/290       57:25    9:30     2:04:30
3466  Julie Sanchez          F 45-49     97/443       58:36    9:30     2:04:32
3467  William Jankowski      M 60-64     58/185     1:00:12    9:30     2:04:32
3468  Carlye Frye            F 30-34    192/582       57:26    9:30     2:04:32
3469  Kari Moore             F 40-44    227/688       57:01    9:31     2:04:33
3470  Kelli Taylor           F 30-34    193/582       58:06    9:31     2:04:33
3471  Clay Schalk            M 25-29    275/427     1:00:15    9:31     2:04:33
3472  Jim Page               M 65-69      19/76       58:43    9:31     2:04:34
3473  James Parr             M 60-64     59/185       57:26    9:31     2:04:34
3474  Megan Brandon          F 25-29    261/641       58:59    9:31     2:04:35
3475  Bethany Stewart        F 20-24    133/370       54:45    9:31     2:04:35
3476  Matthew Lynch          M 35-39    348/535       58:48    9:31     2:04:37
3477  Andrea McKitrick       F 35-39    262/716       57:20    9:31     2:04:38
3478  Ben Borgmann           M 30-34    318/488       53:55    9:31     2:04:38
3479  Andrea Livingston      F 35-39    263/716       59:09    9:31     2:04:39
3480  Mark Spencer           M 55-59    144/290       59:42    9:31     2:04:40
3481  Christine Pfost        F 45-49     98/443       58:55    9:31     2:04:40
3482  Jeanluc Cattet         M 50-54    171/343       59:22    9:31     2:04:41
3483  Richard Hill           M 60-64     60/185       58:04    9:31     2:04:41
3484  Jennifer Sheehan       F 35-39    264/716     1:00:50    9:31     2:04:42
3485  Travis Albright        M 40-44    277/505     1:05:17    9:31     2:04:42
3486  Susan Petry            F 60-64     21/154       59:50    9:31     2:04:43
3487  Michelle Koops         F 45-49     99/443     1:00:39    9:31     2:04:43
3488  Caitlyn Alvar          F 25-29    262/641       59:56    9:31     2:04:43
3489  Dylan Honeycutt        M 20-24    148/207       55:12    9:31     2:04:43
3490  Brian Nguyen           M 30-34    319/488       58:13    9:31     2:04:43
3491  Nicholas Smith         M 25-29    276/427       56:37    9:31     2:04:44
3492  Mark Lykins            M 60-64     61/185       57:37    9:31     2:04:44
3493  Jennifer Griffin       F 30-34    194/582       58:41    9:31     2:04:44
3494  Aaron Klossner         M 25-29    277/427       57:31    9:31     2:04:44
3495  Emily Longnecker       F 45-49    100/443       58:57    9:31     2:04:45
3496  Christy Moreland       F 40-44    228/688     1:00:50    9:32     2:04:47
3497  Paul Wellborn          M 45-49    222/419       58:07    9:32     2:04:48
3498  Utah Kamilov           M 35-39    349/535       58:12    9:32     2:04:48
3499  Andre Lee              M 30-34    320/488     1:01:12    9:32     2:04:49
3500  David Griffith         M 50-54    172/343     1:00:45    9:32     2:04:50
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3501  Christine Seitz        F 45-49    101/443       58:57    9:32     2:04:50
3502  Mindy Sweeny           F 35-39    265/716     1:00:51    9:32     2:04:51
3503  Jacob Butler           M 20-24    149/207       56:27    9:32     2:04:51
3504  Kelly House-Avila      F 40-44    229/688       58:43    9:32     2:04:52
3505  Lateefah Pree          F 35-39    266/716       59:07    9:32     2:04:52
3506  Michelle Russell       F 45-49    102/443       59:40    9:32     2:04:53
3507  Jason Taylor           M 50-54    173/343       59:34    9:32     2:04:53
3508  Jill Faull             F 25-29    263/641     1:00:27    9:32     2:04:53
3509  Teresa S Lam           F 35-39    267/716     1:00:49    9:32     2:04:53
3510  Melissa New            F 30-34    195/582       58:48    9:32     2:04:55
3511  Yumiko Tamari          F 30-34    196/582     1:01:12    9:32     2:04:55
3512  Kristen Edens          F 25-29    264/641       56:11    9:32     2:04:56
3513  Hiroshi Okabe          M 45-49    223/419       58:14    9:32     2:04:56
3514  Stacy Merkin           F 35-39    268/716       59:57    9:32     2:04:58
3515  Alyssa McRoberts       F 35-39    269/716       59:10    9:32     2:04:58
3516  Jacqueline Kober       F 25-29    265/641     1:00:47    9:32     2:04:59
3517  Patrick Nyongesa       M 40-44    278/505       56:40    9:32     2:04:59
3518  Serena Nyongesa        F NOAGE        1/3       56:41    9:33     2:04:59
3519  Kathleen Beeman        F 55-59     26/253       58:57    9:33     2:04:59
3520  Katherine McDaniel     F 35-39    270/716       58:57    9:33     2:04:59
3521  Lauro Castno           F NOAGE        2/3       54:25    9:33     2:05:00
3522  Camille Zyniewicz      F 20-24    134/370       58:36    9:33     2:05:02
3523  Scott New              M 35-39    350/535       58:50    9:33     2:05:02
3524  Kevin McNally          M 30-34    321/488       59:23    9:33     2:05:02
3525  Barney Barnhart        M 55-59    145/290     1:01:12    9:33     2:05:02
3526  Stacey Niebrugge       F 40-44    230/688       59:00    9:33     2:05:03
3527  Jamie Ferguson         F 35-39    271/716       57:34    9:33     2:05:04
3528  Addison Lefler         F 10-12        1/5     1:00:20    9:33     2:05:04
3529  Allison Segarra Hansen F 35-39    272/716       59:29    9:33     2:05:04
3530  Alan Lefler            M 35-39    351/535     1:00:20    9:33     2:05:04
3531  William Giesler        M 20-24    150/207     1:01:14    9:33     2:05:05
3532  Ginger Winder          F 65-69       2/62       59:23    9:33     2:05:07
3533  Angie Mellencamp       F 35-39    273/716     1:00:12    9:33     2:05:07
3534  Guy Parks              M 45-49    224/419       57:23    9:33     2:05:07
3535  Cari Fearday           F 45-49    103/443       59:16    9:33     2:05:08
3536  Angie Bihn             F 35-39    274/716     1:01:59    9:33     2:05:08
3537  Sonja Jordan           F 35-39    275/716       59:04    9:33     2:05:09
3538  Katherine Murphy       F 20-24    135/370       58:29    9:33     2:05:09
3539  Lindsay Zimmerman      F 35-39    276/716     1:00:11    9:33     2:05:10
3540  Tyler Gater            M 13-15      51/66       51:44    9:33     2:05:11
3541  Hilary Cabiness        F 30-34    197/582       57:10    9:33     2:05:11
3542  Karen Baker            F 60-64     22/154       58:43    9:33     2:05:11
3543  MacKensie Park         F 25-29    266/641     1:00:01    9:34     2:05:12
3544  Tom Lord               M 55-59    146/290     1:01:27    9:34     2:05:14
3545  Katie Craven           F 25-29    267/641       59:09    9:34     2:05:14
3546  Scott Rizzi            M 35-39    352/535       57:51    9:34     2:05:14
3547  Vaibhav Annajal        M 40-44    279/505       57:48    9:34     2:05:15
3548  Andrea Raffanti        F 30-34    198/582       59:05    9:34     2:05:17
3549  Kayte Thistlethwaite   F 35-39    277/716     1:01:38    9:34     2:05:18
3550  Anthony Zuzzio         M 40-44    280/505       57:31    9:34     2:05:18
3551  Brenda Cordia          F 55-59     27/253       58:11    9:34     2:05:18
3552  Alexandra Rufatto-Perr F 40-44    231/688       58:50    9:34     2:05:18
3553  Rosie Wittleder        F 35-39    278/716       59:53    9:34     2:05:19
3554  William Bokmeyer       M 13-15      52/66       53:41    9:34     2:05:20
3555  Victoria Johnson       F 45-49    104/443       59:34    9:34     2:05:20
3556  Cristina Lubrick       F 35-39    279/716     1:01:14    9:34     2:05:22
3557  Andy Mouser            M 30-34    322/488       56:18    9:34     2:05:23
3558  Dave Beck              M 55-59    147/290       59:39    9:34     2:05:24
3559  Tia Lewellen           F 40-44    232/688     1:00:13    9:35     2:05:25
3560  Angie Mahone           F 40-44    233/688       59:08    9:35     2:05:26
3561  Sarah Drown            F 30-34    199/582       56:24    9:35     2:05:29
3562  Andie Joseph           F 13-15      17/39     1:00:16    9:35     2:05:29
3563  Jenna Ahern            F 30-34    200/582       57:33    9:35     2:05:29
3564  Kayla Wasson           F 25-29    268/641       58:25    9:35     2:05:30
3565  George Tirb            M 45-49    225/419       58:35    9:35     2:05:30
3566  Laura Blessing         F 45-49    105/443       59:15    9:35     2:05:30
3567  Andrew Scholl          M 40-44    281/505       57:36    9:35     2:05:31
3568  Madison Hannon         F 20-24    136/370     1:01:04    9:35     2:05:31
3569  Lydia Fox              F 35-39    280/716       57:41    9:35     2:05:31
3570  Peggy Boyd             F 55-59     28/253       59:50    9:35     2:05:31
3571  Gavin Thornberry       M 10-12       9/14       57:56    9:35     2:05:32
3572  Brad Krieg             M 40-44    282/505       59:45    9:35     2:05:33
3573  Ryan May               M 45-49    226/419     1:02:01    9:35     2:05:34
3574  Kathleen Altice        F 20-24    137/370       58:34    9:35     2:05:34
3575  Alicia Adelman         F 35-39    281/716       59:39    9:35     2:05:34
3576  Carrie Rickenberg      F 30-34    201/582       56:48    9:35     2:05:34
3577  Deanna Weinacht        F 30-34    202/582       58:43    9:35     2:05:35
3578  Tiffany Hesselbart     F 35-39    282/716     1:01:45    9:35     2:05:35
3579  Stacey Robinson        F 40-44    234/688     1:01:45    9:35     2:05:35
3580  Grayson Roberts        F 13-15      18/39       59:39    9:35     2:05:36
3581  Maurya Thota           M 35-39    353/535       59:57    9:35     2:05:37
3582  Hannah McKay           F 20-24    138/370     1:01:04    9:35     2:05:37
3583  Sarah Nierman          F 35-39    283/716       58:02    9:35     2:05:37
3584  Larry Roberts          M 45-49    227/419     1:00:08    9:35     2:05:37
3585  Jamie Diersing         F 45-49    106/443     1:00:02    9:36     2:05:38
3586  Todd Lang              M 55-59    148/290     1:00:31    9:36     2:05:42
3587  Heidi Anderson         F 25-29    269/641     1:00:01    9:36     2:05:42
3588  Edward Berger          M 45-49    228/419     1:01:23    9:36     2:05:43
3589  Gary Watts             M 35-39    354/535     1:03:12    9:36     2:05:44
3590  Amy Wolf               F 60-64     23/154       58:01    9:36     2:05:44
3591  Haewon Miller          F 50-54     64/357       57:27    9:36     2:05:44
3592  Vanessa Wildauer       F 25-29    270/641       56:06    9:36     2:05:46
3593  Chloe Hassett          F 20-24    139/370       57:24    9:36     2:05:48
3594  Jim Rang               M 50-54    174/343       59:56    9:36     2:05:49
3595  Ginger Davis           F 55-59     29/253       59:05    9:36     2:05:49
3596  Alex Chom              F 25-29    271/641       58:56    9:37     2:05:52
3597  Amanda Welch           F 35-39    284/716       58:03    9:37     2:05:52
3598  Helen Vogel            F 50-54     65/357     1:00:41    9:37     2:05:53
3599  Kaleb Lantrip          M 25-29    278/427       57:30    9:37     2:05:53
3600  Haley Conrady          F 25-29    272/641       59:23    9:37     2:05:53
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3601  Joani Miller           F 35-39    285/716       57:03    9:37     2:05:53
3602  Angela Davaca          F 45-49    107/443       59:03    9:37     2:05:54
3603  Jeremy Hansen          M 30-34    323/488     1:01:44    9:37     2:05:54
3604  Jackie Lewis           F 35-39    286/716       59:19    9:37     2:05:55
3605  Justin Schafer         M 40-44    283/505       56:46    9:37     2:05:55
3606  Mike Schultz           M 35-39    355/535     1:00:40    9:37     2:05:55
3607  Michael Tarr           M 45-49    229/419       57:40    9:37     2:05:56
3608  Steph Ghantous         F 30-34    203/582       58:34    9:37     2:05:56
3609  Ryan Suiters           M 25-29    279/427     1:01:07    9:37     2:05:57
3610  Julie Dusing           F 40-44    235/688     1:00:41    9:37     2:05:57
3611  Katie McNeely          F 40-44    236/688     1:00:41    9:37     2:05:57
3612  Brooke Reasoner        F 35-39    287/716       57:21    9:37     2:05:58
3613  Sydney Wingender       M 30-34    324/488     1:00:39    9:37     2:05:59
3614  Lindsey Deterding      F 35-39    288/716       58:15    9:37     2:06:00
3615  April Woodruff         F 35-39    289/716     1:00:02    9:37     2:06:01
3616  Patricia Hough         F 60-64     24/154       59:24    9:37     2:06:03
3617  Hailey Wilson          F 20-24    140/370       59:22    9:37     2:06:04
3618  Kelly Sopinski         F 40-44    237/688       59:36    9:38     2:06:05
3619  Carolyn Blake          F 35-39    290/716     1:01:05    9:38     2:06:05
3620  Mary Pedrick           F 35-39    291/716       57:32    9:38     2:06:06
3621  Laura Dakich           F 20-24    141/370       59:09    9:38     2:06:07
3622  Eileen Thomason        F 50-54     66/357     1:00:37    9:38     2:06:08
3623  Mary Ruffner           F 40-44    238/688       59:59    9:38     2:06:11
3624  Diana Linxwiler        F 55-59     30/253       59:47    9:38     2:06:12
3625  Erik Dafforn           M 50-54    175/343     1:00:24    9:38     2:06:12
3626  Jessica Young          F 25-29    273/641       58:58    9:38     2:06:12
3627  Patricia K Fox         F 65-69       3/62       58:20    9:38     2:06:12
3628  Jennifer Kinney        F 30-34    204/582     1:00:06    9:38     2:06:13
3629  Morgan Stemple         F 25-29    274/641     1:01:41    9:38     2:06:14
3630  Cheryl Walter          F 50-54     67/357     1:00:59    9:38     2:06:14
3631  Corey Cole             M 40-44    284/505       59:45    9:38     2:06:14
3632  Abbie Rumbach          F 40-44    239/688     1:00:44    9:38     2:06:14
3633  Andrea Atkinson        F 45-49    108/443     1:00:17    9:38     2:06:14
3634  Ali Van Soest          F 25-29    275/641     1:00:58    9:38     2:06:15
3635  Kristan Huenink        F 35-39    292/716     1:00:42    9:38     2:06:15
3636  Laura Kistler          F 30-34    205/582     1:00:33    9:38     2:06:16
3637  Nick Heger             M 20-24    151/207     1:02:36    9:38     2:06:16
3638  Joe Malinski           M 35-39    356/535       57:33    9:38     2:06:18
3639  Ric Wozniak            M 50-54    176/343       58:20    9:39     2:06:18
3640  Megan Wiseman          F 25-29    276/641     1:02:08    9:39     2:06:20
3641  Ken Howser             M 55-59    149/290       59:35    9:39     2:06:22
3642  Bryan Crabtree         M 30-34    325/488       58:12    9:39     2:06:22
3643  Denise Wilfong         F 60-64     25/154     1:00:24    9:39     2:06:22
3644  Chad Atkinson          M 45-49    230/419       59:01    9:39     2:06:23
3645  David Page             M 25-29    280/427       59:07    9:39     2:06:23
3646  John Fulkerson         M 45-49    231/419       59:13    9:39     2:06:25
3647  Michelle (hopke) Rober F 25-29    277/641     1:00:55    9:39     2:06:25
3648  Mark Hausmann          M 60-64     62/185     1:00:37    9:39     2:06:26
3649  Abri Hochstetler       F 30-34    206/582     1:00:40    9:39     2:06:28
3650  Drew Beechler          M 25-29    281/427     1:00:17    9:39     2:06:29
3651  Kristen Boscarino      F 40-44    240/688       59:33    9:39     2:06:29
3652  Elizabeth Hawley       F 55-59     31/253     1:00:18    9:39     2:06:29
3653  Yashodhan Dhuru        M 45-49    232/419     1:00:39    9:39     2:06:30
3654  Marabeth Holland       F 35-39    293/716     1:00:08    9:40     2:06:31
3655  Mary Demoss            F 55-59     32/253     1:00:12    9:40     2:06:32
3656  Annie Barrett          F 20-24    142/370     1:00:21    9:40     2:06:32
3657  Katelyn Emmerling      F 20-24    143/370       58:55    9:40     2:06:34
3658  Sally Bender           F 55-59     33/253       58:36    9:40     2:06:34
3659  Jenna Orellana         F 20-24    144/370       59:41    9:40     2:06:35
3660  Danielle Shively       F 40-44    241/688       59:12    9:40     2:06:35
3661  Maureen Reidy          F 20-24    145/370       57:24    9:40     2:06:35
3662  Dawn Olsen             F 30-34    207/582     1:00:22    9:40     2:06:35
3663  Emily Layman           F 25-29    278/641       58:01    9:40     2:06:36
3664  Mark Miller            M 50-54    177/343       58:01    9:40     2:06:36
3665  Andrew Cox             M 25-29    282/427       59:07    9:40     2:06:36
3666  John Hall              M 55-59    150/290       59:20    9:40     2:06:36
3667  Susan Cox              F 50-54     68/357       59:08    9:40     2:06:37
3668  Jeremy Pape            M 45-49    233/419       55:19    9:40     2:06:37
3669  Betsy Hall             F 20-24    146/370       59:20    9:40     2:06:37
3670  Dominique Carmer       F 30-34    208/582       59:41    9:40     2:06:37
3671  Kimberly Basch         F 45-49    109/443     1:00:21    9:40     2:06:37
3672  Prasad Poludasu        M 45-49    234/419       56:46    9:40     2:06:38
3673  Kyle Brinkworth        M 20-24    152/207     1:00:19    9:40     2:06:39
3674  Rosellen Connolly      F 55-59     34/253       59:27    9:40     2:06:40
3675  Ralph Shaw             M 60-64     63/185     1:01:15    9:40     2:06:41
3676  Lisa White             F 35-39    294/716       59:52    9:40     2:06:41
3677  Briana Michiels        F 25-29    279/641       59:32    9:40     2:06:42
3678  Kari Tesdahl           F 25-29    280/641     1:01:20    9:40     2:06:43
3679  Sarah Vas              F 20-24    147/370       59:52    9:40     2:06:43
3680  Scott Perkins          M 50-54    178/343       59:53    9:40     2:06:43
3681  Fan Li                 F 25-29    281/641     1:02:07    9:40     2:06:43
3682  Bill Hackney           M 45-49    235/419     1:01:05    9:40     2:06:43
3683  Sara Hackney           F 40-44    242/688     1:00:51    9:40     2:06:44
3684  Frederick Homner       M 30-34    326/488     1:05:47    9:40     2:06:44
3685  Irvin Nunez            M 25-29    283/427       59:40    9:41     2:06:44
3686  Kate Reidy             F 16-19     52/115       57:37    9:41     2:06:45
3687  Dave Taylor            M 35-39    357/535     1:03:06    9:41     2:06:45
3688  Travis Hans            M 40-44    285/505       58:53    9:41     2:06:46
3689  Danielle Cork          F 30-34    209/582     1:00:51    9:41     2:06:47
3690  Jonathon Knight        M 35-39    358/535     1:00:51    9:41     2:06:47
3691  Ashley Schlueter       F 30-34    210/582     1:00:43    9:41     2:06:47
3692  Melissa Lozito         F 30-34    211/582     1:00:12    9:41     2:06:48
3693  Gordon Guo             M 40-44    286/505     1:01:51    9:41     2:06:48
3694  Jamie Brenner          F 40-44    243/688       58:26    9:41     2:06:49
3695  Rachel Cowgill         F 40-44    244/688       59:48    9:41     2:06:49
3696  Byron Gully            M 40-44    287/505       58:29    9:41     2:06:50
3697  Rebeka Sweetland       F 30-34    212/582       59:08    9:41     2:06:50
3698  Mark Parnella          M 55-59    151/290       59:23    9:41     2:06:51
3699  Abigail Schwartz       F 25-29    282/641     1:01:04    9:41     2:06:51
3700  Tina Blackburn         F 40-44    245/688     1:02:44    9:41     2:06:52
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3701  Blake Turner           M 50-54    179/343       58:01    9:41     2:06:53
3702  Michael Cook           M 50-54    180/343     1:00:10    9:41     2:06:53
3703  Laura Murakami         F 30-34    213/582       59:49    9:41     2:06:54
3704  Elvira Whitaker        F 60-64     26/154       57:48    9:41     2:06:55
3705  Heidi Tankersley       F 40-44    246/688     1:00:07    9:41     2:06:56
3706  Alexandra Miranda      F 25-29    283/641       57:38    9:41     2:06:56
3707  Bethany Guegold        F 25-29    284/641     1:01:24    9:42     2:06:57
3708  Lucero Jones           F 30-34    214/582       59:51    9:42     2:06:57
3709  Ashley Rosenberger     F 30-34    215/582       58:24    9:42     2:06:58
3710  Chad Tragesser         M 40-44    288/505     1:02:38    9:42     2:06:58
3711  Charles Hutchins       M 40-44    289/505       58:45    9:42     2:06:59
3712  Kelly Pryfogle         F 50-54     69/357       58:56    9:42     2:07:00
3713  Yana Spitzer           F 35-39    295/716       59:19    9:42     2:07:00
3714  Chris Stucker          M 40-44    290/505       57:21    9:42     2:07:01
3715  Dara Stucker           F 40-44    247/688       57:21    9:42     2:07:01
3716  Tim Lueking            M 40-44    291/505     1:00:39    9:42     2:07:02
3717  Brittany Bixman        F 25-29    285/641       59:16    9:42     2:07:02
3718  Michael Drummond       M 25-29    284/427     1:00:13    9:42     2:07:02
3719  John Hart              M 35-39    359/535       59:25    9:42     2:07:03
3720  Lauren Wolke           F 16-19     53/115       57:39    9:42     2:07:03
3721  Elyse McCulla          F 30-34    216/582     1:01:17    9:42     2:07:03
3722  Jennifer Suverkrup     F 35-39    296/716     1:01:18    9:42     2:07:04
3723  Brenda Hixson          F 45-49    110/443       59:22    9:42     2:07:04
3724  Ericka Austin          F 35-39    297/716     1:00:04    9:42     2:07:04
3725  Kira Newkirk           F 35-39    298/716       58:29    9:42     2:07:06
3726  Matthew Ferguson       M 25-29    285/427       58:49    9:42     2:07:06
3727  Jennifer Crawford      F 40-44    248/688     1:01:16    9:42     2:07:07
3728  Steve Beard            M 60-64     64/185       56:16    9:42     2:07:07
3729  Kelsie Billups         F 25-29    286/641     1:02:36    9:42     2:07:08
3730  Crystal Carter         F 35-39    299/716       58:11    9:42     2:07:09
3731  Craig Herring          M 45-49    236/419     1:01:13    9:42     2:07:10
3732  Kezia Endsley          F 50-54     70/357     1:00:24    9:43     2:07:10
3733  Alana Juodvalkis       F 20-24    148/370     1:01:38    9:43     2:07:11
3734  Miranda White          F 30-34    217/582       57:26    9:43     2:07:11
3735  Kyle Bender            M 30-34    327/488       57:21    9:43     2:07:12
3736  Christian Vetter       M 20-24    153/207     1:01:37    9:43     2:07:12
3737  Nicole Becher          F 25-29    287/641       59:14    9:43     2:07:13
3738  Amber Ooley            F 25-29    288/641       59:21    9:43     2:07:13
3739  Hollie Vaughn          F 20-24    149/370       58:24    9:43     2:07:13
3740  Katlyn Scott           F 30-34    218/582     1:01:02    9:43     2:07:13
3741  Huy Nguyen             M 30-34    328/488       59:59    9:43     2:07:14
3742  Joseph Williams        M 45-49    237/419       58:09    9:43     2:07:15
3743  Laura Oakes            F 35-39    300/716       57:15    9:43     2:07:15
3744  Mikelis Abuls          M 55-59    152/290     1:00:00    9:43     2:07:15
3745  Darrell Heineman       M 70-74       5/31       59:33    9:43     2:07:17
3746  Crystal Otter          F 35-39    301/716     1:01:00    9:43     2:07:17
3747  Kara Bletzinger        F 40-44    249/688       57:09    9:43     2:07:17
3748  Olivia Lanchoney       F 20-24    150/370     1:02:33    9:43     2:07:18
3749  Kingman Ng             M 55-59    153/290     1:04:58    9:43     2:07:19
3750  Tharsika Vimalesvaran  F 30-34    219/582       57:42    9:43     2:07:19
3751  Gary Schneider         M 60-64     65/185     1:00:13    9:43     2:07:20
3752  Michael Cassidy        M 45-49    238/419     1:00:42    9:43     2:07:20
3753  Nicholas Polster       M 20-24    154/207     1:00:57    9:43     2:07:20
3754  Kari Kozak             F 25-29    289/641       59:25    9:43     2:07:20
3755  Chad Burns             M 30-34    329/488       59:28    9:43     2:07:20
3756  Kevin Pryfogle         M 55-59    154/290       58:55    9:43     2:07:20
3757  Katelyn Williams       F 30-34    220/582       59:10    9:43     2:07:21
3758  Mary Metzger           F 25-29    290/641     1:01:54    9:43     2:07:21
3759  Robert Gardiner        M 60-64     66/185     1:00:14    9:43     2:07:21
3760  Haley Harrod           F 20-24    151/370       57:44    9:43     2:07:21
3761  Shay Clyne             F 30-34    221/582     1:01:55    9:43     2:07:23
3762  Amy Cahill             F 40-44    250/688       58:42    9:43     2:07:23
3763  Scott Beard            M 55-59    155/290     1:00:57    9:44     2:07:23
3764  Edwin Jensen           M 20-24    155/207     1:01:23    9:44     2:07:24
3765  Erin Jepson            F 35-39    302/716     1:01:31    9:44     2:07:25
3766  Janet Stoffel          F 55-59     35/253     1:01:43    9:44     2:07:25
3767  Deirdre O'Brien        F 30-34    222/582     1:02:02    9:44     2:07:25
3768  Susan Schmitt          F 65-69       4/62     1:00:12    9:44     2:07:26
3769  Liz Stevens            F 30-34    223/582     1:00:49    9:44     2:07:29
3770  Marci Brogan           F 30-34    224/582     1:00:30    9:44     2:07:30
3771  Troy Humphries         M 45-49    239/419                9:44     2:07:30
3772  Danielle Hinds         F 30-34    225/582     1:02:45    9:44     2:07:30
3773  Brennan Schiller       F 25-29    291/641     1:02:35    9:44     2:07:32
3774  Daniel Moore           M 30-34    330/488     1:00:56    9:44     2:07:32
3775  Tamara Nixon           F 55-59     36/253       59:22    9:44     2:07:33
3776  Angela Patterson       F 40-44    251/688     1:02:21    9:44     2:07:34
3777  Surendra Reddy Mandapa M 25-29    286/427     1:03:43    9:44     2:07:35
3778  Heather Adams          F 40-44    252/688     1:01:59    9:44     2:07:35
3779  Alec You               M 16-19     90/109     1:04:46    9:44     2:07:35
3780  Melanie Melillo        F 45-49    111/443     1:03:12    9:44     2:07:35
3781  Donna Pleiman          F 50-54     71/357     1:01:05    9:44     2:07:35
3782  Elyse Lagarenne        F 25-29    292/641     1:00:36    9:44     2:07:35
3783  Stephanie Long         F 25-29    293/641     1:00:36    9:44     2:07:35
3784  Brenda Campbell        F 50-54     72/357     1:00:15    9:44     2:07:35
3785  Dori Durbin            F 45-49    112/443     1:00:05    9:45     2:07:37
3786  Andrew Green           M 40-44    292/505       55:28    9:45     2:07:37
3787  Bruce Clayton          M 40-44    293/505     1:02:09    9:45     2:07:38
3788  Lindsey Damer          F 40-44    253/688     1:00:15    9:45     2:07:38
3789  Dennis Roger           M 60-64     67/185     1:01:26    9:45     2:07:39
3790  Laura Gephart          F 30-34    226/582     1:01:51    9:45     2:07:39
3791  Julia Hurley           F 45-49    113/443     1:01:19    9:45     2:07:40
3792  Brock Bush             M 25-29    287/427     1:00:52    9:45     2:07:40
3793  Katie Partridge        F 30-34    227/582       59:11    9:45     2:07:40
3794  Jadyn Bleeke           F 25-29    294/641     1:03:01    9:45     2:07:42
3795  Erin Wallen            F 25-29    295/641     1:01:38    9:45     2:07:42
3796  Jacob Freske           M 25-29    288/427       57:23    9:45     2:07:43
3797  Mike Ryan              M 60-64     68/185     1:00:49    9:45     2:07:43
3798  Susan Schumm           F 60-64     27/154       59:01    9:45     2:07:44
3799  Austin Lifferth        M 40-44    294/505       57:57    9:45     2:07:44
3800  Tara Cook              F 30-34    228/582     1:00:36    9:45     2:07:46
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3801  Shelly Paddack         F 50-54     73/357       59:11    9:45     2:07:46
3802  Jason Mills            M 45-49    240/419     1:00:59    9:45     2:07:47
3803  Jim Berry              M 55-59    156/290       59:33    9:45     2:07:48
3804  Amy Tinnel             F 30-34    229/582     1:00:07    9:45     2:07:48
3805  Mary Beth Sraders      F 55-59     37/253       59:57    9:45     2:07:48
3806  Lauren Lee             F 16-19     54/115       58:50    9:45     2:07:48
3807  Jadin Winberg          M 40-44    295/505     1:00:56    9:45     2:07:48
3808  Leamon Lanham          M 55-59    157/290       58:32    9:46     2:07:50
3809  Abbey Fadel            F 13-15      19/39       58:54    9:46     2:07:51
3810  Andrew Weigel          M 25-29    289/427       59:47    9:46     2:07:51
3811  Reagan Betten          F 16-19     55/115       58:54    9:46     2:07:51
3812  Laura Eig              F 50-54     74/357     1:00:48    9:46     2:07:52
3813  Michael Swank          M 60-64     69/185     1:00:32    9:46     2:07:52
3814  Kady Weaver            F 40-44    254/688     1:01:10    9:46     2:07:53
3815  Casey Weaver           M 40-44    296/505     1:01:10    9:46     2:07:53
3816  Amy Arick              F 45-49    114/443     1:00:56    9:46     2:07:54
3817  Piyush Tarale          M 30-34    331/488       55:03    9:46     2:07:54
3818  Christa Fidago         F 35-39    303/716     1:00:08    9:46     2:07:55
3819  Adriane Geesaman       F 25-29    296/641     1:01:49    9:46     2:07:55
3820  Geoff Lambert          M 45-49    241/419     1:01:31    9:46     2:07:55
3821  Amanda Legler          F 25-29    297/641       58:58    9:46     2:07:55
3822  Angela Baldwin         F 20-24    152/370     1:00:16    9:46     2:07:56
3823  Daniel Schoch          M 35-39    360/535       56:54    9:46     2:07:58
3824  Keith Trinkle          M 45-49    242/419     1:00:58    9:46     2:07:59
3825  Andrew McNeil          M 50-54    181/343       58:21    9:46     2:07:59
3826  Laurie McNeil          F 45-49    115/443       58:20    9:46     2:08:00
3827  Jessica Robbins        F 20-24    153/370     1:00:10    9:46     2:08:00
3828  Jennifer Curro         F 45-49    116/443     1:01:41    9:46     2:08:00
3829  Steven Hostetler       M 25-29    290/427     1:02:30    9:46     2:08:01
3830  Madison Hammond        F 20-24    154/370     1:02:04    9:46     2:08:01
3831  Marla Ober             F 50-54     75/357     1:02:30    9:46     2:08:02
3832  Ryan McIlrath          M 35-39    361/535     1:02:19    9:46     2:08:02
3833  Daniel Davis           M 13-15      53/66     1:01:39    9:47     2:08:03
3834  Tracy Pfuntner         F 50-54     76/357     1:04:02    9:47     2:08:03
3835  Beth Y                 F 60-64     28/154     1:01:06    9:47     2:08:05
3836  Laura Monies           F 40-44    255/688       58:58    9:47     2:08:07
3837  Erin Wilson            F 20-24    155/370     1:00:34    9:47     2:08:07
3838  Heather Klopfenstein   F 40-44    256/688       58:58    9:47     2:08:07
3839  Graham O'regan         M 40-44    297/505     1:03:05    9:47     2:08:09
3840  Joe Clements           M 40-44    298/505     1:01:39    9:47     2:08:09
3841  Rachael Stafford       F 45-49    117/443       59:58    9:47     2:08:09
3842  Catherine Sherwood     F 30-34    230/582     1:01:38    9:47     2:08:10
3843  Drew Hedges            M 25-29    291/427       57:37    9:47     2:08:11
3844  Clark Mattison         M 25-29    292/427     1:00:42    9:47     2:08:11
3845  Katie Stofleth         F 30-34    231/582     1:01:38    9:47     2:08:11
3846  Andrea Ford            F 45-49    118/443     1:01:56    9:47     2:08:11
3847  Claire Mattison        F 25-29    298/641     1:00:43    9:47     2:08:12
3848  Michael Ricafort       M 45-49    243/419     1:02:34    9:47     2:08:12
3849  Elizabeth Eaken        F 40-44    257/688     1:01:33    9:47     2:08:12
3850  Lisa Colecchia         F 40-44    258/688     1:01:01    9:47     2:08:12
3851  Shiva Ponamgi          M 35-39    362/535     1:01:30    9:47     2:08:13
3852  Curiano Marshall       M 35-39    363/535       55:36    9:47     2:08:13
3853  Monica Hingst          F 30-34    232/582     1:01:00    9:47     2:08:13
3854  Deric Roberts          M 35-39    364/535       54:36    9:47     2:08:13
3855  Brittany Vollmar       F 35-39    304/716       59:55    9:47     2:08:14
3856  Gregory Disney-Britton M 50-54    182/343     1:00:45    9:47     2:08:14
3857  Chris Voegele          M 45-49    244/419     1:00:02    9:47     2:08:14
3858  Jen Schutte            F 30-34    233/582     1:00:10    9:47     2:08:15
3859  Wayne Snyder           M 55-59    158/290     1:03:02    9:48     2:08:16
3860  Lisa Bernet            F 40-44    259/688     1:01:01    9:48     2:08:16
3861  David Glover           M 40-44    299/505       56:54    9:48     2:08:16
3862  Rachel Rollison        F 25-29    299/641       59:04    9:48     2:08:17
3863  Scott Baker            M 25-29    293/427       59:42    9:48     2:08:17
3864  Amy Treida             F 45-49    119/443     1:01:49    9:48     2:08:17
3865  Reed McKinney          M 25-29    294/427       59:42    9:48     2:08:18
3866  Chan Nopporn           M 60-64     70/185     1:02:01    9:48     2:08:19
3867  Olivia Rogers          F 16-19     56/115       59:58    9:48     2:08:20
3868  Caroline Theil         F 16-19     57/115       59:58    9:48     2:08:20
3869  Rebecca Goldkamp       F 40-44    260/688     1:01:36    9:48     2:08:20
3870  Katlyn Kohlhagen       F 16-19     58/115       58:54    9:48     2:08:20
3871  Nick McCallum          M 35-39    365/535     1:00:38    9:48     2:08:21
3872  Gretchen Lee           F 35-39    305/716     1:02:10    9:48     2:08:21
3873  Kathryn Roche          F 25-29    300/641     1:00:28    9:48     2:08:21
3874  Camryn Kaestner        F 16-19     59/115     1:02:14    9:48     2:08:22
3875  Stephanie Morris       F 50-54     77/357     1:03:49    9:48     2:08:22
3876  Derrick Harding        M 40-44    300/505       58:27    9:48     2:08:22
3877  Michael Ferraro        M 55-59    159/290     1:03:33    9:48     2:08:22
3878  Deborah Melendez       F 55-59     38/253     1:03:40    9:48     2:08:23
3879  Heather Hutchison      F 40-44    261/688       57:27    9:48     2:08:23
3880  Cara Bach              F 40-44    262/688     1:02:10    9:48     2:08:23
3881  Allison Kemp           F 30-34    234/582     1:02:28    9:48     2:08:24
3882  Kristine Kammerer      F 45-49    120/443     1:02:44    9:48     2:08:25
3883  William Evans          M 30-34    332/488       57:49    9:48     2:08:25
3884  Sheila Delaney         F 40-44    263/688       59:22    9:48     2:08:25
3885  Teresa Kirtos          F 50-54     78/357       59:40    9:48     2:08:26
3886  Claire Willard         F 35-39    306/716     1:01:42    9:48     2:08:26
3887  Rohit Umrani           M 30-34    333/488       56:17    9:48     2:08:27
3888  Catie Raymond          F 30-34    235/582     1:02:57    9:48     2:08:27
3889  Christen Salyer        F 25-29    301/641     1:02:57    9:48     2:08:27
3890  Megan O'Connor         F 35-39    307/716       59:36    9:48     2:08:27
3891  Julie Porep            F 35-39    308/716     1:01:02    9:48     2:08:27
3892  Kristy Hart            F 45-49    121/443     1:00:36    9:48     2:08:28
3893  Heather Hall           F 40-44    264/688     1:00:30    9:48     2:08:28
3894  Jorja Lyons            F 35-39    309/716     1:02:08    9:49     2:08:29
3895  Shelly Blocher         F 30-34    236/582       59:11    9:49     2:08:30
3896  Hannah Sullivan Brown  F 35-39    310/716       58:09    9:49     2:08:30
3897  Krystle Jacquin        F 25-29    302/641     1:01:01    9:49     2:08:31
3898  Jamie Jackson          M 40-44    301/505     1:02:35    9:49     2:08:32
3899  Bo Stout               M 45-49    245/419       59:38    9:49     2:08:32
3900  Ryan Kibler            M 35-39    366/535       57:30    9:49     2:08:32
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3901  Megan O'connor         F 40-44    265/688     1:00:47    9:49     2:08:33
3902  Nicholas Eaton         M 45-49    246/419       59:24    9:49     2:08:34
3903  Katie Gingras          F 35-39    311/716     1:00:54    9:49     2:08:34
3904  Tristan Villavicencio  M 10-12      10/14       52:42    9:49     2:08:36
3905  Go Takaichi            M 30-34    334/488     1:05:42    9:49     2:08:36
3906  Rachel Parks           F 35-39    312/716       59:43    9:49     2:08:37
3907  Thiago Oliveira        M 40-44    302/505       56:38    9:49     2:08:38
3908  Tammy Murphy           F 35-39    313/716     1:00:59    9:49     2:08:38
3909  Laura Cole             F 35-39    314/716     1:00:35    9:49     2:08:38
3910  Duncan Baumgart        M 35-39    367/535     1:02:58    9:49     2:08:39
3911  Ashley Dempsey         F 25-29    303/641     1:01:10    9:49     2:08:39
3912  Nathan Davidsen        M 20-24    156/207     1:04:53    9:49     2:08:40
3913  Jessica Floyd          F 35-39    315/716     1:00:16    9:49     2:08:40
3914  Megan Lewis            F 30-34    237/582     1:01:10    9:49     2:08:41
3915  Nikki King             F 35-39    316/716     1:03:33    9:49     2:08:41
3916  Patrick Butler         M 55-59    160/290       58:38    9:50     2:08:42
3917  Barbie Dickens         F 50-54     79/357     1:01:06    9:50     2:08:43
3918  Michael Purse          M 40-44    303/505     1:02:51    9:50     2:08:43
3919  Mitchell Duggins       M 35-39    368/535       57:41    9:50     2:08:44
3920  Emma Morris            F 25-29    304/641     1:04:15    9:50     2:08:44
3921  April Polly            F 40-44    266/688     1:04:54    9:50     2:08:44
3922  Jon Wade               M 35-39    369/535       59:56    9:50     2:08:44
3923  Joshua Tyhurst         M 35-39    370/535     1:00:40    9:50     2:08:45
3924  Paul Henrikson         M 45-49    247/419       56:39    9:50     2:08:45
3925  Samantha Felman        F 25-29    305/641     1:01:23    9:50     2:08:46
3926  Katharine Newell       F 25-29    306/641     1:02:35    9:50     2:08:47
3927  Tom Gardner            M 60-64     71/185       57:42    9:50     2:08:47
3928  Annette Hobbs Magier   F 35-39    317/716     1:00:56    9:50     2:08:47
3929  Dave Ebeling           M 50-54    183/343     1:01:55    9:50     2:08:48
3930  Troy Jackson           M 50-54    184/343       58:20    9:50     2:08:48
3931  Drew Hagerty           M 50-54    185/343     1:02:44    9:50     2:08:50
3932  Ashley Carpenter       F 30-34    238/582       59:18    9:50     2:08:50
3933  Kay Schuetter          F 45-49    122/443       58:44    9:50     2:08:51
3934  Salli Betz             F 50-54     80/357     1:01:33    9:50     2:08:52
3935  Grace Stryker          F 20-24    156/370     1:01:30    9:50     2:08:52
3936  Mary Anne Bain         F 60-64     29/154       57:39    9:50     2:08:52
3937  David Webb             M 40-44    304/505     1:00:52    9:50     2:08:53
3938  Morgan Hogenmiller     F 20-24    157/370       59:25    9:50     2:08:54
3939  Tina Henselmeier       F 45-49    123/443     1:00:15    9:50     2:08:55
3940  Adam Schutte           M 30-34    335/488     1:00:14    9:51     2:08:55
3941  Tj Gee                 M 40-44    305/505       54:44    9:51     2:08:55
3942  Amy Meadows            F 40-44    267/688     1:01:29    9:51     2:08:56
3943  Kristie Alexander      F 30-34    239/582     1:01:15    9:51     2:08:57
3944  Arun Bhadoria          M 50-54    186/343       59:13    9:51     2:08:58
3945  Elizabeth Kilty        F 25-29    307/641     1:01:54    9:51     2:08:58
3946  Keegan Koehlinger-Wolf F 30-34    240/582     1:03:23    9:51     2:08:58
3947  Tiffany Nicholson      F 30-34    241/582     1:00:00    9:51     2:08:59
3948  Georgana Jackson       F 40-44    268/688     1:00:52    9:51     2:08:59
3949  Jenny Summers          F 55-59     39/253     1:00:03    9:51     2:08:59
3950  Nadine Haddad          F 45-49    124/443     1:00:13    9:51     2:08:59
3951  Lauren Erickson        F 35-39    318/716     1:01:04    9:51     2:08:59
3952  Amale Lteif            F 45-49    125/443     1:00:13    9:51     2:08:59
3953  John Vanore            M 30-34    336/488     1:01:39    9:51     2:08:59
3954  Courtney Bohman        F 40-44    269/688     1:00:09    9:51     2:09:00
3955  Sean Foster            M 35-39    371/535       55:49    9:51     2:09:00
3956  Jens Martesen          M 45-49    248/419     1:00:45    9:51     2:09:00
3957  Anna Servies           F 35-39    319/716     1:02:19    9:51     2:09:00
3958  Marie Powell           F 50-54     81/357     1:00:24    9:51     2:09:00
3959  Philip Richardson      M 65-69      20/76     1:00:02    9:51     2:09:03
3960  Michelle Gansman       F 45-49    126/443     1:02:43    9:51     2:09:03
3961  Cody Kerr              M 25-29    295/427     1:01:58    9:51     2:09:04
3962  Kevin Stinson          M 55-59    161/290     1:01:24    9:51     2:09:07
3963  Sha-Ki Johnson         M 45-49    249/419     1:00:35    9:51     2:09:08
3964  Morgan O'grady         F 35-39    320/716       57:56    9:52     2:09:09
3965  Alexandra Jostes       F 20-24    158/370       58:04    9:52     2:09:09
3966  Kristina Armstrong     F 35-39    321/716       57:56    9:52     2:09:09
3967  Thomas Walter          M 55-59    162/290     1:01:00    9:52     2:09:09
3968  Jared Imlay            M 20-24    157/207     1:04:02    9:52     2:09:11
3969  Lauren Britt           F 20-24    159/370     1:04:01    9:52     2:09:11
3970  Eleanor Gamble         F 20-24    160/370     1:01:49    9:52     2:09:11
3971  Yanbin Lao             M 40-44    306/505     1:01:44    9:52     2:09:12
3972  Jie Shen               M 35-39    372/535     1:01:44    9:52     2:09:12
3973  Mark Delavergne        M 30-34    337/488     1:01:30    9:52     2:09:12
3974  Amber Oleksyk          F 30-34    242/582     1:00:29    9:52     2:09:12
3975  Jennifer Spoonamore    F 40-44    270/688     1:02:37    9:52     2:09:13
3976  Richard Villers        M 50-54    187/343     1:01:05    9:52     2:09:14
3977  Amber McCowen          F 30-34    243/582     1:00:03    9:52     2:09:15
3978  Thomas Finchum         M 25-29    296/427     1:03:23    9:52     2:09:16
3979  Michael Murphy         M 40-44    307/505       59:18    9:52     2:09:16
3980  Scott Rose             M 60-64     72/185     1:01:36    9:52     2:09:16
3981  Ruth Alexander         F 35-39    322/716     1:01:01    9:52     2:09:17
3982  Jodi Kahlenbeck        F 45-49    127/443     1:02:44    9:52     2:09:17
3983  George Nietert         M 65-69      21/76     1:01:07    9:52     2:09:18
3984  Josh Pugh              M 25-29    297/427     1:01:55    9:52     2:09:18
3985  Raymond Ball           M 55-59    163/290       59:53    9:52     2:09:18
3986  Nick Tippmann          M 30-34    338/488     1:02:16    9:52     2:09:19
3987  Ashley Wilson          F 25-29    308/641     1:01:23    9:52     2:09:19
3988  Jonathan Wagner        M 55-59    164/290       59:26    9:52     2:09:20
3989  Rachel Rogers          F 20-24    161/370     1:02:15    9:52     2:09:20
3990  Victoria Armbrust      F 45-49    128/443     1:01:08    9:53     2:09:21
3991  Anna Richard           F 25-29    309/641       57:38    9:53     2:09:21
3992  Calli Sebok            F 20-24    162/370     1:05:21    9:53     2:09:21
3993  Therese Rauh           F 50-54     82/357     1:03:39    9:53     2:09:22
3994  J Xie                  M 55-59    165/290     1:02:36    9:53     2:09:22
3995  Joanna Prah            F 55-59     40/253     1:00:43    9:53     2:09:23
3996  Marc Tienvieri         M 45-49    250/419     1:02:48    9:53     2:09:23
3997  Tyler Ziegler          M 30-34    339/488     1:00:47    9:53     2:09:24
3998  Holly Gnuse            F 25-29    310/641     1:00:48    9:53     2:09:24
3999  Mia Werner             F 30-34    244/582     1:01:15    9:53     2:09:24
4000  Karen Crane            F 60-64     30/154     1:03:21    9:53     2:09:24
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4001  Andrea Sacks           F 35-39    323/716     1:05:08    9:53     2:09:24
4002  Ursula Wagner          F 35-39    324/716       59:49    9:53     2:09:24
4003  Lynn Schwarz           F 50-54     83/357     1:01:33    9:53     2:09:27
4004  Ray Johnson            M 60-64     73/185     1:01:47    9:53     2:09:27
4005  Gary Mink              M 60-64     74/185     1:03:25    9:53     2:09:28
4006  Sean Ash               M 45-49    251/419       58:40    9:53     2:09:29
4007  Steve Van Camp         M 50-54    188/343     1:01:55    9:53     2:09:29
4008  Bassil El-Zaatari      M 25-29    298/427     1:00:13    9:53     2:09:29
4009  Olivia Perry           F 16-19     60/115       58:57    9:53     2:09:29
4010  Kelly Warne            F 20-24    163/370     1:04:27    9:53     2:09:30
4011  Rodney Urbano          M 50-54    189/343     1:02:24    9:53     2:09:30
4012  Judy Mink              F 60-64     31/154     1:03:35    9:53     2:09:31
4013  Daniel Hart            M 40-44    308/505     1:02:57    9:53     2:09:31
4014  Missy Didonato         F 40-44    271/688     1:01:10    9:53     2:09:32
4015  Jacob Maynard          M 35-39    373/535       59:25    9:53     2:09:32
4016  Tara Kostoff           F 45-49    129/443     1:01:09    9:53     2:09:33
4017  Mary Schmutte          F 20-24    164/370       58:13    9:53     2:09:34
4018  Kelly Hartsough        F 20-24    165/370     1:01:54    9:54     2:09:34
4019  Shellee Bruner         F 40-44    272/688     1:02:53    9:54     2:09:36
4020  Alex Cook              F 25-29    311/641     1:03:23    9:54     2:09:36
4021  Dave Getz              M 60-64     75/185       59:51    9:54     2:09:37
4022  Richard Schroeder      M 55-59    166/290     1:01:38    9:54     2:09:37
4023  Michael Hayward        M 30-34    340/488     1:04:16    9:54     2:09:38
4024  Kyle Malone            M 25-29    299/427     1:02:33    9:54     2:09:38
4025  Jeff Eckert            M 45-49    252/419     1:01:46    9:54     2:09:38
4026  Cynthia Ehlen          F 40-44    273/688     1:02:05    9:54     2:09:39
4027  Kyle Rogers            F 45-49    130/443     1:04:11    9:54     2:09:39
4028  William Slover         M 50-54    190/343       57:37    9:54     2:09:40
4029  Kyle Martin            M 35-39    374/535     1:02:26    9:54     2:09:41
4030  Jeff Weber             M 45-49    253/419     1:02:13    9:54     2:09:42
4031  Tiffani Pentecost      F 40-44    274/688     1:01:59    9:54     2:09:43
4032  Jeffrey Wettig         M 55-59    167/290       58:41    9:54     2:09:44
4033  Masanori Sotowa        M 35-39    375/535     1:06:02    9:54     2:09:45
4034  Emily Nolan            F 50-54     84/357     1:02:53    9:54     2:09:45
4035  Stacey Whitlock        F 40-44    275/688     1:01:49    9:54     2:09:46
4036  Calvin Green           M 50-54    191/343     1:01:13    9:54     2:09:47
4037  Kristen Zaborski       F 25-29    312/641     1:01:13    9:54     2:09:47
4038  Therese Lifonti        F 50-54     85/357     1:02:34    9:54     2:09:47
4039  Ryan Kincer            M 40-44    309/505     1:03:52    9:54     2:09:47
4040  Jeff Wagner            M 60-64     76/185     1:01:57    9:55     2:09:47
4041  Susan Avina            F 55-59     41/253     1:01:51    9:55     2:09:48
4042  Annette Southwick      F 55-59     42/253       58:35    9:55     2:09:49
4043  Kyrstn Was             F 45-49    131/443       58:44    9:55     2:09:49
4044  Deanna Hawley          F 25-29    313/641     1:00:44    9:55     2:09:51
4045  Elizabeth Streiff      F 20-24    166/370     1:04:55    9:55     2:09:52
4046  Julie Long             F 35-39    325/716     1:03:26    9:55     2:09:52
4047  Dawson Brubaker        M 16-19     91/109       57:29    9:55     2:09:52
4048  Jeremy Mitchell        M 35-39    376/535     1:04:00    9:55     2:09:52
4049  Jose Torres            M 50-54    192/343       59:48    9:55     2:09:53
4050  Randolph Rife          M 45-49    254/419     1:01:05    9:55     2:09:53
4051  Lee Roling             M 40-44    310/505     1:02:13    9:55     2:09:53
4052  Dalitso Sulamoyo       M 45-49    255/419     1:00:12    9:55     2:09:54
4053  Delaney Mullin         F 16-19     61/115     1:01:04    9:55     2:09:54
4054  Bill Burke             M 50-54    193/343     1:03:19    9:55     2:09:55
4055  Courtney Benson-Kooy   F 30-34    245/582       59:19    9:55     2:09:56
4056  Garrett Yau            M 45-49    256/419     1:01:08    9:55     2:09:56
4057  Brittney Wardlaw       F 35-39    326/716     1:02:44    9:55     2:09:56
4058  Chris Gerbick          M 35-39    377/535     1:01:26    9:55     2:09:57
4059  Daisy Logue            F 40-44    276/688     1:02:14    9:55     2:09:57
4060  Geoffrey Vervaet       M 65-69      22/76     1:04:16    9:55     2:09:57
4061  Monica Gamez           F 20-24    167/370     1:01:02    9:55     2:09:57
4062  Doug Vervaet           M 35-39    378/535     1:04:16    9:55     2:09:57
4063  Amanda Bristol         F 35-39    327/716     1:02:31    9:55     2:09:58
4064  Aimee Marshall         F 30-34    246/582     1:01:38    9:55     2:09:58
4065  Owen Spotts            M 16-19     92/109     1:00:22    9:55     2:09:59
4066  June Kuiper            F 45-49    132/443       57:56    9:55     2:10:00
4067  Adhanet Tesfayohannes  F 50-54     86/357     1:01:37    9:55     2:10:00
4068  Ashley Fortson         F 30-34    247/582     1:02:43    9:56     2:10:01
4069  Katie Rajchel          F 30-34    248/582     1:02:43    9:56     2:10:01
4070  Ginger Jager           F 40-44    277/688     1:02:15    9:56     2:10:01
4071  Rita Schaeffer         F 65-69       5/62     1:02:15    9:56     2:10:02
4072  Victoria Fought        F 50-54     87/357     1:01:31    9:56     2:10:02
4073  Peter Kim              M 45-49    257/419     1:02:34    9:56     2:10:03
4074  Anthony Cable          M 50-54    194/343     1:01:14    9:56     2:10:03
4075  Shayna Burgh           F 40-44    278/688     1:00:32    9:56     2:10:03
4076  Travis Bannon          M 25-29    300/427     1:04:29    9:56     2:10:03
4077  Beth Summitt           F 45-49    133/443     1:02:31    9:56     2:10:05
4078  Lisa Akers             F 45-49    134/443     1:02:31    9:56     2:10:05
4079  Mandy Parris           F 35-39    328/716     1:02:31    9:56     2:10:05
4080  Rebeka Mercker         M 20-24    158/207     1:02:35    9:56     2:10:05
4081  Ryan Maxwell           M 30-34    341/488     1:01:28    9:56     2:10:06
4082  Katie Motz             F 35-39    329/716     1:04:26    9:56     2:10:07
4083  Dianne Cherry          F 60-64     32/154     1:02:43    9:56     2:10:07
4084  Joe Kozinski           M 55-59    168/290     1:01:01    9:56     2:10:08
4085  Kelly Napier           F 40-44    279/688     1:01:46    9:56     2:10:09
4086  David Collier          M 65-69      23/76       58:14    9:56     2:10:09
4087  Lisa Wiley             F 45-49    135/443     1:00:44    9:56     2:10:10
4088  Suzi Seifert           F 35-39    330/716     1:01:44    9:56     2:10:10
4089  Rebecca Bruggers       F 40-44    280/688     1:05:31    9:56     2:10:11
4090  Jane-Marie Ellisen     F 35-39    331/716     1:02:45    9:56     2:10:11
4091  Seth Bruggers          M 40-44    311/505     1:05:32    9:56     2:10:12
4092  Matthew Knops          M 25-29    301/427       57:35    9:56     2:10:12
4093  Kelly Fisher           F 30-34    249/582     1:01:30    9:56     2:10:13
4094  Chloe Capitani         F 35-39    332/716     1:04:32    9:57     2:10:14
4095  Wendy Ketterman        F 50-54     88/357     1:00:48    9:57     2:10:14
4096  Sandra Davis           F 55-59     43/253       57:47    9:57     2:10:16
4097  Cameron Crawford       M 25-29    302/427     1:02:35    9:57     2:10:17
4098  Meghan Ashland         F 35-39    333/716     1:00:15    9:57     2:10:17
4099  Ben Rogowski           M 30-34    342/488     1:00:56    9:57     2:10:17
4100  Jennifer Geisenhaver   F 30-34    250/582       59:31    9:57     2:10:18
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4101  David Walpole          M 35-39    379/535       56:11    9:57     2:10:18
4102  Michael Foreman        M 35-39    380/535     1:03:50    9:57     2:10:19
4103  Travis Taylor          M 40-44    312/505     1:00:55    9:57     2:10:19
4104  Angela Martaus         F 25-29    314/641     1:01:32    9:57     2:10:20
4105  Carrie Halstead        F 40-44    281/688     1:02:05    9:57     2:10:20
4106  Brittany Greiner       F 30-34    251/582     1:01:20    9:57     2:10:20
4107  Stephanie Lanke        F 45-49    136/443       59:44    9:57     2:10:20
4108  Cory Robinson          M 35-39    381/535       59:04    9:57     2:10:20
4109  Aaron Sleger           M 30-34    343/488     1:02:53    9:57     2:10:20
4110  Claire Etchason        F 20-24    168/370     1:04:08    9:57     2:10:22
4111  Elizabeth Copeland     F 30-34    252/582     1:00:17    9:57     2:10:23
4112  Nick Perkins           M 20-24    159/207     1:04:09    9:57     2:10:23
4113  Eric Smith             M 40-44    313/505     1:02:54    9:57     2:10:23
4114  Kara Clark             F 35-39    334/716     1:03:31    9:57     2:10:24
4115  Katelyn Mervar         F 16-19     62/115       57:36    9:57     2:10:25
4116  Shelly Keller          F 45-49    137/443       59:07    9:57     2:10:25
4117  Olivia Brown           F 16-19     63/115     1:01:29    9:57     2:10:25
4118  Nathan Criswell        M 40-44    314/505       58:09    9:58     2:10:27
4119  Dustin McGlothlin      M 40-44    315/505       58:56    9:58     2:10:27
4120  Chaise Yarling         M 25-29    303/427     1:03:01    9:58     2:10:28
4121  Shannen Priser         M 50-54    195/343     1:00:56    9:58     2:10:28
4122  Lauren Stitz           F 25-29    315/641     1:03:01    9:58     2:10:28
4123  Nancy Jackson          F 55-59     44/253     1:01:18    9:58     2:10:28
4124  James Zenor            M 45-49    258/419     1:00:57    9:58     2:10:29
4125  Lauren Hendry          F 20-24    169/370     1:02:25    9:58     2:10:29
4126  Vernie Criswell        M 65-69      24/76       57:13    9:58     2:10:30
4127  Stephen Werner         M 40-44    316/505       59:12    9:58     2:10:30
4128  David Kolb             M 40-44    317/505     1:03:32    9:58     2:10:30
4129  Kristi Roach           F 25-29    316/641     1:01:01    9:58     2:10:32
4130  Jolie Rusznak          F 16-19     64/115     1:03:31    9:58     2:10:33
4131  Michele McClew         F 55-59     45/253     1:01:40    9:58     2:10:33
4132  Stacy Crawley          F 45-49    138/443     1:01:38    9:58     2:10:33
4133  Brian Roache           M 45-49    259/419     1:02:12    9:58     2:10:33
4134  Michelle Xie           F 25-29    317/641     1:02:36    9:58     2:10:34
4135  Lindsey Eaton          F 30-34    253/582     1:00:07    9:58     2:10:34
4136  Wendy Edwards          F 50-54     89/357     1:02:46    9:58     2:10:35
4137  Jane Hahn              F 35-39    335/716       59:44    9:58     2:10:36
4138  Sara Hart              F 35-39    336/716     1:02:30    9:58     2:10:36
4139  Nicole Schneider       F 25-29    318/641     1:01:01    9:58     2:10:39
4140  Nicole Reffett         F 30-34    254/582     1:00:03    9:58     2:10:39
4141  Jennifer Ellis         F 50-54     90/357     1:00:02    9:58     2:10:39
4142  Tracy Kueber           F 50-54     91/357     1:00:22    9:58     2:10:39
4143  Betty Lonis            F 50-54     92/357     1:01:28    9:58     2:10:39
4144  Alexa Blessing         F 20-24    170/370     1:00:06    9:59     2:10:40
4145  Jimmy Bailey           M 25-29    304/427     1:00:06    9:59     2:10:40
4146  Emily Bantz            F 20-24    171/370     1:01:02    9:59     2:10:41
4147  Ben Vickers            M 40-44    318/505     1:04:02    9:59     2:10:42
4148  Erin Ledden            F 30-34    255/582     1:00:39    9:59     2:10:42
4149  Varon Cantrell         M 40-44    319/505     1:02:51    9:59     2:10:42
4150  Kensey Pease           F 30-34    256/582     1:02:51    9:59     2:10:42
4151  Beth Surprise          F 45-49    139/443     1:04:02    9:59     2:10:42
4152  Andrew Hyndman         M 35-39    382/535       59:41    9:59     2:10:42
4153  Abigail Somers         F 25-29    319/641     1:04:23    9:59     2:10:43
4154  Colleen Vanamburg      F 45-49    140/443     1:03:31    9:59     2:10:43
4155  Jason Smith            M 45-49    260/419     1:00:51    9:59     2:10:43
4156  Ron Koscelek           M 50-54    196/343     1:05:59    9:59     2:10:43
4157  Ellen Sebastian        F 45-49    141/443     1:00:21    9:59     2:10:45
4158  Ashley Denny           F 30-34    257/582     1:01:29    9:59     2:10:46
4159  Rod Quinney            M 65-69      25/76     1:02:24    9:59     2:10:47
4160  Marc Hellmich          M 65-69      26/76     1:01:44    9:59     2:10:47
4161  Kate McNeal            F 20-24    172/370     1:04:52    9:59     2:10:47
4162  Kegan Kegley           M 25-29    305/427       59:16    9:59     2:10:48
4163  Kelly Jones            F 30-34    258/582     1:02:58    9:59     2:10:48
4164  Steve Dean             M 55-59    169/290     1:05:46    9:59     2:10:48
4165  Korey Smith            F 20-24    173/370     1:00:43    9:59     2:10:48
4166  Kathy Weber            F 50-54     93/357     1:01:22    9:59     2:10:50
4167  Naomi Mersinger        F 30-34    259/582     1:01:22    9:59     2:10:50
4168  Ginger Heyne           F 30-34    260/582     1:00:28    9:59     2:10:51
4169  Laurie Baker           F 50-54     94/357     1:03:26    9:59     2:10:51
4170  Stephanie Tomich       F 30-34    261/582     1:05:11    9:59     2:10:51
4171  Nick Tomich            M 40-44    320/505     1:05:12    9:59     2:10:51
4172  Carol Goldberg         F 40-44    282/688     1:00:10   10:00     2:10:53
4173  Jen Leary              F 35-39    337/716     1:00:04   10:00     2:10:53
4174  Andrew Swickheimer     M 45-49    261/419     1:00:52   10:00     2:10:55
4175  Larissa McPherson      F 40-44    283/688     1:03:22   10:00     2:10:55
4176  Brandi Bresser         F 45-49    142/443     1:03:11   10:00     2:10:55
4177  Jason Hauer            M 50-54    197/343     1:03:11   10:00     2:10:56
4178  Emily Baker            F 30-34    262/582     1:01:43   10:00     2:10:57
4179  Karen Wahlstrom        F 50-54     95/357     1:00:32   10:00     2:10:58
4180  Nancy Allen            F 60-64     33/154     1:02:22   10:00     2:10:58
4181  Derek Kidwell          M 35-39    383/535     1:01:47   10:00     2:10:58
4182  Grant Stewart          M 20-24    160/207       57:54   10:00     2:10:59
4183  Byron Smith            M 30-34    344/488     1:01:18   10:00     2:11:00
4184  Amy Clason             F 50-54     96/357     1:00:40   10:00     2:11:00
4185  Marisa Durcholz        F 35-39    338/716     1:02:55   10:00     2:11:01
4186  Lindsye Craig          F 25-29    320/641     1:03:26   10:00     2:11:02
4187  Cita Scherer           F 55-59     46/253     1:02:59   10:00     2:11:02
4188  Jim Sullivan           M 45-49    262/419       59:38   10:00     2:11:03
4189  Peter Jamison          M 60-64     77/185     1:01:34   10:00     2:11:03
4190  Brett Rosenstein       M 30-34    345/488     1:05:11   10:00     2:11:05
4191  Chris Whitehead        M 45-49    263/419       59:08   10:00     2:11:05
4192  Meredith Hromadka      F 40-44    284/688     1:00:35   10:01     2:11:06
4193  Julie Laub             F 40-44    285/688     1:00:36   10:01     2:11:07
4194  Kendra Webb            F 45-49    143/443     1:04:53   10:01     2:11:09
4195  Shannon Pleiman        F 25-29    321/641     1:04:12   10:01     2:11:10
4196  Cori-Ann Brown         F 25-29    322/641     1:04:12   10:01     2:11:11
4197  Heather Johnson        F 35-39    339/716     1:01:38   10:01     2:11:11
4198  Matthew Duff           M 45-49    264/419     1:02:17   10:01     2:11:11
4199  Robert Reynolds        M 35-39    384/535     1:01:01   10:01     2:11:11
4200  Matt Keller            M 50-54    198/343     1:01:36   10:01     2:11:12
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4201  Leeah Mahon            F 20-24    174/370     1:02:55   10:01     2:11:12
4202  Donna May              F 45-49    144/443     1:02:51   10:01     2:11:13
4203  Andy Goller            M 40-44    321/505       56:24   10:01     2:11:14
4204  Brittney Reichert      F 30-34    263/582       59:16   10:01     2:11:14
4205  Hugh Hendrie           M 50-54    199/343     1:02:31   10:01     2:11:15
4206  Alicia Price           F 25-29    323/641     1:03:08   10:01     2:11:17
4207  Leah Steele            F 25-29    324/641     1:01:08   10:01     2:11:17
4208  Michael Guyse          M 20-24    161/207     1:03:11   10:01     2:11:18
4209  Crystal Hallwood       F 50-54     97/357     1:01:27   10:01     2:11:18
4210  Robin Varmette         F 45-49    145/443     1:01:27   10:01     2:11:18
4211  Jennifer Egan          F 35-39    340/716     1:04:20   10:01     2:11:18
4212  Cathy Ellis            F 45-49    146/443     1:02:30   10:02     2:11:20
4213  Claire Dougherty       F 25-29    325/641     1:05:51   10:02     2:11:22
4214  Nicole Ooms            F 25-29    326/641     1:04:14   10:02     2:11:24
4215  Nick Friedman          M 30-34    346/488     1:01:30   10:02     2:11:24
4216  Kevin Hissong          M 45-49    265/419     1:02:15   10:02     2:11:25
4217  Jeff Wilson            M 60-64     78/185     1:01:33   10:02     2:11:25
4218  Cara Cook              F 30-34    264/582     1:01:15   10:02     2:11:26
4219  Benjamin Clinnin       M 25-29    306/427     1:04:06   10:02     2:11:26
4220  Keri Bieri             F 35-39    341/716     1:02:38   10:02     2:11:26
4221  Michael Oneal          M 30-34    347/488     1:02:02   10:02     2:11:27
4222  Matt Herron            M 30-34    348/488     1:04:06   10:02     2:11:27
4223  Monica Stockton        F 25-29    327/641     1:03:56   10:02     2:11:27
4224  Greg Hughes            M 55-59    170/290     1:02:39   10:02     2:11:28
4225  Jenny Hughes           F 55-59     47/253     1:02:40   10:02     2:11:28
4226  Lisa Graft             F 30-34    265/582     1:04:37   10:02     2:11:31
4227  Russell Crouse         M 30-34    349/488     1:05:05   10:02     2:11:32
4228  Elizabeth Richards     F 16-19     65/115     1:02:30   10:03     2:11:32
4229  Todd Klaassen          M 40-44    322/505     1:01:44   10:03     2:11:32
4230  Eric Craft             M 35-39    385/535       59:28   10:03     2:11:34
4231  Cheyenne Kitcoff       F 20-24    175/370       59:18   10:03     2:11:34
4232  Dania Whittey          F 45-49    147/443     1:03:12   10:03     2:11:35
4233  Sophie Reay            F 16-19     66/115     1:03:30   10:03     2:11:35
4234  Ranga Rohit Seemakurth M 20-24    162/207     1:02:43   10:03     2:11:35
4235  Mike Mead              M 50-54    200/343     1:02:07   10:03     2:11:36
4236  Christian Powell       M 13-15      54/66     1:03:24   10:03     2:11:38
4237  Jennifer Strack        F 20-24    176/370       58:55   10:03     2:11:38
4238  Austin Munn            M 25-29    307/427       58:55   10:03     2:11:38
4239  Caitlin Pethick        F 20-24    177/370     1:02:37   10:03     2:11:38
4240  Amanda Slonaker        F 35-39    342/716     1:02:36   10:03     2:11:39
4241  Jessica Rabedeau       F 25-29    328/641       59:26   10:03     2:11:39
4242  Robert Toy             M 55-59    171/290       59:35   10:03     2:11:39
4243  Suzanne Marshall       F 55-59     48/253       59:05   10:03     2:11:40
4244  Timothy J. Fish        M 50-54    201/343     1:03:57   10:03     2:11:42
4245  Donna Fichtner         F 55-59     49/253     1:01:58   10:03     2:11:43
4246  Laura Hagen            F 50-54     98/357     1:01:04   10:03     2:11:43
4247  Kristen Flick          F 30-34    266/582     1:03:55   10:03     2:11:44
4248  Bruce Freeburger       M 65-69      27/76     1:01:18   10:04     2:11:45
4249  Laura Lambeth          F 30-34    267/582     1:00:06   10:04     2:11:48
4250  William Helling        M 60-64     79/185     1:03:47   10:04     2:11:48
4251  Gabriel Alejandro      M 40-44    323/505     1:04:25   10:04     2:11:48
4252  John Helling           M 35-39    386/535     1:03:47   10:04     2:11:49
4253  Jennifer Schumaker     F 45-49    148/443     1:00:56   10:04     2:11:49
4254  Qin Zhu                M 25-29    308/427     1:02:39   10:04     2:11:50
4255  Marissa Toles          F 30-34    268/582     1:02:34   10:04     2:11:50
4256  Greg Jazyk             M 20-24    163/207     1:03:02   10:04     2:11:50
4257  Allison Yanites        F 35-39    343/716     1:01:19   10:04     2:11:50
4258  Julie Thomas           F 55-59     50/253     1:04:35   10:04     2:11:51
4259  Nicole Rider           F 30-34    269/582     1:03:35   10:04     2:11:52
4260  Madeleine Stoll        F 25-29    329/641     1:03:36   10:04     2:11:52
4261  Kirk Yegerlehner       M 55-59    172/290     1:00:33   10:04     2:11:53
4262  Jamie Clark            F 40-44    286/688     1:02:08   10:04     2:11:54
4263  Timothy Runholt        M 50-54    202/343     1:02:05   10:04     2:11:54
4264  Michael Donovan        M 35-39    387/535     1:02:47   10:04     2:11:55
4265  Michele Tinsey         F 40-44    287/688     1:03:04   10:04     2:11:56
4266  Lindsay Weaver         F 35-39    344/716     1:02:14   10:04     2:11:57
4267  Misook Oh              F 50-54     99/357     1:02:13   10:04     2:11:58
4268  Kathleen Knolhoff      F 30-34    270/582       59:49   10:04     2:11:58
4269  Lauren Fish            F 30-34    271/582     1:05:31   10:04     2:11:58
4270  Wesley Higdon          M 25-29    309/427     1:04:20   10:05     2:11:59
4271  Madeline Snowdon       F 25-29    330/641     1:04:19   10:05     2:11:59
4272  Emily Wages            F 30-34    272/582     1:02:29   10:05     2:11:59
4273  Brian Mosby            M 40-44    324/505     1:00:19   10:05     2:11:59
4274  Stephen Cox            M 40-44    325/505     1:01:12   10:05     2:12:00
4275  Morgan Deenik          F 13-15      20/39       58:24   10:05     2:12:00
4276  Fiona Lastovica        F 35-39    345/716     1:01:09   10:05     2:12:02
4277  Ryan Lastovica         M 35-39    388/535     1:01:11   10:05     2:12:03
4278  Hannah Guess           F 20-24    178/370     1:03:18   10:05     2:12:03
4279  Emily Brana            F 25-29    331/641     1:01:21   10:05     2:12:03
4280  Brian Traub            M 45-49    266/419     1:00:54   10:05     2:12:04
4281  Amy Swinford           F 55-59     51/253     1:04:23   10:05     2:12:04
4282  Ted Johnson            M 45-49    267/419     1:07:10   10:05     2:12:06
4283  Matt Stinson           M 45-49    268/419     1:07:07   10:05     2:12:06
4284  Eudius Kingori         F 50-54    100/357     1:02:03   10:05     2:12:07
4285  Brenda Hennessey       F 40-44    288/688     1:02:29   10:05     2:12:07
4286  Harrell & Loretta Van  M 60-64     80/185     1:00:49   10:05     2:12:08
4287  Marcus Rausch          M 40-44    326/505     1:03:41   10:05     2:12:09
4288  Rachel Sharpe          F 25-29    332/641     1:00:34   10:05     2:12:10
4289  Devon Sharpe           M 25-29    310/427     1:00:33   10:05     2:12:10
4290  Kristine Beach         F 50-54    101/357       59:18   10:05     2:12:11
4291  Summer Stubbs          F 35-39    346/716     1:01:05   10:05     2:12:11
4292  Tyffany McWhorter      F 30-34    273/582       56:12   10:05     2:12:11
4293  Kevin Wilde            M 30-34    350/488       56:12   10:05     2:12:11
4294  Ingrid Picado          F 40-44    289/688     1:03:46   10:05     2:12:11
4295  Kevin Schamel          M 40-44    327/505     1:00:58   10:06     2:12:12
4296  Stephanie Davis        F 35-39    347/716     1:04:19   10:06     2:12:12
4297  Kate Lynch             F 30-34    274/582     1:04:28   10:06     2:12:12
4298  Elizabeth Grim         F 20-24    179/370     1:06:57   10:06     2:12:12
4299  Angie Schroeder        F 55-59     52/253     1:00:59   10:06     2:12:13
4300  Kaley Liang            F 20-24    180/370     1:01:40   10:06     2:12:13
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4301  Mary Jo Reiboldt       F 40-44    290/688     1:02:14   10:06     2:12:14
4302  Julie Jones            F 25-29    333/641     1:06:56   10:06     2:12:14
4303  Mark Boozell           M 60-64     81/185     1:02:56   10:06     2:12:14
4304  Alexandra Folkema      F 25-29    334/641     1:03:04   10:06     2:12:15
4305  Asiyah Din             F 25-29    335/641     1:05:18   10:06     2:12:15
4306  Max Tuttle             M 25-29    311/427     1:05:17   10:06     2:12:15
4307  Brook Patten           M 35-39    389/535     1:02:15   10:06     2:12:15
4308  Anne Patten            F 35-39    348/716     1:02:16   10:06     2:12:15
4309  Brooks West            M 40-44    328/505     1:05:49   10:06     2:12:16
4310  Len Servedio           M 60-64     82/185     1:04:11   10:06     2:12:16
4311  Mariama Teresa Diaz    F 50-54    102/357     1:01:45   10:06     2:12:16
4312  Janice Zoeller         F 45-49    149/443     1:02:24   10:06     2:12:16
4313  Emily Pavich           F 30-34    275/582     1:04:04   10:06     2:12:17
4314  Amelia Rose            F 60-64     34/154     1:04:25   10:06     2:12:17
4315  Katie McHugh           F 40-44    291/688     1:00:52   10:06     2:12:17
4316  Richard Field          M 35-39    390/535     1:01:02   10:06     2:12:19
4317  Kendra Hitchcock       F 55-59     53/253     1:04:50   10:06     2:12:20
4318  Teri Myers             F 40-44    292/688       58:42   10:06     2:12:21
4319  Nikole Bunting         F 45-49    150/443       58:44   10:06     2:12:21
4320  Steve Goffinet         M 60-64     83/185     1:04:24   10:06     2:12:22
4321  Tristan Menestrina     F 30-34    276/582     1:01:56   10:06     2:12:23
4322  Tommy Newkirk          M 65-69      28/76     1:01:27   10:06     2:12:23
4323  Bill Lee               M 50-54    203/343     1:06:52   10:06     2:12:24
4324  Mary Tichenor          F 55-59     54/253     1:03:28   10:06     2:12:24
4325  Tami Osborne           F 45-49    151/443     1:02:04   10:07     2:12:26
4326  Amanda Healey          F 30-34    277/582     1:01:50   10:07     2:12:26
4327  Mallory Joest          F 30-34    278/582     1:03:31   10:07     2:12:27
4328  Diana Salas            F 25-29    336/641     1:04:26   10:07     2:12:27
4329  Adam Forseth           M 45-49    269/419     1:01:48   10:07     2:12:28
4330  Jackie Downs           F 50-54    103/357     1:03:27   10:07     2:12:31
4331  Angie Zepeda           F 30-34    279/582     1:05:18   10:07     2:12:32
4332  Doug Dicks             M 50-54    204/343     1:04:10   10:07     2:12:32
4333  John Fuhrmann          M 60-64     84/185     1:00:50   10:07     2:12:34
4334  Fabio Kaspar           M 35-39    391/535     1:02:24   10:07     2:12:36
4335  Grant Geiss            M 25-29    312/427     1:09:11   10:07     2:12:37
4336  Anna Eskender          F 20-24    181/370     1:04:17   10:07     2:12:37
4337  Margaret Holtman       F 25-29    337/641     1:07:04   10:08     2:12:38
4338  Steven Matchett        M 60-64     85/185     1:00:42   10:08     2:12:40
4339  Corinne Lyons          F 40-44    293/688     1:01:05   10:08     2:12:42
4340  Jamie Wilhelm          F 40-44    294/688     1:02:28   10:08     2:12:43
4341  Clare Obrien           F 45-49    152/443     1:02:28   10:08     2:12:43
4342  Jeff Nobbe             M 50-54    205/343       59:54   10:08     2:12:45
4343  Paul Nepermann         M 60-64     86/185     1:04:33   10:08     2:12:45
4344  Ed Frampton            M 60-64     87/185     1:03:48   10:08     2:12:48
4345  Michele Bower          F 50-54    104/357     1:01:27   10:08     2:12:50
4346  Kevin Lamparek         M 55-59    173/290       58:20   10:08     2:12:50
4347  Kathleen Cihota        F 20-24    182/370     1:02:05   10:08     2:12:51
4348  Sandra Long            F 50-54    105/357     1:03:53   10:09     2:12:51
4349  John Cihota            M 50-54    206/343     1:02:05   10:09     2:12:51
4350  Vince Bailey           M 55-59    174/290     1:04:30   10:09     2:12:51
4351  Kevin Foster           M 40-44    329/505     1:00:46   10:09     2:12:51
4352  Rick Rader             M 55-59    175/290     1:02:08   10:09     2:12:54
4353  Dawn Cordray           F 40-44    295/688     1:01:41   10:09     2:12:55
4354  Eduardo Ramos-Utrera   M 40-44    330/505     1:04:05   10:09     2:12:56
4355  Justin Olson           M 45-49    270/419     1:01:41   10:09     2:12:56
4356  Angela Adams           F 50-54    106/357     1:00:07   10:09     2:12:57
4357  Lance Richards         M 55-59    176/290     1:03:42   10:09     2:12:57
4358  Mike Stanton           M 30-34    351/488     1:02:34   10:09     2:12:58
4359  Jessica Richards       F 20-24    183/370     1:03:47   10:09     2:12:58
4360  Siany Molina           F 40-44    296/688     1:06:10   10:09     2:12:59
4361  Susan Lucas            F 50-54    107/357     1:04:17   10:09     2:12:59
4362  Dawn Craley            F 55-59     55/253     1:04:01   10:09     2:12:59
4363  Amanda Ferrando        F 30-34    280/582     1:05:18   10:09     2:13:00
4364  Mike Muszynski         M 35-39    392/535     1:04:44   10:09     2:13:01
4365  Anna Powell            F 35-39    349/716     1:03:28   10:09     2:13:01
4366  Abby Radcliffe         F 20-24    184/370     1:03:28   10:09     2:13:01
4367  Erin Clemens           F 20-24    185/370     1:04:08   10:09     2:13:01
4368  Brian Manchisi         M 25-29    313/427       58:16   10:09     2:13:02
4369  Luke McDaniel          M 35-39    393/535     1:02:14   10:09     2:13:03
4370  Ronald Henderson       M 50-54    207/343     1:03:27   10:09     2:13:04
4371  Elisabeth Watson       F 55-59     56/253     1:03:10   10:10     2:13:05
4372  Tracie McAtee          F 30-34    281/582     1:02:26   10:10     2:13:06
4373  Leslie Hammersmith     F 45-49    153/443     1:02:29   10:10     2:13:06
4374  Gayle Cooper           F 45-49    154/443     1:00:53   10:10     2:13:07
4375  Carolin Drost          F 35-39    350/716     1:00:29   10:10     2:13:07
4376  Brad Hunt              M 45-49    271/419       59:37   10:10     2:13:08
4377  Emily Urbaniak         F 30-34    282/582     1:04:50   10:10     2:13:08
4378  Tiffany Etter          F 40-44    297/688       59:45   10:10     2:13:10
4379  Carol Ertl             F 50-54    108/357     1:02:26   10:10     2:13:10
4380  Jessi Grime            F 35-39    351/716     1:00:30   10:10     2:13:10
4381  Sydney Auerbach        F 20-24    186/370     1:00:47   10:10     2:13:10
4382  Matthew Perkins        M 25-29    314/427     1:01:57   10:10     2:13:12
4383  Christine Pacheco      F 50-54    109/357     1:03:48   10:10     2:13:15
4384  Gp Harsch              M 16-19     93/109     1:07:35   10:10     2:13:16
4385  Julayne Richmond       F 45-49    155/443     1:02:45   10:10     2:13:16
4386  Megan Smith            F 25-29    338/641     1:02:26   10:10     2:13:16
4387  Leslie Tharpe          F 45-49    156/443     1:03:20   10:11     2:13:18
4388  Andrew Johnson         F 25-29    339/641     1:03:14   10:11     2:13:18
4389  Victoria Burke         F 25-29    340/641     1:03:23   10:11     2:13:19
4390  Beata Johnson          F 25-29    341/641     1:03:13   10:11     2:13:19
4391  Kathryn Del Re         F 25-29    342/641     1:03:24   10:11     2:13:19
4392  Molly Meyer            F 20-24    187/370     1:02:01   10:11     2:13:19
4393  Marion Rogers          F 50-54    110/357     1:04:53   10:11     2:13:20
4394  Lehticia Kendall       F 35-39    352/716     1:03:43   10:11     2:13:21
4395  Gary Hamstra           M 55-59    177/290     1:03:07   10:11     2:13:23
4396  Lauri Cooper           F 45-49    157/443     1:04:53   10:11     2:13:23
4397  Joyce Stath            F 50-54    111/357     1:02:37   10:11     2:13:23
4398  Ella Gilbert           F 16-19     67/115     1:03:17   10:11     2:13:23
4399  Annika Tharp           F 20-24    188/370     1:01:05   10:11     2:13:24
4400  Justin Lacey           M 35-39    394/535     1:05:11   10:11     2:13:24
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4401  Scott Beltz            M 50-54    208/343     1:02:19   10:11     2:13:25
4402  Mike Mittal            M 40-44    331/505       54:55   10:11     2:13:26
4403  Victor White           M 25-29    315/427     1:01:25   10:11     2:13:28
4404  Melissa Adamo          F 40-44    298/688     1:04:36   10:11     2:13:28
4405  Heather Kern           F 45-49    158/443     1:04:36   10:11     2:13:29
4406  Mark Lobo              M 35-39    395/535     1:03:35   10:12     2:13:31
4407  Michael Armbrester     M 40-44    332/505       59:55   10:12     2:13:32
4408  Ryan Rumble            M 25-29    316/427       56:40   10:12     2:13:33
4409  Kylie McPherson        F 16-19     68/115     1:04:23   10:12     2:13:33
4410  Kandra Conley          F 30-34    283/582     1:05:19   10:12     2:13:33
4411  Lynzi Hanni            F 25-29    343/641     1:05:26   10:12     2:13:34
4412  Patrick Shelton        M 45-49    272/419     1:03:59   10:12     2:13:34
4413  Brittany Gaunt         F 35-39    353/716     1:01:14   10:12     2:13:34
4414  Ella Thompson          F 16-19     69/115     1:04:24   10:12     2:13:34
4415  Angie Shroyer          F 25-29    344/641     1:02:39   10:12     2:13:34
4416  Marilyn Kirchgesner    F 60-64     35/154     1:01:05   10:12     2:13:35
4417  Judi Smith             F 50-54    112/357     1:04:22   10:12     2:13:35
4418  Wesley Gebo            M 20-24    164/207       59:52   10:12     2:13:36
4419  Misty Thomas           F 40-44    299/688     1:05:18   10:12     2:13:36
4420  Chloe Laplante         F 20-24    189/370     1:06:27   10:12     2:13:36
4421  Darren Richards        M 50-54    209/343     1:00:13   10:12     2:13:37
4422  Susan Walker           F 35-39    354/716     1:04:58   10:12     2:13:37
4423  Christine Stephenson   F 20-24    190/370     1:00:41   10:12     2:13:37
4424  Elizabeth Barker       F 25-29    345/641     1:05:33   10:12     2:13:39
4425  Colleen Sanfilippo     F 35-39    355/716     1:02:42   10:12     2:13:39
4426  Mandy Havenar          F 40-44    300/688     1:03:58   10:12     2:13:40
4427  Rachel Tormann         F 20-24    191/370     1:00:11   10:12     2:13:41
4428  Kyle Hunt              M 40-44    333/505     1:04:46   10:12     2:13:41
4429  Tori Shook             F 25-29    346/641     1:04:07   10:12     2:13:41
4430  Mark Shook             M 55-59    178/290     1:04:07   10:12     2:13:41
4431  Jim Risk               M 70-74       6/31     1:02:26   10:12     2:13:43
4432  Matt Scholl            M 50-54    210/343       58:51   10:13     2:13:45
4433  Barbara Reckers        F 45-49    159/443     1:03:52   10:13     2:13:45
4434  Mike Kuebler           M 40-44    334/505     1:03:48   10:13     2:13:45
4435  Alison Isbell          F 16-19     70/115     1:03:02   10:13     2:13:46
4436  Leah Burroughs         F 20-24    192/370     1:00:30   10:13     2:13:46
4437  Holly Stuard           F 40-44    301/688     1:04:54   10:13     2:13:46
4438  Cory McKenzie          M 45-49    273/419     1:04:52   10:13     2:13:46
4439  Lauren Bodinet         F 30-34    284/582     1:01:30   10:13     2:13:46
4440  Melissa Walker         F 45-49    160/443     1:03:30   10:13     2:13:46
4441  Stephen Walker         M 45-49    274/419     1:03:29   10:13     2:13:47
4442  Robert Snip            M 60-64     88/185     1:04:15   10:13     2:13:48
4443  Kelsey Jones           F 30-34    285/582     1:03:34   10:13     2:13:48
4444  Sorell Grow            F 20-24    193/370     1:04:27   10:13     2:13:49
4445  John Ainikkal          M 25-29    317/427     1:02:53   10:13     2:13:49
4446  Sara Lefere            F 20-24    194/370     1:04:28   10:13     2:13:49
4447  Carolyn Rake           F 16-19     71/115     1:03:02   10:13     2:13:51
4448  Sam Kain               F 20-24    195/370     1:00:47   10:13     2:13:52
4449  Daniel Mayorga         M 40-44    335/505       59:38   10:13     2:13:52
4450  Danielle Spezia        F 25-29    347/641     1:01:56   10:13     2:13:52
4451  Michael Trujillo       M 55-59    179/290     1:04:19   10:13     2:13:53
4452  Jeana Reinbold         F 45-49    161/443     1:01:34   10:13     2:13:53
4453  James Ballow           M 55-59    180/290     1:03:35   10:13     2:13:54
4454  William Fitting        M 65-69      29/76     1:04:07   10:13     2:13:54
4455  Anthony Brooks         M 50-54    211/343       57:14   10:13     2:13:55
4456  Nate Foster            M 40-44    336/505     1:03:22   10:13     2:13:55
4457  Renee Sloan            F 45-49    162/443     1:03:52   10:13     2:13:55
4458  Benjamin Spivey        M 30-34    352/488     1:02:25   10:14     2:13:57
4459  Maryann Baldwin        F 55-59     57/253     1:03:02   10:14     2:13:57
4460  Jeffrey Karr           M 40-44    337/505     1:05:05   10:14     2:13:58
4461  Sandra Chico           F 55-59     58/253     1:02:54   10:14     2:13:58
4462  Jose Salinas           M 50-54    212/343     1:02:29   10:14     2:13:58
4463  Jamie Stout            F 35-39    356/716     1:01:10   10:14     2:13:59
4464  Christina Heinzman     F 16-19     72/115     1:05:46   10:14     2:13:59
4465  Katie Reising          F 40-44    302/688     1:01:39   10:14     2:14:00
4466  Megan Parsons          F 40-44    303/688     1:03:35   10:14     2:14:01
4467  Tim Leedy              M 45-49    275/419     1:02:45   10:14     2:14:02
4468  Holly Collins          F 30-34    286/582     1:01:10   10:14     2:14:02
4469  Michelle Zuzzio        F 45-49    163/443     1:00:57   10:14     2:14:03
4470  Zachary Zuzzio         M 45-49    276/419     1:01:16   10:14     2:14:03
4471  Alex Greiwe            F 25-29    348/641     1:00:51   10:14     2:14:04
4472  Patricia Morita-Mullan F 50-54    113/357     1:01:10   10:14     2:14:04
4473  Julie Luna             F 45-49    164/443     1:04:33   10:14     2:14:04
4474  Sarah Stuerzenberger   F 35-39    357/716     1:00:31   10:14     2:14:05
4475  Doug Dunderman         M 50-54    213/343     1:04:59   10:14     2:14:05
4476  Linda Ramey-Greiwe     F 55-59     59/253     1:00:53   10:14     2:14:05
4477  Lindsey Whitehead      M 60-64     89/185     1:07:24   10:14     2:14:06
4478  Daniella Villavicencio F 10-12        2/5       59:03   10:14     2:14:06
4479  Shelley Lidy           F 45-49    165/443     1:01:35   10:14     2:14:07
4480  Hannah Heino           F 30-34    287/582     1:04:09   10:14     2:14:08
4481  Jeremy Anderson        M 30-34    353/488     1:04:42   10:14     2:14:08
4482  Lennart Karlsson       M 50-54    214/343     1:01:58   10:14     2:14:08
4483  Candy Knoy             F 40-44    304/688     1:04:37   10:14     2:14:08
4484  Clarence Johns         M 55-59    181/290     1:05:35   10:14     2:14:09
4485  Gretchen Moore         F 16-19     73/115     1:02:27   10:15     2:14:11
4486  Christopher Mead       M 20-24    165/207     1:03:49   10:15     2:14:12
4487  Curtis Lakin           M 30-34    354/488     1:06:12   10:15     2:14:13
4488  Naveen Chakilam        M 35-39    396/535     1:02:15   10:15     2:14:15
4489  Stephanie Smith        F 25-29    349/641     1:00:35   10:15     2:14:15
4490  Madeline Bridges       F 20-24    196/370     1:03:34   10:15     2:14:15
4491  Andrea Williams        F 25-29    350/641     1:05:48   10:15     2:14:16
4492  Jennifer Garrity       F 45-49    166/443     1:00:51   10:15     2:14:17
4493  Travis Severson        M 35-39    397/535     1:06:15   10:15     2:14:18
4494  Ashley Peoples         F 35-39    358/716     1:05:08   10:15     2:14:20
4495  Chris Hamlyn           M 35-39    398/535     1:01:50   10:15     2:14:20
4496  Charles Class          M 55-59    182/290     1:02:56   10:15     2:14:20
4497  Amber Hamlyn           F 35-39    359/716     1:01:50   10:15     2:14:22
4498  Caylie Rentsch         F 25-29    351/641     1:04:08   10:15     2:14:22
4499  Alex Granados          M 45-49    277/419     1:00:44   10:15     2:14:22
4500  Jennifer Martinkovic   F 35-39    360/716     1:04:08   10:15     2:14:22
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4501  Kathryn Robbins        F 35-39    361/716     1:04:08   10:15     2:14:22
4502  Jacob Nichols          M 40-44    338/505     1:01:36   10:16     2:14:24
4503  Kimberly Hamel         F 45-49    167/443     1:03:02   10:16     2:14:24
4504  Jill Wallers           F 40-44    305/688     1:04:49   10:16     2:14:24
4505  Lydia Singh            F 35-39    362/716     1:06:22   10:16     2:14:25
4506  Amy Bartner            F 35-39    363/716     1:03:26   10:16     2:14:25
4507  Justin Smyth           M 40-44    339/505     1:01:55   10:16     2:14:27
4508  Billy Witham           M 40-44    340/505     1:04:18   10:16     2:14:27
4509  Thomas Crocker         M 20-24    166/207     1:02:20   10:16     2:14:27
4510  Shawn Chase            M 45-49    278/419     1:03:22   10:16     2:14:28
4511  Kasey Wakefield        F 35-39    364/716     1:00:07   10:16     2:14:28
4512  Julie Brubaker         F 45-49    168/443     1:02:27   10:16     2:14:29
4513  Gregory Brubaker       M 45-49    279/419     1:02:27   10:16     2:14:29
4514  Jennifer Caister       F 40-44    306/688     1:07:10   10:16     2:14:30
4515  Timothy Caister        M 40-44    341/505     1:07:10   10:16     2:14:30
4516  Melanie Lager          F 55-59     60/253     1:04:28   10:16     2:14:32
4517  Shannon Copner         F 45-49    169/443     1:05:29   10:16     2:14:33
4518  Darel Finley           M 50-54    215/343     1:01:22   10:16     2:14:34
4519  Jim Kluka              M 50-54    216/343     1:01:17   10:16     2:14:34
4520  Joseph Finke           M 25-29    318/427     1:02:08   10:16     2:14:35
4521  Stephanie Neale        F 35-39    365/716     1:01:46   10:16     2:14:35
4522  Anne Stenzinger        F 30-34    288/582     1:03:21   10:16     2:14:35
4523  Mark Walbert           M 60-64     90/185     1:04:00   10:17     2:14:38
4524  Karen Dassinger        F 55-59     61/253     1:05:28   10:17     2:14:38
4525  Cara Obryan            F 35-39    366/716     1:04:17   10:17     2:14:41
4526  Stacy Cook             F 40-44    307/688     1:01:38   10:17     2:14:41
4527  Elizabeth Anthony      F 45-49    170/443     1:02:59   10:17     2:14:43
4528  Doug Mathis            M 50-54    217/343     1:02:55   10:17     2:14:44
4529  Jennifer Falk          F 30-34    289/582     1:05:23   10:17     2:14:45
4530  Ian White              M 35-39    399/535     1:09:11   10:17     2:14:46
4531  Kevin White            M 50-54    218/343     1:09:12   10:17     2:14:46
4532  Chuck Denning          M 40-44    342/505       59:39   10:17     2:14:46
4533  Angela Ritter          F 20-24    197/370     1:05:52   10:17     2:14:47
4534  William Johnson        M 35-39    400/535     1:00:57   10:17     2:14:47
4535  David Geeslin          M 55-59    183/290     1:02:03   10:17     2:14:47
4536  Samantha Borowski      F 20-24    198/370     1:05:52   10:17     2:14:47
4537  Jennifer Davel         F 40-44    308/688     1:04:58   10:17     2:14:47
4538  Kelly Haviland         F 35-39    367/716     1:04:55   10:17     2:14:47
4539  Olivia Rosen           F 20-24    199/370     1:01:05   10:17     2:14:47
4540  Meredith Fox           F 35-39    368/716     1:05:49   10:17     2:14:49
4541  Caleb Marvel           M 30-34    355/488     1:00:36   10:17     2:14:49
4542  Theresa Marcum         F 60-64     36/154     1:03:18   10:18     2:14:49
4543  Jennifer Redden        F 55-59     62/253     1:04:25   10:18     2:14:51
4544  Jared Lord             M 30-34    356/488     1:01:30   10:18     2:14:51
4545  James Mayo             M 45-49    280/419       54:52   10:18     2:14:52
4546  Todd Norwalt           M 20-24    167/207     1:05:55   10:18     2:14:52
4547  Rahul Singh            M 35-39    401/535     1:06:21   10:18     2:14:52
4548  Chris Parker           M 35-39    402/535     1:06:08   10:18     2:14:52
4549  Kerry Nagle            F 35-39    369/716     1:02:09   10:18     2:14:53
4550  Tricia Malone          F 35-39    370/716     1:03:09   10:18     2:14:53
4551  Somer Nourse           F 40-44    309/688     1:04:45   10:18     2:14:54
4552  Dereck Benner          M 25-29    319/427       54:40   10:18     2:14:54
4553  Kimberly Sassenrath    F 25-29    352/641     1:05:21   10:18     2:14:55
4554  Kellen Dehnke          M 16-19     94/109     1:01:50   10:18     2:14:55
4555  Anna Marshall          F 20-24    200/370     1:02:40   10:18     2:14:57
4556  Stephen Eastridge      M 25-29    320/427     1:05:18   10:18     2:14:57
4557  Marie Johannisson      F 30-34    290/582     1:01:26   10:18     2:14:57
4558  Kevin Boyers           M 20-24    168/207     1:02:40   10:18     2:14:57
4559  Terry Jacobs           M 55-59    184/290     1:01:14   10:18     2:14:58
4560  Liesel Delamater       F 35-39    371/716     1:02:55   10:18     2:14:58
4561  Lauren Hess            F 20-24    201/370     1:04:36   10:18     2:14:59
4562  Todd Bean              M 55-59    185/290     1:05:56   10:18     2:14:59
4563  Ben Keizers            M 55-59    186/290       57:07   10:18     2:14:59
4564  Ryan Murphy            M 40-44    343/505     1:04:02   10:18     2:15:01
4565  Jessica Campo          F 30-34    291/582     1:02:37   10:18     2:15:02
4566  Alexander Spindler     M 25-29    321/427     1:03:46   10:19     2:15:02
4567  Amanda Williams        F 30-34    292/582     1:03:35   10:19     2:15:02
4568  Sarah Otey             F 30-34    293/582     1:03:36   10:19     2:15:02
4569  Deborah Kollross       F 55-59     63/253     1:08:51   10:19     2:15:03
4570  Chris Gilmour          M 35-39    403/535     1:02:26   10:19     2:15:03
4571  Allen Pieper           M 25-29    322/427     1:09:34   10:19     2:15:04
4572  Brandi Sheets          F 40-44    310/688       59:37   10:19     2:15:05
4573  Cindy Gahan            F 50-54    114/357     1:00:24   10:19     2:15:05
4574  Shandra Clawson        F 25-29    353/641     1:04:49   10:19     2:15:05
4575  Anna Nagy              F 20-24    202/370     1:03:07   10:19     2:15:06
4576  Kamille Helming        F 25-29    354/641     1:00:41   10:19     2:15:06
4577  Samantha Palko         F 25-29    355/641     1:00:41   10:19     2:15:07
4578  Gerald Leonards        M 35-39    404/535     1:03:27   10:19     2:15:07
4579  Andy Terry             M 13-15      55/66     1:03:13   10:19     2:15:10
4580  Allison Lifonti        F 20-24    203/370     1:03:02   10:19     2:15:11
4581  Caitie Hantelman       F 30-34    294/582     1:06:49   10:19     2:15:12
4582  Lhyra Mayoralgo        F 35-39    372/716     1:01:32   10:19     2:15:12
4583  Jessica Ballman        F 35-39    373/716     1:06:16   10:19     2:15:12
4584  Karen Saavedra         F 30-34    295/582     1:04:09   10:19     2:15:14
4585  Andrea Schwartz        F 40-44    311/688     1:00:06   10:19     2:15:14
4586  Michelle Siekerman     F 40-44    312/688     1:02:51   10:19     2:15:14
4587  Madeleine Wisler       F 16-19     74/115     1:01:31   10:19     2:15:15
4588  Amy Fox                F 55-59     64/253     1:04:39   10:20     2:15:17
4589  Linda Vanburk          F 60-64     37/154     1:02:08   10:20     2:15:17
4590  Rebecca Hollowell      F 20-24    204/370     1:03:21   10:20     2:15:17
4591  Kelsy Clark            F 35-39    374/716     1:05:42   10:20     2:15:17
4592  Katie Kline            F 20-24    205/370     1:03:22   10:20     2:15:18
4593  Janet White            F 45-49    171/443     1:04:38   10:20     2:15:19
4594  Andrea Maslanka        F 45-49    172/443     1:03:28   10:20     2:15:20
4595  Maidy Santosa          F 35-39    375/716     1:05:02   10:20     2:15:20
4596  Jordan Willocks        M 25-29    323/427     1:04:57   10:20     2:15:21
4597  Stacy Westmoreland     F 25-29    356/641     1:00:57   10:20     2:15:22
4598  Samantha Tokarz        F 20-24    206/370     1:05:01   10:20     2:15:22
4599  Dennis Villani         M 50-54    219/343     1:04:24   10:20     2:15:23
4600  Anderson Wu            M 20-24    169/207     1:06:50   10:20     2:15:23
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4601  Alex Everett           M 30-34    357/488     1:02:01   10:20     2:15:23
4602  Gabrielle Anderson     F 20-24    207/370     1:02:58   10:20     2:15:23
4603  Victoria Templeton     F 20-24    208/370     1:01:25   10:20     2:15:24
4604  Christopher Clark      M 20-24    170/207     1:05:02   10:20     2:15:24
4605  Brianna Stone          F 30-34    296/582     1:03:45   10:20     2:15:24
4606  Michelle Lowry         F 50-54    115/357     1:04:53   10:20     2:15:25
4607  Jack Lynch             M 75-79        2/8     1:04:14   10:20     2:15:27
4608  Molly Berowski         F 35-39    376/716     1:04:14   10:20     2:15:27
4609  Brock Ridgway          M 50-54    220/343     1:00:30   10:21     2:15:29
4610  Kailee Vest            F 30-34    297/582     1:02:09   10:21     2:15:29
4611  Andrea Johnson         F 45-49    173/443     1:05:28   10:21     2:15:29
4612  Sarah Deyarmon         F 45-49    174/443     1:03:02   10:21     2:15:29
4613  Mindy Maxey            F 40-44    313/688     1:00:59   10:21     2:15:34
4614  Molly Jones            F 30-34    298/582     1:06:26   10:21     2:15:34
4615  Michael Newell         M 60-64     91/185     1:00:46   10:21     2:15:34
4616  Haley Hansen           F 20-24    209/370     1:06:41   10:21     2:15:34
4617  Erika Hansen           F 25-29    357/641     1:06:42   10:21     2:15:35
4618  Abhijit Talpade        M 25-29    324/427     1:00:56   10:21     2:15:37
4619  Antonio Colindres      M 30-34    358/488     1:06:41   10:21     2:15:37
4620  Bob Wilson             M 55-59    187/290     1:01:12   10:21     2:15:38
4621  Kylie Bowers           F 25-29    358/641     1:06:26   10:21     2:15:39
4622  Taylor Newnam          F 25-29    359/641     1:06:27   10:21     2:15:39
4623  Dave Omalley           M 55-59    188/290     1:04:43   10:21     2:15:41
4624  Mandi Rozycki          F 35-39    377/716     1:04:46   10:21     2:15:41
4625  Jody Ritchie           F 55-59     65/253     1:04:38   10:22     2:15:42
4626  Ethan Michael          M 16-19     95/109     1:10:32   10:22     2:15:42
4627  Gregory Warrell        M 30-34    359/488     1:04:09   10:22     2:15:42
4628  Alexis King            F 16-19     75/115     1:04:30   10:22     2:15:42
4629  Tiffany Applegate      F 25-29    360/641     1:05:54   10:22     2:15:43
4630  Jeffery Davis          M 55-59    189/290     1:01:57   10:22     2:15:44
4631  Cindy Nelson           F 45-49    175/443     1:04:25   10:22     2:15:46
4632  Erin Cantu             F 40-44    314/688     1:04:02   10:22     2:15:46
4633  Jitendra Mehta         M 45-49    281/419     1:02:32   10:22     2:15:47
4634  Brad Hammond           M 45-49    282/419       59:36   10:22     2:15:47
4635  Stephanie McKee        F 35-39    378/716     1:08:53   10:22     2:15:47
4636  Emily Smithson         F 30-34    299/582     1:02:51   10:22     2:15:49
4637  Kyle Leser             M 30-34    360/488     1:00:24   10:22     2:15:49
4638  Shawn Collinsworth     M 45-49    283/419     1:03:27   10:22     2:15:50
4639  John Hofmeister        M 35-39    405/535     1:03:05   10:22     2:15:50
4640  Andrew Sizemore        M 20-24    171/207     1:02:15   10:22     2:15:50
4641  Sarah Tucker           F 20-24    210/370     1:00:17   10:22     2:15:50
4642  Hila Collins           F 50-54    116/357     1:05:38   10:22     2:15:50
4643  Hannah Burden          F 20-24    211/370     1:00:17   10:22     2:15:50
4644  Kathryn Garner         F 55-59     66/253     1:03:57   10:22     2:15:51
4645  Bobbie Hartman         F 50-54    117/357     1:05:17   10:22     2:15:52
4646  Warren Beal            M 35-39    406/535     1:00:33   10:22     2:15:52
4647  Aleks Johnson          F 40-44    315/688     1:03:17   10:22     2:15:52
4648  Ashleigh McAfee        F 40-44    316/688     1:03:18   10:22     2:15:52
4649  Michael Hammonds       M 50-54    221/343     1:06:22   10:22     2:15:53
4650  Mark Argentine         M 50-54    222/343     1:03:17   10:22     2:15:53
4651  Cynthia Argentine      F 50-54    118/357     1:03:20   10:22     2:15:53
4652  Taryn Deenik           F 30-34    300/582     1:00:41   10:22     2:15:53
4653  Den George             M 35-39    407/535     1:07:37   10:23     2:15:55
4654  Kelly Kasting          F 25-29    361/641     1:02:49   10:23     2:15:55
4655  John Barth             M 50-54    223/343     1:04:53   10:23     2:15:56
4656  Kathleen Smith         F 30-34    301/582     1:04:39   10:23     2:16:00
4657  Lindsey Libby          F 30-34    302/582     1:02:51   10:23     2:16:02
4658  Christopher Swan       M 40-44    344/505     1:05:29   10:23     2:16:02
4659  Forrest Plank          M 35-39    408/535     1:04:33   10:23     2:16:04
4660  Laresa Webb            F 35-39    379/716     1:10:34   10:23     2:16:05
4661  Sherry Roebel          F 50-54    119/357     1:01:44   10:23     2:16:06
4662  Mark Elkins            M 30-34    361/488       59:56   10:23     2:16:06
4663  Hannah Hale            F 25-29    362/641     1:05:29   10:23     2:16:07
4664  Richard Baker          M 60-64     92/185     1:04:48   10:23     2:16:07
4665  Kristina Simmonds      F 45-49    176/443     1:06:28   10:23     2:16:07
4666  Ryan Dunn              M 45-49    284/419     1:05:01   10:24     2:16:09
4667  Sarah Standley         F 20-24    212/370     1:04:52   10:24     2:16:09
4668  Kelly Neal             F 50-54    120/357     1:03:53   10:24     2:16:09
4669  Coree Tuggle           F 25-29    363/641     1:05:29   10:24     2:16:11
4670  Thomas Conner          M 50-54    224/343     1:00:53   10:24     2:16:12
4671  Erica Ripberger        F 25-29    364/641     1:02:58   10:24     2:16:12
4672  Whitney Tetrault       F 25-29    365/641     1:05:34   10:24     2:16:13
4673  Taylor Humphrey        F 25-29    366/641     1:05:34   10:24     2:16:13
4674  Tiffany Mattick        F 30-34    303/582     1:05:17   10:24     2:16:13
4675  Eileen Feldpausch      F 65-69       6/62     1:03:35   10:24     2:16:14
4676  Allison Baker          F 25-29    367/641     1:03:30   10:24     2:16:14
4677  Taylor Harlow          F 25-29    368/641     1:04:50   10:24     2:16:15
4678  Laura Harder           F 50-54    121/357     1:04:19   10:24     2:16:16
4679  Gerald Mickler         M 30-34    362/488       58:54   10:24     2:16:16
4680  Joyce Consley          F 50-54    122/357     1:03:50   10:24     2:16:17
4681  Travis Bailey          M 45-49    285/419     1:03:28   10:24     2:16:17
4682  Shelby Baker           F 25-29    369/641     1:03:19   10:24     2:16:17
4683  Lauren Hsu             F 16-19     76/115     1:05:09   10:24     2:16:18
4684  Hillary Scott          F 25-29    370/641     1:06:44   10:24     2:16:18
4685  Makenna Obryan         F 16-19     77/115     1:04:16   10:24     2:16:18
4686  Jordan Morton          F 25-29    371/641     1:02:25   10:25     2:16:21
4687  Jennifer Anthony       F 35-39    380/716     1:02:26   10:25     2:16:21
4688  Tony Coy               M 55-59    190/290     1:06:20   10:25     2:16:23
4689  Maria White            F 25-29    372/641     1:03:41   10:25     2:16:23
4690  Dan Brodner            M 50-54    225/343     1:04:38   10:25     2:16:24
4691  Megan Owens            F 40-44    317/688     1:05:00   10:25     2:16:26
4692  Annie Purdue           F 16-19     78/115     1:05:00   10:25     2:16:26
4693  Juliana Swoape         F 13-15      21/39     1:06:13   10:25     2:16:26
4694  Drew Linder            M 30-34    363/488     1:06:14   10:25     2:16:26
4695  Camilla Williams       F 13-15      22/39     1:06:14   10:25     2:16:26
4696  Neil Westphal          M 40-44    345/505     1:06:22   10:25     2:16:26
4697  Joe Linder             M 35-39    409/535     1:06:14   10:25     2:16:26
4698  Erica Childress        F 35-39    381/716     1:03:23   10:25     2:16:27
4699  Jamie Richards         F 30-34    304/582     1:06:23   10:25     2:16:27
4700  Denali McDermott-Sipe  F 13-15      23/39     1:06:13   10:25     2:16:27
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4701  Jeff Peters            M 50-54    226/343     1:05:03   10:25     2:16:27
4702  Kevin Graham           M 40-44    346/505     1:05:13   10:25     2:16:27
4703  Lindsay Wood           F 30-34    305/582     1:03:18   10:25     2:16:27
4704  Angelene Bradley       F 45-49    177/443     1:03:10   10:25     2:16:28
4705  Mindy Craig            F 40-44    318/688     1:04:57   10:25     2:16:28
4706  Stacy Segal            F 45-49    178/443     1:05:31   10:25     2:16:31
4707  Levi Schrock           M 25-29    325/427     1:00:05   10:25     2:16:32
4708  Millie Marina Noland   F 55-59     67/253     1:02:50   10:25     2:16:33
4709  Carey Hamilton         F 45-49    179/443     1:02:35   10:26     2:16:34
4710  Emily Pizzuto          F 25-29    373/641     1:03:30   10:26     2:16:35
4711  Stephanie Poisel       F 30-34    306/582     1:05:31   10:26     2:16:36
4712  Kent Garceau           M 70-74       7/31     1:03:26   10:26     2:16:37
4713  Kim Jerome             F 30-34    307/582     1:02:27   10:26     2:16:37
4714  Connor Slein           M 25-29    326/427     1:00:43   10:26     2:16:37
4715  Chris MacK             M 50-54    227/343       58:41   10:26     2:16:39
4716  Barbara Gallagher      F 50-54    123/357     1:04:31   10:26     2:16:40
4717  Therese Schroeder      F 35-39    382/716     1:02:54   10:26     2:16:40
4718  Tonia Becker           F 45-49    180/443     1:04:56   10:26     2:16:40
4719  Morgan Stovall         F 20-24    213/370     1:04:46   10:26     2:16:40
4720  Dena Mueller           F 55-59     68/253     1:04:23   10:26     2:16:41
4721  Adam Kohne             M 35-39    410/535     1:03:05   10:26     2:16:42
4722  Andrew Koerner         M 25-29    327/427     1:00:43   10:26     2:16:42
4723  Allison Widau          F 25-29    374/641     1:06:51   10:26     2:16:42
4724  John Meuser            M 35-39    411/535     1:06:15   10:26     2:16:42
4725  Beth Crawford          F 40-44    319/688     1:00:37   10:26     2:16:43
4726  Chelsea Waldrep        F 30-34    308/582     1:05:26   10:26     2:16:45
4727  Melanie Ladd           F 30-34    309/582     1:01:39   10:26     2:16:45
4728  Brittany Smith         F 25-29    375/641     1:01:36   10:26     2:16:46
4729  Lori Thomas            F 50-54    124/357     1:04:30   10:26     2:16:47
4730  Sydney Seidl           F 25-29    376/641     1:03:16   10:27     2:16:48
4731  Amanda Dempsey         F 20-24    214/370     1:06:56   10:27     2:16:49
4732  Ivan Hadad             M 40-44    347/505     1:03:50   10:27     2:16:50
4733  Courtnee Reaves        F 20-24    215/370     1:03:32   10:27     2:16:51
4734  Susan Burkle           F 40-44    320/688     1:04:53   10:27     2:16:52
4735  Katherine James        F 35-39    383/716     1:02:21   10:27     2:16:53
4736  Paul Morris            M 50-54    228/343     1:05:13   10:27     2:16:54
4737  Beth Pletsch           F 30-34    310/582     1:02:57   10:27     2:16:54
4738  Mike Sigler            M 30-34    364/488     1:01:17   10:27     2:16:54
4739  Kathryn Dart           F 35-39    384/716     1:06:33   10:27     2:16:54
4740  John McLain            M 55-59    191/290     1:03:53   10:27     2:16:54
4741  Mary Wolf              F 30-34    311/582     1:03:24   10:27     2:16:55
4742  Nathan Vineyard        M 35-39    412/535     1:01:00   10:27     2:16:57
4743  Sonia Moore            F 45-49    181/443     1:05:25   10:27     2:16:57
4744  Tarick Abdo            M 45-49    286/419     1:08:42   10:27     2:16:57
4745  Masatoshi Takekabu     M 45-49    287/419     1:00:01   10:27     2:16:57
4746  Amber Fischvogt        F 35-39    385/716     1:06:51   10:27     2:16:58
4747  Tom Leclere            M 25-29    328/427     1:06:18   10:27     2:16:59
4748  Arthur Davis           M 60-64     93/185     1:05:17   10:27     2:16:59
4749  Doug Storm             M 50-54    229/343     1:04:39   10:27     2:16:59
4750  Lisa Gibson            F 50-54    125/357     1:06:58   10:28     2:17:02
4751  Donald Gifford         M 65-69      30/76     1:03:29   10:28     2:17:03
4752  Shannon Ly             F 16-19     79/115     1:06:49   10:28     2:17:04
4753  David Lewis            M 50-54    230/343     1:04:26   10:28     2:17:07
4754  Sara Germann           F 40-44    321/688     1:04:28   10:28     2:17:08
4755  Tomee Sue Bunner       F 50-54    126/357     1:03:57   10:28     2:17:08
4756  Lori Hodak             F 50-54    127/357     1:04:07   10:28     2:17:08
4757  Gary Webb              M 65-69      31/76     1:04:01   10:28     2:17:09
4758  Vicky Andritsch        F 50-54    128/357     1:04:02   10:28     2:17:09
4759  Andrew Stephens        M 25-29    329/427     1:05:23   10:28     2:17:09
4760  Brenda Ratcliffe       F 45-49    182/443       59:18   10:28     2:17:09
4761  Susan Talbot           F 40-44    322/688     1:05:13   10:28     2:17:10
4762  Kim Burton             F 45-49    183/443     1:06:44   10:28     2:17:12
4763  Justin Burnett         M 20-24    172/207     1:01:19   10:29     2:17:13
4764  Sarah Taylor           M 35-39    413/535     1:03:26   10:29     2:17:14
4765  Hannah Haverly         F 25-29    377/641     1:05:21   10:29     2:17:15
4766  Jenny Larsen           F 40-44    323/688     1:04:09   10:29     2:17:16
4767  Kathryn Morgan         F 25-29    378/641       59:06   10:29     2:17:16
4768  Samir Vyas             M 45-49    288/419     1:04:12   10:29     2:17:16
4769  Melissa Webb           F 35-39    386/716     1:06:11   10:29     2:17:16
4770  Annie Echelbarger      F 30-34    312/582     1:04:42   10:29     2:17:18
4771  Amber Myers            F 40-44    324/688     1:04:19   10:29     2:17:18
4772  Sara Shoemaker         F 30-34    313/582     1:05:59   10:29     2:17:18
4773  Ana Peterson           F 25-29    379/641     1:04:42   10:29     2:17:18
4774  Marlene McCarthy       F 60-64     38/154     1:05:19   10:29     2:17:18
4775  Ralph Hartnagel        M 60-64     94/185     1:07:39   10:29     2:17:20
4776  Christopher Murray     M 45-49    289/419     1:06:58   10:29     2:17:20
4777  Lauren Rumpke          F 35-39    387/716     1:06:00   10:29     2:17:21
4778  Jessica Wilkins        F 40-44    325/688     1:04:50   10:29     2:17:22
4779  Amanda Berggren        F 25-29    380/641     1:03:12   10:29     2:17:22
4780  Jamie Wildman          F 35-39    388/716     1:02:25   10:29     2:17:22
4781  Melissa Gerth          F 45-49    184/443     1:04:55   10:29     2:17:24
4782  Tracy Tekulve          F 45-49    185/443     1:04:56   10:29     2:17:24
4783  Rebecka Howard         F 40-44    326/688     1:01:53   10:29     2:17:25
4784  Sofia Casasa           F 30-34    314/582     1:07:59   10:29     2:17:25
4785  Martha Kearney         F 65-69       7/62     1:06:43   10:29     2:17:25
4786  Brielle Pitney         F 25-29    381/641     1:08:42   10:29     2:17:25
4787  Levi Ashcraft          M 30-34    365/488     1:03:55   10:29     2:17:25
4788  Jamie Ashcraft         F 35-39    389/716     1:03:56   10:29     2:17:26
4789  Sharron Thornton       F 55-59     69/253     1:02:46   10:29     2:17:26
4790  Kristen Rappold        F 45-49    186/443     1:02:32   10:29     2:17:26
4791  Matty Donovan          F 35-39    390/716     1:06:39   10:30     2:17:27
4792  Trevor Crafton         M 40-44    348/505     1:05:21   10:30     2:17:27
4793  Charles Barnett        M 40-44    349/505     1:04:08   10:30     2:17:27
4794  Joel Ruetz             M 30-34    366/488     1:04:34   10:30     2:17:27
4795  Robert Lacy            M 50-54    231/343     1:04:43   10:30     2:17:28
4796  Abigail Poole          F 20-24    216/370     1:03:00   10:30     2:17:28
4797  Kristin Murphy         F 45-49    187/443     1:01:24   10:30     2:17:29
4798  Erika Kacer            F 45-49    188/443     1:05:11   10:30     2:17:29
4799  Karen Drosick          F 55-59     70/253     1:07:01   10:30     2:17:29
4800  Ty Murphy              M 13-15      56/66     1:01:26   10:30     2:17:29
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4801  Claire Wisler          F 13-15      24/39     1:06:55   10:30     2:17:30
4802  David Stutzman         M 25-29    330/427     1:05:02   10:30     2:17:30
4803  Sydney Sluys           F 16-19     80/115     1:06:55   10:30     2:17:30
4804  Adeline Rush           F 16-19     81/115     1:06:56   10:30     2:17:30
4805  Katie Richards         F 16-19     82/115     1:06:55   10:30     2:17:30
4806  Megan Saeger           F 16-19     83/115     1:06:56   10:30     2:17:30
4807  Jordan Orwig           M 30-34    367/488     1:06:59   10:30     2:17:30
4808  Wesley Drew            M 30-34    368/488     1:07:00   10:30     2:17:30
4809  Karla Perez            F 16-19     84/115     1:06:56   10:30     2:17:30
4810  Paige Davies           F 20-24    217/370     1:06:51   10:30     2:17:32
4811  Sharry Bronson         F 45-49    189/443     1:04:43   10:30     2:17:33
4812  Andy Earnest           M 35-39    414/535     1:06:26   10:30     2:17:34
4813  Philippe Kroeker       M 50-54    232/343     1:05:03   10:30     2:17:34
4814  Bruce Price            M 65-69      32/76     1:04:52   10:30     2:17:34
4815  John Welch             M 50-54    233/343     1:05:41   10:30     2:17:35
4816  Sarah Welch            M 40-44    350/505     1:05:41   10:30     2:17:35
4817  Rebecca Jones          F 35-39    391/716     1:06:06   10:30     2:17:35
4818  Cj Nielsen             M 25-29    331/427     1:02:03   10:30     2:17:35
4819  Jake Willhite          M 25-29    332/427     1:02:24   10:30     2:17:35
4820  Katy Faulkner          F 40-44    327/688     1:04:53   10:30     2:17:36
4821  David Louden           M 65-69      33/76     1:01:44   10:30     2:17:36
4822  Anna Ploszynski        F 25-29    382/641     1:09:34   10:30     2:17:36
4823  Kirby Fleitz           M 20-24    173/207     1:05:23   10:30     2:17:36
4824  Matthew Hansen         M 20-24    174/207     1:06:07   10:30     2:17:37
4825  Hugh Stoudt            M 40-44    351/505     1:05:18   10:30     2:17:37
4826  Haleigh Willhite       F 25-29    383/641     1:02:24   10:30     2:17:37
4827  Ellen Hines            F 50-54    129/357     1:05:24   10:30     2:17:38
4828  Lori Starr             F 55-59     71/253     1:05:20   10:30     2:17:38
4829  Rachel Peters          F 40-44    328/688     1:02:00   10:30     2:17:38
4830  Whittney Rains         F 35-39    392/716     1:05:01   10:31     2:17:40
4831  Doug Pfaff             M 60-64     95/185     1:04:45   10:31     2:17:40
4832  Yi Yin                 F 40-44    329/688     1:06:29   10:31     2:17:40
4833  Nantapat Rueangnopphas M 25-29    333/427     1:03:24   10:31     2:17:40
4834  Matt McGregor          M 30-34    369/488       59:40   10:31     2:17:40
4835  Debbie Fenno           F 60-64     39/154     1:05:38   10:31     2:17:41
4836  Kenny Reaves           M 50-54    234/343     1:04:08   10:31     2:17:44
4837  Heather Fortine        F 35-39    393/716     1:06:10   10:31     2:17:44
4838  Lindsey Terry          F 40-44    330/688     1:03:51   10:31     2:17:45
4839  Mitchell Kotterman     M 25-29    334/427     1:02:14   10:31     2:17:45
4840  Erika Hamlet           F 25-29    384/641     1:04:02   10:31     2:17:46
4841  Jacob Hamlet           M 30-34    370/488     1:04:02   10:31     2:17:46
4842  Timothy Gernert        M 60-64     96/185     1:02:37   10:31     2:17:46
4843  Kim Rogers             M 65-69      34/76     1:01:12   10:31     2:17:46
4844  Judy Adabie            F 50-54    130/357     1:06:51   10:31     2:17:47
4845  Cathy Fox              F 55-59     72/253     1:04:59   10:31     2:17:49
4846  Richard Sarkisian      M 60-64     97/185     1:04:31   10:31     2:17:49
4847  Rosie Hughes           F 65-69       8/62     1:08:16   10:31     2:17:49
4848  Katie Leja             F 20-24    218/370     1:03:11   10:31     2:17:51
4849  Kathy Sawrie           F 60-64     40/154     1:04:58   10:31     2:17:51
4850  Barbara Kiefer         F 50-54    131/357     1:03:43   10:31     2:17:51
4851  Thomas Kiefer          M 55-59    192/290     1:03:44   10:31     2:17:52
4852  Maria Osokina          F 30-34    315/582     1:08:01   10:32     2:17:53
4853  Teri Chamberlain       F 55-59     73/253     1:05:00   10:32     2:17:53
4854  Krista Hsieh           F 25-29    385/641     1:07:24   10:32     2:17:53
4855  Justin Fisher          M 30-34    371/488     1:04:58   10:32     2:17:55
4856  Erin Mooney            F 40-44    331/688     1:05:15   10:32     2:17:57
4857  Davis Benjamin         M 20-24    175/207     1:01:30   10:32     2:17:57
4858  Madeline Willis        F 20-24    219/370     1:04:05   10:32     2:17:57
4859  Ernest Asamoah         M 55-59    193/290     1:04:14   10:32     2:17:58
4860  Jerry Yothment         M 55-59    194/290     1:03:33   10:32     2:17:58
4861  Rachel Pawlak          F 20-24    220/370     1:03:54   10:32     2:17:58
4862  Leah McDonell          F 20-24    221/370     1:03:54   10:32     2:17:58
4863  Mary Stehle            F 45-49    190/443     1:03:44   10:32     2:17:59
4864  Ellen Dado             F 20-24    222/370     1:04:22   10:32     2:18:01
4865  John Brazas            M 25-29    335/427     1:04:54   10:32     2:18:02
4866  Brett Kruger           F 45-49    191/443     1:08:18   10:32     2:18:02
4867  Colleen Budden         F 35-39    394/716     1:01:59   10:32     2:18:02
4868  Kiley Geist            F 30-34    316/582     1:01:40   10:32     2:18:04
4869  Amy Keizers            F 40-44    332/688       59:45   10:33     2:18:06
4870  Becky Kempken          F 40-44    333/688     1:05:29   10:33     2:18:06
4871  Mark Stegmaier         M 60-64     98/185     1:00:04   10:33     2:18:06
4872  Jennifer Amiott        F 35-39    395/716     1:01:57   10:33     2:18:07
4873  Sarah Mitchell         F 35-39    396/716     1:02:30   10:33     2:18:07
4874  Ben Cooper             M 35-39    415/535     1:00:13   10:33     2:18:10
4875  Amy Swords             F 40-44    334/688     1:03:51   10:33     2:18:11
4876  Lauryn Lea             F 25-29    386/641     1:08:34   10:33     2:18:11
4877  Debbie Roberts         F 45-49    192/443     1:03:28   10:33     2:18:13
4878  Carmen Knowles         F 30-34    317/582     1:06:25   10:33     2:18:14
4879  Liz Wilson             F 35-39    397/716     1:05:14   10:33     2:18:14
4880  Birgit Newman          F 40-44    335/688     1:06:45   10:33     2:18:15
4881  Sarah Deshon           F 30-34    318/582     1:04:42   10:33     2:18:16
4882  Anne McDonald          F 35-39    398/716     1:02:45   10:33     2:18:16
4883  Kent Davis             M 35-39    416/535     1:01:32   10:33     2:18:17
4884  Steve Lausch           M 45-49    290/419     1:05:11   10:33     2:18:18
4885  Elyssa Monaghan        F 35-39    399/716     1:04:42   10:33     2:18:18
4886  Mary Ellen Burns       F 35-39    400/716     1:03:41   10:33     2:18:18
4887  Vyvian Borse           F 25-29    387/641     1:02:44   10:33     2:18:18
4888  Benjamin Hatchett      M 25-29    336/427     1:02:43   10:34     2:18:19
4889  Daniele Cucchiaroni    M 35-39    417/535     1:02:04   10:34     2:18:19
4890  Frank Benkert          M 65-69      35/76     1:03:13   10:34     2:18:19
4891  Diana Borse            F 20-24    223/370     1:02:43   10:34     2:18:19
4892  Raydel Mahurin         F 45-49    193/443       58:11   10:34     2:18:19
4893  Loren Heger            M 35-39    418/535     1:05:37   10:34     2:18:21
4894  Mike Young             M 65-69      36/76     1:04:29   10:34     2:18:21
4895  Daren Hofmann          M 40-44    352/505     1:03:05   10:34     2:18:21
4896  Carrie Lahr            F 40-44    336/688     1:04:15   10:34     2:18:23
4897  Cassandra Metcalf      F 30-34    319/582     1:03:33   10:34     2:18:23
4898  Loretta Buffenbarger   F 40-44    337/688     1:07:22   10:34     2:18:23
4899  John McDonald          M 55-59    195/290     1:02:10   10:34     2:18:24
4900  Kristin Wintin         F 45-49    194/443     1:09:43   10:34     2:18:25
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4901  Jamie Killingbeck      F 35-39    401/716     1:04:54   10:34     2:18:25
4902  Andrew Dowden          M 40-44    353/505     1:04:05   10:34     2:18:25
4903  Emmy Dowden            F 40-44    338/688     1:04:07   10:34     2:18:26
4904  Deshini Moonesinghe    F 40-44    339/688     1:03:56   10:34     2:18:26
4905  Bryan Maximino         M 30-34    372/488     1:05:22   10:34     2:18:26
4906  Gwendolyn Williams     F 10-12        3/5     1:05:13   10:34     2:18:27
4907  Danielle Williams      F 35-39    402/716     1:05:15   10:34     2:18:29
4908  Jeremiah Smith         M 40-44    354/505     1:06:32   10:34     2:18:30
4909  Courtney Pierog        F 30-34    320/582     1:04:18   10:34     2:18:31
4910  Garrett Tietz          M 30-34    373/488     1:03:23   10:35     2:18:32
4911  Michael Graham         M 30-34    374/488       59:18   10:35     2:18:34
4912  Amanda Howard          F 40-44    340/688     1:02:13   10:35     2:18:35
4913  Becky Hausmann         F 60-64     41/154     1:05:34   10:35     2:18:36
4914  Brent Crow             M 40-44    355/505     1:06:26   10:35     2:18:37
4915  Rachel Haines          F 40-44    341/688     1:06:36   10:35     2:18:38
4916  Caitlin Muller         F 20-24    224/370     1:08:35   10:35     2:18:38
4917  Rebecca Hales          F 35-39    403/716     1:05:47   10:35     2:18:39
4918  Stephanie Hendricks    F 50-54    132/357     1:05:17   10:35     2:18:39
4919  Kathryn Crossen        F 45-49    195/443     1:06:38   10:35     2:18:39
4920  Xinchen Guan           M 25-29    337/427     1:01:50   10:35     2:18:39
4921  Austin Powers          M 25-29    338/427     1:08:37   10:35     2:18:40
4922  William Brainard       M 30-34    375/488     1:00:34   10:35     2:18:40
4923  Javier Martinez Schmid M 50-54    235/343     1:05:09   10:35     2:18:41
4924  Dora Medellin De Marti F 50-54    133/357     1:05:08   10:35     2:18:41
4925  Luis Javier Martinez M M 30-34    376/488     1:05:09   10:35     2:18:42
4926  Allison Reilly         F 35-39    404/716     1:04:52   10:35     2:18:42
4927  Susan Falkofske        F 40-44    342/688     1:04:52   10:35     2:18:42
4928  John Kennedy           M 55-59    196/290     1:04:54   10:35     2:18:42
4929  Jared Harvey           M 35-39    419/535     1:06:47   10:35     2:18:43
4930  Melinda Fortunato      F 45-49    196/443     1:04:52   10:35     2:18:43
4931  Josslyn Kennedy        F 30-34    321/582     1:07:27   10:35     2:18:43
4932  Meghann Kennedy        F 30-34    322/582     1:07:26   10:35     2:18:43
4933  Lukas Snyder           M 30-34    377/488     1:07:28   10:35     2:18:43
4934  Inez Hua               F 50-54    134/357     1:01:35   10:35     2:18:43
4935  Luke Millikan          M 25-29    339/427     1:05:51   10:35     2:18:44
4936  Heather Roth           F 40-44    343/688     1:04:14   10:35     2:18:44
4937  Megan Stevens          F 40-44    344/688     1:03:29   10:35     2:18:44
4938  Sarah Westaway         F 25-29    388/641       59:23   10:35     2:18:45
4939  Takahisa Oishi         M 35-39    420/535     1:07:39   10:35     2:18:45
4940  Kent Weden             M 60-64     99/185     1:05:17   10:35     2:18:45
4941  Sheila McLain          F 55-59     74/253     1:04:12   10:36     2:18:45
4942  Lake Daily             M 25-29    340/427     1:01:37   10:36     2:18:47
4943  Stacy Mosca            F 40-44    345/688     1:03:41   10:36     2:18:47
4944  Amy Villavicencio      F 40-44    346/688     1:03:00   10:36     2:18:48
4945  Caroline Steward       F 60-64     42/154     1:04:18   10:36     2:18:49
4946  Donna Hutchison        F 35-39    405/716     1:04:59   10:36     2:18:50
4947  Ashlee Hayes           F 25-29    389/641     1:04:57   10:36     2:18:52
4948  Adam Lorber            M 40-44    356/505       57:36   10:36     2:18:54
4949  Kendra Storer          F 35-39    406/716     1:04:58   10:36     2:18:54
4950  Maribel Solano-Mullen  F 45-49    197/443     1:03:44   10:36     2:18:54
4951  Angelica Brannick      F 25-29    390/641     1:05:09   10:36     2:18:55
4952  Shawn Hibbitt          M 35-39    421/535     1:02:40   10:36     2:18:55
4953  Craig Oldenettel       M 60-64    100/185     1:04:39   10:36     2:18:55
4954  Chelsea Furnish        F 25-29    391/641     1:05:09   10:36     2:18:55
4955  Keenan Mumma           M 25-29    341/427     1:01:38   10:36     2:18:56
4956  Darletta Deatley       F 40-44    347/688     1:07:12   10:36     2:18:56
4957  Emily Barda            F 45-49    198/443     1:01:49   10:36     2:18:56
4958  Alysia Larson          F 40-44    348/688     1:03:24   10:36     2:18:56
4959  Jennifer Spees         F 50-54    135/357     1:06:50   10:36     2:18:58
4960  Danielle Jena          F 30-34    323/582     1:02:47   10:37     2:18:59
4961  Michael Zemelko        M 30-34    378/488     1:06:47   10:37     2:18:59
4962  Jason Wheatley         M 35-39    422/535     1:01:12   10:37     2:19:02
4963  Brent McCoskey         M 50-54    236/343     1:06:40   10:37     2:19:02
4964  Scott Servies          M 40-44    357/505     1:04:23   10:37     2:19:04
4965  Ashley Perona          F 25-29    392/641     1:08:10   10:37     2:19:06
4966  Claire Krohn           F 20-24    225/370     1:03:41   10:37     2:19:06
4967  Anna Dehnke            F 25-29    393/641     1:01:49   10:37     2:19:07
4968  Daniel Sejas           M 40-44    358/505     1:08:18   10:37     2:19:07
4969  Kathleen Gilmore       F 60-64     43/154     1:05:11   10:37     2:19:08
4970  Christy Line           F 20-24    226/370     1:05:06   10:37     2:19:08
4971  Arya Jayatilaka        M 60-64    101/185     1:06:41   10:37     2:19:08
4972  Sarah Koehler          F 55-59     75/253     1:05:11   10:37     2:19:08
4973  Rich Shepler           M 55-59    197/290     1:02:18   10:37     2:19:08
4974  Miguel Drew            M 35-39    423/535     1:06:45   10:37     2:19:09
4975  Lisa Bosman            F 35-39    407/716     1:06:46   10:37     2:19:09
4976  Janet Knowles          F 45-49    199/443     1:06:35   10:37     2:19:09
4977  Crista Beracha         F 45-49    200/443     1:06:31   10:37     2:19:09
4978  Jeff Lewis             M 35-39    424/535     1:05:17   10:37     2:19:10
4979  D. Lee Chenoweth       M 35-39    425/535     1:06:29   10:37     2:19:10
4980  Nicole Bolotnik        F 50-54    136/357     1:06:31   10:37     2:19:10
4981  Camron Jones           M 25-29    342/427     1:01:41   10:37     2:19:10
4982  Brianne Hovde          F 20-24    227/370     1:05:26   10:37     2:19:10
4983  Alison Ray             F 16-19     85/115     1:06:40   10:38     2:19:12
4984  Jon Robison            M 55-59    198/290     1:02:45   10:38     2:19:13
4985  Kayleah Maddock        F 50-54    137/357     1:01:34   10:38     2:19:14
4986  Daniel Smith           M 30-34    379/488     1:04:36   10:38     2:19:15
4987  Bart Labeda            M 35-39    426/535     1:04:49   10:38     2:19:15
4988  Jeff Smith             M 30-34    380/488     1:04:37   10:38     2:19:15
4989  Jodie Rusznak          F 45-49    201/443     1:05:48   10:38     2:19:17
4990  Barbara Love           F 60-64     44/154     1:05:15   10:38     2:19:17
4991  Robin Phillips         F 35-39    408/716     1:05:42   10:38     2:19:19
4992  Alec Rohr              M 20-24    176/207     1:07:16   10:38     2:19:20
4993  Nicole Hiler           F 20-24    228/370     1:07:33   10:38     2:19:20
4994  Xiaohua Huang          F 55-59     76/253     1:06:31   10:38     2:19:22
4995  Aimee Moore            F 40-44    349/688     1:06:00   10:38     2:19:24
4996  Alicia Bolen           F 35-39    409/716       58:20   10:39     2:19:25
4997  Victoria Wilkinson     F 25-29    394/641     1:07:50   10:39     2:19:25
4998  Eric Wilcox            M 60-64    102/185     1:04:34   10:39     2:19:26
4999  Allison Galloway       F 25-29    395/641     1:06:51   10:39     2:19:26
5000  Brooke Stevens         F 30-34    324/582     1:04:08   10:39     2:19:27
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5001  Ally Arends            F 25-29    396/641     1:04:08   10:39     2:19:28
5002  Molly Kosnak           F 25-29    397/641     1:05:54   10:39     2:19:30
5003  Hannah Blesch          F 25-29    398/641     1:07:17   10:39     2:19:30
5004  Turhan Jordan          M 45-49    291/419     1:02:11   10:39     2:19:31
5005  Elisabeth Martin       F 30-34    325/582     1:07:21   10:39     2:19:32
5006  Stacie Tumlin          F 45-49    202/443     1:06:36   10:39     2:19:32
5007  Cody Loukes            M 25-29    343/427     1:03:31   10:39     2:19:32
5008  Kelley McClain         F 35-39    410/716     1:02:23   10:39     2:19:33
5009  Morgan Clason          F 25-29    399/641     1:06:40   10:39     2:19:33
5010  Rebecca Schenk         F 40-44    350/688     1:03:10   10:39     2:19:34
5011  Amy Gillingham         F 35-39    411/716     1:08:16   10:39     2:19:34
5012  Josiah Southworth      M 35-39    427/535     1:08:46   10:39     2:19:36
5013  Nathaniel Sugatan      M 20-24    177/207     1:05:55   10:39     2:19:37
5014  Supriya Sunder Rajan   F 30-34    326/582     1:03:02   10:39     2:19:37
5015  Sandra Alexander       F 55-59     77/253     1:05:55   10:39     2:19:37
5016  Laura Markley          F 25-29    400/641     1:07:04   10:40     2:19:38
5017  Rita Wilder            F 50-54    138/357     1:01:06   10:40     2:19:40
5018  Joshua George          M 35-39    428/535     1:04:25   10:40     2:19:40
5019  Heather Minor          F 45-49    203/443     1:06:22   10:40     2:19:41
5020  Andy Minor             M 50-54    237/343     1:06:21   10:40     2:19:41
5021  Igsa Guerrero          F 45-49    204/443     1:05:52   10:40     2:19:41
5022  Rachel Castaneda       F 35-39    412/716     1:05:20   10:40     2:19:41
5023  Jodi Drake             F 40-44    351/688     1:04:08   10:40     2:19:43
5024  Sarah French           F 35-39    413/716     1:03:36   10:40     2:19:43
5025  Gretchen Murphy        F 40-44    352/688     1:07:27   10:40     2:19:43
5026  Sarah Ackerman         F 35-39    414/716     1:05:12   10:40     2:19:45
5027  Anna Marie Wright      F 25-29    401/641     1:01:54   10:40     2:19:45
5028  Laura Blue             F 40-44    353/688     1:05:28   10:40     2:19:46
5029  Liz Zalam              F 50-54    139/357     1:03:08   10:40     2:19:46
5030  Adena Meyers           F 50-54    140/357     1:06:26   10:40     2:19:46
5031  Abbigail Frazier       F 20-24    229/370     1:04:29   10:40     2:19:48
5032  Anthony Alonso         M 50-54    238/343     1:07:51   10:40     2:19:49
5033  Michelle Colella       F 45-49    205/443     1:04:55   10:40     2:19:49
5034  Alyssa Van’T HOF       F 25-29    402/641     1:08:54   10:41     2:19:53
5035  Kevin Wiley            M 30-34    381/488     1:03:44   10:41     2:19:54
5036  Kristine Abuls         F 25-29    403/641     1:06:18   10:41     2:19:56
5037  Abigail Rodewald       F 25-29    404/641     1:07:27   10:41     2:19:56
5038  Kari Ponder            F 40-44    354/688     1:04:52   10:41     2:19:56
5039  Gerry Robinos          M 40-44    359/505     1:03:47   10:41     2:19:57
5040  Samuel Ponder          M 40-44    360/505     1:04:43   10:41     2:19:57
5041  Megan Dearing          F 35-39    415/716     1:07:26   10:41     2:19:57
5042  Betty Yearling-Jines   F 50-54    141/357     1:03:49   10:41     2:19:58
5043  Brad Feldmeyer         M 35-39    429/535     1:06:21   10:41     2:19:59
5044  Courtnie Leeper        F 30-34    327/582     1:07:31   10:41     2:19:59
5045  Allison Delestowicz    F 30-34    328/582     1:05:17   10:41     2:20:00
5046  Amy Dirks              F 40-44    355/688     1:06:57   10:41     2:20:00
5047  Sergio Barajas         M 25-29    344/427     1:02:05   10:41     2:20:02
5048  April Horvath          F 40-44    356/688     1:06:54   10:41     2:20:02
5049  Jill Davis             F 40-44    357/688     1:06:57   10:42     2:20:04
5050  Ashley Sowders         F 25-29    405/641     1:05:20   10:42     2:20:04
5051  Angie Williams         F 45-49    206/443     1:03:11   10:42     2:20:05
5052  Srinivas Yerragolla    M 50-54    239/343     1:02:51   10:42     2:20:05
5053  Paula Winter           F 60-64     45/154     1:06:28   10:42     2:20:06
5054  Matt Cukovecki         M 40-44    361/505       58:06   10:42     2:20:06
5055  Heather Thompson       F 35-39    416/716     1:05:10   10:42     2:20:06
5056  Doug Allen             M 55-59    199/290     1:06:28   10:42     2:20:07
5057  Paul Doron             M 55-59    200/290     1:07:51   10:42     2:20:09
5058  Alison Doron           F 30-34    329/582     1:07:49   10:42     2:20:09
5059  Jen Conrad             F 35-39    417/716     1:03:39   10:42     2:20:10
5060  Patrick Naviaux        M 40-44    362/505     1:03:01   10:42     2:20:10
5061  Christopher Powell     M 45-49    292/419     1:04:24   10:42     2:20:12
5062  Kamala Gilbert         F 45-49    207/443     1:03:17   10:42     2:20:12
5063  Stacy Reddecliff       F 40-44    358/688     1:04:40   10:42     2:20:12
5064  Betsy Kurtz            F 30-34    330/582     1:06:30   10:42     2:20:12
5065  Travis Schmid          M 50-54    240/343     1:04:41   10:42     2:20:12
5066  Vicki Rich             F 40-44    359/688     1:06:21   10:42     2:20:13
5067  Ronda Odell-Garrard    F 40-44    360/688     1:06:22   10:42     2:20:13
5068  Ellyse Davis           F 25-29    406/641     1:08:56   10:43     2:20:17
5069  Chuck Stapinski        M 40-44    363/505     1:06:38   10:43     2:20:18
5070  Beverly Smith          F 55-59     78/253     1:06:51   10:43     2:20:18
5071  Joseph Stapinski       M 45-49    293/419     1:06:39   10:43     2:20:18
5072  Michael Denny          M 30-34    382/488     1:06:46   10:43     2:20:20
5073  Ellen Ewbank           F 25-29    407/641     1:11:03   10:43     2:20:20
5074  Erin Purdue            F 45-49    208/443     1:05:01   10:43     2:20:20
5075  Lisa Carpenter         F 40-44    361/688     1:06:30   10:43     2:20:21
5076  Max Walker             M 70-74       8/31     1:06:26   10:43     2:20:22
5077  Nicholas Peetz         M 35-39    430/535     1:06:20   10:43     2:20:22
5078  Alicia Vanzile         F 30-34    331/582     1:04:30   10:43     2:20:25
5079  Laura Wellborn         F 55-59     79/253     1:07:36   10:43     2:20:25
5080  Lauren Yoder           F 25-29    408/641     1:06:14   10:43     2:20:25
5081  Shelby Beil            F 25-29    409/641     1:02:28   10:43     2:20:27
5082  Christine Fillenwarth  F 45-49    209/443     1:04:45   10:43     2:20:27
5083  James Harland          M 45-49    294/419     1:06:43   10:43     2:20:27
5084  Annie Ferret           M 35-39    431/535     1:03:40   10:43     2:20:27
5085  Nuwan Gallege          M 40-44    364/505       59:49   10:43     2:20:28
5086  Allison Weaver         F 25-29    410/641     1:06:25   10:43     2:20:28
5087  Heather West           F 35-39    418/716     1:06:16   10:43     2:20:29
5088  Ken Qian               M 40-44    365/505     1:03:52   10:43     2:20:29
5089  Cassandra Salazar      F 20-24    230/370     1:04:25   10:43     2:20:29
5090  David Vance            M 60-64    103/185     1:06:07   10:43     2:20:29
5091  Marissa Robertson      F 25-29    411/641     1:06:59   10:43     2:20:29
5092  Lisa Bailey            F 55-59     80/253     1:04:30   10:43     2:20:29
5093  Lisa Patel             F 50-54    142/357     1:06:57   10:44     2:20:30
5094  Kaylin Gibson          F 20-24    231/370     1:10:18   10:44     2:20:31
5095  Judi Weston            F 45-49    210/443     1:04:10   10:44     2:20:33
5096  Tiffany Duran          F 35-39    419/716     1:03:14   10:44     2:20:34
5097  Ryan Dendinger         M 30-34    383/488     1:07:26   10:44     2:20:34
5098  Kyle Wolf              M 30-34    384/488     1:06:06   10:44     2:20:34
5099  Cindy Murray           F 60-64     46/154       59:18   10:44     2:20:35
5100  Ryan Lederer           M 30-34    385/488     1:08:43   10:44     2:20:35
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5101  Melody Baughman        F 55-59     81/253     1:03:09   10:44     2:20:36
5102  Shawn Dreadfulwater    M 45-49    295/419     1:05:35   10:44     2:20:37
5103  Maryclare Wall         F 20-24    232/370     1:06:37   10:44     2:20:37
5104  Nancy Ferguson         F 50-54    143/357     1:05:06   10:44     2:20:37
5105  Jack Schoening         M 25-29    345/427     1:00:27   10:44     2:20:38
5106  Kelli Sims             F 40-44    362/688     1:06:37   10:44     2:20:38
5107  Jill Amonette          F 35-39    420/716     1:06:06   10:44     2:20:40
5108  Michael Koeske         M 55-59    201/290     1:04:00   10:44     2:20:40
5109  Samantha D'antonio     F 25-29    412/641     1:04:04   10:44     2:20:40
5110  Alanna Fennimore       F 25-29    413/641     1:04:04   10:44     2:20:40
5111  Rebecca Brown          F 25-29    414/641     1:04:08   10:44     2:20:42
5112  Garrett Brown          M 30-34    386/488     1:04:09   10:44     2:20:42
5113  Kelley Tanner          F 40-44    363/688     1:01:20   10:44     2:20:43
5114  Amanda Yadavia         F 20-24    233/370     1:01:26   10:45     2:20:45
5115  Cassie Cash            F 35-39    421/716     1:06:51   10:45     2:20:47
5116  Courtney Corcoran      F 45-49    211/443     1:06:43   10:45     2:20:48
5117  Owen Loveday           M 40-44    366/505     1:00:33   10:45     2:20:49
5118  Scott Tate             M 50-54    241/343     1:03:11   10:45     2:20:49
5119  Ashley Quoss           F 35-39    422/716     1:05:35   10:45     2:20:50
5120  Jeff Morris            M 60-64    104/185     1:06:13   10:45     2:20:51
5121  Lynette Sugatan        F 25-29    415/641     1:05:52   10:45     2:20:52
5122  Krista Grove           F 55-59     82/253     1:10:35   10:45     2:20:52
5123  Anush Sukumar          M 25-29    346/427     1:02:21   10:45     2:20:53
5124  Kenneth Conklin        M 30-34    387/488     1:04:34   10:45     2:20:55
5125  Stevie Johnson         M 40-44    367/505     1:07:12   10:45     2:20:55
5126  Randy Johnson          M 50-54    242/343     1:07:13   10:45     2:20:56
5127  Robert Riggins         M 45-49    296/419     1:07:12   10:46     2:20:56
5128  Greg Gantt             M 55-59    202/290     1:02:47   10:46     2:20:56
5129  Jay Johnson            M 50-54    243/343     1:07:13   10:46     2:20:56
5130  Sheehan Hubbard        F 30-34    332/582     1:06:24   10:46     2:20:58
5131  Tracy Campbell         F 45-49    212/443     1:06:42   10:46     2:21:00
5132  David Lance            M 25-29    347/427       56:22   10:46     2:21:00
5133  Darnae Scales          F 40-44    364/688     1:01:07   10:46     2:21:02
5134  Karen MacKay           F 50-54    144/357     1:02:49   10:46     2:21:04
5135  Kelly Antcliff         M 40-44    368/505     1:03:48   10:46     2:21:04
5136  Christa Lopez          F 35-39    423/716     1:05:24   10:46     2:21:05
5137  Allie Marks-Pratt      F 25-29    416/641     1:01:54   10:46     2:21:05
5138  Nicole McLaughlin      F 25-29    417/641     1:07:21   10:46     2:21:06
5139  Lori Gall              F 45-49    213/443     1:07:24   10:46     2:21:06
5140  Emily Ellingson        F 30-34    333/582     1:09:21   10:46     2:21:07
5141  Lindsey Thyr           F 25-29    418/641     1:09:22   10:46     2:21:07
5142  Shane Price            M 30-34    388/488     1:01:45   10:46     2:21:08
5143  Marejka Shaevitz       F 40-44    365/688     1:07:37   10:46     2:21:08
5144  Madylin Smith          F 20-24    234/370     1:04:19   10:46     2:21:08
5145  Olivia Woodrow         F 20-24    235/370     1:04:20   10:46     2:21:08
5146  Juliet Lynd            F 45-49    214/443     1:07:04   10:47     2:21:11
5147  Angela Thomas          F 35-39    424/716     1:06:48   10:47     2:21:11
5148  Jessica Skrobul        F 25-29    419/641     1:08:40   10:47     2:21:12
5149  Jennifer Cummins-Zuber F 35-39    425/716     1:07:40   10:47     2:21:12
5150  Anna Felgenhauer       F 30-34    334/582     1:04:41   10:47     2:21:14
5151  Marybeth Young         F 45-49    215/443     1:03:14   10:47     2:21:16
5152  Amy Stuntz             F 45-49    216/443     1:06:52   10:47     2:21:19
5153  Justin Young           M 40-44    369/505     1:12:23   10:47     2:21:20
5154  Kim Hendrix            F 60-64     47/154     1:06:52   10:47     2:21:20
5155  Travis Hendrix         M 35-39    432/535     1:06:51   10:47     2:21:20
5156  Lisa Caputo            F 50-54    145/357     1:04:54   10:47     2:21:21
5157  Tim Hester             M 60-64    105/185     1:06:36   10:48     2:21:23
5158  Amy Branch             F 35-39    426/716     1:10:11   10:48     2:21:23
5159  Mark Fisher            M 50-54    244/343     1:06:10   10:48     2:21:24
5160  Susan Tauscher         F 50-54    146/357     1:06:10   10:48     2:21:25
5161  Ivy Glaser             F 20-24    236/370     1:04:35   10:48     2:21:25
5162  Frank Sullivan         M 65-69      37/76     1:04:13   10:48     2:21:25
5163  Hannah Parsons         F 25-29    420/641     1:09:07   10:48     2:21:25
5164  Jessica Boyle          F 30-34    335/582     1:05:39   10:48     2:21:26
5165  Ganesh Badve           M 40-44    370/505     1:05:38   10:48     2:21:27
5166  Jane Wise              F 20-24    237/370     1:07:16   10:48     2:21:27
5167  Erin Heavin            F 35-39    427/716     1:01:44   10:48     2:21:27
5168  Brooke McIntosh        F 25-29    421/641     1:07:18   10:48     2:21:27
5169  August Rodefeld        M 20-24    178/207     1:00:56   10:48     2:21:27
5170  Catherine Perry        F 35-39    428/716     1:04:38   10:48     2:21:28
5171  Diane Bahrt            F 65-69       9/62     1:08:18   10:48     2:21:28
5172  Daniela Evans          F 25-29    422/641     1:05:40   10:48     2:21:28
5173  Skylyn Goldberg        F 16-19     86/115     1:06:39   10:48     2:21:29
5174  Russell Helm           M 35-39    433/535     1:07:02   10:48     2:21:30
5175  Melinda Seaton         F 50-54    147/357     1:07:49   10:48     2:21:30
5176  Noah Scibbe            M 20-24    179/207     1:07:10   10:48     2:21:30
5177  Cheryl Kenney          F 55-59     83/253     1:07:08   10:48     2:21:30
5178  Kenneth Hubbard        M 55-59    203/290     1:04:06   10:48     2:21:31
5179  Jacqueline Hardt       F 30-34    336/582     1:08:27   10:48     2:21:32
5180  Brad Kenney            M 55-59    204/290     1:07:07   10:48     2:21:32
5181  Mary Beth Bray         F 30-34    337/582     1:06:17   10:48     2:21:34
5182  Casey Alexander        M 50-54    245/343     1:07:25   10:49     2:21:35
5183  Lauren Alexander       F 20-24    238/370     1:07:25   10:49     2:21:36
5184  Miles Small            M 35-39    434/535     1:10:26   10:49     2:21:36
5185  Carrie Ford            F 20-24    239/370     1:07:47   10:49     2:21:36
5186  Lauren Littlejohn      F 25-29    423/641     1:04:17   10:49     2:21:37
5187  Lisa Garris            F 45-49    217/443     1:08:30   10:49     2:21:40
5188  Yana Duke              F 45-49    218/443     1:06:16   10:49     2:21:41
5189  Andrew McGuire         M 25-29    348/427     1:06:17   10:49     2:21:41
5190  Ryan Brown             M 40-44    371/505     1:04:08   10:49     2:21:42
5191  Susan Little           F 40-44    366/688     1:05:40   10:49     2:21:42
5192  Stacey Humerickhouse   F 35-39    429/716     1:05:30   10:49     2:21:42
5193  Jordan Satoski         F 25-29    424/641     1:09:09   10:49     2:21:42
5194  Tera Neer              F 35-39    430/716     1:09:09   10:49     2:21:42
5195  Michael Thom           M 30-34    389/488     1:11:39   10:49     2:21:43
5196  Chad Overholser        M 45-49    297/419     1:02:29   10:49     2:21:43
5197  Dick Whicker           M 70-74       9/31     1:06:46   10:49     2:21:44
5198  Alisha Page            F 35-39    431/716     1:06:02   10:49     2:21:45
5199  Paul Jackson           M 45-49    298/419     1:05:47   10:49     2:21:46
5200  Brianna Lencke         F 40-44    367/688     1:03:25   10:49     2:21:47

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 52/82



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2019 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5201  Jill Derryberry        F 40-44    368/688     1:06:31   10:49     2:21:47
5202  Mary Dengler           F 55-59     84/253     1:02:23   10:49     2:21:47
5203  Thomas Fleckenstein    M 40-44    372/505     1:05:26   10:49     2:21:48
5204  Kendra Wood            F 45-49    219/443     1:01:54   10:50     2:21:48
5205  Jerry Ritchie          M 55-59    205/290     1:05:40   10:50     2:21:49
5206  Rachel Fields          F 35-39    432/716     1:03:22   10:50     2:21:50
5207  Kathleen Gonzalez      F 55-59     85/253     1:05:40   10:50     2:21:50
5208  Dinesh Deshmukh        M 50-54    246/343     1:02:21   10:50     2:21:51
5209  Lydia Liguori          F 30-34    338/582     1:09:14   10:50     2:21:52
5210  Teegan Madara          F 13-15      25/39     1:05:04   10:50     2:21:53
5211  Mike Madara            M 45-49    299/419     1:05:04   10:50     2:21:53
5212  Lydia Conley           F 30-34    339/582     1:04:31   10:50     2:21:53
5213  Fallon Lilly           F 25-29    425/641     1:05:27   10:50     2:21:54
5214  Michael Corbly         M 30-34    390/488     1:03:49   10:50     2:21:54
5215  Isaac Shaw             M 30-34    391/488     1:06:21   10:50     2:21:55
5216  Teresa Sullenbarger    F 55-59     86/253     1:10:02   10:50     2:21:55
5217  Kylee James            F 20-24    240/370     1:10:24   10:50     2:21:56
5218  Cheryl Carl            F 55-59     87/253     1:06:54   10:50     2:21:56
5219  Hannah Richter         F 20-24    241/370     1:07:05   10:50     2:21:57
5220  Madison Neher          F 20-24    242/370     1:09:16   10:50     2:21:57
5221  Abigail MacK           F 40-44    369/688     1:08:31   10:50     2:21:57
5222  Barbara Schroeder      F 25-29    426/641     1:07:35   10:50     2:21:57
5223  Timothy Crockett       M 55-59    206/290     1:03:45   10:50     2:21:58
5224  Becky Morrow           F 30-34    340/582       55:10   10:50     2:22:00
5225  Leah Gardner           F 20-24    243/370     1:08:47   10:50     2:22:00
5226  Grant Forsyth          M 25-29    349/427     1:08:46   10:50     2:22:00
5227  Stephanie Jimenez      F 25-29    427/641     1:05:20   10:50     2:22:01
5228  Caressa Miles          F 20-24    244/370     1:07:30   10:50     2:22:01
5229  Diane Prickel Dierckma F 45-49    220/443     1:04:19   10:51     2:22:02
5230  Olivia Hill            F 30-34    341/582     1:05:30   10:51     2:22:02
5231  Mary Jo Reer           F 50-54    148/357     1:04:30   10:51     2:22:02
5232  Prakash Alluri         M 35-39    435/535     1:02:11   10:51     2:22:02
5233  Lexi Elsener           F 20-24    245/370     1:04:20   10:51     2:22:03
5234  Dalton Mudd            M 20-24    180/207     1:04:20   10:51     2:22:03
5235  Marco Caponi           M 25-29    350/427     1:07:05   10:51     2:22:04
5236  Cindy Kunkler          F 45-49    221/443     1:07:41   10:51     2:22:06
5237  Jeff Burgoyne          M 55-59    207/290     1:04:26   10:51     2:22:06
5238  Emilie Van Velse       M 20-24    181/207     1:06:59   10:51     2:22:07
5239  Devan Busenbark        F 35-39    433/716     1:01:23   10:51     2:22:08
5240  Marzena Gaslawski      F 35-39    434/716     1:07:13   10:51     2:22:09
5241  Lori White             F 35-39    435/716     1:03:38   10:51     2:22:09
5242  Claire Alston          F 45-49    222/443     1:08:35   10:51     2:22:11
5243  Lindsay Rosa           F 30-34    342/582     1:06:25   10:51     2:22:13
5244  Amberlee Helm          F 35-39    436/716     1:07:03   10:51     2:22:14
5245  Nicole Eber            F 35-39    437/716     1:05:08   10:52     2:22:16
5246  Sara Miller            F 40-44    370/688     1:06:07   10:52     2:22:16
5247  Mike Neher             M 50-54    247/343     1:06:26   10:52     2:22:16
5248  Sarah Schwartz         F 35-39    438/716     1:07:19   10:52     2:22:17
5249  Amanda Persinger       F 30-34    343/582     1:06:30   10:52     2:22:19
5250  Larry Erlandson        M 70-74      10/31     1:07:39   10:52     2:22:19
5251  Abigail Dragich        F 20-24    246/370     1:07:37   10:52     2:22:19
5252  Kasi Jeffers           F 25-29    428/641     1:05:38   10:52     2:22:20
5253  Rachel Mersch          F 25-29    429/641     1:06:08   10:52     2:22:21
5254  James Trippi           M 65-69      38/76     1:04:55   10:52     2:22:22
5255  Lisa Dillahunt         F 55-59     88/253     1:07:08   10:52     2:22:22
5256  Sarah Novak            F 40-44    371/688     1:07:09   10:52     2:22:23
5257  Madeline Fremion       F 20-24    247/370     1:08:49   10:52     2:22:23
5258  Megan Carfield         F 30-34    344/582     1:01:28   10:52     2:22:23
5259  Kevin Fleming          M 25-29    351/427     1:07:34   10:52     2:22:23
5260  Kelly Dangler          F 30-34    345/582     1:07:20   10:52     2:22:23
5261  Michele Doan           F 45-49    223/443     1:09:16   10:52     2:22:24
5262  Yves Coulibaly         M 40-44    373/505     1:03:50   10:52     2:22:25
5263  Kimberly Mayes         F 45-49    224/443     1:06:47   10:52     2:22:26
5264  Sue Oliver             F 50-54    149/357     1:05:59   10:52     2:22:27
5265  Stacia Shirey          F 50-54    150/357     1:05:04   10:53     2:22:28
5266  Janet Herman           F 60-64     48/154     1:08:02   10:53     2:22:31
5267  Robert Stone           M 55-59    208/290     1:05:16   10:53     2:22:32
5268  Bethany Franks         F 45-49    225/443     1:04:34   10:53     2:22:33
5269  Serena Utterback       F 45-49    226/443     1:04:35   10:53     2:22:34
5270  Napoleon Watkins       M 60-64    106/185     1:06:17   10:53     2:22:35
5271  Liz Birmingham         F 25-29    430/641     1:13:28   10:53     2:22:37
5272  Jon Lizenby            M 35-39    436/535       59:16   10:53     2:22:39
5273  Suraj Surendran        M 35-39    437/535     1:06:10   10:53     2:22:40
5274  Randy Marksberry       M 40-44    374/505     1:10:50   10:53     2:22:40
5275  Emily Lucic            F 35-39    439/716     1:04:40   10:53     2:22:41
5276  Sarah Koch             F 45-49    227/443     1:08:50   10:54     2:22:42
5277  Gabriel Holmes         M 35-39    438/535     1:03:45   10:54     2:22:43
5278  Kay Jackson            F 60-64     49/154     1:06:20   10:54     2:22:44
5279  Cindy Morrison         F 60-64     50/154     1:06:22   10:54     2:22:44
5280  Jim McMahon            M 60-64    107/185     1:05:18   10:54     2:22:45
5281  Damian Kendall         M 35-39    439/535     1:03:43   10:54     2:22:45
5282  Benjamin Duffy         M 45-49    300/419     1:05:33   10:54     2:22:46
5283  Erin Wolf              F 35-39    440/716     1:09:55   10:54     2:22:48
5284  Sue Baber              F 55-59     89/253     1:04:39   10:54     2:22:48
5285  Nicola Dickinson       F 50-54    151/357     1:05:41   10:54     2:22:48
5286  Catherine Hiles        F 35-39    441/716     1:07:49   10:54     2:22:49
5287  Heather Dickerson      F 30-34    346/582     1:05:56   10:54     2:22:50
5288  Lori Walter            F 50-54    152/357     1:05:43   10:54     2:22:52
5289  Maura Morn             F 55-59     90/253     1:06:47   10:54     2:22:53
5290  Brooke Hughes          F 20-24    248/370     1:08:25   10:55     2:22:55
5291  Nicole Crocker         F 20-24    249/370     1:02:22   10:55     2:22:55
5292  Kate Hoffman           F 35-39    442/716     1:07:14   10:55     2:22:56
5293  Charles Poi            M 40-44    375/505     1:06:17   10:55     2:22:57
5294  Lindsay Cloyd          F 35-39    443/716     1:03:23   10:55     2:23:00
5295  Erin Pike              F 35-39    444/716     1:04:43   10:55     2:23:02
5296  Megan Kirk             F 20-24    250/370     1:07:41   10:55     2:23:03
5297  Allison Young          F 20-24    251/370     1:07:41   10:55     2:23:04
5298  Raymond Blevins        M 60-64    108/185     1:03:56   10:55     2:23:05
5299  Mildred Krizmanich     F 40-44    372/688     1:07:43   10:55     2:23:05
5300  Emily Cage             F 25-29    431/641     1:09:39   10:55     2:23:05
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5301  Ravi Nair              M 55-59    209/290     1:07:48   10:55     2:23:05
5302  Israfiel Mohammed      M 35-39    440/535     1:07:22   10:55     2:23:05
5303  Nichole Johnson        F 35-39    445/716     1:06:07   10:55     2:23:06
5304  Anthony Carrier        M 20-24    182/207     1:10:18   10:55     2:23:06
5305  Jeremiah Dole          M 30-34    392/488     1:08:30   10:56     2:23:08
5306  Katie Anderson         F 30-34    347/582     1:05:30   10:56     2:23:08
5307  Ron Eichelbrenner      M 55-59    210/290     1:09:07   10:56     2:23:10
5308  Debbie Pierce          F 60-64     51/154     1:05:04   10:56     2:23:11
5309  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/3     1:02:03   10:56     2:23:12
5310  Shelby Nelson          F 20-24    252/370     1:09:22   10:56     2:23:12
5311  John Pfeiffer          M 50-54    248/343     1:09:36   10:56     2:23:12
5312  Gail Ambrose           F 50-54    153/357     1:04:12   10:56     2:23:13
5313  Kayti Hahn             F 35-39    446/716     1:04:59   10:56     2:23:13
5314  Rebekah Conn           F 20-24    253/370     1:02:42   10:56     2:23:15
5315  Azra Mueller           F 20-24    254/370     1:12:03   10:56     2:23:15
5316  Gwen Wehner            F 55-59     91/253     1:08:17   10:56     2:23:17
5317  Megan Lucas            F 20-24    255/370     1:07:34   10:56     2:23:18
5318  Beverly Reinbrecht     F 55-59     92/253     1:08:36   10:56     2:23:18
5319  Andrew Griswold        M 30-34    393/488     1:05:43   10:56     2:23:18
5320  Sam Chan               M 60-64    109/185     1:05:59   10:56     2:23:18
5321  Elizabeth Dalbey       F 30-34    348/582     1:06:57   10:56     2:23:20
5322  Marlina Schmid         F 40-44    373/688     1:05:52   10:57     2:23:20
5323  Aj Hanson              F 40-44    374/688     1:07:37   10:57     2:23:21
5324  Tim Hanson             M 45-49    301/419     1:08:23   10:57     2:23:21
5325  Camilla Scott          F 40-44    375/688     1:07:50   10:57     2:23:21
5326  Flor Sanchez           F 16-19     87/115     1:04:54   10:57     2:23:22
5327  Susan Hampton          F 45-49    228/443     1:06:02   10:57     2:23:22
5328  Colin Schurtz          M 40-44    376/505     1:14:39   10:57     2:23:23
5329  Tyrone Meeks           M 45-49    302/419     1:09:48   10:57     2:23:23
5330  Cathy Kick             F 30-34    349/582     1:07:27   10:57     2:23:23
5331  Allison Lewis          F 30-34    350/582     1:08:16   10:57     2:23:24
5332  Becky Requarth         F 30-34    351/582     1:01:09   10:57     2:23:24
5333  Katherine Nickelson    F 35-39    447/716     1:09:23   10:57     2:23:24
5334  Maribel Brand          F 35-39    448/716     1:07:28   10:57     2:23:24
5335  Joel Nickelson         M 35-39    441/535     1:09:23   10:57     2:23:25
5336  Linda Forler           F 55-59     93/253     1:06:17   10:57     2:23:25
5337  Kristin Hines          F 35-39    449/716     1:06:49   10:57     2:23:27
5338  Nina Capulong          F 50-54    154/357     1:07:25   10:57     2:23:28
5339  Austin Kinney          M 13-15      57/66       58:52   10:57     2:23:28
5340  Maark Stein            M 70-74      11/31     1:07:10   10:57     2:23:28
5341  Jennifer MacPherson    F 35-39    450/716     1:07:20   10:57     2:23:28
5342  Jacki Orton            F 35-39    451/716     1:07:19   10:57     2:23:28
5343  Jen Crumrin            F 45-49    229/443     1:07:30   10:57     2:23:29
5344  Kaitlyn Donahue        F 30-34    352/582     1:06:23   10:57     2:23:30
5345  Jane Soto-Perez        F 35-39    452/716     1:08:54   10:57     2:23:30
5346  Mona Gould             F 60-64     52/154     1:12:50   10:57     2:23:30
5347  Zack Waisanen          M 35-39    442/535     1:12:48   10:57     2:23:30
5348  James Jackson          M 65-69      39/76     1:07:49   10:57     2:23:30
5349  Shelby Snyder          F 20-24    256/370     1:05:45   10:57     2:23:30
5350  Jay Gatrell            M 45-49    303/419     1:00:11   10:57     2:23:30
5351  Annabelle Merritt      F 20-24    257/370     1:05:45   10:57     2:23:31
5352  Sheila Roumpf          F 45-49    230/443     1:09:04   10:57     2:23:31
5353  Elizabeth Kuebler      F 35-39    453/716     1:07:43   10:57     2:23:31
5354  Weston Bontrager       M 25-29    352/427     1:05:02   10:57     2:23:31
5355  Jim Kuebler            M 70-74      12/31     1:07:44   10:57     2:23:31
5356  Mary Szabo             F 35-39    454/716     1:03:34   10:58     2:23:35
5357  Michael Goldberg       M 45-49    304/419     1:06:38   10:58     2:23:35
5358  Joanne Lettich         F 45-49    231/443     1:06:01   10:58     2:23:37
5359  Taylor Weitzer         F 25-29    432/641     1:04:22   10:58     2:23:37
5360  Poonam Singh           F 30-34    353/582     1:05:51   10:58     2:23:38
5361  Sandy Lloyd            F 50-54    155/357     1:04:19   10:58     2:23:38
5362  Joe Land               M 35-39    443/535     1:05:25   10:58     2:23:38
5363  Scott Knight           M 45-49    305/419     1:07:39   10:58     2:23:39
5364  Susan Lauro            F 55-59     94/253     1:06:15   10:58     2:23:39
5365  Michael Deardorff      M 65-69      40/76     1:02:08   10:58     2:23:40
5366  Laura Fredendall       F 60-64     53/154     1:08:11   10:58     2:23:40
5367  Elizabeth Astrup       F 20-24    258/370     1:04:29   10:58     2:23:41
5368  Adam Slater            M 16-19     96/109       53:07   10:58     2:23:41
5369  Tracy Colson           F 45-49    232/443     1:05:10   10:58     2:23:43
5370  David Drosick          M 60-64    110/185     1:08:53   10:58     2:23:45
5371  Megan Reynolds         F 25-29    433/641     1:08:01   10:58     2:23:45
5372  Adam Devries           M 35-39    444/535     1:01:20   10:58     2:23:45
5373  Rick Youngstafel       M 65-69      41/76     1:08:29   10:59     2:23:48
5374  Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64    111/185     1:08:26   10:59     2:23:48
5375  Ruth Stone             F 50-54    156/357     1:07:39   10:59     2:23:51
5376  Jennifer Jordan        F 50-54    157/357     1:04:41   10:59     2:23:52
5377  Kendy Gaffner          F 35-39    455/716     1:12:07   10:59     2:23:52
5378  Alexandra Brownell     M 35-39    445/535     1:05:06   10:59     2:23:53
5379  Nikki Fisher           F 30-34    354/582     1:07:17   10:59     2:23:54
5380  Teresa Oneil           F 25-29    434/641     1:09:50   10:59     2:23:54
5381  Roxanne Burns          F 40-44    376/688     1:03:19   10:59     2:23:54
5382  Ashton Burns           M 13-15      58/66     1:03:20   10:59     2:23:54
5383  Amanda Smith           F 35-39    456/716     1:05:06   10:59     2:23:56
5384  Ruthie Delwiche        F 60-64     54/154     1:08:11   10:59     2:23:56
5385  Susan Yoon             F 45-49    233/443     1:06:45   10:59     2:23:56
5386  Kelly Totleben-Martin  F 30-34    355/582     1:10:25   10:59     2:23:56
5387  Michelle Murphy        F 35-39    457/716     1:07:09   10:59     2:23:56
5388  Crystal Snyder         F 35-39    458/716     1:07:11   10:59     2:23:57
5389  Ali Hashemi            M 30-34    394/488     1:17:15   10:59     2:23:58
5390  Katie Carroll          F 20-24    259/370     1:06:27   10:59     2:23:58
5391  Alisa Keller           F 25-29    435/641     1:09:49   10:59     2:23:58
5392  Brayton McCarver       M 30-34    395/488     1:05:38   10:59     2:23:59
5393  Olivia Schaffer        F 25-29    436/641     1:03:45   10:59     2:23:59
5394  Elizabeth Lamure-Ray   F 25-29    437/641     1:03:45   11:00     2:24:00
5395  Jan Parker             F 40-44    377/688     1:05:08   11:00     2:24:01
5396  Jessica Klipsch        F 35-39    459/716     1:09:29   11:00     2:24:02
5397  Leslie Weimer          F 40-44    378/688     1:09:30   11:00     2:24:03
5398  Sabrena Bartram        F 55-59     95/253     1:05:10   11:00     2:24:03
5399  Michael Chiasson       M 60-64    112/185     1:08:47   11:00     2:24:04
5400  Louisa Chiasson        F 60-64     55/154     1:08:47   11:00     2:24:04
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5401  Stephanie Hart         F 30-34    356/582     1:03:33   11:00     2:24:04
5402  Laura Gale             F 40-44    379/688     1:07:45   11:00     2:24:05
5403  Rachel Hudson          F 25-29    438/641     1:12:20   11:00     2:24:05
5404  Darryll Schenck        M 50-54    249/343     1:09:49   11:00     2:24:05
5405  Rachel Kessler         F 25-29    439/641     1:09:48   11:00     2:24:06
5406  Kyla Paige Johnson     F 25-29    440/641     1:07:51   11:00     2:24:06
5407  Kristin Wiley          F 40-44    380/688     1:08:16   11:00     2:24:07
5408  Deirdre Beluan         F 45-49    234/443     1:06:19   11:00     2:24:07
5409  Jessica Alcock         F 40-44    381/688     1:08:25   11:00     2:24:08
5410  Jessica Boespflug      M 30-34    396/488     1:08:23   11:00     2:24:08
5411  Susie Fawcett          F 25-29    441/641     1:07:18   11:00     2:24:08
5412  Jordan Ventresco       F 20-24    260/370     1:07:48   11:00     2:24:08
5413  Rebecca Domeck         F 40-44    382/688     1:06:58   11:00     2:24:08
5414  Charlie Brown          M 60-64    113/185     1:09:59   11:00     2:24:09
5415  Angie Ventresco        F 40-44    383/688     1:07:48   11:00     2:24:09
5416  Alison Hanscom         F 40-44    384/688     1:08:16   11:00     2:24:09
5417  Brenda Wilson          F 50-54    158/357     1:09:06   11:00     2:24:10
5418  April Pugh             F 25-29    442/641     1:08:24   11:00     2:24:10
5419  Jaime Feller           F 40-44    385/688     1:02:39   11:00     2:24:10
5420  Kelly McCulloch        F 40-44    386/688     1:02:40   11:00     2:24:10
5421  Maggie Owens           F 35-39    460/716     1:03:46   11:00     2:24:11
5422  Felipe Garcez          M 35-39    446/535     1:06:10   11:00     2:24:12
5423  Gene Zackerman         M 65-69      42/76     1:07:16   11:00     2:24:12
5424  Chris Owens            M 40-44    377/505     1:03:46   11:00     2:24:12
5425  Hannah Ramirez         F 30-34    357/582     1:07:28   11:00     2:24:12
5426  Alex Retter            F 20-24    261/370     1:04:42   11:00     2:24:12
5427  Anna Baker             F 35-39    461/716     1:05:58   11:01     2:24:14
5428  Brandy Hopkins         F 40-44    387/688     1:06:58   11:01     2:24:16
5429  Diane Heavin           F 60-64     56/154     1:05:03   11:01     2:24:20
5430  Nathan Parsons         M 40-44    378/505     1:05:19   11:01     2:24:21
5431  Scott Sadler           M 30-34    397/488     1:09:07   11:01     2:24:21
5432  Brande Yaist           F 40-44    388/688     1:08:10   11:01     2:24:21
5433  Michaela Wadsworth     F 25-29    443/641     1:08:34   11:01     2:24:22
5434  Lillian Debacker       F 50-54    159/357     1:10:15   11:01     2:24:23
5435  Anastasia Luc          F 25-29    444/641     1:03:49   11:01     2:24:23
5436  Joshua Daugherty       M 35-39    447/535     1:07:20   11:01     2:24:23
5437  Shayla Casey           F 13-15      26/39     1:03:10   11:01     2:24:25
5438  Rachel Black           F 25-29    445/641     1:05:28   11:01     2:24:25
5439  David Lange            M 40-44    379/505     1:04:33   11:02     2:24:26
5440  Andrius Doniela        M 40-44    380/505     1:09:51   11:02     2:24:27
5441  Casey Reynolds         M 40-44    381/505     1:03:58   11:02     2:24:28
5442  Kevin Slaughter        M 60-64    114/185     1:08:37   11:02     2:24:29
5443  Kevin Voss             M 65-69      43/76     1:09:00   11:02     2:24:30
5444  Monica Blaesser        F 25-29    446/641     1:06:41   11:02     2:24:31
5445  Gustavo Garza          M 55-59    211/290     1:04:39   11:02     2:24:31
5446  Melissa Hinshaw        F 45-49    235/443     1:05:36   11:02     2:24:32
5447  Debbie Durst           F 60-64     57/154     1:08:54   11:02     2:24:34
5448  Kristen Kelly          F 30-34    358/582     1:07:50   11:02     2:24:36
5449  Jennie Phillips        F 40-44    389/688     1:05:27   11:02     2:24:38
5450  Joe Stilwell           M 55-59    212/290     1:05:14   11:02     2:24:38
5451  Karyn Miller           F 35-39    462/716     1:08:39   11:03     2:24:39
5452  Carole Dehmel          F 40-44    390/688     1:08:22   11:03     2:24:39
5453  Aubrey Tutkovics       F 16-19     88/115     1:06:49   11:03     2:24:40
5454  Kit Barmann            F 40-44    391/688     1:09:38   11:03     2:24:41
5455  Richar Torres          M 55-59    213/290     1:09:41   11:03     2:24:41
5456  Jessica McElroy        F 40-44    392/688       59:48   11:03     2:24:43
5457  Ayaka Fukagawa         F 35-39    463/716     1:07:44   11:03     2:24:44
5458  Lauren Zucker          F 30-34    359/582     1:06:21   11:03     2:24:44
5459  Kelly Smith            F 35-39    464/716     1:09:28   11:03     2:24:44
5460  Steven Zucker          M 30-34    398/488     1:06:21   11:03     2:24:44
5461  Jeffrey Sneed          M 40-44    382/505     1:03:45   11:03     2:24:45
5462  Venkatachalam Duraisam M 50-54    250/343     1:03:16   11:03     2:24:45
5463  Amber Cadick           F 40-44    393/688     1:05:57   11:03     2:24:46
5464  Bryden Girgis          M 16-19     97/109     1:09:10   11:03     2:24:46
5465  Eleanor Caldwell       F 40-44    394/688     1:05:57   11:03     2:24:46
5466  Dawn Bell              F 40-44    395/688     1:06:44   11:03     2:24:48
5467  Janice Martin          F 55-59     96/253     1:06:34   11:03     2:24:48
5468  Jim Drew               M 35-39    448/535     1:07:39   11:03     2:24:48
5469  Hari Ramaswamy         M 40-44    383/505     1:06:07   11:03     2:24:49
5470  Maria Walley           F 50-54    160/357     1:04:06   11:03     2:24:49
5471  Jen Cooper             F 40-44    396/688     1:10:47   11:03     2:24:50
5472  Lauren Maure           F 20-24    262/370     1:07:31   11:03     2:24:50
5473  Michael Pepelea        M 35-39    449/535     1:02:33   11:03     2:24:50
5474  Paul Maure             M 55-59    214/290     1:07:30   11:03     2:24:51
5475  Debbie Banashek-Twist  F 45-49    236/443     1:10:33   11:03     2:24:52
5476  Nicholas Ordansa       M 25-29    353/427     1:04:11   11:04     2:24:52
5477  Sunita Allu            F 45-49    237/443     1:05:41   11:04     2:24:53
5478  Sreehari Kurooliparamb M 40-44    384/505     1:06:08   11:04     2:24:53
5479  Robin Johnson          F 30-34    360/582     1:06:15   11:04     2:24:54
5480  Brian Ramey            M 35-39    450/535     1:06:25   11:04     2:24:55
5481  Judy Sinkler           F 55-59     97/253     1:08:10   11:04     2:24:56
5482  Priscilla Rayback      F 45-49    238/443     1:08:53   11:04     2:24:56
5483  Carlos Lemus           M 25-29    354/427     1:15:29   11:04     2:24:57
5484  Mark Hemker            M 45-49    306/419     1:06:53   11:04     2:24:57
5485  Katie Thornberry       F 35-39    465/716     1:05:40   11:04     2:24:57
5486  Heather Furniss        F 40-44    397/688     1:05:39   11:04     2:24:57
5487  Dan Leach              M 60-64    115/185     1:09:33   11:04     2:24:57
5488  Jessie Mason           F 20-24    263/370     1:10:39   11:04     2:24:57
5489  Sarah Brueggeman       F 40-44    398/688     1:10:34   11:04     2:25:00
5490  Chris Placzek          M 45-49    307/419     1:07:41   11:04     2:25:02
5491  Dianna Kemple          F 40-44    399/688     1:08:14   11:04     2:25:03
5492  David Kemple           M 40-44    385/505     1:08:14   11:04     2:25:03
5493  John Boettcher         M 60-64    116/185     1:10:19   11:04     2:25:03
5494  Steve Campbell         M 45-49    308/419     1:07:09   11:04     2:25:03
5495  Shubhakar Neela        M 40-44    386/505     1:06:32   11:04     2:25:03
5496  Amanda Palma           F 30-34    361/582     1:08:57   11:04     2:25:04
5497  Shanen Piper           M 50-54    251/343     1:05:56   11:04     2:25:04
5498  Jason Shriner          M 40-44    387/505     1:07:59   11:05     2:25:07
5499  Dave Iffland           M 40-44    388/505     1:11:21   11:05     2:25:07
5500  Aaron Hanson           M 25-29    355/427     1:09:04   11:05     2:25:08
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5501  Amber Core             M 40-44    389/505     1:02:38   11:05     2:25:08
5502  Kari Murphy            F 35-39    466/716     1:07:11   11:05     2:25:09
5503  Drew Carey             M 30-34    399/488     1:07:59   11:05     2:25:10
5504  Susan Carey            F 55-59     98/253     1:08:02   11:05     2:25:11
5505  Kelly Gillen           F 30-34    362/582     1:10:21   11:05     2:25:12
5506  Aldo Cuaya Toshua      M 20-24    183/207     1:00:02   11:05     2:25:12
5507  Quentin Koopman        M 30-34    400/488     1:10:21   11:05     2:25:12
5508  Chelsea Grant          F 30-34    363/582     1:10:16   11:05     2:25:13
5509  Eleni Drake            F 35-39    467/716     1:06:25   11:05     2:25:13
5510  Adam Gardner           M 25-29    356/427     1:10:06   11:05     2:25:14
5511  Bryana Schreiber       F 30-34    364/582     1:01:31   11:05     2:25:16
5512  Hannah Byrne           F 25-29    447/641     1:08:34   11:05     2:25:16
5513  Melissa Nelson         F 20-24    264/370     1:05:48   11:05     2:25:16
5514  James Bain             M 60-64    117/185       57:38   11:06     2:25:19
5515  Ana Patricia Salazar   F 60-64     58/154     1:10:26   11:06     2:25:19
5516  Tom Spreacker          M 55-59    215/290     1:09:14   11:06     2:25:20
5517  Jocelyn Johnson        F 50-54    161/357     1:10:06   11:06     2:25:21
5518  Janelle Halstead       F 25-29    448/641     1:06:28   11:06     2:25:22
5519  Maureen Halstead       F 50-54    162/357     1:06:29   11:06     2:25:22
5520  Hapeeah Rajpal         M 40-44    390/505     1:02:23   11:06     2:25:22
5521  John Cocco             M 35-39    451/535     1:10:06   11:06     2:25:22
5522  Mark Mueller           M 65-69      44/76     1:00:26   11:06     2:25:24
5523  Jennifer Roller        F 35-39    468/716     1:06:58   11:06     2:25:25
5524  Shelley Saunders       F 40-44    400/688     1:09:19   11:06     2:25:26
5525  Felisha Mims           F 45-49    239/443     1:06:15   11:06     2:25:27
5526  Eunice Huang           F 20-24    265/370     1:08:09   11:06     2:25:27
5527  Dennis Achgill         M 60-64    118/185     1:04:22   11:06     2:25:29
5528  Joshua McDonald        M 20-24    184/207     1:02:32   11:06     2:25:29
5529  Kelly Erskine          F 40-44    401/688     1:06:59   11:06     2:25:30
5530  Kirk Lee               M 40-44    391/505     1:08:11   11:06     2:25:30
5531  Ariana Katz            F 20-24    266/370     1:11:54   11:07     2:25:31
5532  Kelly Summers          F 40-44    402/688     1:07:24   11:07     2:25:31
5533  Tom Hargens            M 55-59    216/290     1:07:00   11:07     2:25:33
5534  Jennifer Adams         F 35-39    469/716     1:07:58   11:07     2:25:33
5535  Sarah Scheffel         F 25-29    449/641     1:07:38   11:07     2:25:33
5536  Amber Shride           F 35-39    470/716     1:08:13   11:07     2:25:34
5537  Sharon Stoehr          F 40-44    403/688     1:08:05   11:07     2:25:35
5538  Alyssa Bailey          F 30-34    365/582     1:03:42   11:07     2:25:37
5539  Kathryn Snyder         F 25-29    450/641     1:10:18   11:07     2:25:37
5540  Shelby May             F 45-49    240/443     1:10:18   11:07     2:25:37
5541  Cindy Rieger           F 35-39    471/716     1:08:30   11:07     2:25:38
5542  Joann Boutwell         F 35-39    472/716     1:10:06   11:07     2:25:40
5543  Nam Huong Tu           F 50-54    163/357     1:09:33   11:07     2:25:40
5544  Jessica Craig          F 30-34    366/582     1:05:32   11:07     2:25:42
5545  Nicole O'dell          F 45-49    241/443     1:10:45   11:07     2:25:43
5546  Zoe Zurschmiede        F 30-34    367/582     1:06:58   11:07     2:25:44
5547  Garrett Aderman        M 25-29    357/427     1:04:49   11:07     2:25:44
5548  Lynne Hayes            F 45-49    242/443     1:09:28   11:08     2:25:45
5549  Lindsay Mason          F 35-39    473/716     1:13:43   11:08     2:25:45
5550  Carol Ellenwood        F 65-69      10/62     1:07:34   11:08     2:25:46
5551  William Greenberg      M 65-69      45/76     1:08:17   11:08     2:25:46
5552  Sarah Lemay            F 25-29    451/641     1:09:28   11:08     2:25:47
5553  Sean Grady             M 50-54    252/343     1:00:59   11:08     2:25:47
5554  Catherine Lemay        F 25-29    452/641     1:09:28   11:08     2:25:47
5555  Greg Lemay             M 50-54    253/343     1:09:29   11:08     2:25:48
5556  Cathy Quinn            F 30-34    368/582     1:08:53   11:08     2:25:50
5557  Greg Gasta             M 45-49    309/419     1:05:51   11:08     2:25:50
5558  Lynlee Bauman          F 30-34    369/582     1:06:01   11:08     2:25:50
5559  Adina Aft              F 30-34    370/582     1:08:41   11:08     2:25:51
5560  Jim Lathrop            M 70-74      13/31     1:08:22   11:08     2:25:52
5561  Hilary Berg            F 45-49    243/443     1:07:04   11:08     2:25:52
5562  Meg Gay                F 30-34    371/582     1:08:43   11:08     2:25:52
5563  Yvonne Budden          F 50-54    164/357     1:07:10   11:08     2:25:53
5564  Jennifer Detlefsen     F 40-44    404/688     1:10:27   11:08     2:25:53
5565  Staci Ledet            F 30-34    372/582     1:08:40   11:08     2:25:54
5566  Elizabeth Weaver       F 50-54    165/357     1:07:05   11:08     2:25:55
5567  Eric Brotheridge       M 50-54    254/343     1:07:05   11:08     2:25:55
5568  Lauren Hinkle          F 25-29    453/641     1:05:53   11:08     2:25:57
5569  John Boesing           M 50-54    255/343     1:08:28   11:08     2:25:57
5570  Clayton McIntosh       M 55-59    217/290     1:02:41   11:09     2:25:58
5571  Eva Lopez              F 35-39    474/716     1:04:50   11:09     2:25:58
5572  Dawn McAllister        F 50-54    166/357     1:08:25   11:09     2:25:58
5573  Jaime Dinn             F 40-44    405/688     1:07:15   11:09     2:25:58
5574  Annette Dinneen        F 60-64     59/154     1:07:26   11:09     2:26:00
5575  Magnus McCallister     M YOUNG        2/3     1:08:34   11:09     2:26:03
5576  Linda Harrison         F 50-54    167/357     1:09:26   11:09     2:26:03
5577  Erin McCallister       F 40-44    406/688     1:08:36   11:09     2:26:03
5578  Shinobu Koike          F 40-44    407/688     1:08:28   11:09     2:26:05
5579  M. Gigi Gloria         F 50-54    168/357     1:09:16   11:09     2:26:07
5580  Manajyoti Yadav        M 35-39    452/535     1:08:16   11:09     2:26:08
5581  Andy Mountain          M 20-24    185/207     1:05:28   11:10     2:26:11
5582  Mary Bodoh-Stone       F 60-64     60/154     1:05:44   11:10     2:26:12
5583  Jennifer Salamh        F 35-39    475/716     1:04:31   11:10     2:26:12
5584  Claire Holsopple       F 20-24    267/370     1:07:17   11:10     2:26:14
5585  Emily Murphy           F 25-29    454/641     1:04:53   11:10     2:26:15
5586  Chris Colson           M 40-44    392/505     1:07:53   11:10     2:26:15
5587  Martha Segura          F 50-54    169/357     1:05:03   11:10     2:26:17
5588  Alexa Huff             F 20-24    268/370     1:05:25   11:10     2:26:17
5589  Monica Ortiz           F 50-54    170/357     1:05:02   11:10     2:26:17
5590  Steve Taylor           M 50-54    256/343     1:09:57   11:10     2:26:18
5591  Jennifer Combest       F 45-49    244/443     1:06:58   11:10     2:26:18
5592  Shelby Hale            M 25-29    358/427     1:06:13   11:10     2:26:18
5593  Jacob Dorsey           M 25-29    359/427     1:05:45   11:10     2:26:18
5594  Barbara Salee          F 55-59     99/253     1:06:55   11:10     2:26:19
5595  Sara Serven            F 30-34    373/582     1:03:48   11:10     2:26:20
5596  Olivia Smith           F 30-34    374/582     1:05:39   11:10     2:26:22
5597  Kathleen Rotermund     F 35-39    476/716     1:09:14   11:10     2:26:22
5598  Pavan Jaggampudi       M 35-39    453/535     1:06:32   11:11     2:26:24
5599  Mary Tarpey            F 50-54    171/357     1:07:07   11:11     2:26:25
5600  Kelly Thompson         M 50-54    257/343     1:07:05   11:11     2:26:25
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5601  Andrea Benek           F 35-39    477/716     1:12:33   11:11     2:26:27
5602  Shelley Payne          F 50-54    172/357     1:04:23   11:11     2:26:27
5603  David Steffen          M 20-24    186/207     1:09:17   11:11     2:26:27
5604  Michelle White         F 30-34    375/582     1:08:06   11:11     2:26:27
5605  Reena Deshmukh         F 45-49    245/443     1:05:15   11:11     2:26:28
5606  Mukesh Singh           M 30-34    401/488     1:07:28   11:11     2:26:28
5607  Thomas Hale            M 55-59    218/290     1:02:41   11:11     2:26:29
5608  Greg Massey            M 55-59    219/290     1:05:15   11:11     2:26:29
5609  Richard Magbanua       M 45-49    310/419     1:09:01   11:11     2:26:30
5610  Melanie Fulford        F 45-49    246/443     1:06:50   11:11     2:26:31
5611  Leanna Arnold          F 40-44    408/688     1:07:08   11:11     2:26:31
5612  Lauren Bedwell         F 13-15      27/39     1:06:50   11:11     2:26:31
5613  Jeff Miller            M 60-64    119/185     1:10:41   11:11     2:26:31
5614  Jennifer Kline         F 40-44    409/688     1:10:52   11:11     2:26:34
5615  Kenton Smith           M 40-44    393/505     1:07:59   11:11     2:26:37
5616  Alejandro Enriquez     M 45-49    311/419     1:14:47   11:12     2:26:38
5617  Roger Trahin Ii        M 45-49    312/419     1:07:16   11:12     2:26:38
5618  Tonya Todd Reeves      F 45-49    247/443     1:11:27   11:12     2:26:39
5619  Erin Slaubaugh         F 25-29    455/641     1:09:18   11:12     2:26:44
5620  Jaclyn Gadberry        F 35-39    478/716     1:04:02   11:12     2:26:44
5621  Emily Sturgess         F 25-29    456/641     1:09:17   11:12     2:26:45
5622  Reyn Libed             M 25-29    360/427     1:03:24   11:12     2:26:47
5623  Stephen Rush           M 55-59    220/290     1:01:34   11:12     2:26:49
5624  Brad Heyen             M 30-34    402/488     1:04:00   11:13     2:26:50
5625  Cherie Ihnen           F 45-49    248/443     1:06:09   11:13     2:26:52
5626  Tobias Hendricks       M 40-44    394/505     1:03:05   11:13     2:26:53
5627  Jill Truax             F 45-49    249/443     1:06:32   11:13     2:26:54
5628  Sarah Hinton           F 40-44    410/688     1:07:02   11:13     2:26:55
5629  Noah Thoma             M 16-19     98/109     1:02:14   11:13     2:26:56
5630  Kara Nanninga          M 35-39    454/535     1:10:46   11:13     2:26:56
5631  Erica Rickner          F 30-34    376/582     1:09:07   11:13     2:26:57
5632  Christin Micklash      F 35-39    479/716     1:08:19   11:13     2:26:57
5633  Russell Browning       M 35-39    455/535     1:03:22   11:13     2:26:58
5634  Anna Beck              F 25-29    457/641     1:04:26   11:13     2:26:58
5635  Andrew Bokmeyer        M 40-44    395/505     1:01:47   11:13     2:27:00
5636  Staci Neville          F 40-44    411/688     1:10:48   11:13     2:27:00
5637  Andrew Watson          M 25-29    361/427     1:04:37   11:14     2:27:03
5638  Jim Everlove           M 65-69      46/76     1:10:07   11:14     2:27:04
5639  Kristin Fasbinder      F 50-54    173/357     1:08:36   11:14     2:27:08
5640  Andrew Yousef          M 25-29    362/427     1:08:59   11:14     2:27:10
5641  Jennifer Milan         F 45-49    250/443     1:11:13   11:14     2:27:13
5642  Tom Benkert            M 60-64    120/185     1:07:40   11:14     2:27:16
5643  Kaylene Hernandez      F 30-34    377/582     1:02:01   11:15     2:27:19
5644  Eileen Wolfe           F 60-64     61/154     1:08:09   11:15     2:27:20
5645  Kaley Morgan           F 20-24    269/370     1:08:49   11:15     2:27:20
5646  Jen Ryman              F 40-44    412/688     1:08:49   11:15     2:27:20
5647  Kelly Hoke             F 60-64     62/154     1:07:48   11:15     2:27:20
5648  Shaylyn Cuffman        F 25-29    458/641     1:08:16   11:15     2:27:22
5649  Carol Averbeck         F 50-54    174/357     1:09:53   11:15     2:27:22
5650  Mason Long             M 25-29    363/427     1:09:55   11:15     2:27:22
5651  Christina Rees         M 25-29    364/427     1:12:04   11:15     2:27:25
5652  Daniel Rees            M 25-29    365/427     1:12:05   11:15     2:27:26
5653  Aubrey Spaeth          F 35-39    480/716     1:07:37   11:15     2:27:26
5654  Youssef Daoud          M 20-24    187/207     1:08:59   11:15     2:27:27
5655  Lisa Servedio          F 50-54    175/357     1:06:21   11:15     2:27:27
5656  Haiyan Gong            F 45-49    251/443     1:11:26   11:15     2:27:27
5657  Vikas Kumar            M 40-44    396/505     1:12:42   11:15     2:27:28
5658  Melissa Lux            F 40-44    413/688     1:11:07   11:15     2:27:28
5659  Rachel Simpson-Dick    F 40-44    414/688     1:07:41   11:15     2:27:29
5660  Chaenny Sim            F 20-24    270/370     1:10:14   11:16     2:27:30
5661  Jan Harris             F 55-59    100/253     1:08:01   11:16     2:27:30
5662  Adam Stevens           M 30-34    403/488     1:07:08   11:16     2:27:32
5663  Aseel Midani           F 30-34    378/582     1:05:42   11:16     2:27:32
5664  Lindsey Greiner        F 30-34    379/582     1:10:08   11:16     2:27:32
5665  Megan Davin            F 25-29    459/641     1:07:11   11:16     2:27:33
5666  Katie Carter           F 30-34    380/582     1:05:43   11:16     2:27:34
5667  Ella Moore             F 13-15      28/39     1:12:03   11:16     2:27:36
5668  Ha Kieu                F 25-29    460/641     1:02:10   11:16     2:27:36
5669  Madolin Garl           F 25-29    461/641     1:08:54   11:16     2:27:37
5670  Natalie Croquart       F 35-39    481/716     1:10:27   11:16     2:27:37
5671  Shane Myint            M 35-39    456/535     1:05:02   11:16     2:27:38
5672  Johnnie Spivey         M 45-49    313/419     1:06:23   11:16     2:27:39
5673  Keith Baumann          M 50-54    258/343     1:11:39   11:16     2:27:40
5674  Kelly Wilder           F 40-44    415/688     1:10:39   11:16     2:27:40
5675  Tiago Cabral           M 10-12      11/14     1:07:08   11:16     2:27:41
5676  Cathy Schreiber        F 20-24    271/370     1:07:21   11:16     2:27:42
5677  Brady O'malia          M 30-34    404/488     1:11:13   11:17     2:27:43
5678  Cindy Reinke           F 50-54    176/357     1:09:03   11:17     2:27:45
5679  Chris Bartlow          M 35-39    457/535     1:04:02   11:17     2:27:46
5680  Raymond Grayson        M 35-39    458/535     1:06:45   11:17     2:27:46
5681  Jennifer Collins       F 35-39    482/716     1:08:44   11:17     2:27:46
5682  Tina Williams          F 55-59    101/253     1:10:41   11:17     2:27:47
5683  Hollyn Crubaugh        F 30-34    381/582     1:03:10   11:17     2:27:47
5684  Chandan Gopalani       M 45-49    314/419     1:04:04   11:17     2:27:47
5685  Andrea Teevan          F 40-44    416/688     1:07:55   11:17     2:27:47
5686  Alisha Milligan        F 35-39    483/716     1:07:56   11:17     2:27:48
5687  Katy Smith             F 30-34    382/582     1:10:41   11:17     2:27:48
5688  Prashant Nayak         M 40-44    397/505     1:08:59   11:17     2:27:50
5689  Amy Winchester         F 30-34    383/582     1:10:22   11:17     2:27:50
5690  Hannah Railey          F 40-44    417/688     1:06:37   11:17     2:27:51
5691  Jessica Ortega         F 30-34    384/582     1:09:43   11:17     2:27:52
5692  Tracy Rothwell         F 45-49    252/443     1:07:28   11:17     2:27:52
5693  Kathy Schaffer         F 60-64     63/154     1:08:20   11:17     2:27:52
5694  Michele Achenbach      F 40-44    418/688     1:07:28   11:17     2:27:52
5695  Jennifer Stewart       F 30-34    385/582     1:05:01   11:17     2:27:53
5696  Joseph Kohut           M 55-59    221/290     1:09:11   11:17     2:27:53
5697  Matthew Lewellen       M 40-44    398/505     1:03:24   11:17     2:27:53
5698  Denise Thornberry      F 35-39    484/716     1:06:07   11:17     2:27:54
5699  Damon Johnson          M 50-54    259/343     1:07:56   11:17     2:27:54
5700  Jeremy West            M 35-39    459/535     1:07:40   11:17     2:27:54
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5701  Elizabeth West         F 30-34    386/582     1:07:40   11:17     2:27:55
5702  Dana Nakanishi         F 50-54    177/357     1:08:05   11:18     2:27:56
5703  Linda Bebout           F 45-49    253/443     1:07:27   11:18     2:27:56
5704  Mark Barry             M 40-44    399/505     1:06:57   11:18     2:27:56
5705  Jeff Shaw              M 50-54    260/343     1:07:32   11:18     2:27:59
5706  Shannon Mulqueen       F 25-29    462/641     1:11:52   11:18     2:28:00
5707  Adam Vanzile           M 30-34    405/488     1:06:43   11:18     2:28:00
5708  Tsukasa Kamio          M 35-39    460/535     1:05:08   11:18     2:28:00
5709  Kris Knotts            M 40-44    400/505     1:12:02   11:18     2:28:01
5710  Rae Massie             F 60-64     64/154     1:09:54   11:18     2:28:02
5711  Christina Knotts       F 35-39    485/716     1:12:02   11:18     2:28:02
5712  Molly Wilder7          F 25-29    463/641     1:01:30   11:18     2:28:03
5713  Kit Turner             F 60-64     65/154     1:08:22   11:18     2:28:05
5714  Aaryn Ryan             F 35-39    486/716     1:09:32   11:18     2:28:07
5715  Jason Robinson         M 45-49    315/419     1:07:10   11:18     2:28:07
5716  Jennifer Bergman       F 30-34    387/582     1:07:45   11:18     2:28:08
5717  Molly Griswold         F 30-34    388/582     1:10:00   11:18     2:28:08
5718  Jane Liao              F 25-29    464/641     1:10:33   11:19     2:28:09
5719  Debbi Smith            F 50-54    178/357     1:08:04   11:19     2:28:10
5720  Rebekah Miller         F 40-44    419/688     1:10:40   11:19     2:28:10
5721  Adria Morken           F 40-44    420/688     1:10:41   11:19     2:28:11
5722  Ann Rivenburg          F 35-39    487/716     1:07:32   11:19     2:28:14
5723  Lawrence Lux           M 60-64    121/185     1:09:06   11:19     2:28:15
5724  Dl Dean                M 45-49    316/419     1:05:47   11:19     2:28:15
5725  Mattheu Lugar          M 35-39    461/535     1:12:12   11:19     2:28:15
5726  Patrick Alexander      M 25-29    366/427     1:10:57   11:19     2:28:16
5727  Brooke Alexander       F 35-39    488/716     1:10:58   11:19     2:28:16
5728  Brittany Keith         F 30-34    389/582     1:11:22   11:19     2:28:16
5729  Greg Williamson        M 60-64    122/185     1:13:06   11:19     2:28:17
5730  Diane Davidson         F 40-44    421/688     1:07:48   11:19     2:28:17
5731  Matthew Dixon          M 25-29    367/427     1:08:16   11:19     2:28:18
5732  Monica Casillas        F 50-54    179/357     1:07:59   11:19     2:28:19
5733  Trinity Miles          F 40-44    422/688     1:07:31   11:19     2:28:20
5734  Michael Glapa          M 25-29    368/427     1:10:32   11:19     2:28:20
5735  Amy Coffing            F 30-34    390/582     1:10:17   11:19     2:28:20
5736  Christena Fawcett      F 30-34    391/582     1:07:20   11:19     2:28:21
5737  Katherine Tiernan      F 25-29    465/641     1:03:19   11:20     2:28:24
5738  Brian Nourse           M 40-44    401/505     1:04:44   11:20     2:28:26
5739  Alison E Carlson       F 40-44    423/688     1:07:58   11:20     2:28:26
5740  Alainey Kovacs         M 16-19     99/109     1:11:15   11:20     2:28:31
5741  Becca Ranker           F 30-34    392/582     1:11:40   11:20     2:28:31
5742  Beth Fagan             F 35-39    489/716     1:09:42   11:20     2:28:32
5743  Steve Gilbert          M 70-74      14/31     1:06:41   11:20     2:28:33
5744  Cynthia Unzueta        F 40-44    424/688     1:04:19   11:20     2:28:33
5745  Griselle Alicia Maillé F 40-44    425/688     1:04:19   11:20     2:28:33
5746  Tucker Hood            M 25-29    369/427     1:06:29   11:20     2:28:34
5747  Guido Bresolin         M 55-59    222/290     1:10:18   11:20     2:28:34
5748  Rahaf Khatib           F 35-39    490/716     1:09:41   11:21     2:28:40
5749  Elizabeth Royse        F 30-34    393/582     1:04:24   11:21     2:28:41
5750  Ryan Hardy             M 40-44    402/505     1:04:43   11:21     2:28:42
5751  Rebecca Allen          F 25-29    466/641     1:09:16   11:21     2:28:42
5752  Sarah Hockersmith      F 45-49    254/443     1:06:07   11:21     2:28:42
5753  Nancy Cheatham         F 45-49    255/443     1:09:28   11:21     2:28:44
5754  Riley Walker           F 25-29    467/641     1:05:27   11:21     2:28:44
5755  Matt Ray               M 30-34    406/488     1:06:43   11:21     2:28:45
5756  Karla Heyn             F 40-44    426/688     1:07:00   11:21     2:28:47
5757  Addie Smith            F 13-15      29/39     1:08:35   11:22     2:28:49
5758  Melissa Ice            F 50-54    180/357     1:08:16   11:22     2:28:49
5759  Evan Walker            M 20-24    188/207     1:06:30   11:22     2:28:49
5760  Dianna Boyer           F 55-59    102/253     1:08:16   11:22     2:28:49
5761  Kristi Gaeta           F 45-49    256/443     1:10:21   11:22     2:28:50
5762  Michael Ross           M 50-54    261/343     1:07:05   11:22     2:28:51
5763  Beth Any               F 55-59    103/253     1:07:06   11:22     2:28:51
5764  Chris Webb             M 45-49    317/419     1:07:29   11:22     2:28:53
5765  Bo Walker              M 70-74      15/31     1:11:21   11:22     2:28:55
5766  Douglas Ziebarth       M 25-29    370/427     1:12:20   11:22     2:28:56
5767  Kelly Miller           F 40-44    427/688     1:08:22   11:22     2:28:56
5768  Sophia Kaforski        F 25-29    468/641     1:06:35   11:22     2:28:56
5769  Jolee Stegemoller      F 30-34    394/582     1:12:02   11:22     2:28:56
5770  Leslie Thompson        F 40-44    428/688     1:12:01   11:22     2:28:56
5771  Travis Bruens          M 35-39    462/535     1:10:42   11:22     2:28:57
5772  Alex Abell             M 25-29    371/427     1:05:06   11:22     2:28:58
5773  Matt Shelton           M 40-44    403/505     1:03:48   11:22     2:28:58
5774  Lizzie Adams           F 25-29    469/641     1:05:09   11:22     2:28:58
5775  Marty Shaw             M 55-59    223/290     1:06:38   11:22     2:28:58
5776  Jennifer Ryterski      F 30-34    395/582     1:10:53   11:23     2:29:02
5777  Mary Cole              F 45-49    257/443     1:08:07   11:23     2:29:03
5778  Justin Piercy          M 30-34    407/488     1:07:04   11:23     2:29:03
5779  Christopher Howell     M 30-34    408/488     1:07:30   11:23     2:29:05
5780  Carrie Collins         F 35-39    491/716     1:07:19   11:23     2:29:05
5781  Amanda Herald          F 40-44    429/688     1:09:26   11:23     2:29:06
5782  Matthew Herald         M 40-44    404/505     1:09:26   11:23     2:29:06
5783  Rich Erdmann           M 65-69      47/76     1:08:47   11:23     2:29:06
5784  Jaimie Seward          F 45-49    258/443     1:06:38   11:23     2:29:07
5785  Jennifer Greenwich     F 30-34    396/582     1:10:15   11:23     2:29:08
5786  Elizabeth Sitgreaves   F 35-39    492/716     1:10:11   11:23     2:29:08
5787  Keith Kidwell          M 45-49    318/419     1:06:49   11:23     2:29:09
5788  Grace Kidwell          F 20-24    272/370     1:06:49   11:23     2:29:09
5789  Erin Atkinson          F 30-34    397/582     1:09:31   11:23     2:29:09
5790  Jordan Watts           F 25-29    470/641     1:12:03   11:23     2:29:09
5791  Eric Rubenstein        M 35-39    463/535     1:13:48   11:23     2:29:10
5792  Seth Parsons           M 35-39    464/535     1:12:52   11:23     2:29:10
5793  Heather Dunn           F 35-39    493/716     1:10:55   11:23     2:29:12
5794  Julie Cidell           F 40-44    430/688     1:11:40   11:23     2:29:12
5795  Rebekah Woosley        F 25-29    471/641     1:12:03   11:23     2:29:12
5796  Michelle Roehm         F 45-49    259/443     1:11:41   11:23     2:29:12
5797  Justin Bogue           M 40-44    405/505     1:07:22   11:24     2:29:15
5798  Bobby Wade             M 30-34    409/488     1:11:22   11:24     2:29:15
5799  John Howard            M 30-34    410/488     1:05:47   11:24     2:29:16
5800  Jay Eiteljorge         M 45-49    319/419     1:05:47   11:24     2:29:17

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 58/82



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2019 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5801  Andrew Janovicz        M 40-44    406/505     1:05:48   11:24     2:29:18
5802  Melinda Chapman        F 45-49    260/443     1:05:53   11:24     2:29:18
5803  Dustin Johnson         M 25-29    372/427     1:05:48   11:24     2:29:18
5804  Jim Ballenger          M 55-59    224/290     1:09:39   11:24     2:29:18
5805  Geraldine Straber      F 40-44    431/688     1:05:52   11:24     2:29:18
5806  Travis Stockton        M 35-39    465/535     1:05:49   11:24     2:29:19
5807  Bryan Schmidt          M 40-44    407/505     1:05:49   11:24     2:29:19
5808  Gisette Brewster       F 45-49    261/443     1:09:15   11:24     2:29:19
5809  Bob Edwards            M 80+          1/2     1:14:15   11:24     2:29:20
5810  Janakiramaiah Sangam   M 45-49    320/419     1:09:02   11:24     2:29:21
5811  Jenn Stucker           F 45-49    262/443     1:12:04   11:24     2:29:21
5812  Trish Ahrendt          F 55-59    104/253     1:12:04   11:24     2:29:22
5813  Erin Wolpert           F 40-44    432/688     1:09:50   11:24     2:29:22
5814  Cayaurima Miller       F 35-39    494/716     1:08:21   11:24     2:29:23
5815  Christopher Rickett    M 45-49    321/419     1:04:11   11:24     2:29:24
5816  Tyler Lampke           M 30-34    411/488     1:02:12   11:24     2:29:25
5817  George Ruiz            M 30-34    412/488     1:06:36   11:24     2:29:25
5818  Amanda Schmidt         F 40-44    433/688     1:08:45   11:24     2:29:26
5819  Rod Hubner             M 60-64    123/185     1:11:26   11:24     2:29:27
5820  Donnie Schraut         M 45-49    322/419     1:09:44   11:25     2:29:27
5821  Kimberli Schraut       F 40-44    434/688     1:09:43   11:25     2:29:28
5822  Sarah Trew             F 30-34    398/582     1:08:47   11:25     2:29:28
5823  Angel Rumba            F 35-39    495/716     1:10:43   11:25     2:29:29
5824  Evan Hawk              M 20-24    189/207     1:10:24   11:25     2:29:33
5825  Michael Terry          M 55-59    225/290     1:10:43   11:25     2:29:33
5826  Jamie Jahn             F 40-44    435/688     1:05:56   11:25     2:29:34
5827  Lauren Rossetti        F 20-24    273/370     1:10:02   11:25     2:29:34
5828  Timothy Allen          M 65-69      48/76     1:06:36   11:25     2:29:35
5829  Matthew Brown          M 50-54    262/343     1:13:04   11:25     2:29:35
5830  Jeanne Franklin        F 70-74       1/17     1:07:45   11:25     2:29:36
5831  Jen Knife              F 45-49    263/443     1:11:47   11:25     2:29:37
5832  Jill Colecchia         F 55-59    105/253     1:10:24   11:25     2:29:37
5833  Joe Mitchell           M 50-54    263/343     1:11:33   11:25     2:29:38
5834  April Blevins          F 35-39    496/716     1:10:30   11:25     2:29:38
5835  Dan Metz               M 30-34    413/488     1:17:25   11:26     2:29:41
5836  Arelis Barrios         F 30-34    399/582     1:17:25   11:26     2:29:41
5837  Lalon Walters          F 55-59    106/253     1:13:07   11:26     2:29:41
5838  Karen Graber           F 35-39    497/716     1:12:30   11:26     2:29:42
5839  Julie Schafer          F 45-49    264/443     1:10:42   11:26     2:29:42
5840  Alexis Myers           F 35-39    498/716     1:10:42   11:26     2:29:42
5841  Emmaline Hirschten     F 13-15      30/39     1:10:51   11:26     2:29:42
5842  Rachel Egelske         F 20-24    274/370     1:15:17   11:26     2:29:43
5843  Tania Moore            F 40-44    436/688     1:11:23   11:26     2:29:43
5844  Chris Franklin         M 50-54    264/343     1:06:47   11:26     2:29:43
5845  Joanie Breeden         F 55-59    107/253     1:08:03   11:26     2:29:44
5846  Sean Hirschten         M 40-44    408/505     1:10:51   11:26     2:29:46
5847  Jody Lambert           F 40-44    437/688     1:06:50   11:26     2:29:48
5848  Kelly MacIas           F 35-39    499/716     1:09:32   11:26     2:29:48
5849  Kerry Hobson           F 30-34    400/582     1:10:48   11:26     2:29:49
5850  Kelsey Wermert         F 20-24    275/370     1:05:04   11:26     2:29:51
5851  Lakshman Arunarthi     M 30-34    414/488     1:13:12   11:26     2:29:52
5852  Denise Meyer           F 40-44    438/688     1:19:56   11:26     2:29:52
5853  Lenert Elzy            M 25-29    373/427     1:05:12   11:26     2:29:53
5854  Andrew Coen            M 20-24    190/207     1:06:41   11:27     2:29:55
5855  David Chipman          M 40-44    409/505     1:14:48   11:27     2:29:56
5856  Grisel Barajas-Espinoz F 30-34    401/582     1:07:22   11:27     2:29:58
5857  Tara Sanders           F 40-44    439/688     1:07:14   11:27     2:29:58
5858  David Bowers           M 55-59    226/290     1:10:52   11:27     2:29:58
5859  Barb Summers           F 50-54    181/357     1:10:52   11:27     2:29:58
5860  Lavinia Sinitean De Ch F 30-34    402/582     1:11:12   11:27     2:30:00
5861  Karen Rans             F 25-29    472/641     1:11:11   11:27     2:30:00
5862  Ashley Bridgwaters     F 35-39    500/716     1:11:11   11:27     2:30:00
5863  Diane Nietert          F 55-59    108/253     1:07:32   11:27     2:30:00
5864  Alayna Holifield       F 20-24    276/370     1:05:41   11:27     2:30:01
5865  Elizabeth Lachat       F 25-29    473/641     1:13:05   11:27     2:30:01
5866  Rachael Miller         F 35-39    501/716     1:08:58   11:27     2:30:03
5867  Lily Deller            F 20-24    277/370     1:09:33   11:27     2:30:04
5868  Kristina McAtee        F 35-39    502/716     1:13:48   11:27     2:30:04
5869  Sarah Berndt           F 25-29    474/641     1:10:45   11:27     2:30:05
5870  Jonathan Geise         M 30-34    415/488     1:03:45   11:27     2:30:06
5871  Julia Thomas           F 20-24    278/370     1:07:35   11:27     2:30:06
5872  Gloria Parsons         F 70-74       2/17     1:14:48   11:28     2:30:07
5873  Allison Gray           F 40-44    440/688     1:11:45   11:28     2:30:07
5874  Erin Flick             F 40-44    441/688     1:11:44   11:28     2:30:08
5875  Ludmila Heinzman       F 45-49    265/443     1:05:45   11:28     2:30:08
5876  Bailey Barrentine      F 20-24    279/370     1:10:16   11:28     2:30:10
5877  Cassandra Misch        F 30-34    403/582     1:11:34   11:28     2:30:10
5878  Kailyn Barrentine      F 16-19     89/115     1:10:16   11:28     2:30:10
5879  Mollie Cable           F 45-49    266/443     1:09:03   11:28     2:30:11
5880  Marlo Smith            F 50-54    182/357     1:10:10   11:28     2:30:12
5881  Matthew Holtman        M 25-29    374/427     1:08:39   11:28     2:30:13
5882  Megan Jude             F 40-44    442/688     1:05:56   11:28     2:30:14
5883  Kathy Overby Roorda    F 55-59    109/253     1:09:46   11:28     2:30:15
5884  Jason Ferguson         M 35-39    466/535     1:13:48   11:28     2:30:16
5885  Tasha Vance            F 40-44    443/688     1:11:24   11:28     2:30:17
5886  Shannon Dougherty      F 45-49    267/443     1:11:52   11:28     2:30:19
5887  David Grudzien         M 60-64    124/185     1:07:20   11:29     2:30:21
5888  Dominick Baier         M 16-19    100/109     1:11:15   11:29     2:30:21
5889  Martin Baier           M 55-59    227/290     1:11:16   11:29     2:30:21
5890  Paul Campbell          M 50-54    265/343     1:05:54   11:29     2:30:26
5891  Keith Prather          M 35-39    467/535     1:07:06   11:29     2:30:27
5892  Audri Witham           F 30-34    404/582     1:12:02   11:29     2:30:29
5893  Timothy Peklo          M 45-49    323/419     1:12:03   11:29     2:30:31
5894  Claire Kingsley        F 25-29    475/641     1:12:02   11:29     2:30:31
5895  Mary Gibble            F 55-59    110/253     1:10:59   11:29     2:30:32
5896  Amy Courtney           F 40-44    444/688     1:10:20   11:29     2:30:33
5897  Paul Ley               M 35-39    468/535     1:12:40   11:30     2:30:33
5898  Christina Grisby       F 45-49    268/443     1:06:50   11:30     2:30:35
5899  Victor Grisby          M 45-49    324/419     1:06:49   11:30     2:30:35
5900  Jacob Then             M 35-39    469/535     1:06:03   11:30     2:30:36
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5901  Mitch Ramsey           M 45-49    325/419     1:07:00   11:30     2:30:37
5902  Meghan Leduc           F 40-44    445/688     1:09:33   11:30     2:30:37
5903  Swapnil Doke           M 30-34    416/488     1:15:14   11:30     2:30:38
5904  Jennifer Henz          F 35-39    503/716     1:07:41   11:30     2:30:38
5905  Ava Fehr               F 13-15      31/39     1:13:59   11:30     2:30:38
5906  Julie Steinhardt       F 35-39    504/716     1:12:04   11:30     2:30:39
5907  Megan Minnich          F 35-39    505/716     1:09:52   11:30     2:30:43
5908  Kristina Mullis        F 30-34    405/582     1:07:18   11:30     2:30:44
5909  Melissa Stone          F 30-34    406/582     1:07:17   11:31     2:30:46
5910  Rebecca Williams       F 40-44    446/688     1:10:03   11:31     2:30:48
5911  John Krug              M 40-44    410/505     1:13:48   11:31     2:30:49
5912  Brittany Gamble        F 25-29    476/641     1:17:16   11:31     2:30:50
5913  Mallary Toth           F 25-29    477/641     1:17:17   11:31     2:30:51
5914  Bino Manjasseril       M 40-44    411/505     1:07:52   11:31     2:30:53
5915  Demara Poupard         F 40-44    447/688     1:08:20   11:31     2:30:55
5916  Jeannine Toth          F 20-24    280/370     1:07:43   11:31     2:30:55
5917  Pamela Monnig          F 65-69      11/62     1:08:25   11:31     2:30:55
5918  Gina Conley            F 45-49    269/443     1:08:23   11:31     2:30:55
5919  Dan Kelly              M 50-54    266/343     1:09:48   11:31     2:30:57
5920  Jacquie Stevanus       F 50-54    183/357     1:09:45   11:31     2:30:57
5921  Renee Piskor           F 50-54    184/357     1:09:48   11:31     2:30:58
5922  Jaime Halberg          F 40-44    448/688     1:12:27   11:32     2:30:59
5923  Kaitlyn Kutsch         F 25-29    478/641     1:08:32   11:32     2:30:59
5924  Madeline Robb          F 20-24    281/370     1:08:39   11:32     2:30:59
5925  Tara Wolfe             F 35-39    506/716     1:09:51   11:32     2:31:00
5926  Sarah Trant            F 30-34    407/582     1:10:30   11:32     2:31:00
5927  Gina Dacy              F 25-29    479/641     1:08:32   11:32     2:31:01
5928  Brandon Haze           M 25-29    375/427     1:08:31   11:32     2:31:01
5929  Sasi Noothalapti       M 40-44    412/505     1:05:28   11:32     2:31:03
5930  Matthew Jones          M 30-34    417/488     1:11:11   11:32     2:31:05
5931  Monica Kuhr            F 45-49    270/443     1:10:49   11:32     2:31:05
5932  Jamie Cayetano         F 40-44    449/688     1:10:26   11:32     2:31:06
5933  Tracy Matlon           F 45-49    271/443     1:06:17   11:32     2:31:07
5934  John Mark Olson        M 25-29    376/427     1:02:57   11:32     2:31:07
5935  Elizabeth Wishart      F 20-24    282/370     1:07:17   11:32     2:31:08
5936  Camille Inchauste      F 35-39    507/716     1:09:52   11:32     2:31:10
5937  Amber Hart             F 40-44    450/688     1:07:49   11:32     2:31:10
5938  Levi Holmes            M 30-34    418/488     1:05:53   11:33     2:31:14
5939  Brandon Watkins        M 40-44    413/505     1:14:01   11:33     2:31:16
5940  Brian Lepa             M 40-44    414/505     1:07:35   11:33     2:31:16
5941  Tammy Tout             F 50-54    185/357     1:11:33   11:33     2:31:17
5942  Amy Hlavacek           F 40-44    451/688     1:11:33   11:33     2:31:19
5943  Heidi Demuth           F 35-39    508/716     1:11:34   11:33     2:31:19
5944  Rick Kuznik            M 45-49    326/419     1:04:43   11:33     2:31:19
5945  Zdenek Sloup           M 40-44    415/505     1:10:55   11:33     2:31:19
5946  Kate McMahon           F 25-29    480/641     1:05:52   11:33     2:31:21
5947  Alan Haupert           M 25-29    377/427     1:00:08   11:33     2:31:22
5948  Drew Kelley            M 25-29    378/427     1:06:29   11:33     2:31:22
5949  Amy Whitehead          F 55-59    111/253     1:08:56   11:34     2:31:26
5950  Ghansham Kulkarni      M 35-39    470/535     1:05:40   11:34     2:31:26
5951  Jeanette Bush          F 45-49    272/443     1:10:48   11:34     2:31:26
5952  Holyn Marshall         F 25-29    481/641     1:06:52   11:34     2:31:30
5953  Jake Lane              M 16-19    101/109     1:04:56   11:34     2:31:36
5954  Becca Kelly            F 30-34    408/582     1:06:11   11:34     2:31:37
5955  Kate Dougherty         F 45-49    273/443     1:12:16   11:34     2:31:38
5956  Perry Brown            M 65-69      49/76     1:09:12   11:34     2:31:38
5957  Matt Traughber         M 45-49    327/419     1:12:15   11:35     2:31:38
5958  Jessica Dygert         F 45-49    274/443     1:10:16   11:35     2:31:39
5959  William Payne          M 30-34    419/488     1:13:05   11:35     2:31:39
5960  Jeremiah Wheatley      M 40-44    416/505     1:08:25   11:35     2:31:39
5961  Lisa Jones             F 40-44    452/688     1:13:49   11:35     2:31:40
5962  Jane Ferris            F 65-69      12/62     1:12:55   11:35     2:31:40
5963  Amanda Bowlen          F 30-34    409/582     1:17:53   11:35     2:31:41
5964  James Berndt           M 55-59    228/290     1:11:39   11:35     2:31:42
5965  Kevin Steltz           M 45-49    328/419     1:07:30   11:35     2:31:42
5966  Paige Gregory          F 50-54    186/357     1:15:11   11:35     2:31:45
5967  Jennifer Evans         F 25-29    482/641     1:05:05   11:35     2:31:46
5968  Lauren Richey          F 25-29    483/641     1:12:45   11:35     2:31:46
5969  Erica Palmer           F 50-54    187/357     1:10:15   11:35     2:31:47
5970  Tricia Hern            F 45-49    275/443     1:12:13   11:35     2:31:48
5971  Kathleen Hemme         F 40-44    453/688     1:08:39   11:35     2:31:48
5972  Laura Griffis          F 35-39    509/716     1:14:47   11:35     2:31:49
5973  Melissa Martinez Garza F 50-54    188/357     1:10:38   11:35     2:31:49
5974  Jeremiah George        M 45-49    329/419     1:09:33   11:35     2:31:50
5975  Jason Boyd             M 45-49    330/419     1:09:34   11:35     2:31:51
5976  Brittany Spaulding     F 20-24    283/370     1:12:48   11:36     2:31:51
5977  Shawna May             F 40-44    454/688     1:12:00   11:36     2:31:52
5978  Mark Stegink           M 40-44    417/505     1:05:47   11:36     2:31:52
5979  Abbey Stuyvenberg      F 30-34    410/582     1:06:45   11:36     2:31:53
5980  Stephanie Werner       F 30-34    411/582     1:10:24   11:36     2:31:53
5981  Marcia Mohre           F 60-64     66/154     1:12:05   11:36     2:31:54
5982  Shuhei Ogura           M 30-34    420/488     1:12:11   11:36     2:31:54
5983  Candace Clark          F 35-39    510/716     1:13:49   11:36     2:31:55
5984  Chuck Allen            M 35-39    471/535     1:03:33   11:36     2:31:56
5985  Brian Dzik             M 40-44    418/505     1:14:40   11:36     2:31:57
5986  Tim Slusher            M 55-59    229/290     1:07:41   11:36     2:31:58
5987  Ehren Burrows          M 13-15      59/66     1:04:57   11:36     2:31:58
5988  Dan Marshall           M 60-64    125/185     1:11:52   11:36     2:32:01
5989  Peter Wood             M 45-49    331/419     1:00:49   11:36     2:32:02
5990  Mike Marino            M 60-64    126/185     1:14:35   11:36     2:32:03
5991  Natasha Howard         F 35-39    511/716     1:10:59   11:37     2:32:06
5992  Lindsey Akers          F 35-39    512/716     1:09:28   11:37     2:32:09
5993  Lacrisha Clinton       F 30-34    412/582     1:13:05   11:37     2:32:11
5994  Kimberly Bielarczyk    F 30-34    413/582     1:14:51   11:37     2:32:11
5995  Margaret Galloway      F 70-74       3/17     1:12:04   11:37     2:32:12
5996  Lauren Williamson      F 25-29    484/641     1:13:06   11:37     2:32:13
5997  Anne Francissen        F 55-59    112/253     1:11:27   11:37     2:32:17
5998  Mandy Witt             F 25-29    485/641     1:07:00   11:38     2:32:19
5999  Kent Dinius            M 40-44    419/505     1:14:02   11:38     2:32:20
6000  Elsa Nolan             F 45-49    276/443     1:12:42   11:38     2:32:21
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6001  Jordan Mills           M 35-39    472/535     1:13:58   11:38     2:32:21
6002  Morgan Braun           F 25-29    486/641     1:05:32   11:38     2:32:21
6003  Jerrell Hubbard        M 55-59    230/290     1:05:33   11:38     2:32:22
6004  Dwayne Debruhl         M 40-44    420/505     1:07:18   11:38     2:32:23
6005  Lori Pearson           F 45-49    277/443     1:07:18   11:38     2:32:23
6006  Rachel Budde           F 45-49    278/443     1:06:29   11:38     2:32:25
6007  Christina Diel         F 35-39    513/716     1:09:33   11:38     2:32:25
6008  Elayne Leady           F 40-44    455/688     1:09:09   11:38     2:32:25
6009  Kyle Lanham            M 60-64    127/185     1:08:34   11:38     2:32:27
6010  Liz Shay               F 35-39    514/716     1:08:33   11:38     2:32:28
6011  Avery Tolliver         F 20-24    284/370     1:12:18   11:38     2:32:28
6012  Olivia Collins         F 20-24    285/370     1:12:17   11:38     2:32:28
6013  Jean McInerney         F 55-59    113/253     1:07:39   11:38     2:32:29
6014  Antonio Singleton      M 45-49    332/419     1:07:38   11:38     2:32:30
6015  Lorrie Newhouse        F 25-29    487/641     1:06:00   11:39     2:32:33
6016  Jennifer Graham        F 45-49    279/443     1:13:21   11:39     2:32:33
6017  Curt Rozeboom          M 40-44    421/505     1:12:33   11:39     2:32:33
6018  Janie Spitznagel       F 55-59    114/253     1:11:31   11:39     2:32:34
6019  Kathy Eoff             F 50-54    189/357     1:05:14   11:39     2:32:34
6020  Brett Young            M 25-29    379/427     1:11:55   11:39     2:32:34
6021  Erica Wetli            F 40-44    456/688     1:11:49   11:39     2:32:35
6022  Cara Sandlin           F 25-29    488/641     1:09:04   11:39     2:32:36
6023  Brooke Green           F 40-44    457/688     1:11:50   11:39     2:32:36
6024  Sharon McGaha          F 55-59    115/253     1:07:04   11:39     2:32:39
6025  Amanda Jetmore         F 40-44    458/688     1:07:17   11:39     2:32:41
6026  Monica McDaniel        F 30-34    414/582     1:09:10   11:39     2:32:42
6027  Charles Richert        M 60-64    128/185     1:06:34   11:39     2:32:43
6028  Collin Hill            M 40-44    422/505     1:10:19   11:39     2:32:43
6029  John Adams             M 45-49    333/419     1:02:10   11:40     2:32:45
6030  Beth Frank             F 35-39    515/716     1:10:59   11:40     2:32:45
6031  Connie Lanter          F 50-54    190/357     1:12:45   11:40     2:32:45
6032  Kimberly Williams      F 35-39    516/716     1:10:04   11:40     2:32:47
6033  Kelsey Logan           F 25-29    489/641     1:09:14   11:40     2:32:49
6034  Connie Halbert         F 60-64     67/154     1:08:01   11:40     2:32:49
6035  Geri Briskey           F 50-54    191/357     1:11:49   11:40     2:32:50
6036  Jeffrey Hughes         M 50-54    267/343     1:08:18   11:40     2:32:51
6037  Caitlin Gomez          F 25-29    490/641     1:04:13   11:40     2:32:53
6038  Julie K Wright         F 45-49    280/443     1:12:05   11:40     2:32:54
6039  Kylie Harper           F 20-24    286/370     1:14:28   11:40     2:32:54
6040  Chris Hayes            M 50-54    268/343     1:14:29   11:40     2:32:55
6041  Cici Conover           F 50-54    192/357     1:12:05   11:40     2:32:55
6042  Manfred Kuhn           M 60-64    129/185     1:05:44   11:40     2:32:55
6043  Janet Callon           F 60-64     68/154     1:10:21   11:40     2:32:55
6044  Jennifer Baxter        F 25-29    491/641     1:10:22   11:40     2:32:56
6045  Paul Smith             M 65-69      50/76     1:13:24   11:40     2:32:57
6046  Erin Brown             F 35-39    517/716     1:12:32   11:41     2:33:00
6047  Jessi Deitsch          F 25-29    492/641     1:12:32   11:41     2:33:00
6048  Heather Purvis         F 40-44    459/688     1:10:12   11:41     2:33:01
6049  Stephanie Secontine    F 55-59    116/253     1:11:12   11:41     2:33:03
6050  Enid Herrera           F 25-29    493/641     1:11:17   11:41     2:33:06
6051  Natalie Thurston       F 45-49    281/443     1:12:20   11:41     2:33:08
6052  Holly Sipe             F 50-54    193/357     1:08:24   11:41     2:33:09
6053  Matthew Hastings       M 35-39    473/535     1:02:34   11:42     2:33:11
6054  Rachel Smith           M 25-29    380/427     1:03:21   11:42     2:33:12
6055  Prachi Verma           F 30-34    415/582     1:09:21   11:42     2:33:13
6056  Ashlee Hafer           M 35-39    474/535     1:12:00   11:42     2:33:13
6057  Farah Craig            M 40-44    423/505     1:12:00   11:42     2:33:13
6058  Hilary Lepa            F 40-44    460/688     1:08:30   11:42     2:33:14
6059  Kiley Miller           F 25-29    494/641     1:11:57   11:42     2:33:16
6060  Nola Albrecht          F 55-59    117/253     1:11:32   11:42     2:33:18
6061  Ally Martin            F 25-29    495/641     1:13:25   11:42     2:33:20
6062  James Eickmeyer        M 35-39    475/535     1:06:50   11:42     2:33:23
6063  Kenlyn Wade            F 20-24    287/370     1:10:56   11:43     2:33:23
6064  Kaitlyn Hufford        F 20-24    288/370     1:10:57   11:43     2:33:23
6065  Wade Boise             M 55-59    231/290     1:11:08   11:43     2:33:24
6066  David Reed             M 50-54    269/343     1:09:07   11:43     2:33:25
6067  Michael Kelley         M 55-59    232/290     1:13:18   11:43     2:33:25
6068  Dean Kidd              M 55-59    233/290     1:09:08   11:43     2:33:26
6069  Michael Jefferson      M 55-59    234/290     1:10:22   11:43     2:33:27
6070  Lori Herrmann          F 40-44    461/688     1:11:19   11:43     2:33:29
6071  Jacqueline Crow        F 40-44    462/688     1:09:16   11:43     2:33:31
6072  Danny Sanders          M 50-54    270/343     1:05:36   11:43     2:33:31
6073  Dayle Carroll          F 35-39    518/716     1:10:49   11:43     2:33:32
6074  Tommy Craft            M 45-49    334/419     1:07:51   11:43     2:33:32
6075  Prasad Vallepalli      M 45-49    335/419     1:10:24   11:43     2:33:34
6076  Maryjean Ricchiuto     F 35-39    519/716     1:12:47   11:43     2:33:34
6077  Angie Merz             F 35-39    520/716     1:10:31   11:43     2:33:36
6078  Tiffany Schlueter      F 40-44    463/688     1:09:28   11:44     2:33:36
6079  Laura Beavers          F 25-29    496/641     1:10:05   11:44     2:33:37
6080  Pam Haney              F 50-54    194/357     1:11:02   11:44     2:33:38
6081  Vinesh Nair            M 35-39    476/535     1:07:44   11:44     2:33:38
6082  Maria Reynolds         F 45-49    282/443     1:11:30   11:44     2:33:38
6083  Kirsten Billman        F 25-29    497/641     1:06:17   11:44     2:33:39
6084  Alexa Zeller           F 25-29    498/641     1:06:16   11:44     2:33:40
6085  Michael Allison        M 35-39    477/535     1:04:24   11:44     2:33:40
6086  Carl Woodard           M 55-59    235/290     1:11:00   11:44     2:33:44
6087  Sarah Glinski          F 40-44    464/688     1:12:06   11:44     2:33:46
6088  Liz Naikelis           F 40-44    465/688     1:04:54   11:44     2:33:48
6089  Rebecca Hutton         F 40-44    466/688     1:10:19   11:45     2:33:50
6090  Amelia Hough           F 16-19     90/115     1:09:34   11:45     2:33:51
6091  Maritza Stein          F 50-54    195/357     1:08:16   11:45     2:33:52
6092  Tressa Morris          F 20-24    289/370     1:06:46   11:45     2:33:52
6093  Phillip Duffield       M 30-34    421/488     1:08:07   11:45     2:33:53
6094  Tessa Sondgerath       F 25-29    499/641     1:12:18   11:45     2:33:53
6095  Julianne Schupbach     F 30-34    416/582     1:06:41   11:45     2:33:53
6096  Kimberly Pierce        F 30-34    417/582     1:08:47   11:45     2:33:54
6097  Randall Cook           M 65-69      51/76     1:09:56   11:45     2:33:54
6098  Taneah Turner          F 25-29    500/641     1:12:31   11:45     2:33:55
6099  Rachel Matthews        F 30-34    418/582     1:09:44   11:45     2:33:57
6100  Leeanne Beiser         F 55-59    118/253     1:11:48   11:45     2:33:59
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6101  Michelle Williams      F 35-39    521/716     1:15:42   11:45     2:34:00
6102  Jason Wade             M 35-39    478/535     1:15:42   11:45     2:34:00
6103  Veronica Newforth      F 20-24    290/370     1:11:54   11:45     2:34:00
6104  Heidi Meyer            F 30-34    419/582     1:04:54   11:45     2:34:02
6105  Colleen Fosnight       F 40-44    467/688     1:10:06   11:45     2:34:02
6106  Matt Ivancic           M 35-39    479/535     1:10:06   11:45     2:34:02
6107  Corey Bischoff         M 40-44    424/505     1:11:50   11:46     2:34:03
6108  Rebekah Groning        F 30-34    420/582     1:08:45   11:46     2:34:04
6109  Adam Lara              M 25-29    381/427     1:07:48   11:46     2:34:04
6110  Victoria Bischoff      F 40-44    468/688     1:11:51   11:46     2:34:04
6111  Jason Fu               M 13-15      60/66     1:10:41   11:46     2:34:11
6112  Michael Wall           M 50-54    271/343               11:46     2:34:11
6113  Sherry Gouwens         F 55-59    119/253     1:06:43   11:46     2:34:12
6114  Kris Hunt              F 45-49    283/443     1:13:06   11:47     2:34:17
6115  Casey Reagan           F 25-29    501/641     1:11:54   11:47     2:34:17
6116  Theresa Richards       F 40-44    469/688     1:11:02   11:47     2:34:17
6117  Laura Zeid             F 50-54    196/357     1:12:36   11:47     2:34:18
6118  Scott Vess             M 45-49    336/419     1:11:32   11:47     2:34:19
6119  Gregory Fizdale        M 40-44    425/505     1:08:05   11:47     2:34:19
6120  Becki Woodward         F 50-54    197/357     1:08:52   11:47     2:34:20
6121  Leann Brewer           F 25-29    502/641     1:09:02   11:47     2:34:20
6122  Benjamin Jewell        M 30-34    422/488     1:08:16   11:47     2:34:22
6123  Stephen Breen          M 60-64    130/185     1:07:32   11:47     2:34:26
6124  Brenda Childers        F 50-54    198/357     1:15:42   11:47     2:34:27
6125  Bill Staples           M 60-64    131/185     1:10:42   11:47     2:34:28
6126  Sadhana Udumala        F 35-39    522/716     1:07:45   11:47     2:34:28
6127  Carolyn A Cook         F 65-69      13/62     1:10:06   11:47     2:34:28
6128  Madison Verhulst       F 20-24    291/370     1:11:24   11:48     2:34:33
6129  Ross Sexter            M 60-64    132/185     1:11:31   11:48     2:34:34
6130  Amelia Ross            F 60-64     69/154     1:11:33   11:48     2:34:35
6131  Jeffrey Carmichael     M 45-49    337/419     1:12:02   11:48     2:34:38
6132  Maggie Little          F 30-34    421/582     1:11:57   11:48     2:34:39
6133  Michael Barton         M 25-29    382/427     1:13:30   11:48     2:34:39
6134  Scott Rairden          M 35-39    480/535     1:11:20   11:48     2:34:40
6135  Zach Taylor            M 30-34    423/488     1:11:58   11:48     2:34:40
6136  Monique Wilson         F 45-49    284/443     1:08:42   11:48     2:34:41
6137  Jennifer Taylor        F 35-39    523/716     1:09:55   11:49     2:34:42
6138  Lydia Hough            F 10-12        4/5     1:12:35   11:49     2:34:42
6139  Emily Taylor           F 25-29    503/641     1:08:27   11:49     2:34:42
6140  Ellie Luke             F 13-15      32/39     1:12:10   11:49     2:34:48
6141  James Hough            M 45-49    338/419     1:12:31   11:49     2:34:49
6142  Tobi Hough             F 45-49    285/443     1:12:38   11:49     2:34:49
6143  Gracyn Conner          F 20-24    292/370     1:05:37   11:49     2:34:50
6144  Julie Wright           F 55-59    120/253     1:09:46   11:49     2:34:53
6145  Amy Rusk               F 30-34    422/582     1:14:07   11:50     2:34:57
6146  Nicholas Prince        M 35-39    481/535     1:08:15   11:50     2:34:57
6147  Terri Newbrough        F 55-59    121/253     1:09:07   11:50     2:35:00
6148  Owen Cobb              M 25-29    383/427     1:07:04   11:50     2:35:01
6149  Debbie Hanson          F 55-59    122/253     1:09:03   11:50     2:35:06
6150  Kimbra Johnson         F 35-39    524/716     1:08:40   11:50     2:35:06
6151  Kaylen McGrone         F 20-24    293/370     1:14:03   11:51     2:35:09
6152  Roger Smlth            M 50-54    272/343     1:14:30   11:51     2:35:11
6153  Kamala Hinkle          F 55-59    123/253     1:16:48   11:51     2:35:13
6154  Maissie Jenkins        F 30-34    423/582     1:16:49   11:51     2:35:14
6155  Asuka Cary             F 25-29    504/641     1:13:11   11:51     2:35:14
6156  Brandon Leum           M 45-49    339/419     1:12:08   11:51     2:35:16
6157  Eric Diamond           M 60-64    133/185     1:13:31   11:51     2:35:17
6158  Lucas Schwedler        M 16-19    102/109     1:07:46   11:51     2:35:17
6159  Erin Ragsdale          F 35-39    525/716     1:10:06   11:51     2:35:18
6160  Dana Smith             F 45-49    286/443     1:14:30   11:51     2:35:18
6161  Amber Leer             F 35-39    526/716     1:12:02   11:51     2:35:18
6162  Sabine Coons           F 50-54    199/357     1:11:44   11:51     2:35:20
6163  Camishe Nunley         F 40-44    470/688     1:13:52   11:51     2:35:20
6164  Tony Kibling           M 40-44    426/505     1:11:20   11:52     2:35:21
6165  Jennifer Davy          F 35-39    527/716     1:13:11   11:52     2:35:22
6166  Susan Pell             F 35-39    528/716     1:13:18   11:52     2:35:22
6167  Cindy Gedert           F 50-54    200/357     1:13:08   11:52     2:35:22
6168  Chris Gedert           M 55-59    236/290     1:13:08   11:52     2:35:23
6169  Jim Erickson           M 50-54    273/343     1:13:56   11:52     2:35:24
6170  Mukti Patel            F 30-34    424/582     1:09:19   11:52     2:35:25
6171  Krys Hess              F 40-44    471/688     1:11:42   11:52     2:35:25
6172  Teresa Wenning         F 55-59    124/253     1:11:42   11:52     2:35:25
6173  Sivakumar Rathinam     M 35-39    482/535     1:08:45   11:52     2:35:26
6174  Shadia Jalal           F 40-44    472/688     1:10:53   11:52     2:35:26
6175  Larissa Baker          F 35-39    529/716     1:12:19   11:52     2:35:29
6176  Venetta Keefe          F 55-59    125/253     1:14:22   11:52     2:35:29
6177  Jason Stanley          M 25-29    384/427     1:14:21   11:52     2:35:31
6178  Britney Merchant       F 30-34    425/582     1:13:28   11:52     2:35:32
6179  Krystal Loomis         F 30-34    426/582     1:13:28   11:52     2:35:32
6180  Holly Ponto            F 45-49    287/443     1:09:35   11:52     2:35:32
6181  Sylvia Elliott         F 45-49    288/443     1:10:21   11:52     2:35:32
6182  Jennifer Olesh         F 55-59    126/253     1:11:03   11:52     2:35:32
6183  Bethany Campbell       F 25-29    505/641     1:13:01   11:53     2:35:34
6184  Kim Diamond            F 50-54    201/357     1:09:31   11:53     2:35:34
6185  Garry Stevenson        M 55-59    237/290     1:12:43   11:53     2:35:36
6186  Patrick Kreuzman       M 55-59    238/290     1:12:43   11:53     2:35:36
6187  Patti Hammerle         F 50-54    202/357     1:14:15   11:53     2:35:36
6188  David Martin           M 55-59    239/290     1:11:11   11:53     2:35:37
6189  Melanie Anderson       F 40-44    473/688     1:12:11   11:53     2:35:37
6190  Laura Lafrence         F 55-59    127/253     1:12:11   11:53     2:35:38
6191  Paige Howard           F 20-24    294/370     1:07:33   11:53     2:35:38
6192  Brian Underwood        M 45-49    340/419     1:09:50   11:53     2:35:39
6193  Rebecca Heidemann      F 25-29    506/641     1:08:59   11:53     2:35:41
6194  Johna Bredemeier       F 50-54    203/357     1:09:58   11:53     2:35:42
6195  Thomas Deloughery      M 60-64    134/185     1:11:17   11:53     2:35:42
6196  Michelle Marshall      F 55-59    128/253     1:09:59   11:53     2:35:43
6197  Cliff Crawford         M 60-64    135/185     1:11:17   11:53     2:35:43
6198  Brenda Hart            F 60-64     70/154     1:11:28   11:53     2:35:45
6199  K. L. Oberman          F 60-64     71/154     1:09:42   11:53     2:35:45
6200  Amanda Keller          F 30-34    427/582     1:13:20   11:53     2:35:45
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6201  Patrick Keller         M 30-34    424/488     1:13:21   11:53     2:35:45
6202  Monica Lewis           F 30-34    428/582               11:53     2:35:46
6203  Jennifer Eshelman      F 55-59    129/253     1:11:17   11:53     2:35:47
6204  Tim Looney             M 55-59    240/290     1:13:12   11:53     2:35:47
6205  Megan Leech            F 25-29    507/641     1:11:11   11:54     2:35:47
6206  Erik Richards          M 40-44    427/505     1:11:34   11:54     2:35:50
6207  Heather Denning        F 45-49    289/443     1:07:16   11:54     2:35:50
6208  Ed Van Wijk            M 60-64    136/185     1:13:17   11:54     2:35:51
6209  John Heller            M 30-34    425/488     1:09:24   11:54     2:35:53
6210  Heather Lloyd          F 40-44    474/688     1:11:33   11:54     2:35:55
6211  Dan Rodenbach          M 50-54    274/343     1:13:03   11:54     2:35:57
6212  Eric Honeycutt         M 45-49    341/419     1:08:55   11:55     2:36:04
6213  Emilia Grunden         F 16-19     91/115     1:13:43   11:55     2:36:04
6214  Matthew Staller        M 30-34    426/488     1:05:02   11:55     2:36:04
6215  Esther Michael         M 16-19    103/109     1:13:45   11:55     2:36:05
6216  Jeremie Dexter         M 35-39    483/535     1:11:35   11:55     2:36:05
6217  Jennifer Fisher        F 45-49    290/443     1:12:38   11:55     2:36:05
6218  Michael Smith          M 30-34    427/488     1:09:22   11:55     2:36:07
6219  Stephanie Seifferlein  F 45-49    291/443     1:17:59   11:55     2:36:09
6220  Nancy Keyser           F 55-59    130/253     1:14:17   11:55     2:36:10
6221  Sharon Nicoson         F 50-54    204/357     1:10:37   11:55     2:36:11
6222  Pat Waters             F 70-74       4/17     1:10:36   11:55     2:36:11
6223  Bronwyn Getts          F 20-24    295/370     1:14:14   11:56     2:36:16
6224  Mason Watson           M 16-19    104/109     1:09:30   11:56     2:36:16
6225  Paul Getts             M 50-54    275/343     1:14:14   11:56     2:36:16
6226  Brent Gramman          M 55-59    241/290     1:13:53   11:56     2:36:16
6227  Jeffrey Keen           M 50-54    276/343     1:01:16   11:56     2:36:16
6228  Samantha Haskins       F 30-34    429/582     1:09:48   11:56     2:36:17
6229  Tina Griffith          F 35-39    530/716     1:11:07   11:56     2:36:17
6230  Jennifer Arnold        F 35-39    531/716     1:11:06   11:56     2:36:18
6231  Jennifer Thomas        F 35-39    532/716     1:12:59   11:56     2:36:22
6232  Judah Farha            M 30-34    428/488     1:12:11   11:56     2:36:24
6233  Autumn Carrell         F 25-29    508/641     1:09:16   11:56     2:36:25
6234  Josh Deno              M 35-39    484/535     1:08:28   11:57     2:36:27
6235  Janice Vanvactor       F 65-69      14/62     1:08:09   11:57     2:36:29
6236  Melissa Bullock        F 45-49    292/443     1:12:59   11:57     2:36:33
6237  Katherine Dolen        F 16-19     92/115     1:08:54   11:57     2:36:34
6238  Mike Lacey             M 60-64    137/185     1:14:34   11:57     2:36:34
6239  Susan Woodyard         F 30-34    430/582     1:17:46   11:57     2:36:35
6240  Stephanie Tenbarge     F 45-49    293/443     1:13:18   11:57     2:36:36
6241  Jason Wilds            M 45-49    342/419     1:10:57   11:57     2:36:37
6242  Gregory Turner         M 50-54    277/343     1:09:47   11:57     2:36:38
6243  Natalie Piromsuk       F 40-44    475/688     1:16:16   11:57     2:36:38
6244  Eddie Piromsuk         M 45-49    343/419     1:16:15   11:57     2:36:38
6245  Larry Noonan           M 60-64    138/185     1:08:13   11:57     2:36:39
6246  Victoria Robinson      F 35-39    533/716     1:08:41   11:57     2:36:39
6247  Brandi Andreae         F 35-39    534/716     1:08:41   11:58     2:36:40
6248  Kylie Campbell         F 20-24    296/370     1:08:33   11:58     2:36:41
6249  Robert Boby            M 50-54    278/343     1:13:21   11:58     2:36:47
6250  Drew Rohm-Ensing       M 25-29    385/427     1:05:46   11:58     2:36:47
6251  Paul Inda              M 50-54    279/343     1:07:20   11:58     2:36:50
6252  Keith Morey            M 45-49    344/419     1:05:10   11:58     2:36:52
6253  Surendar Bommineni     M 45-49    345/419     1:09:12   11:59     2:36:53
6254  Rachel Ira             F 40-44    476/688     1:14:22   11:59     2:36:54
6255  Damon Grube            M 55-59    242/290     1:15:18   11:59     2:36:55
6256  Kate Graham            F 30-34    431/582     1:12:14   11:59     2:36:56
6257  Heidi Shoemaker        F 40-44    477/688     1:11:12   11:59     2:36:56
6258  Natalie Moore          F 40-44    478/688     1:12:45   11:59     2:36:57
6259  Chris Fete             M 35-39    485/535     1:07:06   11:59     2:36:57
6260  Joanna Logsdon         F 40-44    479/688     1:10:55   11:59     2:37:02
6261  Carolyn Griffiths      F 35-39    535/716     1:12:46   11:59     2:37:02
6262  Molly Mohr             F 35-39    536/716     1:16:38   11:59     2:37:04
6263  Megan Watson           F 20-24    297/370     1:07:54   11:59     2:37:04
6264  Juanfang Shen          F 35-39    537/716     1:18:20   12:00     2:37:06
6265  Sarah Vitelli          F 20-24    298/370     1:07:54   12:00     2:37:07
6266  Dan Kaiser             M 35-39    486/535     1:13:15   12:00     2:37:08
6267  Brenda Kenworthy       F 50-54    205/357     1:09:32   12:00     2:37:09
6268  Marisa Scofield        F 35-39    538/716     1:15:09   12:00     2:37:10
6269  Avery Kelsey           F 13-15      33/39     1:09:12   12:00     2:37:12
6270  Donna Adams            F 55-59    131/253     1:14:29   12:00     2:37:13
6271  Jeffrey Jorden         M 45-49    346/419     1:08:20   12:00     2:37:13
6272  Victoria Wangia-Anders F 45-49    294/443     1:13:09   12:00     2:37:13
6273  Richard Bruce          M 55-59    243/290     1:12:35   12:00     2:37:13
6274  Michael Schacht        M 35-39    487/535     1:12:37   12:00     2:37:14
6275  Lauren Knight          F 35-39    539/716     1:12:37   12:00     2:37:15
6276  Kaicey Weber           F 20-24    299/370     1:13:13   12:00     2:37:15
6277  John Deboer            M 35-39    488/535     1:13:11   12:00     2:37:16
6278  Melodie Ondecker       F 35-39    540/716     1:14:14   12:00     2:37:17
6279  Emily Deboer           F 35-39    541/716     1:13:12   12:00     2:37:17
6280  Brittany Ross          F 30-34    432/582     1:15:44   12:00     2:37:18
6281  Jordan Brewer          M 25-29    386/427     1:11:08   12:00     2:37:19
6282  Megan Oleary           F 25-29    509/641     1:11:44   12:01     2:37:20
6283  Tara Grigsby           F 30-34    433/582     1:13:40   12:01     2:37:21
6284  Gloria Luan            F 30-34    434/582     1:16:09   12:01     2:37:21
6285  Melissa Vineyard       F 35-39    542/716     1:10:48   12:01     2:37:22
6286  Sarah Lorentz          F 25-29    510/641     1:10:21   12:01     2:37:25
6287  Amy Daugherty          F 35-39    543/716     1:15:53   12:01     2:37:28
6288  Denise Leifker         F 40-44    480/688     1:16:08   12:01     2:37:28
6289  Bob Leifker            M 40-44    428/505     1:16:25   12:01     2:37:28
6290  Ann Lagges             F 45-49    295/443     1:14:14   12:01     2:37:30
6291  Angela Lupton          F 45-49    296/443     1:13:19   12:01     2:37:30
6292  Deb Brown              F 50-54    206/357     1:13:20   12:01     2:37:30
6293  Timothy Strong         M 60-64    139/185     1:10:44   12:01     2:37:30
6294  Kayla Haas             F 25-29    511/641     1:11:31   12:01     2:37:31
6295  Hannah Bays            F 25-29    512/641     1:10:24   12:02     2:37:33
6296  Nate Long              M 45-49    347/419     1:12:34   12:02     2:37:36
6297  Linda George           F 55-59    132/253     1:12:45   12:02     2:37:38
6298  Rachel Eveland         F 40-44    481/688     1:11:07   12:02     2:37:38
6299  Jennifer Norton        F 35-39    544/716     1:09:22   12:02     2:37:39
6300  Brian West             M 40-44    429/505     1:08:55   12:02     2:37:39
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6301  Jennifer Lamarca       F 45-49    297/443     1:12:33   12:02     2:37:40
6302  Hale Gawthrop          M 10-12      12/14     1:10:05   12:02     2:37:40
6303  Kirsten Satarino       F 25-29    513/641     1:07:25   12:02     2:37:41
6304  Vicki Harding Queck    F 40-44    482/688     1:12:26   12:02     2:37:41
6305  Nichole Albrecht       F 30-34    435/582     1:11:00   12:02     2:37:41
6306  Penny Hinton           F 30-34    436/582     1:14:46   12:02     2:37:42
6307  MacE Gawthrop          M 40-44    430/505     1:10:06   12:02     2:37:42
6308  Kari Overington        F 35-39    545/716     1:15:52   12:02     2:37:43
6309  Dan Obrien             M 45-49    348/419     1:09:37   12:02     2:37:44
6310  Darrell Brumfield      M 55-59    244/290     1:10:19   12:02     2:37:45
6311  Jennifer Gobel         F 40-44    483/688     1:15:55   12:03     2:37:47
6312  Nadine Coles           F 55-59    133/253     1:12:09   12:03     2:37:47
6313  Kitti Drake            F 50-54    207/357     1:11:37   12:03     2:37:50
6314  Kristin Cooper         F 45-49    298/443     1:15:54   12:03     2:37:53
6315  Janet Cross            F 55-59    134/253     1:11:12   12:03     2:37:55
6316  Matthew Reid           M 40-44    431/505     1:11:24   12:03     2:37:58
6317  Helda Barakat          F 40-44    484/688     1:16:03   12:04     2:38:00
6318  Keith Wyatt            M 55-59    245/290     1:16:48   12:04     2:38:00
6319  Anora Smith            F 40-44    485/688     1:14:41   12:04     2:38:02
6320  Eliana Cox             F 13-15      34/39     1:08:53   12:04     2:38:03
6321  Kendra Phillips        F 40-44    486/688     1:13:49   12:04     2:38:04
6322  Alex Syed              M 40-44    432/505     1:11:13   12:04     2:38:05
6323  Arun Mohan Doss        M 40-44    433/505     1:11:43   12:04     2:38:05
6324  Terry Christian        M 50-54    280/343     1:11:44   12:04     2:38:06
6325  Amy Cooper             F 45-49    299/443     1:14:17   12:04     2:38:06
6326  Erin Mayes             M 40-44    434/505     1:17:18   12:04     2:38:06
6327  Jarry Valcarcel        M 50-54    281/343     1:15:43   12:04     2:38:07
6328  Maarij Syed            M 45-49    349/419     1:11:15   12:04     2:38:08
6329  Darlene Mac Cormac     F 45-49    300/443     1:14:10   12:04     2:38:08
6330  James Donohue          M 65-69      52/76     1:10:07   12:04     2:38:08
6331  Amanda Rieger          F 35-39    546/716     1:13:34   12:04     2:38:10
6332  Jennifer Pryde         F 35-39    547/716     1:18:41   12:05     2:38:12
6333  Dudley Walden          M 50-54    282/343     1:15:11   12:05     2:38:12
6334  John Shankel           M 70-74      16/31     1:13:32   12:05     2:38:13
6335  Jessica Axt            F 25-29    514/641     1:11:07   12:05     2:38:13
6336  Sreekumar Ashokan      M 30-34    429/488     1:10:09   12:05     2:38:15
6337  Andrew Berry           M 40-44    435/505     1:08:02   12:05     2:38:21
6338  Jennifer Berry         F 35-39    548/716     1:08:02   12:05     2:38:21
6339  Julie Carmichael       F 55-59    135/253     1:16:41   12:06     2:38:25
6340  Marianne Robertson     F 55-59    136/253     1:14:09   12:06     2:38:27
6341  Judy Walden            F 50-54    208/357     1:15:09   12:06     2:38:28
6342  Hollyn Swider          F 25-29    515/641     1:08:53   12:06     2:38:30
6343  Sue Covert             F 60-64     72/154     1:09:42   12:06     2:38:31
6344  Laura Schuppe          F 50-54    209/357     1:13:55   12:06     2:38:36
6345  Erin Gilligan          F 40-44    487/688     1:14:52   12:07     2:38:38
6346  Pamela Morrison        F 35-39    549/716     1:13:03   12:07     2:38:39
6347  John Waple             M 40-44    436/505     1:08:04   12:07     2:38:44
6348  Tracy Mills            F 45-49    301/443     1:14:11   12:07     2:38:44
6349  Beverly Bowser         F 60-64     73/154     1:09:34   12:07     2:38:44
6350  Kim Silva              F 40-44    488/688     1:11:43   12:07     2:38:44
6351  Katie McCarthy         F 40-44    489/688     1:14:00   12:07     2:38:45
6352  Alicia Bergery         F 35-39    550/716     1:13:03   12:07     2:38:46
6353  Andrea Amburgey        F 35-39    551/716     1:16:45   12:07     2:38:46
6354  Kaitlyn Cooper         F 25-29    516/641     1:10:19   12:07     2:38:47
6355  Elizabeth Birt         F 20-24    300/370     1:13:45   12:07     2:38:48
6356  Gary Logue             M 55-59    246/290     1:09:27   12:07     2:38:49
6357  Brianne Mershman       F 25-29    517/641     1:07:52   12:07     2:38:49
6358  Jennifer Rettammel     F 45-49    302/443     1:12:02   12:08     2:38:53
6359  Jamie Woodyard         F 30-34    437/582     1:17:46   12:08     2:38:53
6360  Maren McClure          M 13-15      61/66     1:11:56   12:08     2:38:54
6361  Hannah Bailey          F 25-29    518/641     1:11:22   12:08     2:38:54
6362  Doug McClure           M 45-49    350/419     1:11:56   12:08     2:38:54
6363  Ellen Stewart-Miller   F 60-64     74/154     1:14:14   12:08     2:38:54
6364  Jason Pope             M 40-44    437/505     1:16:48   12:08     2:38:55
6365  Sojan George           M 35-39    489/535     1:09:04   12:08     2:38:56
6366  Jeffrey Waple          M 50-54    283/343     1:08:04   12:08     2:38:57
6367  Anastassia Zikkos      F 40-44    490/688     1:09:38   12:08     2:38:59
6368  Carla O'Connell        F 50-54    210/357     1:09:19   12:08     2:39:01
6369  Maury Plambeck         M 60-64    140/185     1:04:00   12:08     2:39:02
6370  Ann Chlebnik           F 65-69      15/62     1:14:14   12:08     2:39:02
6371  Gregory King           M 35-39    490/535     1:04:01   12:08     2:39:02
6372  Kathy Tattini          F 40-44    491/688     1:11:32   12:08     2:39:02
6373  Emily Clark            F 20-24    301/370     1:17:58   12:09     2:39:04
6374  Peyton Zehner          F 25-29    519/641     1:17:58   12:09     2:39:04
6375  Rodney Cortner         M 60-64    141/185               12:09     2:39:04
6376  Audra Dierkes          F 40-44    492/688     1:10:06   12:09     2:39:06
6377  Melissa Wilson         F 45-49    303/443     1:16:44   12:09     2:39:07
6378  Martine Romy Bernard-T F 30-34    438/582     1:12:46   12:09     2:39:08
6379  Anne Wessel            F 35-39    552/716     1:12:37   12:09     2:39:10
6380  Mark Wessel            M 65-69      53/76     1:12:37   12:09     2:39:10
6381  Michala Irons          F 35-39    553/716     1:12:47   12:09     2:39:10
6382  Muirisha Lavender      F 25-29    520/641     1:14:16   12:09     2:39:10
6383  Ronald Katz            M 60-64    142/185     1:11:54   12:09     2:39:10
6384  Robert Hampton         M 30-34    430/488     1:14:32   12:09     2:39:10
6385  Paula Muxlow           F 60-64     75/154     1:15:41   12:09     2:39:13
6386  Jamie Madere           F 25-29    521/641     1:10:55   12:09     2:39:14
6387  Dylan Meyers           M 25-29    387/427     1:09:01   12:09     2:39:14
6388  Carly Johnson          F 25-29    522/641     1:16:55   12:09     2:39:14
6389  Michelle Cox           F 50-54    211/357     1:16:11   12:09     2:39:16
6390  Denise Cox             F 65-69      16/62     1:18:07   12:09     2:39:16
6391  Barbara Shafer         F 60-64     76/154     1:16:43   12:09     2:39:16
6392  Samuel Franks          M 35-39    491/535     1:05:58   12:09     2:39:17
6393  Kyle Ward              M 20-24    191/207     1:10:47   12:10     2:39:18
6394  Brittany Jones         F 30-34    439/582     1:10:54   12:10     2:39:18
6395  Jessica Doss           F 30-34    440/582     1:07:07   12:10     2:39:21
6396  Sarah Goddard          F 30-34    441/582     1:07:03   12:10     2:39:21
6397  Sarah King             F 20-24    302/370     1:14:08   12:10     2:39:22
6398  Jodi Scherrer          F 40-44    493/688     1:15:40   12:10     2:39:23
6399  Laura Genalo           F 25-29    523/641     1:13:05   12:10     2:39:26
6400  Chelsey Cannady        F 25-29    524/641     1:11:43   12:10     2:39:29
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6401  Chippie Withers        M 45-49    351/419     1:04:43   12:10     2:39:29
6402  Adam Sanders-Britt     M 13-15      62/66     1:12:28   12:10     2:39:29
6403  Samuel Banegas         M NOAGE        2/3     1:15:10   12:10     2:39:29
6404  Madison Hogan          F 20-24    303/370     1:12:06   12:10     2:39:30
6405  Paul Frank             M 55-59    247/290     1:13:12   12:10     2:39:30
6406  Lisa Frank             F 55-59    137/253     1:13:11   12:10     2:39:30
6407  Amanda Strahan         F 35-39    554/716     1:14:15   12:11     2:39:30
6408  Alison Poorman         F 35-39    555/716     1:16:38   12:11     2:39:31
6409  Celeste Stanley        F 40-44    494/688     1:10:57   12:11     2:39:32
6410  Kiran Nadella          M 40-44    438/505     1:11:47   12:11     2:39:32
6411  Paulette Kiley         F 55-59    138/253     1:07:12   12:11     2:39:33
6412  Ben Tapper             M 30-34    431/488     1:08:47   12:11     2:39:34
6413  Kim Bradley            F 60-64     77/154     1:13:04   12:11     2:39:35
6414  Christina Hage         F 35-39    556/716     1:15:48   12:11     2:39:35
6415  Justin Hage            M 35-39    492/535     1:15:49   12:11     2:39:35
6416  Kayleb Burritt         M 30-34    432/488     1:08:13   12:11     2:39:36
6417  Adam Ira               M 30-34    433/488     1:14:26   12:11     2:39:36
6418  Elizabeth Farr         F 35-39    557/716     1:13:47   12:11     2:39:40
6419  John Thomason          M 50-54    284/343     1:14:30   12:11     2:39:40
6420  Stephanie Reierson     F 55-59    139/253     1:11:47   12:11     2:39:41
6421  Peter Blackett         M 35-39    493/535     1:11:04   12:11     2:39:41
6422  Rob Bross              M 35-39    494/535     1:12:04   12:11     2:39:42
6423  Roberto Quintero       M 45-49    352/419     1:13:06   12:11     2:39:42
6424  Jennifer West          F 40-44    495/688     1:11:06   12:11     2:39:42
6425  Mindy Warman           F 40-44    496/688     1:11:06   12:11     2:39:43
6426  Lynda Weide            F 50-54    212/357     1:16:26   12:12     2:39:45
6427  Andrew Hinkle          M 25-29    388/427     1:13:04   12:12     2:39:47
6428  Melanie Foerster       F 40-44    497/688     1:11:29   12:12     2:39:48
6429  David Webb             M 45-49    353/419     1:09:38   12:12     2:39:50
6430  Christine Gripp        F 60-64     78/154     1:08:21   12:13     2:39:57
6431  Hadley Catron          F 25-29    525/641     1:11:55   12:13     2:39:57
6432  Beth Colson            F 45-49    304/443     1:13:00   12:13     2:39:58
6433  William Kullman        M 55-59    248/290     1:10:07   12:13     2:39:58
6434  Karma Klingenberg      F 60-64     79/154     1:18:54   12:13     2:39:59
6435  Teegan Harrington      F 25-29    526/641     1:11:12   12:13     2:39:59
6436  Melinda Hummel         F 30-34    442/582     1:14:52   12:13     2:39:59
6437  Benet Allahverdi       M 30-34    434/488     1:02:44   12:13     2:40:00
6438  Russell Clarke         M 70-74      17/31     1:17:38   12:13     2:40:01
6439  Kasandra Mooney        F 35-39    558/716     1:09:21   12:13     2:40:01
6440  Hallee Miller          F 20-24    304/370     1:08:04   12:13     2:40:01
6441  Jonathan Eisberg       M 40-44    439/505     1:10:39   12:13     2:40:02
6442  Linda Moll             F 55-59    140/253     1:15:52   12:13     2:40:03
6443  Zarah Calvin           F 30-34    443/582     1:16:06   12:13     2:40:06
6444  Heather Calvin         F 35-39    559/716     1:15:58   12:13     2:40:06
6445  Jon Ross               M 30-34    435/488     1:11:39   12:13     2:40:08
6446  Jessica Jackson        F 30-34    444/582     1:18:12   12:13     2:40:09
6447  Rie Hollingsworth      F 50-54    213/357     1:10:55   12:13     2:40:09
6448  Kari Mueller           F 35-39    560/716     1:12:57   12:14     2:40:11
6449  Madelaine Moreau       F 30-34    445/582     1:09:04   12:14     2:40:13
6450  Ashley Vos             F 30-34    446/582     1:14:10   12:14     2:40:14
6451  Timothy Burcham        M 30-34    436/488     1:10:41   12:14     2:40:15
6452  Ali Denault            F 30-34    447/582     1:14:02   12:14     2:40:17
6453  Johanna Weinzapfel     F 50-54    214/357     1:16:02   12:14     2:40:18
6454  J.D. Ley               M 40-44    440/505     1:12:39   12:14     2:40:19
6455  Brian Anderson         M 50-54    285/343     1:16:53   12:14     2:40:20
6456  Laura Anderson         F 50-54    215/357     1:16:53   12:14     2:40:21
6457  Megan Schnipke         F 20-24    305/370     1:18:15   12:15     2:40:23
6458  Vickie Goens           F 60-64     80/154     1:12:50   12:15     2:40:23
6459  Josh Davis             M 25-29    389/427     1:08:56   12:15     2:40:24
6460  Erica Tibbetts         F 30-34    448/582     1:11:40   12:15     2:40:25
6461  Jenny Hiple            F 40-44    498/688     1:17:23   12:15     2:40:25
6462  Pam Wolfe              F 55-59    141/253     1:15:07   12:15     2:40:27
6463  Harrison Evans         M 16-19    105/109     1:05:32   12:15     2:40:27
6464  Beth Storz             F 40-44    499/688     1:15:53   12:15     2:40:31
6465  Korre Fairman          F 30-34    449/582     1:15:51   12:15     2:40:31
6466  Mark Summers           M 50-54    286/343     1:14:27   12:15     2:40:31
6467  Robin Hill             F 35-39    561/716     1:08:49   12:15     2:40:33
6468  Tina Ammermann         F 55-59    142/253     1:10:31   12:15     2:40:33
6469  Amy Faller             F 35-39    562/716     1:08:50   12:15     2:40:34
6470  Toni Walker            F 45-49    305/443     1:14:34   12:16     2:40:36
6471  Gwen Burghart          F 45-49    306/443     1:13:52   12:16     2:40:36
6472  Robin Pearson          F 50-54    216/357     1:14:27   12:16     2:40:36
6473  Laura Kearns           F 25-29    527/641     1:15:21   12:16     2:40:36
6474  Peter Kearns           M 25-29    390/427     1:15:21   12:16     2:40:36
6475  Michelle Hess          F 50-54    217/357     1:14:44   12:16     2:40:38
6476  Ashraff Rampersaud     M 60-64    143/185     1:11:38   12:16     2:40:38
6477  Melissa Baumann        F 45-49    307/443     1:12:24   12:16     2:40:39
6478  Sally A. Blessing      F 45-49    308/443     1:13:25   12:16     2:40:39
6479  Emily Blessing         F 25-29    528/641     1:13:25   12:16     2:40:39
6480  Jack Zeedyk            M 65-69      54/76     1:13:58   12:16     2:40:40
6481  Kris Harriman          F 50-54    218/357     1:13:43   12:16     2:40:40
6482  Ashley Vittorio        F 30-34    450/582     1:19:23   12:16     2:40:41
6483  Amy Hanson             F 20-24    306/370     1:19:23   12:16     2:40:41
6484  Sunilda Beltre         F 40-44    500/688     1:19:33   12:16     2:40:42
6485  Leslie Wickham         F 40-44    501/688     1:43:57   12:16     2:40:42
6486  Thom Kohl              M 60-64    144/185     1:11:16   12:16     2:40:42
6487  Cassandra Jones        F 50-54    219/357     1:13:48   12:16     2:40:42
6488  Bonnie McConnell       F 65-69      17/62     1:43:55   12:16     2:40:42
6489  Stacy Harp             F 35-39    563/716     1:11:42   12:16     2:40:43
6490  Megan Cranor           F 30-34    451/582     1:12:58   12:16     2:40:43
6491  Tony Graf              M 50-54    287/343     1:11:42   12:16     2:40:44
6492  Charles Lambuth        M 70-74      18/31     1:15:17   12:16     2:40:44
6493  Penny Myers            F 45-49    309/443     1:13:51   12:16     2:40:44
6494  Randy Bjorensen        M 45-49    354/419     1:19:30   12:16     2:40:45
6495  Stephen Walker         M 65-69      55/76     1:13:03   12:16     2:40:46
6496  Robert Lilly           M 65-69      56/76     1:13:03   12:16     2:40:46
6497  Margaret Gordon        F 55-59    143/253     1:17:36   12:16     2:40:48
6498  Keia Blair             F 20-24    307/370     1:18:42   12:16     2:40:48
6499  Kara Orr               F 25-29    529/641     1:13:08   12:17     2:40:51
6500  Breanne Kiefer         F 25-29    530/641     1:10:36   12:17     2:40:52
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6501  Anna Pescio            F 16-19     93/115     1:10:37   12:17     2:40:53
6502  Tania Bales            F 40-44    502/688     1:13:07   12:17     2:40:53
6503  Ichiro Harada          M 45-49    355/419     1:09:14   12:17     2:40:55
6504  Sara Foster            F 25-29    531/641     1:17:22   12:17     2:40:57
6505  Brittany Temple        F 30-34    452/582     1:12:49   12:17     2:40:59
6506  Mary Nahlen            F 20-24    308/370     1:09:06   12:17     2:40:59
6507  Margaret Ascolani      F 25-29    532/641     1:14:59   12:18     2:41:02
6508  Craig Maschmeyer       M 25-29    391/427     1:14:59   12:18     2:41:03
6509  Julia Elliott          F 40-44    503/688     1:16:46   12:18     2:41:04
6510  Bobbijo Mehta          F 35-39    564/716     1:09:18   12:18     2:41:04
6511  Scott Novak            M 45-49    356/419     1:15:08   12:18     2:41:05
6512  Oscar Richter          M 20-24    192/207     1:09:30   12:18     2:41:06
6513  Lizeth Achury          F 25-29    533/641     1:12:31   12:18     2:41:09
6514  Martin Gonzalez        M 55-59    249/290     1:10:37   12:18     2:41:12
6515  Alex Underwood         F 20-24    309/370     1:12:29   12:19     2:41:15
6516  Randy Underwood        M 55-59    250/290     1:12:29   12:19     2:41:16
6517  Ching Li               F 50-54    220/357     1:09:46   12:19     2:41:17
6518  Kim Lalley             F 45-49    310/443     1:11:06   12:19     2:41:25
6519  Gayle Herman           F 50-54    221/357     1:12:37   12:19     2:41:26
6520  Liisa Rautio           F 55-59    144/253     1:14:34   12:19     2:41:26
6521  Brett Turner           M 55-59    251/290     1:15:07   12:19     2:41:27
6522  Angela Cole            F 50-54    222/357     1:14:07   12:19     2:41:27
6523  Robert Stratford       M 60-64    145/185     1:14:08   12:20     2:41:31
6524  Linda McNabb           F 65-69      18/62     1:14:48   12:20     2:41:32
6525  Robyn Stratford        F 25-29    534/641     1:14:18   12:20     2:41:32
6526  Kevin Kaiser           M 30-34    437/488     1:12:32   12:20     2:41:32
6527  Katherine Williams     F 35-39    565/716     1:15:08   12:20     2:41:34
6528  Megan McFeeders        F 20-24    310/370     1:16:39   12:20     2:41:34
6529  Nick Merkel            M 30-34    438/488     1:12:13   12:20     2:41:35
6530  Lisa Cook              F 45-49    311/443     1:11:42   12:20     2:41:35
6531  Samantha Hunt          F 25-29    535/641     1:18:56   12:20     2:41:37
6532  Aarika Mankey          F 25-29    536/641     1:18:58   12:20     2:41:37
6533  Carrie Butler          F 35-39    566/716     1:11:27   12:20     2:41:38
6534  Kevin Alcorn           M 50-54    288/343     1:23:05   12:20     2:41:38
6535  Emily Hoover           F 25-29    537/641     1:16:18   12:21     2:41:42
6536  Amanda Clemens         F 30-34    453/582     1:16:18   12:21     2:41:43
6537  Matt Frederick         M 50-54    289/343     1:10:26   12:21     2:41:46
6538  Kari Gayes             F 35-39    567/716     1:14:27   12:21     2:41:47
6539  Kelly Gray             F 50-54    223/357     1:14:21   12:21     2:41:48
6540  Grace Edison           F 25-29    538/641     1:09:43   12:21     2:41:49
6541  Derek Howard           M 40-44    441/505     1:10:58   12:21     2:41:49
6542  Ronald Bendes          M 60-64    146/185     1:17:13   12:21     2:41:50
6543  Christopher Holsapple  M 40-44    442/505     1:05:43   12:21     2:41:51
6544  Edward Wroblewski      M 55-59    252/290     1:11:53   12:21     2:41:51
6545  Mike Bean              M 60-64    147/185     1:11:09   12:21     2:41:52
6546  Colleen Minnemeyer     F 30-34    454/582     1:11:33   12:21     2:41:54
6547  Dana Downing           F 30-34    455/582     1:13:04   12:22     2:41:58
6548  Sally Schrock          F 25-29    539/641     1:11:01   12:22     2:42:00
6549  Kristi Smith           F 40-44    504/688     1:12:23   12:22     2:42:02
6550  Jay Baker              M 60-64    148/185     1:12:04   12:22     2:42:02
6551  Serena Raymond         F 30-34    456/582     1:09:59   12:22     2:42:03
6552  Lauren Calvert         F 35-39    568/716     1:14:04   12:22     2:42:03
6553  Elisabeth Knapp        F 35-39    569/716     1:14:04   12:22     2:42:03
6554  Karin Davies           F 45-49    312/443     1:15:06   12:22     2:42:03
6555  Jennifer Smidebush     F 45-49    313/443     1:18:08   12:22     2:42:04
6556  Doug Smidebush         M 45-49    357/419     1:18:07   12:22     2:42:04
6557  Lindsey Shaw           F 35-39    570/716     1:20:13   12:22     2:42:07
6558  Sandra Toledo Marquett F 55-59    145/253     1:13:18   12:23     2:42:08
6559  Joe Burns              M 60-64    149/185     1:21:08   12:23     2:42:10
6560  Jacquelyn Swails       F 25-29    540/641     1:15:05   12:23     2:42:12
6561  Donna Bishop           F 50-54    224/357     1:15:06   12:23     2:42:14
6562  Joseph Myshko          M 25-29    392/427     1:18:48   12:23     2:42:15
6563  Tyler Simon            M 20-24    193/207     1:18:47   12:23     2:42:15
6564  Sara Arnold            F 30-34    457/582     1:08:37   12:23     2:42:16
6565  Kelly Butler           F 30-34    458/582     1:08:37   12:23     2:42:16
6566  Suzanne Shaw           F 45-49    314/443     1:14:23   12:23     2:42:18
6567  Julia Stuntz           F 16-19     94/115     1:09:50   12:23     2:42:18
6568  Michelle Kim           F 40-44    505/688     1:17:27   12:23     2:42:21
6569  Nancy Pratt            F 60-64     81/154     1:20:46   12:24     2:42:21
6570  Cheryl Bauman          F 40-44    506/688     1:12:25   12:24     2:42:21
6571  Jennifer Courtney      F 45-49    315/443     1:12:00   12:24     2:42:23
6572  Jessica Angelica       F 30-34    459/582     1:17:43   12:24     2:42:24
6573  Adan Gutierrez         M 40-44    443/505     1:11:06   12:24     2:42:30
6574  Sarah Fisher           F 35-39    571/716     1:13:49   12:24     2:42:30
6575  Courney Darnell        F 40-44    507/688     1:17:30   12:24     2:42:30
6576  Marj Colvin            F 60-64     82/154     1:17:15   12:24     2:42:31
6577  Tyler Staggs           M 40-44    444/505     1:11:04   12:24     2:42:32
6578  William Spotts         M 45-49    358/419     1:13:04   12:25     2:42:35
6579  Ryan Stayback          M 25-29    393/427     1:14:25   12:25     2:42:38
6580  Taylor Stayback        F 25-29    541/641     1:14:26   12:25     2:42:38
6581  Mary Reddy             F 20-24    311/370     1:22:29   12:25     2:42:38
6582  Kelly Cleven           F 40-44    508/688     1:13:33   12:25     2:42:39
6583  Tricia Reddy           F 45-49    316/443     1:22:30   12:25     2:42:39
6584  Julia Boettcher        F 60-64     83/154     1:17:55   12:25     2:42:39
6585  Shelly Weed            F 40-44    509/688     1:14:30   12:25     2:42:39
6586  Sherry Roach           F 40-44    510/688     1:14:31   12:25     2:42:39
6587  Thomas Boettcher       M 65-69      57/76     1:17:52   12:25     2:42:40
6588  Samantha Sadoff        F 40-44    511/688     1:16:42   12:25     2:42:40
6589  Brandon Freyberger     M 40-44    445/505     1:09:35   12:25     2:42:42
6590  Brian Kindsfather      M 45-49    359/419     1:18:49   12:25     2:42:43
6591  Lixia Liu              F 50-54    225/357     1:17:57   12:25     2:42:44
6592  Pattie Gulley          F 65-69      19/62     1:17:10   12:25     2:42:46
6593  Timothy Dunne          M 60-64    150/185     1:14:48   12:26     2:42:47
6594  Julia Hu               F 55-59    146/253     1:18:33   12:26     2:42:50
6595  Elizabeth Newton       F 30-34    460/582     1:10:50   12:26     2:42:51
6596  Rhonda Mattingly       F 50-54    226/357     1:16:49   12:26     2:42:53
6597  Jennifer Sheehan       F 45-49    317/443     1:15:04   12:26     2:42:54
6598  Kristin Olson          F 25-29    542/641     1:17:15   12:26     2:42:57
6599  Megan Haire            F 25-29    543/641     1:15:42   12:26     2:42:58
6600  Rachel Harmon          F 35-39    572/716     1:14:26   12:27     2:43:00
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6601  Kelly Shelton          F 55-59    147/253     1:13:19   12:27     2:43:01
6602  Sarah Borem            F 40-44    512/688     1:15:06   12:27     2:43:04
6603  Susitha Karunaratne    M 45-49    360/419     1:12:40   12:27     2:43:06
6604  Tambra McGill          F 45-49    318/443     1:19:05   12:27     2:43:08
6605  Nicole Snyder          F 25-29    544/641     1:16:51   12:27     2:43:10
6606  Rodney Hines           M 40-44    446/505     1:11:32   12:27     2:43:11
6607  Phyllis Pitzer         F 65-69      20/62     1:18:29   12:27     2:43:11
6608  Terri Gomez            F 60-64     84/154     1:14:36   12:27     2:43:12
6609  Ben Kumbi              M 40-44    447/505     1:13:37   12:28     2:43:15
6610  Kenneth Riley          M 65-69      58/76     1:02:35   12:28     2:43:17
6611  Erin Cummings          F 25-29    545/641     1:12:30   12:28     2:43:18
6612  Katherine Scheller     F 30-34    461/582     1:07:39   12:28     2:43:19
6613  Dennis Burke           M 50-54    290/343     1:19:09   12:28     2:43:19
6614  Courtney Dunn          F 35-39    573/716     1:19:44   12:28     2:43:25
6615  Forrest Day            M 65-69      59/76     1:15:21   12:28     2:43:25
6616  Melissa Larson         F 35-39    574/716     1:18:26   12:28     2:43:25
6617  Sara Stambaugh         F 30-34    462/582     1:20:53   12:28     2:43:25
6618  Phil Henady            M 30-34    439/488     1:20:54   12:28     2:43:26
6619  Michael D. Cairns      M 50-54    291/343     1:17:07   12:29     2:43:27
6620  Sarah Kammeraad        F 40-44    513/688     1:16:00   12:29     2:43:28
6621  Kelley Dendel          F 45-49    319/443     1:16:00   12:29     2:43:28
6622  Samantha Randolph      F 50-54    227/357     1:11:58   12:29     2:43:28
6623  Carli Murkve           F 20-24    312/370     1:17:07   12:29     2:43:28
6624  Nick Martin            M 20-24    194/207     1:14:49   12:29     2:43:29
6625  Brian Keck             M 55-59    253/290     1:11:54   12:29     2:43:30
6626  Molly Keck             F 25-29    546/641     1:11:53   12:29     2:43:30
6627  Fred Florian           M 60-64    151/185     1:15:04   12:29     2:43:30
6628  Kaylea Stump           F 20-24    313/370     1:11:35   12:29     2:43:31
6629  Kayla Florian          F 30-34    463/582     1:15:04   12:29     2:43:31
6630  Cheryle Gehrlich       F 45-49    320/443     1:14:16   12:29     2:43:33
6631  Lea Silverman          F 50-54    228/357     1:14:18   12:29     2:43:33
6632  Denise Goff            F 55-59    148/253     1:19:55   12:29     2:43:34
6633  Amy Kidwell            F 35-39    575/716     1:18:26   12:29     2:43:34
6634  Lisa Harris            F 55-59    149/253     1:13:00   12:29     2:43:38
6635  Emily Smith            F 20-24    314/370     1:13:58   12:29     2:43:38
6636  Jacob Stevens          M 20-24    195/207     1:06:37   12:30     2:43:40
6637  Marissa Kleman         F 25-29    547/641     1:09:33   12:30     2:43:41
6638  Paula Tyler            F 50-54    229/357     1:13:17   12:30     2:43:44
6639  Melissa Cook           F 40-44    514/688     1:14:39   12:30     2:43:44
6640  Emily Bogue            F 35-39    576/716     1:07:22   12:30     2:43:44
6641  Michelle Ludlow        F 40-44    515/688     1:14:40   12:30     2:43:44
6642  Tina Perrine           F 50-54    230/357     1:13:27   12:30     2:43:45
6643  Robert Edwards         M 75-79        3/8     1:17:14   12:30     2:43:45
6644  Jeff Fisher            M 50-54    292/343     1:17:30   12:30     2:43:46
6645  Mary Cassell           F 55-59    150/253     1:13:12   12:30     2:43:46
6646  Alan Schwartz          M 65-69      60/76     1:10:27   12:30     2:43:46
6647  Linda Murkve           F 50-54    231/357     1:17:08   12:30     2:43:47
6648  Karen Bowling          F 30-34    464/582     1:13:21   12:30     2:43:47
6649  Jill Cline             F 50-54    232/357     1:13:21   12:30     2:43:47
6650  Carol Anderson         F 55-59    151/253     1:15:46   12:30     2:43:49
6651  Roxanna Fees           F 30-34    465/582     1:15:19   12:30     2:43:50
6652  Mark Frame             M 50-54    293/343     1:16:35   12:31     2:43:55
6653  Julie Johnson          F 40-44    516/688     1:14:27   12:31     2:43:56
6654  Sarah Biewer           F 40-44    517/688     1:14:28   12:31     2:43:56
6655  Toni Stevenson         F 50-54    233/357     1:12:43   12:31     2:43:59
6656  Brooke Stevenson       F 20-24    315/370     1:12:43   12:31     2:43:59
6657  Dawn A. Marshall       F 55-59    152/253     1:15:32   12:31     2:44:00
6658  Shannon Flaherty       F 45-49    321/443     1:14:17   12:31     2:44:02
6659  Eric Thurston          M 20-24    196/207     1:15:05   12:31     2:44:03
6660  Bailey Kuhn            F 20-24    316/370     1:15:05   12:31     2:44:03
6661  Scott Dicks            M 40-44    448/505     1:14:18   12:31     2:44:04
6662  Judy Bauman            F 55-59    153/253     1:18:45   12:31     2:44:04
6663  Diane Mack             F 45-49    322/443     1:16:01   12:32     2:44:08
6664  Jodie Scheiben         F 35-39    577/716     1:16:44   12:32     2:44:09
6665  Natalie Jara           F 20-24    317/370     1:11:42   12:32     2:44:11
6666  Ralph Vanderbaan       M 75-79        4/8     1:17:22   12:32     2:44:13
6667  Carrie Ward            F 50-54    234/357     1:16:17   12:32     2:44:14
6668  Ed Riestenberg         M 60-64    152/185     1:18:17   12:32     2:44:15
6669  Paige Cook             F 25-29    548/641     1:11:12   12:32     2:44:15
6670  Ellen Buback           F 30-34    466/582     1:18:18   12:32     2:44:16
6671  Donnie Ginn            M 50-54    294/343     1:07:08   12:32     2:44:17
6672  David Grimes           M 60-64    153/185     1:11:49   12:32     2:44:17
6673  Patty Ross             F 50-54    235/357     1:18:10   12:32     2:44:18
6674  Sasha Ingram           M 35-39    495/535     1:14:26   12:33     2:44:19
6675  Carole Floyd           F 40-44    518/688     1:14:51   12:33     2:44:20
6676  Liza Sendon            F 45-49    323/443     1:13:35   12:33     2:44:20
6677  Aisha Bangert          F 40-44    519/688     1:24:13   12:33     2:44:20
6678  Kade Monson            M 30-34    440/488     1:16:45   12:33     2:44:23
6679  Christopher Branham    M 45-49    361/419     1:16:44   12:33     2:44:23
6680  Jessica Witte          F 40-44    520/688     1:24:15   12:33     2:44:24
6681  Meredith Budding       F 25-29    549/641     1:09:33   12:33     2:44:25
6682  Paveena Hudson         F 55-59    154/253     1:15:43   12:33     2:44:28
6683  Aleesa Dickerson       F 30-34    467/582     1:13:45   12:33     2:44:28
6684  Scott O'connell        M 50-54    295/343     1:12:28   12:33     2:44:29
6685  Jeff Niles             M 45-49    362/419     1:16:31   12:33     2:44:31
6686  Alessandra Ferrera     F 30-34    468/582     1:17:01   12:34     2:44:33
6687  Janaina Siegler        F 40-44    521/688     1:17:31   12:34     2:44:34
6688  Michael Croddy         M 50-54    296/343     1:11:08   12:34     2:44:35
6689  Bryce Hullett          M 45-49    363/419     1:19:24   12:34     2:44:35
6690  Andrea Robinson        F 30-34    469/582     1:16:32   12:34     2:44:35
6691  Charles Robinson       M 30-34    441/488     1:16:33   12:34     2:44:36
6692  Patty Palencer         F 70-74       5/17     1:18:25   12:34     2:44:36
6693  Max Jacobsen           M 20-24    197/207     1:14:21   12:34     2:44:36
6694  Nate Cooper            M 30-34    442/488     1:15:40   12:34     2:44:38
6695  Samir Djabi            M 35-39    496/535     1:10:14   12:34     2:44:39
6696  Kevin Shelley          M 50-54    297/343     1:09:04   12:34     2:44:40
6697  Missy Krieg            F 40-44    522/688     1:15:42   12:34     2:44:40
6698  Heather Van Camp       F 35-39    578/716     1:12:21   12:34     2:44:41
6699  Barbara Lynn Tavormina F 60-64     85/154     1:18:00   12:34     2:44:41
6700  Lisa Tavormina         F 55-59    155/253     1:17:59   12:34     2:44:41
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6701  Mike Guimond           M 50-54    298/343     1:15:14   12:34     2:44:44
6702  Laura Andrews          F 55-59    156/253     1:21:43   12:35     2:44:49
6703  Rachel Dysert          F 35-39    579/716     1:16:49   12:35     2:44:53
6704  Heather Cameron        F 45-49    324/443     1:16:41   12:36     2:45:04
6705  Lanae Harden           F 50-54    236/357     1:16:41   12:36     2:45:04
6706  Laura Johnston         F 45-49    325/443     1:16:41   12:36     2:45:05
6707  Erin New               F 35-39    580/716     1:21:46   12:36     2:45:05
6708  Kellie Hargens         F 55-59    157/253     1:15:06   12:36     2:45:05
6709  Mary Cooper            F 60-64     86/154     1:21:42   12:36     2:45:07
6710  Amanda Everidge        F 35-39    581/716     1:14:28   12:36     2:45:08
6711  Carin Sondgerath       F 50-54    237/357     1:14:58   12:36     2:45:09
6712  Sherri Neher           F 45-49    326/443     1:11:16   12:36     2:45:09
6713  Greg Huff              M 45-49    364/419     1:15:07   12:36     2:45:09
6714  Jason Sawyer           M 45-49    365/419     1:16:42   12:36     2:45:09
6715  Sean Cutrell           M 45-49    366/419               12:36     2:45:09
6716  Dave May               M 50-54    299/343     1:15:56   12:36     2:45:10
6717  Yashwanth Chintala     M 35-39    497/535     1:13:43   12:36     2:45:11
6718  Rachel Bernhardt       F 30-34    470/582     1:15:24   12:37     2:45:14
6719  Natalie Williams       F 30-34    471/582     1:20:03   12:37     2:45:14
6720  Kathleen Laratta       F 30-34    472/582     1:15:33   12:37     2:45:14
6721  Kristen Laratta        F 30-34    473/582     1:15:33   12:37     2:45:15
6722  Darby Dilley           F 40-44    523/688     1:10:33   12:37     2:45:15
6723  Michelle Hord          F 40-44    524/688     1:16:20   12:37     2:45:15
6724  Datha Hewlett          F 45-49    327/443     1:13:27   12:37     2:45:16
6725  Geneva Shugert Sickles F 40-44    525/688     1:18:02   12:37     2:45:16
6726  Sarah Gard             F 40-44    526/688     1:13:26   12:37     2:45:16
6727  Martha Heinrich        F 65-69      21/62     1:18:12   12:37     2:45:17
6728  Evan Meagher           M 40-44    449/505     1:15:27   12:37     2:45:20
6729  Michael Santoro        M 35-39    498/535     1:12:46   12:37     2:45:20
6730  Brian McCarley         M 45-49    367/419     1:15:27   12:37     2:45:20
6731  Sangmesh Tarali        M 40-44    450/505     1:12:50   12:38     2:45:25
6732  Natalie Josephson      F 20-24    318/370     1:18:53   12:38     2:45:28
6733  Mirabelle Reyes        F 45-49    328/443     1:14:08   12:38     2:45:31
6734  Susan Ziherl           F 55-59    158/253     1:16:16   12:38     2:45:31
6735  Vickie Culp            F 45-49    329/443     1:14:28   12:38     2:45:32
6736  Michael Stavropulos    M 60-64    154/185     1:17:52   12:38     2:45:35
6737  Colleen Marshall       F 60-64     87/154     1:16:17   12:38     2:45:36
6738  Melissa Thiery         F 45-49    330/443     1:18:32   12:39     2:45:40
6739  Hartini Margot         F 20-24    319/370     1:12:07   12:39     2:45:45
6740  Kim Wolf               F 55-59    159/253     1:15:24   12:39     2:45:47
6741  Lynette Mankey         F 55-59    160/253     1:17:32   12:39     2:45:49
6742  Elizabeth Pich         F 16-19     95/115     1:11:00   12:40     2:45:50
6743  Connie Hoffman         F 50-54    238/357     1:08:56   12:40     2:45:51
6744  David Heffner          M 55-59    254/290     1:15:14   12:40     2:45:52
6745  Caleigh Beane          F 16-19     96/115     1:18:51   12:40     2:45:52
6746  Sarah Heffner          F 16-19     97/115     1:15:19   12:40     2:45:52
6747  Deborah Sibert         F 70-74       6/17     1:19:24   12:40     2:45:56
6748  Seth Leeper            M 30-34    443/488     1:15:56   12:40     2:45:59
6749  Melody Wolff           F 55-59    161/253     1:13:43   12:41     2:46:05
6750  Katy MacIk             F 30-34    474/582     1:14:15   12:41     2:46:05
6751  Jenny Flanigan         F 50-54    239/357     1:17:34   12:41     2:46:08
6752  Jasmine Louis          F 25-29    550/641     1:18:23   12:41     2:46:08
6753  Andrew Nelson          M 50-54    300/343     1:13:36   12:41     2:46:10
6754  Elizabeth Santoro      F 35-39    582/716     1:12:50   12:41     2:46:10
6755  Pam Chemelewski        F 50-54    240/357     1:17:25   12:41     2:46:10
6756  Cassandra Burmeister   F 30-34    475/582     1:13:22   12:41     2:46:11
6757  Kelsey Trost-Burton    F 25-29    551/641     1:11:57   12:41     2:46:11
6758  Andrew Webster         M 25-29    394/427     1:11:25   12:42     2:46:21
6759  Barbara Carusillo      F 60-64     88/154     1:17:05   12:42     2:46:23
6760  Theresa Carpenter      F 55-59    162/253     1:18:16   12:42     2:46:23
6761  Melissa Donahue        F 50-54    241/357     1:14:38   12:42     2:46:24
6762  Josh Baker             M 30-34    444/488     1:21:31   12:42     2:46:25
6763  Julie Clarke           F 50-54    242/357     1:19:55   12:42     2:46:25
6764  Melissa Summers        F 30-34    476/582     1:18:01   12:42     2:46:26
6765  Marlon Glenn           M 45-49    368/419     1:18:01   12:42     2:46:27
6766  Benjamin Leitz         M 30-34    445/488     1:13:31   12:42     2:46:29
6767  Debbie Greene          F 55-59    163/253     1:18:24   12:43     2:46:30
6768  Randi Stricker         F 50-54    243/357     1:12:56   12:43     2:46:35
6769  Michelle Batchelor     F 35-39    583/716     1:17:18   12:43     2:46:38
6770  Kourtney Cunningham    F 40-44    527/688     1:16:45   12:43     2:46:41
6771  Andrew Runyan          M 45-49    369/419     1:07:43   12:43     2:46:42
6772  Cecially Martinez      F 13-15      35/39     1:07:18   12:44     2:46:43
6773  Sandeep Puligadda      M 30-34    446/488     1:11:36   12:44     2:46:43
6774  Andrea Gniadek         F 60-64     89/154     1:17:22   12:44     2:46:45
6775  Melissa Buddendeck     F 55-59    164/253     1:14:40   12:44     2:46:47
6776  Paula Elliott          F 45-49    331/443     1:19:55   12:44     2:46:48
6777  Beth Rohlfing          F 50-54    244/357     1:15:39   12:44     2:46:52
6778  Sariya Udayachalerm    F 30-34    477/582     1:14:42   12:45     2:46:56
6779  Carmen Hamilton        F 40-44    528/688     1:15:05   12:45     2:46:56
6780  Jacqueline Chitty      F 20-24    320/370     1:14:43   12:45     2:46:57
6781  Kristin Glassburn      F 30-34    478/582     1:14:43   12:45     2:46:57
6782  Mary Ann Brookshire    F 70-74       7/17     1:18:41   12:45     2:46:57
6783  Trisha Knight          F 40-44    529/688     1:14:18   12:45     2:47:00
6784  Jenny Kipp             F 40-44    530/688     1:17:35   12:45     2:47:01
6785  Paula Urban            F 30-34    479/582     1:17:36   12:45     2:47:02
6786  Chris Skiba            M 50-54    301/343     1:16:45   12:45     2:47:03
6787  Evelyn Bayse           F 25-29    552/641     1:16:36   12:45     2:47:06
6788  Emily Moore            F 25-29    553/641     1:20:44   12:45     2:47:07
6789  Jean Link              F 65-69      22/62     1:13:22   12:45     2:47:07
6790  Amanda Atkins          F 35-39    584/716     1:17:12   12:46     2:47:09
6791  Bethany Howard         F 25-29    554/641     1:18:03   12:46     2:47:16
6792  Tricia Helton          F 40-44    531/688     1:18:02   12:46     2:47:16
6793  Wendy Gumbel           F 30-34    480/582     1:19:10   12:46     2:47:18
6794  Colin Perry            M 40-44    451/505     1:12:03   12:46     2:47:19
6795  April Clark            F 50-54    245/357     1:15:45   12:46     2:47:20
6796  Emily Reynolds         F 40-44    532/688     1:14:43   12:47     2:47:23
6797  Robin Tucker           F 35-39    585/716     1:14:43   12:47     2:47:23
6798  Chris Mayfield         M 55-59    255/290     1:15:59   12:47     2:47:25
6799  Starr Gantz            F 65-69      23/62     1:16:25   12:47     2:47:27
6800  Mallorie Smits         F 20-24    321/370     1:11:35   12:47     2:47:31
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6801  Lauren Weston          F 20-24    322/370     1:18:34   12:47     2:47:31
6802  Alyssa Ritter          F 20-24    323/370     1:11:34   12:47     2:47:32
6803  Michelle Eleby         F 40-44    533/688     1:21:11   12:47     2:47:35
6804  Brian Ashcraft         M 50-54    302/343     1:15:20   12:48     2:47:37
6805  Ashley Adkins          F 25-29    555/641     1:18:30   12:48     2:47:38
6806  Cheryl Whitmore        F 60-64     90/154     1:18:40   12:48     2:47:39
6807  Jeffrey Deck           M 55-59    256/290     1:11:26   12:48     2:47:39
6808  Peggy Neavor           F 65-69      24/62     1:16:05   12:48     2:47:40
6809  Elizabett Hillery      F 50-54    246/357     1:15:01   12:48     2:47:41
6810  Caroline Siler         F 20-24    324/370     1:21:11   12:48     2:47:41
6811  Art Fritz              M 65-69      61/76     1:14:54   12:48     2:47:43
6812  Carly Miller           F 20-24    325/370     1:18:52   12:48     2:47:44
6813  Kristina Arbic         F 35-39    586/716     1:20:34   12:48     2:47:46
6814  Jason Belpulsi         M 40-44    452/505     1:13:55   12:48     2:47:46
6815  Cari Bonty             F 50-54    247/357     1:20:34   12:48     2:47:46
6816  Nathan Medsker         M 16-19    106/109     1:07:14   12:48     2:47:47
6817  Audrey Cadag           F 20-24    326/370     1:07:15   12:48     2:47:47
6818  Gary Harrell           M 45-49    370/419     1:18:17   12:49     2:47:56
6819  Katie Kubacki          F 25-29    556/641     1:14:46   12:49     2:47:59
6820  Lindsey Kubacki        F 25-29    557/641     1:14:50   12:49     2:47:59
6821  Jeff Langdon           M 55-59    257/290     1:20:57   12:49     2:48:00
6822  Kelly Langdon          F 50-54    248/357     1:20:58   12:49     2:48:01
6823  Amy Allen              F 55-59    165/253     1:12:07   12:50     2:48:04
6824  Hillary Heimansohn     F 25-29    558/641     1:24:11   12:50     2:48:04
6825  Jenn Blessing          F 25-29    559/641     1:18:30   12:50     2:48:06
6826  Alexander Bailey       M 40-44    453/505     1:21:21   12:50     2:48:07
6827  Catherine Domer        F 35-39    587/716     1:16:34   12:50     2:48:08
6828  Eric Wagner            M 35-39    499/535     1:13:54   12:50     2:48:08
6829  Alexandria Tate        F 20-24    327/370     1:18:59   12:51     2:48:15
6830  Michele Reel           F 55-59    166/253     1:18:59   12:51     2:48:15
6831  Julie King             F 45-49    332/443     1:19:50   12:51     2:48:18
6832  Rex King               M 45-49    371/419     1:19:49   12:51     2:48:18
6833  Kate Westrich          F 40-44    534/688     1:17:08   12:51     2:48:18
6834  Makenna Neuenschwander F 20-24    328/370     1:09:20   12:51     2:48:23
6835  Chad Corcoran          M 50-54    303/343     1:14:46   12:51     2:48:24
6836  Jacob Venable          M 25-29    395/427     1:18:59   12:51     2:48:24
6837  Rebekah Venable        F 25-29    560/641     1:18:59   12:51     2:48:25
6838  Melissa Griley         F 40-44    535/688     1:18:53   12:51     2:48:25
6839  Jennifer Brooks        F 30-34    481/582     1:21:34   12:51     2:48:27
6840  Cole Spivey            M 20-24    198/207     1:03:27   12:52     2:48:28
6841  Erica Kretchman        F 40-44    536/688     1:14:54   12:52     2:48:32
6842  Laura Cooper           F 40-44    537/688     1:14:54   12:52     2:48:32
6843  Ron Romine             M 50-54    304/343     1:13:56   12:52     2:48:33
6844  Allyn Crowe            M 40-44    454/505     1:15:58   12:52     2:48:34
6845  Carli Hembree          F 20-24    329/370     1:18:01   12:52     2:48:35
6846  Alyssa Roberts         F 30-34    482/582     1:16:32   12:52     2:48:37
6847  Kathleen Doan          F 40-44    538/688     1:13:32   12:52     2:48:39
6848  Andrew Chandler        M 35-39    500/535     1:15:30   12:52     2:48:40
6849  Ryan Smith             M 40-44    455/505     1:12:22   12:52     2:48:40
6850  Sam Guilliams          M 40-44    456/505     1:17:48   12:53     2:48:44
6851  Kristin Rossok         F 25-29    561/641     1:19:28   12:53     2:48:47
6852  Owen Bradley           M 40-44    457/505       37:37   12:53     2:48:48
6853  Michael Lang           M 25-29    396/427     1:18:37   12:53     2:48:50
6854  Beth Sabelhaus         F 40-44    539/688     1:20:02   12:53     2:48:50
6855  Kim Weber              F 35-39    588/716     1:17:55   12:53     2:48:51
6856  Ryan Elwell            M 35-39    501/535     1:12:53   12:53     2:48:53
6857  Christiana Halim       F 45-49    333/443     1:19:39   12:53     2:48:54
6858  Shawna Murphy          F 35-39    589/716     1:11:55   12:54     2:48:56
6859  Deana Nguyen           F 55-59    167/253     1:20:58   12:54     2:48:56
6860  Emma Leggio            F 25-29    562/641     1:11:53   12:54     2:48:58
6861  Sherri Huang           F 30-34    483/582     1:08:23   12:54     2:48:59
6862  Taylor Chatterson      F 20-24    330/370     1:13:03   12:54     2:48:59
6863  Lucy Brewster          F 20-24    331/370     1:19:40   12:54     2:49:01
6864  Linda Shaver           F 60-64     91/154     1:19:23   12:54     2:49:03
6865  Don Wesseler           M 75-79        5/8     1:21:26   12:54     2:49:06
6866  Renee Rogge            F 45-49    334/443     1:19:49   12:55     2:49:09
6867  Richard House          M 45-49    372/419     1:19:49   12:55     2:49:10
6868  Scott Seiler           M 40-44    458/505     1:20:25   12:55     2:49:10
6869  William Sartin         M 45-49    373/419     1:16:43   12:55     2:49:10
6870  Jennifer Beichler      F 30-34    484/582     1:14:48   12:55     2:49:11
6871  Mark Novorolsky        M 55-59    258/290     1:17:10   12:55     2:49:12
6872  Christine Donnelly     F 60-64     92/154     1:18:39   12:55     2:49:13
6873  Shaun Hatlevig         M 40-44    459/505     1:17:02   12:55     2:49:15
6874  Leslie Ramusack        F 45-49    335/443     1:17:32   12:55     2:49:15
6875  Renee Faulkner         F 40-44    540/688     1:15:41   12:56     2:49:20
6876  Connie Kleiman         F 50-54    249/357     1:15:57   12:56     2:49:21
6877  Ashley Turner          F 25-29    563/641     1:16:52   12:56     2:49:22
6878  Barbara Knecht         F 55-59    168/253     1:19:34   12:56     2:49:22
6879  Doug Clouser           M 45-49    374/419     1:15:00   12:56     2:49:27
6880  Jason Firebaugh        M 40-44    460/505     1:11:03   12:56     2:49:29
6881  Emily Kahren           F 25-29    564/641     1:18:05   12:56     2:49:32
6882  Rachel Hernandez       F 35-39    590/716     1:14:58   12:57     2:49:36
6883  Miguel Ruiz            M 30-34    447/488     1:18:41   12:57     2:49:36
6884  Elsa Velazquez         F 30-34    485/582     1:14:13   12:57     2:49:43
6885  Joel Hanzel            M 55-59    259/290     1:18:42   12:57     2:49:44
6886  Lauren Rowe            F 30-34    486/582     1:19:19   12:57     2:49:46
6887  Amy Manett             F 35-39    591/716     1:14:32   12:58     2:49:50
6888  Jennifer Margason      F 50-54    250/357     1:16:58   12:58     2:49:50
6889  Kira Couch             F 20-24    332/370     1:13:44   12:58     2:49:51
6890  Lindy Garzella         F 45-49    336/443     1:18:25   12:58     2:49:52
6891  Colleen Altschul       F 40-44    541/688     1:18:14   12:58     2:49:57
6892  Mary Ash               F 60-64     93/154     1:24:40   12:58     2:49:59
6893  Maria Guevara          F 40-44    542/688     1:21:24   12:59     2:50:00
6894  Julie Cabral           F 45-49    337/443     1:15:45   12:59     2:50:02
6895  Courtney Simonse       F 25-29    565/641     1:16:14   12:59     2:50:02
6896  Erika Heller           F 25-29    566/641     1:16:14   12:59     2:50:04
6897  Jessica Kesterson      F 35-39    592/716     1:19:25   12:59     2:50:05
6898  Kelsey Keen            F 25-29    567/641     1:12:30   12:59     2:50:07
6899  Samantha Parmerlee     F 25-29    568/641     1:12:31   12:59     2:50:08
6900  Jennifer Schipper      F 40-44    543/688     1:16:35   12:59     2:50:10
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6901  Ashley Walden          F 30-34    487/582     1:16:36   12:59     2:50:11
6902  Jennifer Harris        F 40-44    544/688     1:19:59   13:00     2:50:17
6903  Rachel Haynes          F 40-44    545/688     1:20:00   13:00     2:50:17
6904  James Wolf             M 70-74      19/31     1:18:28   13:00     2:50:17
6905  Julie Street           F 50-54    251/357     1:17:33   13:00     2:50:19
6906  Amy Kleffman           F 35-39    593/716     1:22:17   13:00     2:50:19
6907  Stefanie Gillett       F 35-39    594/716     1:15:37   13:00     2:50:20
6908  Marysue Nadler         F 50-54    252/357     1:17:49   13:00     2:50:21
6909  Jen Feterick           F 35-39    595/716     1:11:05   13:00     2:50:21
6910  Catherine Hooley       F 25-29    569/641     1:18:45   13:00     2:50:22
6911  Tracy Kleparski        F 40-44    546/688     1:17:52   13:00     2:50:25
6912  Julie Wood             F 40-44    547/688     1:16:27   13:01     2:50:26
6913  Maria Harper           F 50-54    253/357     1:21:07   13:01     2:50:26
6914  Julie Ward             F 40-44    548/688     1:21:41   13:01     2:50:27
6915  Jean Philippe Berthold M 40-44    461/505     1:14:10   13:01     2:50:31
6916  Cody Likens            M 25-29    397/427     1:18:43   13:01     2:50:33
6917  Justin Watts           M 35-39    502/535     1:16:41   13:01     2:50:34
6918  Alexis Dobrasz         F 40-44    549/688     1:16:15   13:01     2:50:34
6919  Kyeongmin McCreery     F 40-44    550/688     1:20:54   13:01     2:50:34
6920  Sarah Bemis            F 35-39    596/716     1:19:14   13:01     2:50:35
6921  Les Whorton            M 30-34    448/488     1:12:50   13:01     2:50:37
6922  Richard Triftshouser   M 60-64    155/185     1:12:50   13:01     2:50:38
6923  Janet Hinds            F 65-69      25/62     1:19:49   13:01     2:50:38
6924  Carolyn Kruk           F 55-59    169/253     1:15:37   13:01     2:50:38
6925  Taylor Conklin         F 25-29    570/641     1:21:41   13:02     2:50:40
6926  Valentine Jeremiah Kli M 35-39    503/535     1:14:10   13:02     2:50:43
6927  Kirstie Keene          F 25-29    571/641     1:14:16   13:02     2:50:46
6928  Elizabeth Balz         F 30-34    488/582     1:15:55   13:02     2:50:46
6929  Ples Dunn Jr           M 55-59    260/290     1:13:45   13:02     2:50:46
6930  Rushyanth Yellala      M 35-39    504/535     1:08:03   13:02     2:50:49
6931  Ruth Rowlett           F 50-54    254/357     1:20:59   13:03     2:50:54
6932  Michael Fitz           M 50-54    305/343     1:12:39   13:03     2:50:54
6933  Robert Kruk            M 55-59    261/290     1:15:57   13:03     2:50:56
6934  Judy Hetzel            F 60-64     94/154     1:16:15   13:03     2:50:56
6935  Shannon Simon          F 40-44    551/688     1:12:51   13:03     2:50:58
6936  Andi Corya             F 25-29    572/641     1:20:18   13:03     2:50:59
6937  Brian Mains            M 40-44    462/505     1:09:53   13:03     2:50:59
6938  Stephanie Bosma        F 40-44    552/688     1:23:59   13:03     2:50:59
6939  Susan Lazzell          F 55-59    170/253     1:19:21   13:03     2:51:00
6940  Kimberlynn Humphrey    F 25-29    573/641     1:13:02   13:03     2:51:03
6941  David Skomp            M 40-44    463/505     1:18:02   13:03     2:51:03
6942  Mark White             M 60-64    156/185     1:20:15   13:04     2:51:09
6943  Kristin Albrecht       F 30-34    489/582     1:15:54   13:04     2:51:10
6944  Matt Fitzgerald        M 40-44    464/505     1:19:32   13:04     2:51:10
6945  Nicole Lynn            F 25-29    574/641     1:18:00   13:04     2:51:11
6946  Ronnie Ennis           M 50-54    306/343     1:17:55   13:04     2:51:11
6947  Scot Longyear          M 50-54    307/343     1:24:36   13:04     2:51:15
6948  Roxana Colon           F 45-49    338/443     1:20:38   13:05     2:51:18
6949  Lori Heim              F 55-59    171/253     1:20:01   13:05     2:51:19
6950  Ronald Metcalf         M 30-34    449/488     1:13:39   13:05     2:51:20
6951  Emily Turner           F 30-34    490/582     1:15:06   13:05     2:51:22
6952  Kaitlin Lonergan       F 30-34    491/582     1:19:29   13:05     2:51:22
6953  Yuichung Chan          M 35-39    505/535     1:19:56   13:05     2:51:23
6954  Gina Kiefer            F 20-24    333/370     1:13:58   13:05     2:51:25
6955  Alison Dirm            F 30-34    492/582     1:17:31   13:05     2:51:26
6956  Gabriel Porras         M 40-44    465/505     1:18:06   13:05     2:51:29
6957  David Fry              M 40-44    466/505     1:20:44   13:05     2:51:30
6958  Michele Difatta        F 25-29    575/641     1:21:26   13:06     2:51:32
6959  Dawnn Bonnema          F 45-49    339/443     1:21:15   13:06     2:51:33
6960  Carol Spivey           F 45-49    340/443     1:16:41   13:06     2:51:33
6961  Michael Northcraft     M 45-49    375/419     1:19:02   13:06     2:51:33
6962  Elizabeth Wilson       F 30-34    493/582     1:21:03   13:06     2:51:36
6963  Joyce Thurman          F 55-59    172/253     1:19:23   13:06     2:51:36
6964  Marcie Knuteson        F 30-34    494/582     1:19:24   13:06     2:51:36
6965  Bradley Van Galen      M 25-29    398/427     1:14:01   13:06     2:51:36
6966  Roberta Rewers         F 40-44    553/688     1:17:57   13:06     2:51:38
6967  Rachel Speigl          F 20-24    334/370     1:17:05   13:06     2:51:38
6968  Robin Hedge            F 30-34    495/582     1:17:12   13:06     2:51:39
6969  Chloe Selleck          F 35-39    597/716     1:10:23   13:06     2:51:39
6970  Monika Mala            F 30-34    496/582     1:17:12   13:06     2:51:39
6971  Julia Leilani Switzer  F 60-64     95/154     1:16:06   13:06     2:51:40
6972  Matthew Sullivan       M 40-44    467/505     1:20:44   13:06     2:51:40
6973  Erin Lee               F 40-44    554/688     1:10:11   13:06     2:51:40
6974  Melissa Harrell        F 45-49    341/443     1:10:18   13:06     2:51:40
6975  Pam Brewer             F 65-69      26/62     1:19:22   13:06     2:51:41
6976  Jess Vidimos           F 30-34    497/582     1:19:19   13:06     2:51:42
6977  Heather Watts          F 45-49    342/443     1:23:46   13:06     2:51:43
6978  Chris Watts            M 45-49    376/419     1:23:50   13:06     2:51:44
6979  Shalini Mitchell       F 40-44    555/688     1:16:10   13:07     2:51:45
6980  Jamie Watts            F 40-44    556/688     1:23:51   13:07     2:51:46
6981  B. J. Watts            M 40-44    468/505     1:23:51   13:07     2:51:47
6982  Shawna Martens         F 45-49    343/443     1:20:54   13:07     2:51:48
6983  Lara Elking            F 50-54    255/357     1:20:25   13:07     2:51:48
6984  Diane Barron           F 60-64     96/154     1:22:04   13:07     2:51:48
6985  Jodi Draper            F 55-59    173/253     1:20:30   13:07     2:51:49
6986  Rachael Dickinson      F 40-44    557/688     1:20:23   13:07     2:51:50
6987  Erin Brown             F 30-34    498/582     1:18:15   13:07     2:51:51
6988  Cynthia Freed          F 55-59    174/253     1:14:28   13:07     2:51:54
6989  Kayla Randall          F 25-29    576/641     1:19:57   13:07     2:51:54
6990  Raymond Nahlen         M 45-49    377/419     1:10:32   13:07     2:51:55
6991  Aileen Wenzel          F 35-39    598/716     1:21:02   13:07     2:51:57
6992  Nick Geisenhaver       M 30-34    450/488     1:18:12   13:08     2:51:58
6993  Erica Seabaugh         F 35-39    599/716     1:17:43   13:08     2:51:59
6994  Melissa Staley         F 30-34    499/582     1:17:44   13:08     2:51:59
6995  Sherry Watts           F 65-69      27/62     1:22:42   13:08     2:52:00
6996  Christopher Abney      M 40-44    469/505     1:14:40   13:08     2:52:01
6997  Amy Blair              F 40-44    558/688     1:18:45   13:08     2:52:04
6998  Emily Conti            F 40-44    559/688     1:18:45   13:08     2:52:07
6999  Janet Lease            F 45-49    344/443     1:15:36   13:08     2:52:08
7000  Lori Miller            F 60-64     97/154     1:20:20   13:08     2:52:09

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 70/82



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2019 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
7001  Lauren Hanzel          F 25-29    577/641     1:18:42   13:08     2:52:10
7002  Dawn Tierney           F 40-44    560/688     1:13:28   13:09     2:52:11
7003  Barbara Harvey         F 65-69      28/62     1:18:13   13:09     2:52:12
7004  Taylor Carpenter       F 25-29    578/641     1:13:57   13:09     2:52:15
7005  Kristy Allen           F 35-39    600/716     1:19:19   13:09     2:52:16
7006  Sara Vrabec            F 30-34    500/582     1:13:58   13:09     2:52:16
7007  Anna Guanzon           F 30-34    501/582     1:13:59   13:09     2:52:16
7008  Tracy Moseman          F 30-34    502/582     1:16:19   13:09     2:52:16
7009  Lydia Keegan           F 30-34    503/582     1:16:54   13:09     2:52:20
7010  Erica Cook             F 40-44    561/688     1:20:27   13:09     2:52:23
7011  Lisa Mosley            F 55-59    175/253     1:18:38   13:10     2:52:27
7012  Joanna Gerber          F 45-49    345/443     1:20:04   13:10     2:52:28
7013  Debi Russell           F 45-49    346/443     1:20:05   13:10     2:52:28
7014  Anne Lewis             F 40-44    562/688     1:20:03   13:10     2:52:29
7015  Paul Wyatt             M 60-64    157/185     1:17:32   13:10     2:52:29
7016  Stephen Gerber         M 40-44    470/505     1:20:05   13:10     2:52:29
7017  Charles Weber          M 35-39    506/535     1:15:12   13:10     2:52:32
7018  Marilyn Homme          F 50-54    256/357     1:17:05   13:10     2:52:32
7019  Kathryn Eaton          F 35-39    601/716     1:17:52   13:10     2:52:34
7020  Jeffrey Eaton          M 40-44    471/505     1:17:53   13:10     2:52:34
7021  Penny Glover           F 70-74       8/17     1:22:43   13:11     2:52:38
7022  Kimberly Dye           F 45-49    347/443     1:16:22   13:11     2:52:39
7023  Brittney Dombroski     F 25-29    579/641     1:18:10   13:11     2:52:40
7024  Ben Wadsworth          M 35-39    507/535     1:20:39   13:11     2:52:42
7025  Gayl German            F 50-54    257/357     1:19:04   13:11     2:52:42
7026  Hao Zhou               M 45-49    378/419     1:18:09   13:11     2:52:42
7027  Katherine Wadsworth    F 40-44    563/688     1:20:35   13:11     2:52:42
7028  Angelia Ridgway        F 50-54    258/357     1:13:52   13:11     2:52:43
7029  Michelle Busch         F 30-34    504/582     1:06:34   13:11     2:52:43
7030  Tricia Wadley          F 40-44    564/688     1:13:52   13:11     2:52:43
7031  Andrew Busch           M 30-34    451/488     1:06:34   13:11     2:52:43
7032  Austin Kiel            M 20-24    199/207     1:18:00   13:11     2:52:44
7033  Ashley Hughes          F 30-34    505/582     1:16:18   13:11     2:52:44
7034  Katie Kiel             F 20-24    335/370     1:18:01   13:11     2:52:45
7035  Shea Ford              F 65-69      29/62     1:15:04   13:11     2:52:49
7036  Diana Harris           F 40-44    565/688     1:21:49   13:12     2:52:54
7037  Tracy Whitman          F 50-54    259/357     1:16:54   13:12     2:52:55
7038  Debra Gash             F 45-49    348/443     1:21:46   13:12     2:52:55
7039  Serenity Baldauf       F 35-39    602/716     1:21:47   13:12     2:52:58
7040  Kari Schilling         F 40-44    566/688     1:21:49   13:12     2:53:00
7041  Omolara Ayodele        F 55-59    176/253     1:21:28   13:12     2:53:00
7042  Kristin Jachymiak      F 35-39    603/716     1:16:40   13:12     2:53:02
7043  Jamie Britton Blanck   F 40-44    567/688     1:18:47   13:12     2:53:03
7044  Nicole Ludwig          F 40-44    568/688     1:20:54   13:13     2:53:06
7045  Hillary Hanson         F 40-44    569/688     1:20:52   13:13     2:53:06
7046  Donna Hagen            F 60-64     98/154     1:18:38   13:13     2:53:06
7047  Teresa Ely             F 45-49    349/443     1:20:03   13:13     2:53:12
7048  Ashlie West            F 40-44    570/688     1:18:33   13:13     2:53:14
7049  Kelin Valadez          F 40-44    571/688     1:18:11   13:13     2:53:14
7050  Amy Guerrettaz         F 50-54    260/357     1:19:22   13:13     2:53:14
7051  Lyndsay Valadez        F 16-19     98/115     1:18:12   13:13     2:53:15
7052  Cindy Weakley          F 55-59    177/253     1:21:38   13:13     2:53:15
7053  Cathy Busse            F 55-59    178/253     1:23:37   13:13     2:53:16
7054  Nancy Craig            F 50-54    261/357     1:14:47   13:14     2:53:19
7055  Barbara Manson         F 60-64     99/154     1:15:58   13:14     2:53:20
7056  Rebecca Luke           F 30-34    506/582     1:16:11   13:14     2:53:26
7057  Zachary Wesseling      M 30-34    452/488     1:21:09   13:14     2:53:27
7058  Samuel Wesseling       M 10-12      13/14     1:21:10   13:14     2:53:28
7059  Chris Heylmann         M 40-44    472/505     1:13:20   13:14     2:53:29
7060  Sarah Speidel          F 35-39    604/716     1:13:19   13:15     2:53:29
7061  Peggy Persinger        F 45-49    350/443     1:16:46   13:15     2:53:30
7062  Angela Runyan          F 40-44    572/688     1:17:00   13:15     2:53:38
7063  Leah Crone             F 40-44    573/688     1:20:27   13:15     2:53:40
7064  Faith Musgrove         F 30-34    507/582     1:22:36   13:15     2:53:41
7065  Nicole Kitts           F 30-34    508/582     1:19:08   13:15     2:53:41
7066  Thomas Mullen          M 60-64    158/185     1:11:56   13:15     2:53:41
7067  Anita Sebo             F 55-59    179/253     1:16:28   13:16     2:53:45
7068  Amanda Kralik          F 40-44    574/688     1:20:39   13:16     2:53:49
7069  Amanda Spice           F 35-39    605/716     1:14:09   13:16     2:53:49
7070  Lauren Carlson         F 30-34    509/582     1:22:05   13:16     2:53:50
7071  Paul Sebo              M 45-49    379/419     1:16:26   13:16     2:53:51
7072  Renee Douglas          F 40-44    575/688     1:22:05   13:16     2:53:52
7073  Roseanne McKay         F 60-64    100/154     1:24:41   13:16     2:53:53
7074  Jadith Siekman         F 45-49    351/443     1:20:05   13:16     2:53:55
7075  Anna Carrie            F 16-19     99/115     1:15:44   13:16     2:53:55
7076  Tim Carrie             M 45-49    380/419     1:15:43   13:16     2:53:55
7077  Megan Hollingsworth    F 30-34    510/582     1:20:04   13:16     2:53:55
7078  Cynthia Mohr           F 50-54    262/357     1:21:24   13:17     2:53:56
7079  Spencer Parrish        M 25-29    399/427     1:08:25   13:17     2:53:56
7080  Elangovan Kuppannan    M 50-54    308/343     1:15:29   13:17     2:54:06
7081  Debbie Johnson         F 55-59    180/253     1:23:03   13:17     2:54:08
7082  Rebecca Harris         F 40-44    576/688     1:16:41   13:18     2:54:09
7083  Cari Fairbanks         F 35-39    606/716     1:23:11   13:18     2:54:13
7084  Jason Brand            M 40-44    473/505     1:17:36   13:18     2:54:14
7085  Kaitlin Bramlett       M 13-15      63/66     1:13:51   13:18     2:54:16
7086  Joe Ritter             M 50-54    309/343     1:19:55   13:18     2:54:17
7087  Penny Danielson        F 75-79        1/9     1:23:39   13:19     2:54:22
7088  Grace Cooper           F 25-29    580/641     1:21:43   13:19     2:54:22
7089  Sara Kruszynski        F 20-24    336/370     1:14:22   13:19     2:54:28
7090  Kelly Boatright        F 40-44    577/688     1:22:25   13:19     2:54:29
7091  Barb Fields            F 45-49    352/443     1:13:54   13:19     2:54:35
7092  John Sipich            M 50-54    310/343     1:10:43   13:20     2:54:38
7093  Erin Hodnett           F 16-19    100/115     1:14:05   13:20     2:54:41
7094  Royce Tassani          F 25-29    581/641     1:15:52   13:20     2:54:41
7095  Patrick Williams       M 35-39    508/535     1:12:22   13:20     2:54:44
7096  Wendy Chevalier        F 40-44    578/688     1:22:09   13:21     2:54:50
7097  Suzanne Morris         F 40-44    579/688     1:23:11   13:21     2:54:51
7098  Stevan Miller          M 40-44    474/505     1:23:04   13:21     2:54:51
7099  Angie Yoder            F 40-44    580/688     1:18:48   13:21     2:54:52
7100  Latasha Posey          F 40-44    581/688     1:17:03   13:22     2:55:02
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7101  Teddi Buell            F 20-24    337/370     1:21:09   13:22     2:55:03
7102  Lacey Pribble          F 35-39    607/716     1:19:58   13:22     2:55:03
7103  Patricia Patterson     F 50-54    263/357     1:22:42   13:22     2:55:03
7104  Martha Sholty          F 45-49    353/443     1:16:52   13:22     2:55:05
7105  Betty Deer             F 75-79        2/9     1:24:02   13:22     2:55:11
7106  Vee Carter             F 55-59    181/253     1:15:09   13:23     2:55:14
7107  Ben Marchant           M 30-34    453/488     1:20:53   13:23     2:55:15
7108  Renee Boss             F 45-49    354/443     1:21:15   13:23     2:55:19
7109  Traci Wilt             F 40-44    582/688     1:20:25   13:23     2:55:21
7110  Victoria Perry         F 25-29    582/641     1:18:06   13:23     2:55:23
7111  Casey Herren           F 20-24    338/370     1:14:54   13:23     2:55:25
7112  Brandi Joya            F 45-49    355/443     1:19:05   13:24     2:55:31
7113  Brenda Papin           F 65-69      30/62     1:22:22   13:24     2:55:35
7114  Dawn Hagerty           F 50-54    264/357     1:28:17   13:25     2:55:45
7115  Soichi Miura           M 30-34    454/488     1:17:34   13:25     2:55:46
7116  Polly Baker            F 65-69      31/62     1:24:58   13:25     2:55:51
7117  Michelle Kalogeros     F 30-34    511/582     1:24:43   13:25     2:55:53
7118  Kimberly McMunn        F 40-44    583/688     1:20:15   13:26     2:56:00
7119  Michael Seaver         M 40-44    475/505     1:14:00   13:26     2:56:01
7120  Matthew Kinman         M 50-54    311/343     1:17:06   13:26     2:56:02
7121  Mary Smith             F 65-69      32/62     1:19:23   13:26     2:56:03
7122  Bijo Pavakulam Uthup   M 35-39    509/535     1:17:00   13:26     2:56:03
7123  Karen MacKowiak        F 65-69      33/62     1:24:09   13:26     2:56:06
7124  Jennifer Burroughs     F 30-34    512/582     1:21:25   13:27     2:56:13
7125  Marty Posch            M 45-49    381/419     1:14:39   13:27     2:56:14
7126  Brittany Wiseman       F 35-39    608/716     1:21:58   13:27     2:56:14
7127  Alicia McCrary         F 35-39    609/716     1:17:08   13:27     2:56:15
7128  Courtney Etherington   F 30-34    513/582     1:21:29   13:28     2:56:22
7129  Rob Andrews            M 55-59    262/290     1:21:43   13:28     2:56:25
7130  Carey Siminski         M 35-39    510/535     1:16:47   13:28     2:56:27
7131  Mayra Espinosa         F 45-49    356/443     1:16:44   13:28     2:56:28
7132  Aaron Graves           M 25-29    400/427     1:22:29   13:28     2:56:30
7133  Chris Chatelain        M 25-29    401/427     1:12:59   13:28     2:56:31
7134  Ashley Demello         F 25-29    583/641     1:17:40   13:28     2:56:31
7135  Maria Heeke            F 30-34    514/582     1:24:09   13:28     2:56:31
7136  Pat Herrmann           M 60-64    159/185     1:19:26   13:28     2:56:31
7137  Jessica Bertke         F 35-39    610/716     1:20:31   13:28     2:56:31
7138  Jodi Heilman           F 50-54    265/357     1:20:32   13:28     2:56:31
7139  Kelsey Whitney         F 25-29    584/641     1:21:26   13:28     2:56:32
7140  Ruth McKinney          F 65-69      34/62     1:24:03   13:29     2:56:35
7141  Mary Hubner            F 55-59    182/253     1:23:24   13:29     2:56:38
7142  Darren King            M 35-39    511/535     1:15:52   13:29     2:56:45
7143  Crystal King           F 40-44    584/688     1:15:56   13:30     2:56:46
7144  Lindsey Riddick        F 25-29    585/641     1:22:36   13:30     2:56:50
7145  Gwinn Vonnahme         F 45-49    357/443     1:20:07   13:30     2:56:51
7146  Tiffany Johnson        F 30-34    515/582     1:19:09   13:30     2:56:51
7147  Darren Matges          M 35-39    512/535     1:15:13   13:30     2:56:53
7148  Mark Diplacido         M 35-39    513/535     1:22:38   13:30     2:56:53
7149  William Halstead       M 50-54    312/343     1:19:19   13:30     2:56:53
7150  Tammy Szostek          F 40-44    585/688     1:20:17   13:30     2:56:56
7151  Theresa Trosper        F 35-39    611/716     1:23:45   13:30     2:56:57
7152  Ron Wilson             M 60-64    160/185     1:24:57   13:30     2:56:58
7153  Jenn Yegerlehner       M 35-39    514/535     1:17:47   13:30     2:56:59
7154  Megan McGill           F 25-29    586/641     1:20:03   13:31     2:57:03
7155  Beatriz Pacheco        F 30-34    516/582     1:08:10   13:31     2:57:03
7156  Ana Reyes              F 30-34    517/582     1:13:45   13:31     2:57:03
7157  Christina Richardson   F 50-54    266/357     1:21:26   13:31     2:57:10
7158  John Cunningham        M 60-64    161/185     1:18:54   13:32     2:57:13
7159  Alicia Y               F 30-34    518/582     1:14:17   13:32     2:57:15
7160  Jeremy Stewart         M 35-39    515/535     1:19:44   13:32     2:57:20
7161  Martha Olayo           F 40-44    586/688     1:19:34   13:32     2:57:20
7162  Natalie Dielman        F 40-44    587/688     1:22:10   13:32     2:57:20
7163  Jodi McIntosh          F 45-49    358/443     1:19:34   13:32     2:57:20
7164  Ben Donald             M 40-44    476/505     1:21:34   13:32     2:57:21
7165  Angie Brecheisen       F 35-39    612/716     1:20:01   13:32     2:57:23
7166  Summer Watt            F 35-39    613/716     1:25:56   13:33     2:57:27
7167  Matt Nelson            M 50-54    313/343     1:21:09   13:33     2:57:30
7168  Megan Fish             F 25-29    587/641     1:20:04   13:33     2:57:30
7169  Caren Neidig           F 50-54    267/357     1:25:26   13:33     2:57:32
7170  Lisa Sink              F 50-54    268/357     1:24:13   13:33     2:57:33
7171  Amanda Roberts         F 30-34    519/582     1:19:24   13:34     2:57:41
7172  Kim Stewart Mcnevin    F 55-59    183/253     1:26:05   13:34     2:57:43
7173  Amy Melton             F 40-44    588/688     1:19:46   13:34     2:57:44
7174  Marilyn Pinto          F 40-44    589/688     1:20:49   13:34     2:57:51
7175  William MacNamara      M 55-59    263/290     1:18:39   13:35     2:57:52
7176  Alicia M. Leyva        F 40-44    590/688     1:20:53   13:35     2:57:52
7177  Johanna Guevara        F 40-44    591/688     1:20:51   13:35     2:57:53
7178  Teresa Belush          F 55-59    184/253     1:24:26   13:35     2:57:53
7179  Kirsten Bouthier       F 55-59    185/253     1:24:26   13:35     2:57:53
7180  Jamie Schepel          F 35-39    614/716     1:25:53   13:35     2:57:55
7181  Roger Elkins           M 55-59    264/290     1:19:52   13:35     2:57:57
7182  Sandra Sanchez         F 40-44    592/688     1:21:34   13:35     2:57:57
7183  Greg Palencer          M 70-74      20/31     1:23:49   13:35     2:57:59
7184  Gabby Remole           F 40-44    593/688     1:21:24   13:35     2:58:01
7185  Luke Roberts           M 10-12      14/14     1:21:27   13:35     2:58:02
7186  David Kane             M 30-34    455/488     1:21:37   13:35     2:58:03
7187  Heather Roberts        F 45-49    359/443     1:21:28   13:35     2:58:03
7188  Tara Shaw              F 45-49    360/443     1:25:09   13:35     2:58:04
7189  Nancy Wilson           F 40-44    594/688     1:20:30   13:35     2:58:04
7190  Beverly Bonnema-Ream   M 70-74      21/31     1:25:23   13:36     2:58:06
7191  Laura Erli             F 35-39    615/716     1:19:40   13:36     2:58:09
7192  Lauren Smith           F 40-44    595/688     1:17:32   13:36     2:58:09
7193  Angela Ruiz            F 30-34    520/582     1:23:24   13:36     2:58:14
7194  Lori Mason             F 50-54    269/357     1:27:19   13:36     2:58:14
7195  Tammy Risner           F 45-49    361/443     1:18:14   13:36     2:58:16
7196  Krisintine Frame       F 45-49    362/443     1:25:23   13:36     2:58:17
7197  Erin Lutes             F 40-44    596/688     1:19:11   13:36     2:58:17
7198  Kimberly Turner        F 45-49    363/443     1:25:23   13:37     2:58:18
7199  Christine Wadkins      F 40-44    597/688     1:25:44   13:37     2:58:22
7200  Mark Lemieux           M 45-49    382/419     1:21:23   13:37     2:58:22

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 72/82



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2019 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
7201  Lexi Donald            F 40-44    598/688     1:21:35   13:37     2:58:25
7202  Kyle Fluck             M 30-34    456/488     1:15:08   13:37     2:58:26
7203  Kevin Brueck           M 50-54    314/343     1:25:28   13:37     2:58:30
7204  Genevieve Viduya       F 30-34    521/582     1:21:02   13:37     2:58:30
7205  Jenny Tudor            F 40-44    599/688     1:22:46   13:38     2:58:31
7206  Joshua Johnson         M 30-34    457/488     1:10:34   13:38     2:58:32
7207  Christine Davis        F 45-49    364/443     1:23:50   13:38     2:58:34
7208  Miles Schroeder        M 65-69      62/76     1:24:17   13:38     2:58:35
7209  Mark Brouwer           M 35-39    516/535     1:23:25   13:38     2:58:36
7210  David Halsey           M 25-29    402/427     1:12:41   13:39     2:58:46
7211  Brittany Labonte       F 30-34    522/582     1:21:12   13:39     2:58:47
7212  Eva Burgan             F 60-64    101/154     1:24:57   13:39     2:58:49
7213  Aimee Ketterer         F 50-54    270/357     1:24:58   13:39     2:58:50
7214  Laura Schenck          F 50-54    271/357     1:24:14   13:39     2:58:52
7215  Ann Stinson            F 55-59    186/253     1:23:13   13:39     2:58:53
7216  Jean Werkheiser        F 65-69      35/62     1:21:23   13:39     2:58:55
7217  Jon Walthour           M 50-54    315/343     1:22:09   13:40     2:58:57
7218  Kelli Pfaffenberger    F 40-44    600/688     1:22:24   13:40     2:58:58
7219  Mark Bender            M 60-64    162/185     1:22:29   13:40     2:58:58
7220  Cherylyn Weyhmiller    F 40-44    601/688     1:18:15   13:40     2:59:07
7221  Sabrena Ham            F 35-39    616/716     1:13:35   13:40     2:59:07
7222  Chad Vinci             M 45-49    383/419     1:17:43   13:41     2:59:11
7223  Keira Luke             F 13-15      36/39     1:23:29   13:41     2:59:12
7224  Megan White            F 30-34    523/582     1:20:18   13:41     2:59:15
7225  Corinne Milligan       F 45-49    365/443     1:26:00   13:41     2:59:15
7226  Nancy Ward             F 55-59    187/253     1:23:46   13:41     2:59:17
7227  Matt Schwartz          M 35-39    517/535     1:13:45   13:41     2:59:17
7228  Robert Eaglesfield     M 75-79        6/8     1:27:19   13:41     2:59:19
7229  Sarah Gerth            F 40-44    602/688     1:22:12   13:41     2:59:19
7230  Sarah Olivarez         F 35-39    617/716     1:22:02   13:41     2:59:20
7231  Jill Gerlach           F 40-44    603/688     1:20:25   13:41     2:59:21
7232  Marla Beeler           F 40-44    604/688     1:20:24   13:41     2:59:21
7233  Julianna Luke          F 40-44    605/688     1:23:30   13:41     2:59:21
7234  Dinesh Sriramar        M 30-34    458/488     1:15:49   13:42     2:59:30
7235  Lindsey Lister         F 40-44    606/688     1:26:20   13:42     2:59:31
7236  Cassidee Jacobsen      F 30-34    524/582     1:22:01   13:42     2:59:31
7237  Jason Studnicki        M 40-44    477/505     1:13:12   13:42     2:59:32
7238  William Devries        M 30-34    459/488     1:01:20   13:43     2:59:37
7239  Megan Creasser         F 30-34    525/582     1:22:08   13:43     2:59:39
7240  Mary Watkins           F 50-54    272/357     1:24:55   13:43     2:59:40
7241  Mary Ann Coon          F 50-54    273/357     1:21:28   13:43     2:59:41
7242  Amanda Valentine       F 30-34    526/582     1:20:20   13:43     2:59:43
7243  Christopher Adams      M 20-24    200/207     1:19:40   13:43     2:59:43
7244  Nicolle Donahue        F 20-24    339/370     1:19:41   13:43     2:59:44
7245  Amanda Albuquerque-Bri F 25-29    588/641     1:18:55   13:43     2:59:45
7246  David Muprhy           M 70-74      22/31     1:24:17   13:43     2:59:45
7247  Katie Wolven           F 25-29    589/641     1:20:03   13:43     2:59:45
7248  Jarod Markley          M 30-34    460/488     1:20:38   13:43     2:59:47
7249  Jennie Gatchell        F 45-49    366/443     1:28:13   13:43     2:59:47
7250  Tina White             F 45-49    367/443     1:28:15   13:43     2:59:48
7251  Jordan Willy           M 25-29    403/427     1:16:07   13:43     2:59:49
7252  Alex Wood              M 25-29    404/427     1:16:07   13:44     2:59:49
7253  Danielle Sparks        F 30-34    527/582     1:17:22   13:44     2:59:50
7254  Craig Conley           M 45-49    384/419     1:24:34   13:44     2:59:51
7255  Crystal Hutto          F 45-49    368/443     1:24:55   13:44     2:59:53
7256  Phani Venkata Vamsik V M 35-39    518/535     1:14:07   13:44     3:00:00
7257  Jake Herrera           M 30-34    461/488     1:25:26   13:45     3:00:04
7258  Erica Beam             F 35-39    618/716     1:19:09   13:45     3:00:06
7259  Amanda Fishburn        F 40-44    607/688     1:19:39   13:45     3:00:07
7260  Traci Lang             F 45-49    369/443     1:25:55   13:45     3:00:11
7261  Bill Michalak          M 45-49    385/419     1:17:55   13:45     3:00:12
7262  Mary Weber             F 50-54    274/357     1:25:57   13:45     3:00:12
7263  Nathan Ely             M 13-15      64/66     1:17:34   13:45     3:00:15
7264  Constance Adams        F 35-39    619/716     1:16:29   13:45     3:00:15
7265  Jhennifer Sanchez      F 35-39    620/716     1:25:50   13:46     3:00:17
7266  Wade Shidler           M 30-34    462/488     1:19:57   13:46     3:00:18
7267  David Ely              M 40-44    478/505     1:17:35   13:46     3:00:24
7268  Jen Harris             F 30-34    528/582     1:22:13   13:46     3:00:28
7269  Laura Vogelsang        F 45-49    370/443     1:09:56   13:47     3:00:32
7270  Lisa Bruder            F 40-44    608/688     1:22:31   13:47     3:00:35
7271  Melissa Nelson         F 40-44    609/688     1:22:30   13:47     3:00:35
7272  Larry Cunningham Ii    M 35-39    519/535     1:19:33   13:47     3:00:35
7273  Marcia Trusley         F 40-44    610/688     1:17:54   13:47     3:00:36
7274  Michelle Williams      F 45-49    371/443     1:19:24   13:48     3:00:51
7275  Karmen Yoder           F 45-49    372/443     1:22:42   13:49     3:01:00
7276  Mary Wolf              F 70-74       9/17     1:17:54   13:49     3:01:01
7277  George Jester Jr       M 55-59    265/290     1:17:54   13:49     3:01:04
7278  Heather Helmlinger     F 45-49    373/443     1:21:08   13:49     3:01:05
7279  Brittany Taylor        F 30-34    529/582     1:21:04   13:49     3:01:06
7280  Daron Monnin           M 30-34    463/488     1:17:46   13:49     3:01:06
7281  Nicholas Sheets        M 30-34    464/488     1:17:46   13:49     3:01:06
7282  Samantha Lilly         F 20-24    340/370     1:21:03   13:49     3:01:07
7283  Sara Tuzzio            F 25-29    590/641     1:21:02   13:49     3:01:07
7284  Lisa Renee Herron      F 50-54    275/357     1:24:10   13:50     3:01:19
7285  Clayton Jenkins        M 30-34    465/488     1:20:42   13:51     3:01:24
7286  Patricia Hemmerle      F 65-69      36/62     1:22:57   13:51     3:01:27
7287  Lisa Blecha            F 60-64    102/154     1:25:55   13:51     3:01:31
7288  Morgan Huston          F 25-29    591/641     1:23:32   13:51     3:01:33
7289  Latisha Williams       F 35-39    621/716     1:19:58   13:52     3:01:34
7290  Jean Reppa             F 60-64    103/154     1:26:07   13:52     3:01:39
7291  Melissa Vance-Blackwel F 40-44    611/688     1:21:52   13:52     3:01:43
7292  Kari Evans             F 30-34    530/582     1:21:53   13:52     3:01:43
7293  Brianna Johnston       F 25-29    592/641     1:16:25   13:52     3:01:44
7294  MacKenzie Stogsdill    F 20-24    341/370     1:22:22   13:52     3:01:45
7295  Aravind Kottam         M 45-49    386/419     1:19:24   13:53     3:01:47
7296  Laura Underwood        F 30-34    531/582     1:24:56   13:53     3:01:49
7297  Bonnie Ossege          F 55-59    188/253     1:19:34   13:53     3:01:50
7298  Brittany Powell        F 35-39    622/716     1:24:54   13:53     3:01:50
7299  Eric Garrett           M 50-54    316/343     1:19:37   13:53     3:01:51
7300  Austin Swope           M 35-39    520/535       42:18   13:53     3:01:51
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7301  Jonathan Childress     M 25-29    405/427     1:19:41   13:53     3:01:51
7302  Brenda Walker          F 55-59    189/253     1:23:54   13:53     3:01:52
7303  Wotring Amy            F 25-29    593/641     1:23:27   13:53     3:01:55
7304  Rachel Lynch           F 16-19    101/115     1:22:30   13:53     3:01:56
7305  Andrea Welker          F 40-44    612/688     1:37:05   13:53     3:01:56
7306  Debbie Bopp            F 50-54    276/357     1:21:38   13:53     3:02:00
7307  Cathy Judd             F 60-64    104/154               13:54     3:02:03
7308  Marianna Schweers      F 40-44    613/688     1:24:10   13:54     3:02:05
7309  Carol Parkinson        F 60-64    105/154     1:22:05   13:54     3:02:05
7310  Allison Young          F 45-49    374/443     1:23:58   13:54     3:02:10
7311  Jillian Coffman        F 35-39    623/716     1:20:47   13:54     3:02:10
7312  Mark Diao              M 30-34    466/488     1:24:57   13:54     3:02:11
7313  Nicole Garside         F 50-54    277/357     1:18:11   13:55     3:02:14
7314  Leticia Naviaux        F 50-54    278/357     1:21:07   13:55     3:02:15
7315  Tracy Aldrich          F 30-34    532/582     1:25:10   13:55     3:02:16
7316  Todd Bressler          M 55-59    266/290     1:24:33   13:55     3:02:17
7317  Julma Castillo         F 45-49    375/443     1:20:16   13:55     3:02:18
7318  Amanda Kozak           F 35-39    624/716     1:24:55   13:55     3:02:20
7319  Stephen Coulston       M 25-29    406/427     1:26:52   13:55     3:02:25
7320  Peggy Cash             F 50-54    279/357     1:25:22   13:55     3:02:25
7321  Jessica Hatlevig       F 35-39    625/716     1:24:55   13:55     3:02:25
7322  Tina France Mahorney   F 40-44    614/688     1:21:12   13:56     3:02:27
7323  Rachel Steffey         F 45-49    376/443     1:23:03   13:56     3:02:28
7324  Sharyn Abbott          F 35-39    626/716     1:20:16   13:56     3:02:31
7325  Arpitha Gangireddy     F 40-44    615/688     1:19:30   13:56     3:02:31
7326  Liz Williams           F 60-64    106/154     1:23:05   13:56     3:02:36
7327  Carrie Young           F 45-49    377/443     1:27:24   13:57     3:02:43
7328  Amy Richards           F 30-34    533/582     1:27:25   13:57     3:02:44
7329  Debbie King            F 45-49    378/443     1:25:37   13:57     3:02:45
7330  Kristi Conner          F 40-44    616/688     1:25:41   13:57     3:02:45
7331  Denise Jensen          F 55-59    190/253     1:18:11   13:57     3:02:46
7332  Amy Bloede             F 50-54    280/357     1:18:10   13:57     3:02:46
7333  Kristi Schnipke        F 50-54    281/357     1:23:42   13:57     3:02:53
7334  Linda Vroegindewey     F 55-59    191/253     1:26:01   13:58     3:02:54
7335  Lara Weeks             F 40-44    617/688     1:17:29   13:58     3:02:59
7336  William Bellman        M 55-59    267/290     1:30:03   13:58     3:03:00
7337  Robert Davis           M 30-34    467/488     1:18:32   13:58     3:03:02
7338  Kathleen Geiger        F 35-39    627/716     1:23:34   13:59     3:03:10
7339  Tracey Koerber         F 35-39    628/716     1:25:05   13:59     3:03:12
7340  Sheila Guess           F 45-49    379/443     1:23:39   13:59     3:03:12
7341  Casey Torres           F 45-49    380/443     1:22:45   13:59     3:03:14
7342  Alexis Frazier         F 35-39    629/716     1:19:42   13:59     3:03:15
7343  Chris Vernetti         F 50-54    282/357     1:20:34   13:59     3:03:16
7344  Kerry Tuttle           F 45-49    381/443     1:25:03   13:59     3:03:17
7345  Kathy Danforth         F 35-39    630/716     1:25:03   13:59     3:03:17
7346  Jamma Kelly            F 40-44    618/688     1:16:00   14:00     3:03:21
7347  Shauna McKain          F 20-24    342/370     1:21:47   14:00     3:03:25
7348  Anna McKain            F 25-29    594/641     1:21:47   14:00     3:03:25
7349  Pamela Hollabaugh      F 35-39    631/716     1:16:57   14:00     3:03:27
7350  Larry Gogel            M 65-69      63/76     1:24:33   14:00     3:03:30
7351  Matthew Wilkinson      M 55-59    268/290     1:22:10   14:01     3:03:37
7352  Megan Roush            F 35-39    632/716     1:24:21   14:01     3:03:41
7353  Nicole Hartings        F 45-49    382/443     1:29:43   14:01     3:03:44
7354  Blake Hackman          M 55-59    269/290     1:27:44   14:02     3:03:47
7355  Leslie Cragun          F 60-64    107/154     1:26:38   14:02     3:03:47
7356  Crystal Beemsterboer   F 50-54    283/357     1:23:10   14:02     3:03:48
7357  Lynn Turner            F 50-54    284/357     1:22:51   14:02     3:03:49
7358  Joyce Beja             F 55-59    192/253     1:25:25   14:02     3:03:49
7359  Paula Workman          F 50-54    285/357     1:27:44   14:02     3:03:50
7360  Karen Flowers          F 35-39    633/716     1:21:49   14:02     3:03:50
7361  Rebekah Meyer          F 35-39    634/716     1:21:30   14:02     3:03:50
7362  Joseph Watson          M 55-59    270/290     1:24:25   14:02     3:03:51
7363  Laura Watson           F 50-54    286/357     1:24:21   14:02     3:03:51
7364  Jennifer Voves         F 40-44    619/688     1:28:23   14:02     3:03:52
7365  Larry Ping Ii          M 45-49    387/419     1:18:01   14:02     3:03:56
7366  Mike Banks             M 45-49    388/419     1:17:03   14:02     3:03:57
7367  Kelsey Nedderman       F 25-29    595/641     1:20:28   14:03     3:04:02
7368  Tina Davidhizar        F 35-39    635/716     1:26:38   14:03     3:04:04
7369  Jamie Clark            F 40-44    620/688     1:26:25   14:03     3:04:05
7370  Jamie Posega           F 30-34    534/582     1:25:17   14:03     3:04:07
7371  John Watts             M 40-44    479/505     1:25:55   14:03     3:04:11
7372  Monique Glover         F 45-49    383/443     1:19:04   14:04     3:04:12
7373  Misty McCullough       F 40-44    621/688     1:24:25   14:04     3:04:14
7374  Steve Hacker           M 65-69      64/76     1:28:10   14:04     3:04:17
7375  Billy Joya             M 45-49    389/419     1:20:19   14:04     3:04:18
7376  Majo Mansilla          F 25-29    596/641     1:25:56   14:04     3:04:23
7377  Brittney Weber         F 20-24    343/370     1:23:32   14:04     3:04:24
7378  Nikolas Thitu          M 40-44    480/505     1:23:32   14:05     3:04:27
7379  Katie Debrota          F 35-39    636/716     1:28:38   14:05     3:04:28
7380  Karen Rea              F 30-34    535/582     1:28:38   14:05     3:04:28
7381  Heather Mills          F 45-49    384/443     1:29:12   14:05     3:04:28
7382  Mary Ann Clifford      F 65-69      37/62     1:22:55   14:05     3:04:30
7383  Josephine Carney       F 60-64    108/154     1:29:09   14:05     3:04:31
7384  Laurie Watson          F 60-64    109/154     1:27:53   14:05     3:04:32
7385  Ruby Lee               F 60-64    110/154     1:27:05   14:05     3:04:32
7386  Scott Golladay         M 50-54    317/343     1:24:19   14:05     3:04:33
7387  David Tintelnot        M 45-49    390/419     1:21:56   14:05     3:04:34
7388  Michelle McCarley      M 40-44    481/505     1:24:03   14:05     3:04:37
7389  John Schweers Iv       M 40-44    482/505     1:26:43   14:05     3:04:38
7390  Tabitha Sage           M 30-34    468/488     1:22:12   14:06     3:04:38
7391  Heather King           F 35-39    637/716     1:17:19   14:06     3:04:40
7392  Dian Avara             F 55-59    193/253     1:22:39   14:06     3:04:40
7393  Keisha Washington      F 40-44    622/688     1:20:15   14:06     3:04:44
7394  Teklit Fecadu          M 55-59    271/290     1:12:56   14:06     3:04:47
7395  Tammy Tolliver         F 50-54    287/357     1:22:12   14:06     3:04:49
7396  Kendrah Burns          M 35-39    521/535     1:22:12   14:06     3:04:49
7397  Amber Hartung          F 35-39    638/716     1:14:51   14:06     3:04:49
7398  Karinsa Moline         F 45-49    385/443     1:28:59   14:06     3:04:51
7399  Joan Roberts           F 55-59    194/253     1:25:13   14:07     3:04:51
7400  Darwin Gomez           F 40-44    623/688     1:21:49   14:07     3:04:52
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7401  Beth Walton            F 35-39    639/716     1:22:12   14:07     3:04:54
7402  Shyam Kalvacherla      M 35-39    522/535     1:28:44   14:07     3:04:55
7403  Dori Davis             F 60-64    111/154     1:23:17   14:07     3:04:58
7404  Alida Flores           F 16-19    102/115     1:18:34   14:07     3:05:01
7405  Sarah Williams         F 40-44    624/688     1:21:19   14:07     3:05:03
7406  Lisa Brown             F 35-39    640/716     1:25:00   14:08     3:05:04
7407  Joshua Stevenson       M 35-39    523/535     1:24:11   14:08     3:05:04
7408  Sharon Cash            F 55-59    195/253     1:21:36   14:08     3:05:05
7409  Kellie Walker          F 50-54    288/357     1:23:48   14:08     3:05:06
7410  Shannon Nierman        M 45-49    391/419     1:28:41   14:08     3:05:10
7411  Nicky Nierman          F 45-49    386/443     1:28:42   14:08     3:05:11
7412  Carolyn Brown          F 40-44    625/688     1:25:07   14:08     3:05:16
7413  Connor Stevenson       F 20-24    344/370     1:25:08   14:09     3:05:20
7414  Diana Losey            F 25-29    597/641     1:29:39   14:09     3:05:23
7415  Paige Frost            F 25-29    598/641     1:29:39   14:09     3:05:23
7416  Heather Kelver         F 25-29    599/641     1:25:15   14:09     3:05:28
7417  Mary Ellen Bache       F 55-59    196/253     1:22:30   14:09     3:05:30
7418  Amy Lee                F 45-49    387/443     1:26:21   14:10     3:05:33
7419  Tracy Mullins          F 35-39    641/716     1:19:55   14:10     3:05:33
7420  Jordan Abram           F 25-29    600/641     1:22:24   14:10     3:05:36
7421  Penny Monnig           F 40-44    626/688     1:20:53   14:10     3:05:38
7422  Patrick Blue           M 30-34    469/488     1:32:15   14:10     3:05:40
7423  Matt Thomas            M 20-24    201/207     1:17:49   14:10     3:05:41
7424  Karyn Kruger Wallace   F 50-54    289/357     1:21:56   14:10     3:05:42
7425  Susan Kaye             F 65-69      38/62     1:27:28   14:11     3:05:46
7426  Fred Hudson            M 65-69      65/76     1:30:34   14:11     3:05:52
7427  Bradford Hole          M 55-59    272/290     1:27:35   14:11     3:05:55
7428  Tony Harris            M 50-54    318/343     1:23:06   14:12     3:05:56
7429  Monic Hill             F 45-49    388/443     1:23:30   14:12     3:06:01
7430  Kristy Kohlhagen       M 16-19    107/109     1:22:44   14:12     3:06:03
7431  Melanie Flores         F 45-49    389/443     1:19:35   14:12     3:06:03
7432  Niki Sakelaris         F 50-54    290/357     1:25:16   14:12     3:06:03
7433  Douglas Horton         M 70-74      23/31     1:22:23   14:13     3:06:10
7434  Sheila Phillips        F 35-39    642/716     1:21:21   14:13     3:06:11
7435  Janet Pierson          F 65-69      39/62     1:26:13   14:13     3:06:14
7436  Garry Armstrong        M 20-24    202/207     1:12:49   14:13     3:06:16
7437  Jessica Sturm          F 40-44    627/688     1:27:08   14:13     3:06:16
7438  Jamie Cogan            F 50-54    291/357     1:20:48   14:13     3:06:17
7439  Noemy Higgins          F 35-39    643/716     1:26:26   14:13     3:06:17
7440  Samantha Dikeman       F 35-39    644/716     1:22:38   14:14     3:06:24
7441  Rose Shannon           F 50-54    292/357     1:30:17   14:14     3:06:29
7442  Anthony Craig          M 30-34    470/488     1:25:36   14:14     3:06:30
7443  Margaret Murphy        F 45-49    390/443     1:25:01   14:14     3:06:31
7444  Shawnda Fish           F 35-39    645/716     1:20:58   14:14     3:06:33
7445  William McLane         M 55-59    273/290     1:16:19   14:15     3:06:38
7446  Thomas Smith           M 40-44    483/505     1:14:36   14:15     3:06:40
7447  Joann Newkirk          F 65-69      40/62     1:30:13   14:15     3:06:45
7448  Charlie Groves         M 70-74      24/31     1:26:40   14:15     3:06:47
7449  Sonja Bragg            F 45-49    391/443     1:25:48   14:16     3:06:51
7450  Melissa Dilling        F 35-39    646/716     1:22:49   14:16     3:06:57
7451  Jennifer Setty         F 35-39    647/716     1:24:56   14:16     3:07:00
7452  Elizabeth Competti     F 45-49    392/443     1:23:22   14:17     3:07:02
7453  Alec Fair              M 20-24    203/207     1:13:46   14:17     3:07:03
7454  Stephanie Brandon      F 25-29    601/641     1:27:51   14:17     3:07:04
7455  Marilyn Chafey         F 75-79        3/9     1:28:05   14:17     3:07:09
7456  Jennifer Cukrowicz     F 20-24    345/370     1:28:25   14:17     3:07:11
7457  Caroline Blue          F 20-24    346/370     1:28:26   14:17     3:07:11
7458  Nathan Mundy           M 25-29    407/427     1:28:52   14:17     3:07:12
7459  Sue Wantland           F 60-64    112/154     1:27:11   14:17     3:07:12
7460  Emilee Bramlett        M 16-19    108/109     1:20:27   14:18     3:07:16
7461  Kathleen Guimond       F 55-59    197/253     1:26:30   14:18     3:07:19
7462  Megan Langhals         F 20-24    347/370     1:24:36   14:18     3:07:24
7463  Maria Guffey           F 65-69      41/62     1:20:31   14:18     3:07:24
7464  Nickolas Schmiesing    M 25-29    408/427     1:24:37   14:18     3:07:24
7465  Kate Busch             F 25-29    602/641     1:18:30   14:18     3:07:27
7466  Ray Richards           M 40-44    484/505     1:28:17   14:19     3:07:29
7467  Dylan Zyrowski         M 25-29    409/427     1:22:36   14:19     3:07:40
7468  Chloe Zyrowski         F 25-29    603/641     1:22:36   14:19     3:07:40
7469  Katie Pijanowski       F 25-29    604/641     1:22:48   14:19     3:07:40
7470  Amanda Miller          F 40-44    628/688     1:22:11   14:20     3:07:42
7471  James Coveney          M 50-54    319/343     1:29:02   14:20     3:07:45
7472  Amanda Bridwell        F 40-44    629/688     1:21:48   14:20     3:07:45
7473  Julie McFall           F 40-44    630/688     1:25:08   14:20     3:07:45
7474  Amelia Simms           F 16-19    103/115     1:25:08   14:20     3:07:46
7475  Luis Rivas             M 25-29    410/427     1:13:35   14:20     3:07:48
7476  Carmen Wantess         F 50-54    293/357     1:46:07   14:20     3:07:49
7477  Stephanie Richards     F 30-34    536/582     1:28:17   14:20     3:07:50
7478  Pamela Emly            F 60-64    113/154     1:29:03   14:21     3:08:01
7479  James Clayton          M 55-59    274/290     1:29:02   14:21     3:08:01
7480  Kimberly Van           F 25-29    605/641     1:21:03   14:21     3:08:06
7481  Matthew Podlesak       M 45-49    392/419     1:19:59   14:22     3:08:08
7482  Kodey Davis            M 25-29    411/427     1:29:48   14:22     3:08:10
7483  Ashli Zolman           F 35-39    648/716     1:24:37   14:22     3:08:11
7484  Crystal Anker          F 35-39    649/716     1:24:37   14:22     3:08:12
7485  Shelley Welty          F 45-49    393/443     1:27:52   14:22     3:08:19
7486  Erving Williams        M 50-54    320/343     1:18:50   14:23     3:08:21
7487  Monica Zavala          F 40-44    631/688     1:18:07   14:23     3:08:21
7488  Kristyn Looney         F 45-49    394/443     1:28:15   14:23     3:08:22
7489  Tasha Kelley           F 45-49    395/443     1:19:10   14:23     3:08:24
7490  Jean Ford              F 65-69      42/62     1:29:30   14:23     3:08:25
7491  Elizabeth Weigel       F 25-29    606/641     1:24:43   14:23     3:08:32
7492  Becca Lewis            F 35-39    650/716     1:27:39   14:23     3:08:33
7493  Debbie Powell          F 55-59    198/253     1:31:36   14:24     3:08:34
7494  Judie Gulley           F 75-79        4/9     1:23:39   14:24     3:08:37
7495  Laurin Cline           F 20-24    348/370     1:24:24   14:24     3:08:37
7496  Jennifer Mabe          F 50-54    294/357     1:26:25   14:25     3:08:48
7497  Tracy Paton            F 50-54    295/357     1:20:24   14:25     3:08:51
7498  Joe Leffel             M 45-49    393/419     1:24:01   14:25     3:08:54
7499  Jameal Ghaznawi        M 25-29    412/427     1:35:35   14:25     3:08:56
7500  Jennifer Risk          F 40-44    632/688     1:31:26   14:26     3:09:00
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7501  Debbie Muse            F 50-54    296/357     1:31:26   14:26     3:09:01
7502  Beth Yegerlehner       F 55-59    199/253     1:26:45   14:26     3:09:02
7503  Terry Britt            M 65-69      66/76     1:22:25   14:26     3:09:10
7504  Marty Miles            F 65-69      43/62     1:32:04   14:27     3:09:18
7505  Krista McFeeders       F 25-29    607/641     1:29:40   14:27     3:09:18
7506  Kurt Sommer            M 60-64    163/185     1:26:15   14:27     3:09:19
7507  Tina MacK              F 40-44    633/688     1:28:22   14:27     3:09:19
7508  Anne Sommer            F 55-59    200/253     1:26:17   14:27     3:09:19
7509  Barbara Ramsey         F 55-59    201/253     1:28:23   14:27     3:09:19
7510  Rebecca Brown          F 55-59    202/253     1:23:55   14:27     3:09:20
7511  Tonghai Zhang          M 60-64    164/185     1:29:10   14:27     3:09:21
7512  Shannon Schroeder      F 50-54    297/357     1:26:15   14:28     3:09:29
7513  Patricia Cote          F 55-59    203/253     1:20:05   14:28     3:09:34
7514  Truman Callaway        M 16-19    109/109     1:25:50   14:28     3:09:37
7515  Linda Chambers         F 65-69      44/62     1:25:50   14:28     3:09:37
7516  Chris Hunt             M 35-39    524/535     1:24:37   14:29     3:09:49
7517  Jessica Lester         F 40-44    634/688     1:30:48   14:29     3:09:50
7518  Steve Lester           M 70-74      25/31     1:30:48   14:30     3:09:52
7519  Jennie Conrad          F 50-54    298/357     1:28:06   14:30     3:09:59
7520  Sonya McCauley         F 40-44    635/688     1:28:41   14:31     3:10:09
7521  Stephanie Davidsen     F 25-29    608/641     1:35:17   14:31     3:10:13
7522  Sara Cantu             F 20-24    349/370     1:20:50   14:31     3:10:17
7523  Devon Podlesak         M 20-24    204/207     1:20:00   14:31     3:10:17
7524  Terence Snoeberger     M 60-64    165/185     1:28:53   14:32     3:10:21
7525  Abbey Spohn            F 16-19    104/115     1:32:30   14:32     3:10:23
7526  Gabby Smiley           F 16-19    105/115     1:32:31   14:32     3:10:23
7527  Lauren Lamberson       F 16-19    106/115     1:32:32   14:32     3:10:24
7528  Claudia Torres Pena    F 35-39    651/716     1:20:42   14:32     3:10:24
7529  Ella Gebke             F 16-19    107/115     1:32:32   14:32     3:10:26
7530  Meg Ryan               F 25-29    609/641     1:21:44   14:32     3:10:26
7531  Carolyn Goodnight      F 75-79        5/9     1:24:02   14:32     3:10:28
7532  Zoe Jensen             F 16-19    108/115     1:32:31   14:33     3:10:33
7533  Charles Meyer          M 45-49    394/419     1:31:31   14:33     3:10:33
7534  Jimmy Fisher           M 50-54    321/343     1:15:39   14:33     3:10:34
7535  Maria Ransdell         F 65-69      45/62     1:35:38   14:33     3:10:36
7536  Paula Fairchild        F 45-49    396/443     1:15:42   14:33     3:10:36
7537  Regina Cavanaugh       F 65-69      46/62     1:28:52   14:33     3:10:37
7538  Susan Schreiber        F 60-64    114/154     1:33:47   14:33     3:10:39
7539  Bob Needler            M 60-64    166/185     1:30:39   14:33     3:10:40
7540  Jaxon Brittsan         M 13-15      65/66     1:23:47   14:33     3:10:40
7541  Theresa Bellman        F 50-54    299/357     1:33:49   14:33     3:10:40
7542  Rebeca A RamíREZ-MARTI F 20-24    350/370     1:25:22   14:34     3:10:48
7543  Scott Baker            M 65-69      67/76     1:29:24   14:34     3:10:48
7544  Sandy Nichols          F 60-64    115/154     1:32:46   14:34     3:10:50
7545  Penny Nirider          F 55-59    204/253     1:25:42   14:34     3:10:50
7546  John Nirider           M 30-34    471/488     1:25:43   14:34     3:10:51
7547  Brandy Nirider         F 25-29    610/641     1:25:41   14:34     3:10:51
7548  Cheryl Pickett         F 35-39    652/716     1:32:58   14:34     3:10:52
7549  Cindy Weidner          F 45-49    397/443     1:28:48   14:34     3:10:55
7550  Skylar Aichinger       M 25-29    413/427     1:21:01   14:35     3:10:58
7551  Matt Smith             M 35-39    525/535     1:24:22   14:35     3:11:00
7552  Jeanette White         F 40-44    636/688     1:26:58   14:35     3:11:01
7553  Krista Biggs           F 35-39    653/716     1:28:37   14:35     3:11:03
7554  Marsha Stroup          F 45-49    398/443     1:28:09   14:35     3:11:04
7555  Julie Blair            F 50-54    300/357     1:28:12   14:35     3:11:04
7556  Danielle Abel          F 35-39    654/716     1:29:56   14:35     3:11:09
7557  Robert Bates           M 60-64    167/185     1:32:11   14:35     3:11:09
7558  Rosemarie Pavy         F 75-79        6/9     1:32:47   14:35     3:11:11
7559  Stephanie Dicus        F 35-39    655/716     1:23:43   14:36     3:11:13
7560  Sharon Tyler           F 50-54    301/357     1:28:03   14:36     3:11:17
7561  Sam Nolan              M 30-34    472/488     1:22:31   14:37     3:11:25
7562  Henry Pictor           M 80+          2/2     1:31:04   14:37     3:11:26
7563  Lauren Parthun         F 25-29    611/641     1:25:10   14:37     3:11:32
7564  Melissa Trozzo         F 25-29    612/641     1:25:10   14:37     3:11:33
7565  Brittany Imars         M 30-34    473/488     1:25:09   14:37     3:11:33
7566  Jennifer Derocher      F 30-34    537/582     1:24:02   14:38     3:11:40
7567  Jacob Stoltzfus        M 40-44    485/505     1:24:14   14:38     3:11:43
7568  Rachael Lynn           F 40-44    637/688     1:24:14   14:38     3:11:44
7569  Laura Ryan             F 60-64    116/154     1:28:05   14:38     3:11:45
7570  Kirstin Payne          F 25-29    613/641     1:27:56   14:38     3:11:45
7571  Joan Schafer           F 70-74      10/17     1:29:02   14:39     3:11:55
7572  Randy Patterson        M 50-54    322/343     1:00:00   14:39     3:11:58
7573  Janet Higbie           F 75-79        7/9     1:22:59   14:39     3:12:01
7574  Gina Gallagher         F 35-39    656/716     1:27:15   14:40     3:12:05
7575  Rachel Bates           F 35-39    657/716     1:35:36   14:40     3:12:06
7576  Christine Reed         F 50-54    302/357     1:28:30   14:40     3:12:08
7577  Michele Wolf           F 35-39    658/716     1:26:04   14:40     3:12:09
7578  Stephanie Mohler       F 25-29    614/641     1:25:48   14:40     3:12:09
7579  Philip Weidman         M 65-69      68/76     1:30:13   14:40     3:12:14
7580  Kelsey Baker           F 25-29    615/641     1:21:41   14:40     3:12:16
7581  Mallory Harkness       F 30-34    538/582     1:28:02   14:40     3:12:16
7582  Shelly Reinhard        F 50-54    303/357     1:29:16   14:41     3:12:20
7583  Hillary Fort           F 30-34    539/582     1:25:46   14:41     3:12:21
7584  Roxanne Brown          F 55-59    205/253     1:25:33   14:41     3:12:24
7585  Alicia Cooper          F 30-34    540/582     1:28:52   14:42     3:12:31
7586  Jac Cooper             M 60-64    168/185     1:28:52   14:42     3:12:31
7587  Leesa King             F 40-44    638/688     1:25:03   14:42     3:12:31
7588  Katherine Fugate       F 35-39    659/716     1:30:30   14:42     3:12:39
7589  James Sheroan          M 40-44    486/505     1:17:33   14:42     3:12:41
7590  Jone Dorsett           F 70-74      11/17     1:31:24   14:42     3:12:42
7591  Brea Riley             M 20-24    205/207     1:35:11   14:42     3:12:43
7592  John McKinzie          M 50-54    323/343     1:24:32   14:43     3:12:46
7593  Julie Talley           F 50-54    304/357     1:28:53   14:43     3:12:51
7594  Emily Featherstone     F 25-29    616/641     1:28:52   14:43     3:12:51
7595  Kelly Kolar            F 55-59    206/253     1:30:09   14:44     3:13:00
7596  Shelle Gerhart         F 55-59    207/253     1:30:09   14:44     3:13:00
7597  Joetta Kirkman         F 55-59    208/253     1:46:20   14:44     3:13:02
7598  Natalie Oconnor        F 50-54    305/357     1:29:59   14:44     3:13:03
7599  Sheron Fraser-Burgess  F 50-54    306/357     1:20:28   14:44     3:13:09
7600  Joyce Sanford          F 60-64    117/154     1:31:15   14:45     3:13:10
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7601  Amy Spotts             F 45-49    399/443     1:29:13   14:45     3:13:11
7602  Michele Rund           F 45-49    400/443     1:31:15   14:45     3:13:11
7603  Diane Spotts           F 40-44    639/688     1:29:14   14:45     3:13:12
7604  Sarah Rowe             F 30-34    541/582     1:28:17   14:45     3:13:18
7605  Curt Harsch            M 50-54    324/343     1:32:30   14:45     3:13:19
7606  Roy Youngmann          M 60-64    169/185     1:22:43   14:45     3:13:21
7607  Gloria Cline           F 60-64    118/154     1:30:00   14:46     3:13:25
7608  Lisa Ernsberger        F 50-54    307/357     1:30:01   14:46     3:13:25
7609  Teresa Friel           F 60-64    119/154     1:24:33   14:46     3:13:28
7610  Kristi Boyll           F 45-49    401/443     1:17:50   14:46     3:13:29
7611  David Montgomery       M 45-49    395/419     1:17:49   14:46     3:13:30
7612  Julie Doerge           F 55-59    209/253     1:29:54   14:46     3:13:30
7613  Christian De La Rosa   M 20-24    206/207     1:20:16   14:46     3:13:34
7614  Miranda Piercy         F 25-29    617/641     1:25:10   14:47     3:13:47
7615  Richard McDaniel       M 70-74      26/31     1:32:47   14:48     3:13:49
7616  Paula Wilcox           F 55-59    210/253     1:30:44   14:48     3:13:54
7617  Karen Laratta          F 60-64    120/154     1:32:41   14:48     3:14:00
7618  Kris Funkhouser        M 30-34    474/488     1:26:52   14:48     3:14:01
7619  Christine Mitchell     F 30-34    542/582     1:31:25   14:49     3:14:03
7620  Paul Hummel            M 70-74      27/31     1:28:50   14:49     3:14:04
7621  Laura Baker            F 35-39    660/716     1:37:42   14:49     3:14:11
7622  Sally Conover          F 40-44    640/688     1:19:09   14:49     3:14:14
7623  Patty Conover          F 40-44    641/688     1:19:13   14:50     3:14:15
7624  Morgan Pallotta        F 30-34    543/582     1:20:07   14:50     3:14:18
7625  Bryan Dewar            M 30-34    475/488     1:22:52   14:50     3:14:19
7626  Janet Dorger           F 50-54    308/357     1:35:37   14:50     3:14:19
7627  John Dorger            F 55-59    211/253     1:35:37   14:50     3:14:19
7628  Nathan Ooms            M 25-29    414/427     1:27:21   14:50     3:14:19
7629  Victoria Emmanuel      F 55-59    212/253     1:28:18   14:50     3:14:21
7630  Josh Davies            M 25-29    415/427     1:27:40   14:50     3:14:24
7631  Lindsay Wittell        F 20-24    351/370     1:27:57   14:51     3:14:29
7632  Sara Miller            F 35-39    661/716     1:26:57   14:51     3:14:30
7633  Billie Bales           F 35-39    662/716     1:26:58   14:51     3:14:31
7634  David Craske           M 45-49    396/419     1:25:09   14:51     3:14:33
7635  Holly Davidson         F 40-44    642/688     1:28:33   14:51     3:14:33
7636  Tammy Mills            F 55-59    213/253     1:23:21   14:51     3:14:34
7637  Chloe McCarty          F 16-19    109/115     1:25:25   14:51     3:14:39
7638  Joanne Allee           F 70-74      12/17     1:33:58   14:51     3:14:39
7639  Michael Gravenstreter  M 40-44    487/505     1:31:49   14:51     3:14:40
7640  Rich Kleiman           M 50-54    325/343     1:26:26   14:52     3:14:44
7641  Sheila Stephens        F 40-44    643/688     1:24:15   14:52     3:14:45
7642  Brenda Detzner         F 65-69      47/62     1:29:09   14:52     3:14:46
7643  Tonya Ott              M 45-49    397/419     1:30:46   14:52     3:14:51
7644  Debra Richardson       F 60-64    121/154     1:30:46   14:52     3:14:51
7645  Shelby Adams           F 30-34    544/582     1:29:25   14:52     3:14:52
7646  Josie Dillon           F 35-39    663/716     1:19:25   14:52     3:14:53
7647  Ryan Dillon            M 35-39    526/535     1:19:26   14:52     3:14:53
7648  Joan Lodge             F 55-59    214/253     1:31:24   14:53     3:14:55
7649  Shelly Ladd            F 65-69      48/62     1:33:18   14:53     3:14:56
7650  Amanda Caldwell        F 30-34    545/582     1:30:04   14:53     3:14:58
7651  Tiffany Neffle         F 30-34    546/582     1:30:03   14:53     3:14:58
7652  Angie Podesta          F 35-39    664/716     1:29:57   14:53     3:15:01
7653  Mary Hyer              F 25-29    618/641     1:29:58   14:54     3:15:09
7654  Sara Wells             F 45-49    402/443     1:31:42   14:54     3:15:09
7655  Daniel Hyer            M 25-29    416/427     1:29:58   14:54     3:15:09
7656  Karen Ramey            F 65-69      49/62     1:32:44   14:54     3:15:09
7657  Bennie Britt           M 45-49    398/419     1:28:40   14:54     3:15:13
7658  Barbara Clark          F 60-64    122/154     1:35:28   14:54     3:15:15
7659  Elisa Shrack           F 25-29    619/641     1:34:26   14:54     3:15:15
7660  Kellie Beckering       F 30-34    547/582     1:32:59   14:54     3:15:16
7661  Shannon Bitz           F 35-39    665/716     1:33:53   14:54     3:15:18
7662  Jessica McHenry        F 35-39    666/716     1:33:53   14:54     3:15:18
7663  Rosemary Gross         F 65-69      50/62     1:33:01   14:55     3:15:24
7664  Taylor Kendall         F 20-24    352/370     1:31:32   14:55     3:15:26
7665  Jasmine Coe            F 20-24    353/370     1:31:34   14:55     3:15:26
7666  Becky Mahaffey         F 40-44    644/688     1:31:48   14:55     3:15:30
7667  Kylie Reynolds         F 25-29    620/641     1:32:00   14:55     3:15:30
7668  Jennifer Mabe          F 50-54    309/357     1:26:25   14:56     3:15:36
7669  Brycellyn Williams     F 40-44    645/688     1:31:43   14:56     3:15:38
7670  Dean Williams          M 40-44    488/505     1:31:45   14:56     3:15:39
7671  Jennifer Rottmann      F 35-39    667/716     1:22:17   14:56     3:15:39
7672  Sarah Elliott          F 35-39    668/716     1:22:16   14:56     3:15:39
7673  Cameron Beane          M 45-49    399/419     1:26:35   14:56     3:15:41
7674  Regina Miller          F 40-44    646/688     1:24:59   14:56     3:15:41
7675  Justin Miller          M 40-44    489/505     1:24:59   14:56     3:15:41
7676  Phil King              M 45-49    400/419     1:32:20   14:56     3:15:45
7677  Jennifer Vaughn        F 35-39    669/716     1:33:40   14:57     3:15:48
7678  Tami Fields            F 50-54    310/357     1:33:40   14:57     3:15:50
7679  Pam Fischer            F 55-59    215/253     1:18:25   14:57     3:15:59
7680  Linda Clark            F 65-69      51/62     1:32:57   14:58     3:16:03
7681  Chelsea Ogan           F 25-29    621/641     1:30:09   14:58     3:16:12
7682  Denisson Carillo       M 30-34    476/488     1:30:08   14:58     3:16:12
7683  Kelsie Riekee          F 25-29    622/641     1:20:01   14:59     3:16:13
7684  Audrey Wooldridge-Jaco F 10-12        5/5     1:34:49   14:59     3:16:14
7685  Amber Butcher          F 35-39    670/716     1:34:50   14:59     3:16:14
7686  Jordan Stich           M 30-34    477/488       45:59   14:59     3:16:19
7687  Karen Bramlett         M 45-49    401/419     1:30:04   15:00     3:16:28
7688  Daniel Schramm         M 25-29    417/427     1:21:47   15:00     3:16:36
7689  Rocio Mondragon        F 40-44    647/688     1:24:54   15:01     3:16:48
7690  Rachael Hovermale      F 45-49    403/443     1:24:34   15:01     3:16:49
7691  Brian Mead             M 45-49    402/419     1:31:38   15:01     3:16:49
7692  Kilah Galvan           F 30-34    548/582     1:29:54   15:02     3:16:57
7693  Sarah Ralston          F 20-24    354/370     1:35:19   15:02     3:17:00
7694  Sarah Ivey             F 25-29    623/641     1:32:23   15:02     3:17:01
7695  James J. Grandstaff    M 45-49    403/419     1:30:41   15:02     3:17:01
7696  Edward Schmidt         M 45-49    404/419     1:28:00   15:02     3:17:04
7697  Jamie Haire            F 35-39    671/716     1:29:25   15:03     3:17:05
7698  Erin Shaughnessy       F 40-44    648/688     1:35:55   15:03     3:17:06
7699  William Allen          M 45-49    405/419     1:29:26   15:03     3:17:09
7700  Vicki Hamilton-Allen   F 45-49    404/443     1:29:25   15:03     3:17:10
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7701  Patty Benson           F 60-64    123/154     1:29:50   15:04     3:17:31
7702  Debbie Sullivan        F 60-64    124/154     1:29:43   15:05     3:17:32
7703  Carrie Sullivan        F 35-39    672/716     1:30:00   15:05     3:17:32
7704  Diana Nolan            F 30-34    549/582     1:26:57   15:06     3:17:53
7705  Rose Hessert           F 40-44    649/688     1:33:05   15:06     3:17:56
7706  Richard Fout           M 55-59    275/290     1:33:34   15:07     3:18:03
7707  Dan McNeal             M 55-59    276/290     1:33:19   15:07     3:18:04
7708  Katrina Gash           F 40-44    650/688     1:33:02   15:07     3:18:08
7709  Chelsea York           F 30-34    550/582     1:24:25   15:08     3:18:11
7710  Lori Majors            F 55-59    216/253     1:33:51   15:09     3:18:26
7711  Teresa Harrison        F 55-59    217/253     1:30:09   15:09     3:18:37
7712  Carly Landers          F 25-29    624/641     1:24:24   15:10     3:18:41
7713  Jennette York          F 70-74      13/17     1:33:56   15:10     3:18:44
7714  Samantha Stanley       F 20-24    355/370     1:33:56   15:10     3:18:44
7715  Matt Davis             M 35-39    527/535     1:27:56   15:10     3:18:46
7716  Rusty Frauhiger        F 45-49    405/443     1:35:39   15:10     3:18:47
7717  Cristi Carver          F 55-59    218/253     1:37:38   15:10     3:18:48
7718  Molly Davidson         F 30-34    551/582     1:25:40   15:10     3:18:49
7719  Emily Wolford          F 30-34    552/582     1:30:18   15:11     3:18:58
7720  Lynn Uhls              F 45-49    406/443     1:34:03   15:11     3:19:00
7721  Jo Faris               F 65-69      52/62     1:34:41   15:11     3:19:00
7722  Athena Steele          F 30-34    553/582     1:32:27   15:12     3:19:10
7723  Amber McCoy            F 35-39    673/716     1:32:20   15:13     3:19:18
7724  Dave McCoy             M 45-49    406/419     1:32:23   15:13     3:19:22
7725  Ginny Dewitt           F 35-39    674/716     1:32:31   15:13     3:19:23
7726  Katherine Zhen         F 35-39    675/716     1:32:32   15:13     3:19:23
7727  Karyssa Haney          F 20-24    356/370     1:37:23   15:13     3:19:25
7728  Heather Black          F 35-39    676/716     1:32:59   15:13     3:19:25
7729  Kelly Shelton          F 40-44    651/688     1:32:06   15:14     3:19:31
7730  Chris Markus           M 45-49    407/419     1:24:31   15:14     3:19:38
7731  Jean Ann Schutte       F 60-64    125/154     1:35:14   15:14     3:19:39
7732  Courtney Salati        F 40-44    652/688     1:35:14   15:14     3:19:40
7733  Scott Maskel           M 40-44    490/505     1:19:52   15:14     3:19:40
7734  Teresa Short           F 50-54    311/357     1:29:05   15:15     3:19:46
7735  Rachel Short           F 30-34    554/582     1:29:03   15:15     3:19:47
7736  Amy Haab               F 40-44    653/688     1:35:48   15:15     3:19:51
7737  Matthew Haab           M 45-49    408/419     1:35:48   15:15     3:19:51
7738  David McDonald         M 25-29    418/427     1:32:19   15:15     3:19:54
7739  Lillian Nitz           F 55-59    219/253     1:33:25   15:16     3:19:59
7740  Myra Fischvogt         F 60-64    126/154     1:30:21   15:16     3:20:02
7741  Nichole Farley         F 35-39    677/716     1:30:12   15:16     3:20:04
7742  Fred Colvin            M 60-64    170/185     1:34:04   15:17     3:20:19
7743  Brenna Daggy           F 20-24    357/370     1:26:28   15:17     3:20:20
7744  Kaui Demarzo           F 50-54    312/357     1:31:19   15:17     3:20:20
7745  Rena Reaves            F 40-44    654/688     1:32:59   15:18     3:20:23
7746  Megan Reckman          F 35-39    678/716     1:32:27   15:18     3:20:32
7747  Breanna Elzer          F 25-29    625/641     1:40:43   15:18     3:20:32
7748  Kevin Elzer            M 50-54    326/343     1:40:44   15:18     3:20:33
7749  Curtis Werner          M 55-59    277/290     1:36:13   15:18     3:20:34
7750  Teresa Beal            F 60-64    127/154     1:36:31   15:19     3:20:37
7751  Penny Clark            F 35-39    679/716     1:31:43   15:20     3:20:49
7752  David Clark            M 65-69      69/76     1:35:47   15:20     3:20:53
7753  Elizabeth Gladfelter   F 70-74      14/17     1:28:54   15:21     3:21:05
7754  Brian Ives             M 35-39    528/535     1:26:45   15:21     3:21:06
7755  Natalie Roots          F 45-49    407/443     1:37:12   15:22     3:21:15
7756  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/3     1:31:02   15:22     3:21:18
7757  Jim Frede              M 50-54    327/343     1:30:21   15:22     3:21:18
7758  Jaime Arszman          F 40-44    655/688     1:28:06   15:22     3:21:20
7759  Carol Phillips         F 50-54    313/357     1:36:34   15:22     3:21:20
7760  Steven Burns           M 65-69      70/76     1:33:06   15:22     3:21:21
7761  Tommy Belt             M 60-64    171/185     1:25:19   15:22     3:21:21
7762  Barb Leffler           F 50-54    314/357     1:26:34   15:22     3:21:23
7763  Amy Pictor             F 55-59    220/253     1:31:17   15:22     3:21:25
7764  Amy Corlette           F 45-49    408/443     1:34:15   15:22     3:21:25
7765  Dionne Hannah          F 50-54    315/357     1:28:30   15:23     3:21:35
7766  Bridget Duggan         F 55-59    221/253     1:33:07   15:24     3:21:41
7767  Andrew Castellini      M 55-59    278/290     1:33:07   15:24     3:21:42
7768  Stephanie Vukotic      F 25-29    626/641     1:29:31   15:24     3:21:49
7769  Sarah Gaither          F 20-24    358/370     1:29:31   15:24     3:21:49
7770  Allison Horn           F 35-39    680/716     1:31:17   15:24     3:21:52
7771  RenéE Molner           F 40-44    656/688     1:38:42   15:25     3:21:56
7772  Deborah Johnson        M 40-44    491/505     1:25:42   15:25     3:21:56
7773  Joseph Shierling       M 70-74      28/31     1:35:39   15:25     3:22:06
7774  Jennifer Smith         F 45-49    409/443     1:33:01   15:26     3:22:11
7775  Amanda Dicks           F 40-44    657/688     1:33:01   15:26     3:22:11
7776  Renee Poselwait        F 35-39    681/716     1:30:56   15:27     3:22:21
7777  April Hallatt          F 35-39    682/716     1:32:00   15:27     3:22:22
7778  Monica Weick           F 30-34    555/582     1:35:19   15:27     3:22:26
7779  Elissa Gough           F 50-54    316/357     1:31:44   15:27     3:22:28
7780  Brad Gough             M 55-59    279/290     1:31:44   15:27     3:22:29
7781  Sarah Chapman          F 70-74      15/17     1:36:45   15:27     3:22:29
7782  Victor Jordan          M 55-59    280/290     1:26:33   15:27     3:22:32
7783  Elaine Buschman        F 35-39    683/716     1:28:01   15:27     3:22:32
7784  Alyssa Lauer           F 25-29    627/641     1:31:01   15:28     3:22:40
7785  Jacob Lauer            M 25-29    419/427     1:31:02   15:28     3:22:41
7786  Michelle Tolnay        F 40-44    658/688     1:34:33   15:29     3:22:47
7787  Emily Cline            F 20-24    359/370     1:35:10   15:29     3:22:49
7788  Cora Collier           F 45-49    410/443     1:34:36   15:29     3:22:49
7789  Riley Hagan            F 25-29    628/641     1:35:08   15:29     3:22:49
7790  Shay Hagan             F 50-54    317/357     1:35:09   15:29     3:22:50
7791  Stephen Fisher         M 60-64    172/185     1:33:47   15:29     3:22:57
7792  Jonnie McCleary        F 55-59    222/253     1:30:55   15:29     3:22:58
7793  Jennifer Cook          F 40-44    659/688     1:33:46   15:30     3:23:01
7794  Amy Winscott           F 45-49    411/443     1:31:21   15:30     3:23:01
7795  Tom Stelzer            M 65-69      71/76     1:37:28   15:30     3:23:03
7796  Kurt Johnson           M 50-54    328/343     1:33:19   15:30     3:23:04
7797  Shelbi Snyder          F 25-29    629/641     1:37:00   15:30     3:23:08
7798  Nicole McDonald        F 45-49    412/443     1:29:40   15:31     3:23:12
7799  Jeremy McDonald        M 45-49    409/419     1:29:41   15:31     3:23:12
7800  William Corwin         M 40-44    492/505     1:36:19   15:31     3:23:13
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7801  Jason Jent             M 40-44    493/505     1:32:56   15:31     3:23:19
7802  Bethany Lewis          F 30-34    556/582     1:32:56   15:31     3:23:19
7803  Luis Gonzalez          M 45-49    410/419     1:34:43   15:31     3:23:24
7804  Marguerite Conners     F 55-59    223/253     1:39:22   15:32     3:23:31
7805  Janet Kirby            F 50-54    318/357     1:39:21   15:32     3:23:31
7806  Leslie Hash            F 50-54    319/357     1:39:21   15:32     3:23:31
7807  Jodi Purcell           F 50-54    320/357     1:24:33   15:32     3:23:32
7808  Timothy Grove          M 50-54    329/343     1:27:14   15:32     3:23:35
7809  Stacy Recker           F 40-44    660/688     1:36:09   15:32     3:23:37
7810  Shelley Christiansen   F 50-54    321/357     1:33:38   15:32     3:23:37
7811  Tiffany Lam-Bentley    F 35-39    684/716     1:29:19   15:33     3:23:42
7812  Sunney Hinman          F 40-44    661/688     1:32:46   15:33     3:23:44
7813  Carl Hinman            M 40-44    494/505     1:32:45   15:33     3:23:44
7814  Matthew Norko          M 40-44    495/505     1:33:33   15:33     3:23:50
7815  Michele Pitts          F 45-49    413/443     1:35:30   15:34     3:23:53
7816  Jeffery Drew           M 55-59    281/290     1:37:01   15:34     3:23:54
7817  Cynthia Drew           F 55-59    224/253     1:37:02   15:34     3:23:54
7818  Sue Allen              F 60-64    128/154     1:35:23   15:34     3:23:58
7819  Renee Barr             F 55-59    225/253     1:27:10   15:34     3:23:59
7820  Peggy Stover           F 60-64    129/154     1:36:16   15:36     3:24:18
7821  Rubina Dalal           F 45-49    414/443     1:29:54   15:36     3:24:27
7822  Cheryl Hizer           F 40-44    662/688     1:35:42   15:36     3:24:29
7823  Gary Stath             M 65-69      72/76     1:31:15   15:37     3:24:33
7824  Lorri Campbell         F 50-54    322/357     1:33:32   15:37     3:24:36
7825  Mary Jackson           F 55-59    226/253     1:33:31   15:37     3:24:36
7826  Marlys Pearson         F 55-59    227/253     1:36:25   15:37     3:24:37
7827  Sandra Shepherd        F 45-49    415/443     1:36:25   15:37     3:24:37
7828  Jacob Townsend         M 25-29    420/427     1:33:09   15:39     3:24:58
7829  Courtney Townsend      F 25-29    630/641     1:33:11   15:39     3:24:58
7830  Gerard Tetreault       M 25-29    421/427     1:27:19   15:39     3:25:03
7831  Lisa Pethick           F 50-54    323/357     1:36:29   15:39     3:25:04
7832  Katrina Bates          F 40-44    663/688     1:38:41   15:39     3:25:05
7833  Kristine Smith         F 45-49    416/443     1:15:34   15:39     3:25:10
7834  Tony E Barringer       M 60-64    173/185     1:32:04   15:40     3:25:12
7835  Adam Culp              M 30-34    478/488     1:30:48   15:40     3:25:17
7836  Maria Saucedo          F 30-34    557/582     1:33:45   15:40     3:25:22
7837  Claire Baker           F 30-34    558/582     1:38:58   15:41     3:25:25
7838  Paul Sweeney           M 45-49    411/419     1:36:50   15:41     3:25:27
7839  Joe Wisecup            M 60-64    174/185     1:38:58   15:41     3:25:27
7840  Sharon Wisecup         F 60-64    130/154     1:38:58   15:41     3:25:28
7841  Tracy Joniec           F 45-49    417/443     1:36:14   15:41     3:25:31
7842  Michelle Smith         F 50-54    324/357     1:32:53   15:42     3:25:48
7843  Erin Cobb              F 40-44    664/688     1:36:18   15:43     3:26:00
7844  Juan Cabrera           M 55-59    282/290     1:37:58   15:44     3:26:04
7845  Sally Schneckenberger  F 60-64    131/154     1:36:03   15:44     3:26:09
7846  Ashleigh Schneckenberg F 25-29    631/641     1:36:04   15:44     3:26:09
7847  Kimberly Schneckenberg F 20-24    360/370     1:35:39   15:44     3:26:10
7848  Billie Riley           M 55-59    283/290     1:35:32   15:44     3:26:10
7849  Candi Byars            F 40-44    665/688     1:34:31   15:45     3:26:21
7850  Alyson Grande          F 30-34    559/582     1:25:52   15:45     3:26:25
7851  Tracy Debord           F 50-54    325/357     1:15:33   15:45     3:26:26
7852  Katherine Franko       F 35-39    685/716     1:32:49   15:46     3:26:40
7853  Alan McDermott         M 75-79        7/8     1:33:47   15:47     3:26:46
7854  Dannie Reynolds        M 50-54    330/343     1:33:45   15:47     3:26:46
7855  Pamela Stauer          F 50-54    326/357     1:35:03   15:47     3:26:48
7856  John Primmer           M 75-79        8/8     1:41:01   15:47     3:26:51
7857  Cindy Stanfield        F 40-44    666/688     1:33:31   15:48     3:26:56
7858  Judy Pelchat           F 45-49    418/443     1:35:19   15:48     3:27:00
7859  Scott Zaboronak        M 40-44    496/505     1:26:12   15:48     3:27:05
7860  Brittney Mullaney      F 35-39    686/716     1:30:16   15:48     3:27:06
7861  Tom Hengy              M 70-74      29/31     1:35:19   15:49     3:27:18
7862  Bethany Sattovia       F 35-39    687/716     1:38:58   15:50     3:27:21
7863  Jordan Lake            M 25-29    422/427     1:35:46   15:50     3:27:25
7864  Lauren Tuttle          F 30-34    560/582     1:35:46   15:50     3:27:25
7865  Bradley Anderson       M 55-59    284/290     1:29:20   15:50     3:27:28
7866  Rhonda Anderson        F 60-64    132/154     1:28:45   15:50     3:27:28
7867  Ron Burkhart           M 40-44    497/505     1:34:55   15:51     3:27:40
7868  Linda Decample         F 70-74      16/17     1:37:37   15:51     3:27:44
7869  Morgan Ransdell        M 50-54    331/343     1:35:38   15:55     3:28:30
7870  Phyllis Smith          F 55-59    228/253     1:36:49   15:55     3:28:37
7871  Kyle Griggs            M 35-39    529/535     1:38:24   15:56     3:28:43
7872  Stephanie Vineyard     F 35-39    688/716     1:34:35   15:56     3:28:44
7873  Ron Mundell            M 70-74      30/31     1:36:55   15:56     3:28:44
7874  Grace McMahon          F 13-15      37/39     1:31:52   15:56     3:28:48
7875  Oliver Griggs          M YOUNG        3/3     1:38:34   15:56     3:28:50
7876  Chari Griggs           F 65-69      53/62     1:38:32   15:56     3:28:51
7877  Nicki Eichhold         F 45-49    419/443     1:39:20   15:56     3:28:52
7878  Kent Supancik          M 50-54    332/343     1:38:12   15:57     3:28:53
7879  Julia Hartmann         F 55-59    229/253     1:39:21   15:57     3:28:53
7880  Alexander Fischer      M 25-29    423/427     1:26:29   15:57     3:28:54
7881  Greg Spratt            M 50-54    333/343     1:38:14   15:57     3:28:55
7882  Julie Billings         F 50-54    327/357     1:38:13   15:57     3:28:56
7883  Pamela Bay             F 45-49    420/443     1:38:12   15:57     3:28:56
7884  Lacey Walden           F 35-39    689/716     1:40:33   15:58     3:29:11
7885  Deanna Baumer          F 75-79        8/9     1:37:04   15:58     3:29:13
7886  Stella Wheeler         F 60-64    133/154     1:37:03   15:58     3:29:14
7887  Brian Hoffman          M 50-54    334/343     1:35:38   15:58     3:29:14
7888  James Allen            F 20-24    361/370     1:29:24   15:58     3:29:14
7889  Martha Allen           F 50-54    328/357     1:29:24   15:58     3:29:15
7890  Stacy Hoffman          F 35-39    690/716     1:35:38   15:58     3:29:15
7891  Debra Rottmann         F 65-69      54/62     1:40:48   15:59     3:29:20
7892  Amy Duke               F 40-44    667/688     1:36:35   15:59     3:29:30
7893  Angie Hodges           F 45-49    421/443     1:27:32   15:59     3:29:31
7894  Sabrina Edwards        F 50-54    329/357     1:27:31   15:59     3:29:31
7895  Jessica Willfond       F 40-44    668/688     1:34:30   16:00     3:29:37
7896  Dawn Judd              F 45-49    422/443     1:38:50   16:00     3:29:42
7897  Arron O’NEAL           M 25-29    424/427               16:00     3:29:44
7898  Julie Jones            F 40-44    669/688     1:34:54   16:02     3:29:59
7899  Mary Hollenback        F 60-64    134/154     1:39:42   16:03     3:30:13
7900  Amiee Trauth           F 35-39    691/716     1:39:35   16:03     3:30:16
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7901  Jean Roeder            F 65-69      55/62     1:38:16   16:03     3:30:19
7902  Tammy Gobel            F 30-34    561/582     1:40:11   16:03     3:30:20
7903  Janet Gobel            F 65-69      56/62     1:40:11   16:03     3:30:20
7904  Vicki Marchand         F 55-59    230/253     1:34:14   16:03     3:30:21
7905  Paulina Smith          F 50-54    330/357     1:29:49   16:05     3:30:38
7906  Angie Hart             F 40-44    670/688     1:29:48   16:05     3:30:39
7907  Wendy Whittle          F 55-59    231/253     1:33:41   16:05     3:30:41
7908  John Mitchell          M 65-69      73/76     1:40:15   16:05     3:30:42
7909  Stephanie Arnold       F 35-39    692/716     1:35:32   16:05     3:30:43
7910  Ceese Pope             F 40-44    671/688     1:40:48   16:05     3:30:50
7911  Josie Henneke          F 60-64    135/154     1:41:20   16:05     3:30:51
7912  Geralyn Schroeder      F 65-69      57/62     1:41:21   16:06     3:30:52
7913  Tami Peck              F 55-59    232/253     1:36:32   16:06     3:30:54
7914  Marlene De Long        F 50-54    331/357     1:36:33   16:06     3:30:54
7915  Irvin Edwards          M 70-74      31/31     1:34:30   16:06     3:30:58
7916  Peter Schreiber        M 60-64    175/185     1:42:37   16:06     3:31:00
7917  Patricia Applegate     F 60-64    136/154     1:22:44   16:06     3:31:02
7918  Jenny Applegate        F 30-34    562/582     1:26:03   16:07     3:31:06
7919  Andrew Arnold          M 40-44    498/505     1:35:32   16:08     3:31:17
7920  Monika Schuller        F 50-54    332/357     1:40:01   16:09     3:31:32
7921  Karen Mellen           F 50-54    333/357     1:40:02   16:09     3:31:33
7922  Todd Allen             M 50-54    335/343     1:29:25   16:10     3:31:46
7923  Kristy Henson          F 35-39    693/716     1:25:08   16:10     3:31:53
7924  Rebekah Kidd           F 30-34    563/582     1:37:09   16:11     3:31:57
7925  Zorina Smith           F 25-29    632/641     1:30:35   16:11     3:31:59
7926  Kathleen Janosik       F 25-29    633/641     1:30:34   16:11     3:32:00
7927  Rachel Lemert          F 20-24    362/370     1:30:36   16:11     3:32:01
7928  Laura Spears           F 25-29    634/641     1:38:05   16:11     3:32:09
7929  Paige Sjoerdsma        F 25-29    635/641     1:32:07   16:12     3:32:11
7930  Karen Marie Lindley    F 45-49    423/443     1:36:29   16:12     3:32:21
7931  Kendra Hubbard         F 65-69      58/62     1:41:01   16:14     3:32:44
7932  Kelly Coleman          F 40-44    672/688     1:32:51   16:14     3:32:44
7933  Wendi Coates           F 35-39    694/716     1:41:45   16:14     3:32:48
7934  Beth Slusher           F 55-59    233/253     1:31:44   16:15     3:32:53
7935  Kimberly Carroll       F 45-49    424/443     1:41:23   16:15     3:32:55
7936  Alyssa Burkhart        F 35-39    695/716     1:40:58   16:15     3:32:56
7937  Carter Fink            M 50-54    336/343     1:41:21   16:15     3:32:57
7938  Kathleen Lindsey       M 55-59    285/290     1:37:02   16:16     3:33:07
7939  Lynne Gearries         M 60-64    176/185     1:37:03   16:16     3:33:08
7940  Karla Fehd             F 60-64    137/154     1:35:26   16:17     3:33:18
7941  Kelly Land             F 45-49    425/443     1:31:25   16:17     3:33:19
7942  Chrissy Vasquez        F 40-44    673/688     1:28:35   16:17     3:33:19
7943  Tawanda Wimbley        F 45-49    426/443     1:37:42   16:17     3:33:24
7944  Kim Klotz              F 50-54    334/357     1:38:11   16:17     3:33:28
7945  Jessica Kerkhoff       F 30-34    564/582     1:31:28   16:18     3:33:36
7946  Joy Hess               M 35-39    530/535     1:40:23   16:19     3:33:48
7947  Denise Barber          M 45-49    412/419     1:40:24   16:19     3:33:49
7948  Tiffany Burkhart       F 35-39    696/716     1:34:15   16:19     3:33:49
7949  Jasmin Burkhart        F 35-39    697/716     1:34:16   16:19     3:33:50
7950  Mohammed Mustafa Shari M 25-29    425/427     1:26:59   16:19     3:33:50
7951  Jason Fried            M 30-34    479/488     1:29:31   16:20     3:33:56
7952  Sandra Fox             F 60-64    138/154     1:40:49   16:20     3:34:03
7953  Mary Roby              F 55-59    234/253     1:40:48   16:20     3:34:05
7954  Lynn Whittaker         F 45-49    427/443     1:40:49   16:20     3:34:05
7955  Alison Herper          F 16-19    110/115     1:42:06   16:21     3:34:09
7956  John Flanagan          M 65-69      74/76     1:39:05   16:21     3:34:14
7957  Theodore Bourke        M 30-34    480/488     1:37:04   16:21     3:34:16
7958  Stephen Brooks         M 30-34    481/488     1:37:05   16:21     3:34:18
7959  Rashella Wood          F 45-49    428/443     1:41:37   16:22     3:34:22
7960  Allyson Fleetwood      F 30-34    565/582     1:38:49   16:22     3:34:24
7961  Amy Alexander          M 40-44    499/505     1:42:34   16:22     3:34:30
7962  Maddy Alexander        M 13-15      66/66     1:42:33   16:22     3:34:31
7963  Gary Alexander         M 40-44    500/505     1:42:34   16:22     3:34:32
7964  Rob Grave              M 50-54    337/343     1:39:29   16:23     3:34:34
7965  Michele Pilch          F 40-44    674/688     1:33:15   16:23     3:34:40
7966  Lisa Graves            F 50-54    335/357     1:39:30   16:23     3:34:43
7967  Elizabeth Tolbert      F 25-29    636/641     1:39:03   16:24     3:34:59
7968  Julie Sturm            F 30-34    566/582     1:39:04   16:24     3:34:59
7969  Dean Solesky           M 50-54    338/343     1:35:04   16:25     3:35:00
7970  Joy Koester            F 55-59    235/253     1:40:03   16:25     3:35:00
7971  Allison Solesky        F 20-24    363/370     1:35:05   16:25     3:35:01
7972  Allison Van Velse      M 30-34    482/488     1:41:09   16:26     3:35:18
7973  Elizabeth Godfrey      F 35-39    698/716     1:41:47   16:27     3:35:29
7974  Dale Jaynes            M 40-44    501/505     1:56:41   16:28     3:35:50
7975  Donica Jaynes          F 35-39    699/716     1:56:41   16:28     3:35:51
7976  Linda Westaway         F 55-59    236/253     1:41:23   16:29     3:36:00
7977  Judy Cooksey           F 60-64    139/154     1:41:24   16:29     3:36:01
7978  Amanda Pollard         F 35-39    700/716     1:34:43   16:29     3:36:01
7979  Charity Bolser         F 45-49    429/443     1:36:40   16:29     3:36:04
7980  Sarah Liao             F 20-24    364/370     1:38:04   16:30     3:36:08
7981  Linda Perry            F 55-59    237/253     1:41:22   16:30     3:36:16
7982  Cheyenne Starks        F 20-24    365/370     1:29:44   16:31     3:36:31
7983  Saaha Kaufman          F 30-34    567/582     1:36:33   16:33     3:36:55
7984  Michelle Regan         F 30-34    568/582     1:36:34   16:34     3:36:59
7985  Melody Myers-Kinzie    F 60-64    140/154     1:37:58   16:34     3:37:01
7986  Nicole Collins         F 45-49    430/443     1:41:03   16:34     3:37:01
7987  Rachele Gregg          F 45-49    431/443     1:41:01   16:34     3:37:02
7988  Shannon Engelbrecht    F 45-49    432/443     1:41:02   16:34     3:37:02
7989  Shirley Sheeks         F 75-79        9/9     1:42:46   16:34     3:37:04
7990  Jeanne Roberts         F 65-69      59/62     1:43:23   16:36     3:37:30
7991  Brett Roberts          M 30-34    483/488     1:43:23   16:36     3:37:30
7992  Dustin White           M 45-49    413/419     1:36:41   16:36     3:37:34
7993  Paula Harrell          F 45-49    433/443     1:45:38   16:37     3:37:46
7994  Tracy Sechrest         F 45-49    434/443     1:34:43   16:38     3:37:57
7995  Lisa Armstrong         F 50-54    336/357     1:34:36   16:38     3:38:01
7996  Monica Miranda         F NOAGE        3/3     1:37:34   16:39     3:38:09
7997  Karcyn Trueblood       F 16-19    111/115     1:37:31   16:39     3:38:11
7998  Karlei Metcalf         F 25-29    637/641               16:39     3:38:12
7999  John Fisher            M 60-64    177/185     1:41:15   16:40     3:38:17
8000  Scott Levendoski       M 60-64    178/185     1:41:16   16:40     3:38:19
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8001  Mandy Baldwin          F 40-44    675/688     1:34:44   16:40     3:38:22
8002  Ray Stiffler           M 60-64    179/185     1:42:16   16:40     3:38:23
8003  Lindsey Stiffler       F 25-29    638/641     1:42:16   16:40     3:38:23
8004  Tammy Lindsey          F 45-49    435/443     1:42:06   16:41     3:38:40
8005  Lisa Maynard           M 55-59    286/290     1:42:08   16:41     3:38:42
8006  Wha-Ning Doo           F 50-54    337/357     1:36:43   16:42     3:38:44
8007  Robin Malone           F 45-49    436/443     1:36:43   16:42     3:38:44
8008  Gretchen Hawkins       F 50-54    338/357     1:40:04   16:42     3:38:50
8009  Angela Wickham         F 55-59    238/253     1:40:08   16:42     3:38:52
8010  Paul Wickham           M 55-59    287/290     1:40:05   16:42     3:38:53
8011  Nina Sorensen          F 55-59    239/253     1:39:48   16:43     3:39:05
8012  Presley McGraw         F 16-19    112/115     1:42:47   16:44     3:39:09
8013  Kerry Carmichael       M 45-49    414/419     1:42:49   16:44     3:39:10
8014  Richel Geisse          F 30-34    569/582     1:42:07   16:44     3:39:15
8015  Karla Geisse           F 60-64    141/154     1:42:07   16:44     3:39:16
8016  Pam Chase              F 60-64    142/154     1:41:03   16:44     3:39:17
8017  Megan Brown            F 20-24    366/370     1:42:21   16:45     3:39:27
8018  Neil Kyle              M 30-34    484/488     1:41:27   16:45     3:39:28
8019  Geanne Pepper          F 65-69      60/62     1:42:39   16:46     3:39:43
8020  Aubrey Bence           F 35-39    701/716     1:42:40   16:46     3:39:45
8021  George Brenner         M 65-69      75/76     1:45:56   16:48     3:40:04
8022  Lakin Pack             F 20-24    367/370     1:38:57   16:49     3:40:17
8023  Allyson Willis         F 50-54    339/357     1:42:35   16:49     3:40:19
8024  Jose Evans             M 45-49    415/419     1:38:32   16:49     3:40:20
8025  Mark Michael           M 60-64    180/185     1:50:16   16:49     3:40:24
8026  Brandi Lane            F 30-34    570/582     1:42:15   16:49     3:40:25
8027  Kym Crandell           F 50-54    340/357     1:50:19   16:50     3:40:29
8028  Tracy Holder           F 50-54    341/357     1:40:01   16:50     3:40:34
8029  Tara Evans             F 40-44    676/688     1:38:34   16:50     3:40:37
8030  Kasey Meeks            F 20-24    368/370     1:42:10   16:50     3:40:39
8031  Vickie Cook            F 20-24    369/370     1:42:09   16:50     3:40:39
8032  Angela Stover          F 40-44    677/688     1:40:29   16:52     3:40:57
8033  R Josh Estep           M 35-39    531/535     1:40:16   16:52     3:40:59
8034  Laura Estep            F 35-39    702/716     1:40:16   16:52     3:40:59
8035  Valerie Morris         F 45-49    437/443     1:41:29   16:52     3:41:06
8036  Patricia Lewis         F 60-64    143/154     1:42:14   16:53     3:41:11
8037  Luanne Hogg            F 55-59    240/253     1:42:14   16:53     3:41:11
8038  Raynell Herring        F 40-44    678/688     1:43:12   16:54     3:41:27
8039  Erin Maskel            F 40-44    679/688     1:43:11   16:54     3:41:30
8040  Alicia Ascencio        F 45-49    438/443     1:39:04   16:54     3:41:31
8041  Kristine Clark         F 50-54    342/357     1:40:40   16:54     3:41:33
8042  Kennedy Peggs          F 16-19    113/115     1:36:15   16:55     3:41:34
8043  Tracy Erdosy           F 50-54    343/357     1:40:41   16:55     3:41:35
8044  Jolinda Peggs          F 50-54    344/357     1:36:16   16:55     3:41:35
8045  Lawrence Harris        M 35-39    532/535     1:21:33   16:55     3:41:39
8046  Taylor Sloan           M 25-29    426/427     1:45:04   16:57     3:42:10
8047  Holly Murray           F 30-34    571/582     1:45:32   16:58     3:42:14
8048  Lindsey Gray           F 30-34    572/582     1:45:32   16:58     3:42:14
8049  Jena Jordan            F 25-29    639/641     1:39:22   16:59     3:42:26
8050  Jerica Terwiske        F 30-34    573/582     1:41:23   16:59     3:42:34
8051  Bret Derrick           M 60-64    181/185     1:43:05   17:00     3:42:42
8052  Paul Corlew            M 35-39    533/535     1:44:27   17:01     3:42:53
8053  Chrystal Corlew        F 30-34    574/582     1:44:28   17:01     3:42:54
8054  Marc Fella             M 45-49    416/419     1:45:35   17:03     3:43:27
8055  Michelle Jarvis        F 35-39    703/716     1:45:35   17:03     3:43:27
8056  Megan Walsh            F 30-34    575/582     1:37:01   17:03     3:43:29
8057  Peggy Souders          F 55-59    241/253     1:47:16   17:04     3:43:34
8058  Cathy Biggs            F 50-54    345/357     1:47:14   17:04     3:43:34
8059  Lisa Spreacker         F 50-54    346/357     1:43:32   17:09     3:44:41
8060  Venkata Kankati        M 45-49    417/419     1:35:34   17:09     3:44:47
8061  Sue Faulk              F 50-54    347/357     1:41:37   17:10     3:44:58
8062  Nichole Proctor        F 45-49    439/443     1:41:35   17:10     3:44:59
8063  Candice May            F 35-39    704/716     1:41:35   17:10     3:44:59
8064  David Mickler          M 60-64    182/185     1:29:40   17:12     3:45:17
8065  Eva Hernandez          F 60-64    144/154     1:44:05   17:12     3:45:24
8066  Brett Coates           M 40-44    502/505     1:41:46   17:13     3:45:30
8067  Mike Stegeman          M 35-39    534/535     1:43:02   17:13     3:45:37
8068  Jessica Duchemin       F 35-39    705/716     1:36:10   17:13     3:45:41
8069  Janine Neumann         F 35-39    706/716     1:56:16   17:16     3:46:14
8070  Masika MacOn           F 35-39    707/716     1:36:43   17:17     3:46:22
8071  Barb Vrabic            F 55-59    242/253     1:48:02   17:19     3:46:59
8072  Nancy Deweese          F 55-59    243/253     1:47:57   17:19     3:47:00
8073  Monica McMahon         F 13-15      38/39     1:38:12   17:19     3:47:00
8074  Jamie Simpson          F 50-54    348/357     1:47:59   17:19     3:47:00
8075  Jacob Hart             M 30-34    485/488     1:42:21   17:20     3:47:06
8076  Ramona Rollins         F 55-59    244/253     1:44:18   17:23     3:47:51
8077  Beth Price             F 40-44    680/688     1:44:17   17:23     3:47:52
8078  Trisha Preer           F 40-44    681/688     1:49:14   17:26     3:48:21
8079  Lisa Hunter            F 35-39    708/716     1:39:47   17:26     3:48:27
8080  Tracy McCarty          F 45-49    440/443     1:40:59   17:29     3:48:59
8081  Clint Spencer          M 50-54    339/343     1:44:09   17:31     3:49:38
8082  Nikki Eldridge         F 30-34    576/582     1:37:06   17:33     3:49:53
8083  Karen Guess            F 55-59    245/253     1:36:53   17:33     3:50:03
8084  Sharon Thomas          F 60-64    145/154     1:48:22   17:34     3:50:17
8085  Vicki King             F 60-64    146/154     1:48:39   17:38     3:51:01
8086  Kathy Hickman          F 55-59    246/253     1:48:38   17:38     3:51:02
8087  Eric Fowler            M 50-54    340/343     1:46:29   17:38     3:51:03
8088  MacKenzie Ruark Daniel F 35-39    709/716     1:42:35   17:48     3:53:15
8089  Martha Wallace         F 35-39    710/716     1:40:07   17:48     3:53:17
8090  Brooke El Othmani      F 35-39    711/716     1:43:14   17:49     3:53:33
8091  John Lovell            M 60-64    183/185       52:13   17:50     3:53:41
8092  Jessica Torres         F 40-44    682/688     1:40:30   17:50     3:53:42
8093  Lin Stokes-Crowe       F 65-69      61/62     1:48:36   17:50     3:53:43
8094  Amber Delp             F 30-34    577/582     1:50:37   17:51     3:53:51
8095  Alicia Royce           F 55-59    247/253     1:49:08   17:52     3:54:04
8096  Joyatee Sarker         F 30-34    578/582     1:42:13   17:53     3:54:15
8097  Susan Binnie           F 50-54    349/357     1:45:05   17:57     3:55:12
8098  Lillian Calvin         F 60-64    147/154     1:42:47   18:00     3:55:53
8099  Sherri Smithey         F 55-59    248/253     1:46:33   18:03     3:56:29
8100  Kaitlyn Livingstone    F 25-29    640/641     1:49:07   18:05     3:56:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
8101  Melissa Ives           F 30-34    579/582     1:49:05   18:05     3:56:53
8102  Greg Andres            M 30-34    486/488     1:50:14   18:05     3:56:53
8103  Jacalyne Haney         F 40-44    683/688     1:47:44   18:05     3:56:54
8104  Olivia Andres          F 30-34    580/582     1:50:28   18:05     3:57:02
8105  Chelsea Miller         F 30-34    581/582     1:48:14   18:07     3:57:19
8106  Lawton Warzala         M 60-64    184/185     1:52:02   18:08     3:57:35
8107  Pete Masengale         M 55-59    288/290     1:46:57   18:10     3:57:58
8108  Aubri Massengale       F 13-15      39/39     1:48:28   18:12     3:58:24
8109  Amanda Massengale      F 16-19    114/115     1:49:25   18:12     3:58:26
8110  Kathy Coats            F 60-64    148/154     1:49:10   18:17     3:59:29
8111  Patricia Seasor Bailey F 45-49    441/443     1:49:10   18:17     3:59:30
8112  David Dilk             M 30-34    487/488     1:48:36   18:17     3:59:32
8113  Heather Hawkins        F 40-44    684/688     1:41:06   18:17     3:59:33
8114  Tammy Dilk-Shockey     F 50-54    350/357     1:48:36   18:17     3:59:34
8115  Cheryl Sunder          F 55-59    249/253     1:43:12   18:18     3:59:45
8116  Cindy Owens            F 60-64    149/154     1:51:38   18:18     3:59:49
8117  Beth Brock             F 60-64    150/154     1:51:35   18:18     3:59:50
8118  Kim Harding            F 45-49    442/443     1:50:01   18:28     4:02:01
8119  Theresa Brewer         F 50-54    351/357     1:54:38   18:30     4:02:27
8120  Jennifer Green         F 50-54    352/357     1:54:32   18:30     4:02:28
8121  Stella Miller          F 50-54    353/357     1:54:32   18:30     4:02:28
8122  Sherri Massengale      F 50-54    354/357     1:49:26   18:31     4:02:34
8123  Andrew Schilt          M 55-59    289/290     1:47:42   18:33     4:03:05
8124  Jamie Ruffner          F 35-39    712/716     1:55:47   18:34     4:03:14
8125  Ronnie Brooks          M 60-64    185/185     1:50:21   18:34     4:03:19
8126  Pamela Raber           F 35-39    713/716     1:55:42   18:35     4:03:34
8127  Nicole Harris          F 35-39    714/716     1:50:28   18:37     4:03:51
8128  Sam Likens             F 25-29    641/641     1:50:28   18:37     4:03:52
8129  Cynthia Monds          F 60-64    151/154     1:50:56   18:45     4:05:36
8130  Charlotte Funkhouser   F 50-54    355/357     1:51:43   18:46     4:06:00
8131  Stephen Baker          M 30-34    488/488     1:50:57   18:46     4:06:00
8132  Julie Ann Fox          F 60-64    152/154     1:54:35   18:49     4:06:40
8133  Michael Fox            M 65-69      76/76     1:54:09   18:51     4:07:06
8134  Ryan Soard             M 40-44    503/505     1:54:23   18:51     4:07:07
8135  Kelly Ward             F 50-54    356/357     1:53:33   18:53     4:07:31
8136  Meridith Anderson      F 55-59    250/253     1:51:58   18:55     4:07:54
8137  Shelly Gidley          F 55-59    251/253     1:51:59   18:55     4:07:55
8138  Samantha Simms         F 20-24    370/370     1:51:09   18:58     4:08:33
8139  Rosealee Weinhoffer    F 40-44    685/688     1:51:11   18:58     4:08:33
8140  Amy Deugan             F 35-39    715/716     1:39:39   19:03     4:09:42
8141  Sandra Atkisson        F 70-74      17/17     1:50:30   19:12     4:11:35
8142  Sam Banks              F 30-34    582/582     1:51:04   19:12     4:11:41
8143  Sarah Geise            F 65-69      62/62     1:53:05   19:14     4:12:08
8144  Amy Sipkema            F 40-44    686/688     1:51:58   19:18     4:12:50
8145  Cindy Carpenter        F 60-64    153/154     1:53:07   19:18     4:12:54
8146  T. Denise Kelley-Jones F 60-64    154/154     2:00:44   19:18     4:12:55
8147  Terri Rainge           F 55-59    252/253     1:47:49   19:20     4:13:14
8148  Edward Williams        M 25-29    427/427     1:51:20   19:27     4:14:47
8149  Alicia Johnson         F 40-44    687/688     1:49:15   19:29     4:15:24
8150  Heather Hohenberger    F 40-44    688/688     1:52:21   19:30     4:15:25
8151  Eric Sink              M 50-54    341/343     1:50:22   19:32     4:15:54
8152  Warren Tierney         M 55-59    290/290     1:43:34   19:33     4:16:10
8153  Felicia Tierney        F 55-59    253/253     1:43:34   19:33     4:16:10
8154  Elizabeth Kleeman      F 45-49    443/443     2:02:23   19:37     4:17:08
8155  Lisa Liebler           F 50-54    357/357     2:02:20   19:38     4:17:13
8156  Leslie Wagers          M 45-49    418/419     2:02:22   19:38     4:17:22
8157  James Lessner          M 20-24    207/207     1:51:55   19:57     4:21:22
8158  Jessica Sipkema        F 16-19    115/115     1:51:55   19:57     4:21:22
8159  Felicidad Guevarra     M 35-39    535/535       57:56   20:49     4:32:50
8160  Carl Youngstafel       M 50-54    342/343       53:49   21:27     4:41:09
8161  Andrew Miller          M 40-44    504/505     1:23:34   22:02     4:48:42
8162  Robert Hedges          M 45-49    419/419     1:11:31   22:43     4:57:48
8163  Stephanie Shepherd     F 35-39    716/716     1:00:43   24:10     5:16:39
8164  Bob Yott               M 50-54    343/343     1:01:31   24:29     5:20:56
8165  Benjamin Davis         M 40-44    505/505     1:09:35   28:52     6:18:16
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